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1 49797 01.09.2025 2540650 ANKUL PAL Male 33 Mendori Aatyayika(Casuality)

2 49798 01.09.2025 2540651 SHANKARLAL RAWAT Male 20
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

Aatyayika(Casuality)

3 49799 01.09.2025 2540652 MANSHI PATEL Female 16 Kasturba Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

4 49800 01.09.2025 2540653 RAMDIN Male 19 Vijay Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

5 49801 01.09.2025 2540654 JYOTI HARDAHA Female 17 Gautam Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

6 49802 01.09.2025 2540655 SALONI NIMAWAT Female 27 Bishankhedi Aatyayika(Casuality)

7 49803 01.09.2025 2540656 RAJENDRA SINGH Male 60 New Basera Aatyayika(Casuality)

8 49804 01.09.2025 2540657 DEEPNARAYAN SINGH Male 15 Bishal Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

9 49805 01.09.2025 2540658 ERAM SALMAN Female 53 Barkhedi PRASOOTI TANTRA

10 49806 01.09.2025 2540659 SHIV KUMAR Male 20 Govindpura SHALAKYA TANTRA

11 49807 01.09.2025 2526467 HUKOOMCHAND UIKEY Male 53 Beel Kheda SWASTHAVRITTA

12 49808 01.09.2025 2540660 SONAM CHOUDHARY Female 19 New Basera Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

13 49809 01.09.2025 2540661 Sanjana Female 47 Katara Hills PANCHAKARMA

14 49810 01.09.2025 2540662 DIVYA PAL Female 38 Prabhu Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

15 49811 01.09.2025 2540663 ARTI PARMAR Female 47 Semri Kalan SWASTHAVRITTA

16 49812 01.09.2025 2540664 MADHUKAR MASKE Male 18 Jahangirabad VISHACHIKITSA

17 49813 01.09.2025 2540665 KANCHAN DWIVEDI Female 65 Raisen PANCHAKARMA

18 49814 01.09.2025 2540666 ANOOP PANDEY Male 29 M P Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

19 49815 01.09.2025 2540667 KARTIK SEN Male 20 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

20 49816 01.09.2025 2540668 PRANSHU WADIA Male 7 Kalpana Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

21 49817 01.09.2025 2540669 RANJITA Female 30 Barkhedi Kalan PRASOOTI TANTRA

22 49818 01.09.2025 2540670 ARUN RAI Male 53 Kamala Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

23 49819 01.09.2025 2522614 URMILA NAMDEO Female 26 1250 Avas SHALYA TANTRA

24 49820 01.09.2025 2540671 IRFAN MANSURI Male 58 Saket Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

25 49821 01.09.2025 2540672 ANJALI YADAV Female 47 Nehru Nagar PANCHAKARMA

26 49822 01.09.2025 2540673 JAGDISH CHOKARIYA Male 40 depot KAYA CHIKITSA

27 49823 01.09.2025 2540674 VINOD SINGARE Male 31 Mendora SWASTHAVRITTA

28 49824 01.09.2025 2540675 ARUSHI Female 13 Ishwar Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

29 49825 01.09.2025 2540676 JOSLYN Male 10 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

30 49826 01.09.2025 2540677 RADHA DUBEY Female 55 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

31 49827 01.09.2025 2540678 CHHATAN BARDE Male 47 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

32 49828 01.09.2025 2540679 PRIYANKA DIXIT Female 28 KATARA HILS PRASOOTI TANTRA

33 49829 01.09.2025 2540680 SANGEETA RANIELE Female 26 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

34 49830 01.09.2025 2540681 ANAR BAI Female 60 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

35 49831 01.09.2025 2540682 REKHA GOYAL Female 8 Anand Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

36 49832 01.09.2025 2540683 MAYA Female 31 Madhav Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

37 49833 01.09.2025 2540684 OMPRAKASH PANDEY Male 31 Mata Mandir SHALAKYA TANTRA

38 49834 01.09.2025 2524374 ADITI SHARMA Female 37 Kamala Park PANCHAKARMA

39 49835 01.09.2025 2540685 OJASVI BISEN Female 26 TT Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

40 49836 01.09.2025 2540686 GORELAL Male 34
Harshvardhan
Nagar

PANCHAKARMA

41 49837 01.09.2025 2540687 SURESH NAGWANSHI Male 46
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

42 49838 01.09.2025 2540688 RISIKA Female 40 Char Imali SWASTHAVRITTA
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43 49839 01.09.2025 2540689
BRAJESH KUMAR
PRAJAPATI

Male 24 Jhagriya VISHACHIKITSA

44 49840 01.09.2025 2540690 POOJA Female 39 Suraj Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

45 49841 01.09.2025 2540691 LAXMAN SINGH KOKADIYA Male 30 Misrod PANCHAKARMA

46 49842 01.09.2025 2540692 Vaishnavi Vishvkarma Female 60 Neelbad KAYA CHIKITSA

47 49843 01.09.2025 2539436 YADVINDRA DIWEDI Male 2.5 YEAR BHAVNA PARISAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

48 49844 01.09.2025 2540693 SANJAY GURJAR Male 35 BARKHEDI SWASTHAVRITTA

49 49845 01.09.2025 2540694 MAHESH MANJHI Male 32 SURAJ NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

50 49846 01.09.2025 2540695 KHUSHBOO PANDEY Female 48 NEW MARKET SWASTHAVRITTA

51 49847 01.09.2025 2540696 SHREYA PAWAR Female 20 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

52 49848 01.09.2025 2540697 GOPALJEE RAWAT Male 7
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

KAUMARA BRUTYA

53 49849 01.09.2025 2540698 NIKITA CHOURASIA Female 17 Saraswati Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

54 49850 01.09.2025 2540699 ROSHNEE OMKAR Female 41 Aradhana Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

55 49851 01.09.2025 2524295 SAMPAT KORI Male 58 depot SHALYA TANTRA

56 49852 01.09.2025 2537795 RAJU Male 12 Mungalia Print VISHACHIKITSA

57 49853 01.09.2025 2540700 PAYAL SOLANKI Female 70 Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

58 49854 01.09.2025 2540701
RAMESH CHANDRA
KESHARI

Male 46 Ratibad PANCHAKARMA

59 49855 01.09.2025 2540702 AASEE MAHESHWARI Female 23 Jain Nagar Neelbad KAYA CHIKITSA

60 49856 01.09.2025 2540703 YOGENDRA Male 62 Danish Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

61 49857 01.09.2025 2540704 ASHOK Male 46 Jahangirabad VISHACHIKITSA

62 49858 01.09.2025 2540705 SILKY UDHWANI Female 10 Police Radio Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

63 49859 01.09.2025 2540706 NEHA KAKODIYA Female 35 Ganga Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

64 49860 01.09.2025 2540707 MAHENDRA SONKAR Male 35 1100 Avas SHALAKYA TANTRA

65 49861 01.09.2025 2523198 RATNA PATEL Female 23 MENDORI PRASOOTI TANTRA

66 49862 01.09.2025 2540708 KAMLESH SEN Male 29 Bijasen Nagar Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

67 49863 01.09.2025 2540709 MANISHA KULASTE Female 23 Kajlikheda PANCHAKARMA

68 49864 01.09.2025 2540710 AYUSHI JAIN Female 36 Raisen Road KAYA CHIKITSA

69 49865 01.09.2025 2540711 TEJASWI UKEY Female 40 Sharda Vihar PANCHAKARMA

70 49866 01.09.2025 2540712 SANGEETA Female 26 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

71 49867 01.09.2025 2540713 ASNSH CHOUHAN Male 15 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

72 49868 01.09.2025 2540714 VASHU BAI CHOUHAN Female 52 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

73 49869 01.09.2025 2540715 SHEETAL VARMA Female 54 VITHAN MARKET SWASTHAVRITTA

74 49870 01.09.2025 2540716 SHAHJAL HINDU Male 46 KHAJURI KALAN SWASTHAVRITTA

75 49871 01.09.2025 2540717 NIVISHA CHOUHAN Female
2.5
MONTH

BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

76 49872 01.09.2025 2540718 MADHAV Male 8 DAY NARIYALKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

77 49873 01.09.2025 2540719 SUNITA Female 30 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

78 49874 01.09.2025 2540720 INDIRA BARDE Female 42 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

79 49875 01.09.2025 2540721 AKBAR PATHAN Male 20 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

80 49876 01.09.2025 2540722 KOUSHAL Male 8 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

81 49877 01.09.2025 2524225 TANUSHRI MARAN Female 16 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

82 49878 01.09.2025 2540723 NEETA SONI Female 45 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

83 49879 01.09.2025 2540724 KRISHNA YADAV Female 35 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

84 49880 01.09.2025 2540725 BABY OF BHARTI Male 12 DAY HINOTIYA KAUMARA BRUTYA

85 49881 01.09.2025 2540726 NARBADA PRASAD Male 58 HINOTIYA SHALYA TANTRA

86 49882 01.09.2025 2540727 UMA VARMA Female 37 BARKHEDI SHALAKYA TANTRA

87 49883 01.09.2025 2540728 JYOTI SHARMA Female 45 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

88 49884 01.09.2025 2540729 JYOTI SILABAT Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA
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89 49885 01.09.2025 2540730 SACHIN DUBEY Male 46 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

90 49886 01.09.2025 2540731 MOHAN SHARMA Male 40 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

91 49887 01.09.2025 2540732 IMRATI BAI Female 41 PREMPURA SWASTHAVRITTA

92 49888 01.09.2025 2540733 GIRIJA BAI Female 40 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

93 49889 01.09.2025 2540734 RAMSAKHI KUSHWAHA Female 52 SURJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

94 49890 01.09.2025 2540735 HARLAL PAL Male 49 SURJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

95 49891 01.09.2025 2540736 DEVANGINI SHUKLA Female 45 SURJ NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

96 49892 01.09.2025 2540737 PANKAJ DAS Male 37 BEELKHEDA KAYA CHIKITSA

97 49893 01.09.2025 2540738 BAHADUR SINGH Male 37 BEELKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA

98 49894 01.09.2025 2540739 KALPANA MISHRA Female 42 RATIBAD SHALYA TANTRA

99 49895 01.09.2025 2540740 SUNDAR LAL Male 42 BEELKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA

100 49896 01.09.2025 2540741 MANVIK GUPTA Male 3 LAKHERAPURA KAUMARA BRUTYA

101 49897 01.09.2025 2540742 JASHODA BAI Female 46 PREMPURA VISHACHIKITSA

102 49898 01.09.2025 2540743 MADHU AHIRWAR Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

103 49899 01.09.2025 2540744 RAVINA SIMAIYA Female 2 Barkhedi Kalan KAUMARA BRUTYA

104 49900 01.09.2025 2540745 MAHIMA SINGOUR Female 34 Salaiya PRASOOTI TANTRA

105 49901 01.09.2025 2540746 HARSH KUSHWAHA Male 37 Tulsi Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

106 49902 01.09.2025 2529040 Angoori Meena Female 38 Ishwar Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

107 49903 01.09.2025 2526341 RADHA VERMA Female 31 Bilkheda PANCHAKARMA

108 49904 01.09.2025 2523923 POOJA SINGH Female 56 Barkheda PANCHAKARMA

109 49905 01.09.2025 2540747 SHIVKALA DANGI Female 51 depot SHALYA TANTRA

110 49906 01.09.2025 2540748 ROSHNI UIKEY Female 55 Neemkheda PANCHAKARMA

111 49907 01.09.2025 2540749 DEEPIKA SAHU Female 61
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

KAYA CHIKITSA

112 49908 01.09.2025 2540750 CHIRAG CHAUHAN Male 38 Suraj Nagar Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA

113 49909 01.09.2025 2540751 MALTI Female 22 Lal Ghati VISHACHIKITSA

114 49910 01.09.2025 2540752 HARSHITA MEHRA Female 6 Harinagar Neelbad KAUMARA BRUTYA

115 49911 01.09.2025 2540753 ASHWINI JADHAW Female 59
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

116 49912 01.09.2025 2540754 Pooja Tougde Female 48 Barkhedi Kalan SHALAKYA TANTRA

117 49913 01.09.2025 2526070 ANAMIKA RAJAK Female 30 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

118 49914 01.09.2025 2538377 BABY OF NEELAM Female 0 PREMPURA KAUMARA BRUTYA

119 49915 01.09.2025 2528635 BHUJRAM BARWAL Male 63 Surya Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

120 49916 01.09.2025 2540755 BHAVNA BHAMMARKAR Female 64 Kolar SHALYA TANTRA

121 49917 01.09.2025 2540756 KHUSHI RAWAL Female 37 Vaishali Nagar PANCHAKARMA

122 49918 01.09.2025 2540757 BUDHMANSHAH Male 31 Rajeev Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

123 49919 01.09.2025 2540758 RADHIKA YADAV Female 30 Sehore SWASTHAVRITTA

124 49920 01.09.2025 2540759
DANSHU PRASAD
AHIRWAL

Male 60
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

VISHACHIKITSA

125 49921 01.09.2025 2540760 VIJAY SINGH VERMA Male 11 Kotra village KAUMARA BRUTYA

126 49922 01.09.2025 2540761 RUPALI PATEL Female 21 Vidisha PRASOOTI TANTRA

127 49923 01.09.2025 2540762 SHIVKUMAR SAHU Male 64 Hamidia Road SHALAKYA TANTRA

128 49924 01.09.2025 2524010 POONAM RAJAK Female 26 PREMPURA SHALAKYA TANTRA

129 49925 01.09.2025 2529816 SANJEEV SINGH Male 39 MENDORI ROAD VISHACHIKITSA

130 49926 01.09.2025 2530279 SHIVANI CHOUHAN Female 34
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

131 49927 01.09.2025 2540763 SHIVANGI DWIVEDI Female 22 Karaund SHALYA TANTRA

132 49928 01.09.2025 2540764 VASNA BHABAR Male 43 Goragaon PANCHAKARMA

133 49929 01.09.2025 2540765 SOMAT SINGH Male 45 Kolar Road Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

134 49930 01.09.2025 2540766 NEHA Female 31 Rachna Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA
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135 49931 01.09.2025 2540767 OJASVI BISEN Female 22 Beel Kheda VISHACHIKITSA

136 49932 01.09.2025 2540768 NANHE LAL AHIRWAR Male 13 Anand Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

137 49933 01.09.2025 2540769 LALITA BADOLE Female 19 Semri PRASOOTI TANTRA

138 49934 01.09.2025 2540770 SHIVANEE DHURVE Female 30 Damkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

139 49935 01.09.2025 2540771 KUNDLIK Male 70 Neerja Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

140 49936 01.09.2025 2540772 SHIVANI PATWA Female 50 Suraj Nagar Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

141 49937 01.09.2025 2540773 DEEPMALA AMRUTE Female 34 Jain Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

142 49938 01.09.2025 2540774 SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA Female 31 Jawahar Chowk PANCHAKARMA

143 49939 01.09.2025 2540775 PRANJAL SONI Female 40 Malviya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

144 49940 01.09.2025 2540776 SHAKUNTALA Female 32 BERKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

145 49941 01.09.2025 2540777 RUDRA Male 1.5 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

146 49942 01.09.2025 2540778 NEETA SAHU Female 53 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

147 49943 01.09.2025 2540779 SUNITA MEENA Female 10 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

148 49944 01.09.2025 2540780 PRANAV Male 12 GORA GANV KAUMARA BRUTYA

149 49945 01.09.2025 2540781 SHASHI KURMI Female 7 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

150 49946 01.09.2025 2540782 TAPASHNI TIWARI Female 12 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

151 49947 01.09.2025 2531547 ANUJ RATHORE Male 31 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

152 49948 01.09.2025 2531679 KOKILA JAIN Female 38 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

153 49949 01.09.2025 2531548 DIPIKA SINGH Female 35 RATIBAD VISHACHIKITSA

154 49950 01.09.2025 2531678 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN Male 42 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

155 49951 01.09.2025 2540783 SAMRATHMAL PATIDAR Male 11 Itarsi KAUMARA BRUTYA

156 49952 01.09.2025 2540784 Shruti Dubey Female 22 New Basera PRASOOTI TANTRA

157 49953 01.09.2025 2540785 Mr, Rajiv Sahai Male 17 Karaund Square SHALAKYA TANTRA

158 49954 01.09.2025 2535985 MANI BAI Female 31 SEVNIYA GOUND PRASOOTI TANTRA

159 49955 01.09.2025 2536176 SHUBHANGI KARADE Female 36 Kamala Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

160 49956 01.09.2025 2521477
RAM KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

Male 15 depot SHALAKYA TANTRA

161 49957 01.09.2025 2540786 VINOD RAWAT Male 41
Durga Temple
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

162 49958 01.09.2025 2540787 RAJ TIWARI Male 35 Vaishali Nagar PANCHAKARMA

163 49959 01.09.2025 2540788 MUSKAN BARDIYA Female 34 Itarsi KAYA CHIKITSA

164 49960 01.09.2025 2540789 TULARAM AHIRWAR Male 42 Bhim Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

165 49961 01.09.2025 2540790 SANSKRITI Female 51 Mendora VISHACHIKITSA

166 49962 01.09.2025 2540791 KANTI KUSHWAH Female 3 Danish Nagar Kolar KAUMARA BRUTYA

167 49963 01.09.2025 2540792 LAXMI Female 29 Kalpana Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

168 49964 01.09.2025 2540793 HANSA PAL Female 60 Mangalvar SHALAKYA TANTRA

169 49965 01.09.2025 2526448 ANIL VAGHMARE Male 31 Pushpa Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

170 49966 01.09.2025 2533720 SAVITRI MEENA Female 66 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

171 49967 01.09.2025 2527581 ALFIZA KHAN Female 5 Neerja Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

172 49968 01.09.2025 2540794 MANGULAL Male 58 Tumda SHALYA TANTRA

173 49969 01.09.2025 2540795 DEEPIKA MARAVI Female 49 Kamla Nagar Kotra PANCHAKARMA

174 49970 01.09.2025 2540796 RUPCHAND Male 58 Kolar Road KAYA CHIKITSA

175 49971 01.09.2025 2540797 NANURAM BHAWEL Male 20 Rajeev Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

176 49972 01.09.2025 2540798 Harendra Singh Male 36 Chuna Batti VISHACHIKITSA

177 49973 01.09.2025 2540799 SALINA MANSURI Female 10 Ratibad KAUMARA BRUTYA

178 49974 01.09.2025 2540800
DURGESH KUMARI
VISHWAKARMA

Female 26 depot PRASOOTI TANTRA

179 49975 01.09.2025 2540801 PRITI KHOTELE Female 31 Chuna Batti SHALAKYA TANTRA

180 49976 01.09.2025 2526398 VIPIN TIWARI Male 42 Chuna Batti PANCHAKARMA

181 49977 01.09.2025 2535806 ASHOK ADEY Male 10 Kerava Dam Road KAUMARA BRUTYA
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182 49978 01.09.2025 2529072 NANDINI SAHU Female 27 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

183 49979 01.09.2025 2540802 Sneha Rai Female 40 Kohefiza SHALYA TANTRA

184 49980 01.09.2025 2540803 NARENDRA SINGH Male 50 Golden City PANCHAKARMA

185 49981 01.09.2025 2540804 SHABBEER KHAN Male 33 New TT Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

186 49982 01.09.2025 2540805 BRIJESH RATHORE Male 35 Patel Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

187 49983 01.09.2025 2540806 Kabita Lodhi Female 41 Chuna Batti VISHACHIKITSA

188 49984 01.09.2025 2540807 SAKSHI DWIVEDI Female 15 RD Hostel KAUMARA BRUTYA

189 49985 01.09.2025 2540808 MANSHI Female 43 TT Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

190 49986 01.09.2025 2540809 KHUSHI BASENE Female 48 Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

191 49987 01.09.2025 2540810 FARHAN KHAN IDRIS KHAN Male 34 Beel Kheda PANCHAKARMA

192 49988 01.09.2025 2540811 MOHAN KUMAR JHA Male 58 Danish Nagar Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

193 49989 01.09.2025 2540812 SANTOSHI CHOUHAN Female 46 Amarpura PANCHAKARMA

194 49990 01.09.2025 2525713 SANDALI SHARMA Female 26 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

195 49991 01.09.2025 2527233 SARITA MARAN Female 27 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

196 49992 01.09.2025 2540813 DEEPAK Male 21 MUNGALIYA CHHAP PANCHAKARMA

197 49993 01.09.2025 2533904 TRYAKSH Male 45 TR DAY NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

198 49994 01.09.2025 2540203 RAHANYA BAHESHWAR Male 5 GANESH COLONY KAUMARA BRUTYA

199 49995 01.09.2025 2540814 VANDANA SHRIVASTAV Female 48 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

200 49996 01.09.2025 2540815 DR. MONEY JAIN Female 30 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

201 49997 01.09.2025 2510342 SWATI SEN Female 24 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

202 49998 01.09.2025 2540816 RISHI Male 5 DAY BARKHEDA NATHOO KAUMARA BRUTYA

203 49999 01.09.2025 2539353 PRAVIN Male 8 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

204 50000 01.09.2025 2539352 JAYSHRI Female 9 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

205 50001 01.09.2025 2527238 BHAKTI RAJPOOT Female 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

206 50002 01.09.2025 2539275 NANDINI Female 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

207 50003 01.09.2025 2540817 SHIVA Male 9 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

208 50004 01.09.2025 2538746 SUNITA MARAN Female 23 KHARPA PRASOOTI TANTRA

209 50005 01.09.2025 2540818 PUSHPA SINGH Female 49 KHARI KAYA CHIKITSA

210 50006 01.09.2025 2539452 RAHUL SEN Male 12 PREMPURA KAUMARA BRUTYA

211 50007 01.09.2025 2539584 CHANDNI SINGH Female 10 RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

212 50008 01.09.2025 2539586 SHIVAM PAL Male 12 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

213 50009 01.09.2025 2539453 MEGHA SHARMA Female 11 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

214 50010 01.09.2025 2540819 BHAYLA Male 8
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

SHALAKYA TANTRA

215 50011 01.09.2025 2524862 RIYA GOLHANI Female 41 Roshanpura KAYA CHIKITSA

216 50012 01.09.2025 2540820 SITA RAM SAHU Male 28 Akashnagar SHALYA TANTRA

217 50013 01.09.2025 2540821 SHYAM SINGH Male 45 Beel Kheda PANCHAKARMA

218 50014 01.09.2025 2540822 DIVYANSHI NAGDEVE Female 46 Mata Mandir KAYA CHIKITSA

219 50015 01.09.2025 2540823 SUBHASH PAL Male 65 Banganga PANCHAKARMA

220 50016 01.09.2025 2540824 SHESHRAO THAKRE Male 55 Nayapura KAYA CHIKITSA

221 50017 01.09.2025 2539585 BHAVNA PATIDAR Female 13 RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

222 50018 01.09.2025 2539583 AYUSHI SINGH Female 11 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

223 50019 01.09.2025 2539455 SANDEEP RATHORE Male 15 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

224 50020 01.09.2025 2539457 GARIMA SINGH Female 9 MENDORI KAUMARA BRUTYA

225 50021 01.09.2025 2540825 AAMRAPALI SAHARE Female 11 Jhaagriya KAUMARA BRUTYA

226 50022 01.09.2025 2540826 Pooja Kushwah Female 25 M P Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

227 50023 01.09.2025 2540827 SUMAN PRASAD GUPTA Male 7 Khari SHALAKYA TANTRA

228 50024 01.09.2025 2523835 Meena Shukla Female 10 Imalia KAUMARA BRUTYA

229 50025 01.09.2025 2533374 RINKITA BORIWAL Female 61
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA
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230 50026 01.09.2025 2537112 PRIYA PAL Female 40 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

231 50027 01.09.2025 2540828
DEVENDRA KUMAR
DWIVEDI

Male 59 Damkheda Kolar SHALYA TANTRA

232 50028 01.09.2025 2540829 KHUSHBOO PANCHOLE Female 39 Subhash Nagar PANCHAKARMA

233 50029 01.09.2025 2540830 CHAUDHARI LAL Male 49 Ashoka Garden KAYA CHIKITSA

234 50030 01.09.2025 2540831 CHHATRAPAL PATEL Male 64 Sironj SWASTHAVRITTA

235 50031 01.09.2025 2540832 RITA DEVI KUSHWAHA Female 48 Avadhpuri VISHACHIKITSA

236 50032 01.09.2025 2540833 DURGESWARI KAVARE Female 9 Neelbad Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

237 50033 01.09.2025 2540834 ROSHNI JADHAV Female 24 Damkheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

238 50034 01.09.2025 2540835 Shakuntala Kushwah Female 17 Tumda SHALAKYA TANTRA

239 50035 01.09.2025 2527833 PAWAN DUBEY Male 9 Mata Mandir KAUMARA BRUTYA

240 50036 01.09.2025 2528355 PRABHA PANDEY Female 41 KALKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA

241 50037 01.09.2025 2536789 SABIHA KHAN Female 17 Neerja Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

242 50038 01.09.2025 2540836 HARSHITA SINGH Female 36 Semri Kalan SHALYA TANTRA

243 50039 01.09.2025 2540837 IMRAN TAI Male 61 Jain Nagar PANCHAKARMA

244 50040 01.09.2025 2540838 ADISHA SINGH Female 33 Tumda KAYA CHIKITSA

245 50041 01.09.2025 2540839 SHEJAL CHOUHAN Female 54
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

SWASTHAVRITTA

246 50042 01.09.2025 2540840 KIRAN DUDWE Female 43 Sharda Vihar VISHACHIKITSA

247 50043 01.09.2025 2540841 KRISHNA KUMAR Male 13 Raisen Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

248 50044 01.09.2025 2540842 NANDNIY MARKO Female 20 Lalita Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

249 50045 01.09.2025 2540843 SANTOSH UKE Male 38 New Basera SHALAKYA TANTRA

250 50046 01.09.2025 2521298 MAROTI KHARPUSE Male 38 Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

251 50047 01.09.2025 2520230 SAKSHEE TANDEKAR Female 56 Khari PANCHAKARMA

252 50048 01.09.2025 2532744 SAHIL VAISHNAVA Male 50 Saraswati Nagar PANCHAKARMA

253 50049 01.09.2025 2540844 SHYAMLE BHARTIYA Male 41 Mandi deep SHALYA TANTRA

254 50050 01.09.2025 2540845
NARENDRA KUMAR
NAGOTRA

Male 29 Jawahar Chowk PANCHAKARMA

255 50051 01.09.2025 2540846 MANSI SHRIVATRA Female 37 Daam Kheda KAYA CHIKITSA

256 50052 01.09.2025 2540847 GULABRAO Male 13 Ratibad KAUMARA BRUTYA

257 50053 01.09.2025 2540848 SHIVANI RANSENDE Female 34 Avadhpuri PRASOOTI TANTRA

258 50054 01.09.2025 2540849 RITU PATEL Female 53 Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

259 50055 01.09.2025 2540850 SHARDA DAMOR Female 55 Madhav Nagar PANCHAKARMA

260 50056 01.09.2025 2540851 SANKALP CHATURVEDI Male 38 Jharneshwar Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

261 50057 01.09.2025 2540852 GAUTAM CHANDRA KOSHI Male 50 Shivaji Nagar PANCHAKARMA

262 50058 01.09.2025 2540853 NIKHAT REHMAN Female 40 1100 Avas PANCHAKARMA

263 50059 01.09.2025 2527622 POOJA MEENA Female 26 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

264 50060 01.09.2025 2540854 VIPIN JHARIA Male 29 TULSI NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

265 50061 01.09.2025 2540855 SUMITRA PRAJAPATI Female 43 BARKHEDA NATHOO SHALYA TANTRA

266 50062 02.09.2025 2540856 SWETA BISEN Female 30 Mandi deep Aatyayika(Casuality)

267 50063 02.09.2025 2540857 DEEPAK HARDAHA Male 44 Imalia Aatyayika(Casuality)

268 50064 02.09.2025 2540858 SAYTUL GEHLOD Female 48
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

Aatyayika(Casuality)

269 50065 02.09.2025 2540859 NARAYAN PRASAD NETI Male 23 Bishal Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

270 50066 02.09.2025 2540860 RAMESH DWIVEDI Male 27 Jharneshwar Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

271 50067 02.09.2025 2540861 PIYUSH NAGORE Male 11 Sehore KAUMARA BRUTYA

272 50068 02.09.2025 2540862 AKSHITA SINGH Female 21 Bilkis Ganj PRASOOTI TANTRA

273 50069 02.09.2025 2540863 GRACEY KAITHWASH Female 28 Kharpi SHALAKYA TANTRA

274 50070 02.09.2025 2529119 RINKU MUZHLDA Female 11 Katara Hills KAUMARA BRUTYA

275 50071 02.09.2025 2540864 DALWANT Male 53 Nadini SHALYA TANTRA
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276 50072 02.09.2025 2540865 KALPANA KHATARKAR Female 42 Kokta PANCHAKARMA

277 50073 02.09.2025 2540866 ALI JAVED Male 46 Priyanka Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

278 50074 02.09.2025 2540867 RADHA KORI Female 41 Bhojpur SWASTHAVRITTA

279 50075 02.09.2025 2540868 Priyanka Choukikar Female 55 1100 Avas VISHACHIKITSA

280 50076 02.09.2025 2540869 PAYAL PIPLDE Female 62 Misrod Road PANCHAKARMA

281 50077 02.09.2025 2540870 VINAY KUMAR HALDKAR Male 55 Ishwar Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

282 50078 02.09.2025 2540871 ASHOK GANGRADE Male 68 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

283 50079 02.09.2025 2540872 JYOTI RATHORE Female 36 RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA

284 50080 02.09.2025 2540873 JYOTI RATHORE Female 36 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

285 50081 02.09.2025 2540874 TANU SARATHE Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

286 50082 02.09.2025 2513609 LALITA SINGH Female 53 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

287 50083 02.09.2025 2540875 LAXMI NIMORE Female 33 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

288 50084 02.09.2025 2540876 AJAHAR NAQVI Male 44 ASHOKA GARDAN KAYA CHIKITSA

289 50085 02.09.2025 2540877 POOJA SINGH Female 27 KOTRA PRASOOTI TANTRA

290 50086 02.09.2025 2540878 MISHKA BAJPAI Female 13 Bilkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

291 50087 02.09.2025 2540879 PREETI YADAV Female 58 Roshanpura PRASOOTI TANTRA

292 50088 02.09.2025 2540880 ANJALI ADARSH Female 17 Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA

293 50089 02.09.2025 2522009 PRACHI THAKUR Female 50 Danish Nagar Kolar SWASTHAVRITTA

294 50090 02.09.2025 2540881 RAM KHILAVAN KUMAYU Male 24 Jharneshwar Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

295 50091 02.09.2025 2540882 PRAKASH SAMUNDE Male 57 Bhadbhada Road PANCHAKARMA

296 50092 02.09.2025 2540883 VRINDA SAHU Female 29 TT Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

297 50093 02.09.2025 2540884 PAWAN MANDLOI Male 45 Semri SWASTHAVRITTA

298 50094 02.09.2025 2540885
YASHWANT SINGH
RAJAWAT

Male 16 Karaund VISHACHIKITSA

299 50095 02.09.2025 2540886 RAM MILAN YADAV Male 14 Raisen Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

300 50096 02.09.2025 2540887 SHIVANI Female 21 Kotra village PRASOOTI TANTRA

301 50097 02.09.2025 2540888 AKANKSHA RAHANGDALE Female 49 Surya Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

302 50098 02.09.2025 2540889 SAPNA Female 49 Amarpura PANCHAKARMA

303 50099 02.09.2025 2540890 YAMINI GEHLOT Female 45 Kalkheda KAYA CHIKITSA

304 50100 02.09.2025 2540891 KAVYA Female 3 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

305 50101 02.09.2025 2540892 SARLA BAHESHWAR Female 54 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

306 50102 02.09.2025 2537919 KANCHAN PRAJAPTI Female 27 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

307 50103 02.09.2025 2517021 KRISHN KUMARI Female 26 SURAJ NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

308 50104 02.09.2025 2540893 SHEETL DEVI GUPTA Female 58 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

309 50105 02.09.2025 2539767 EKANSH Male 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

310 50106 02.09.2025 2539764 VANITA Female 8 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

311 50107 02.09.2025 2539768 APURVA Female 5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

312 50108 02.09.2025 2540894 PRAMOD SINGH Male 36 BEELKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA

313 50109 02.09.2025 2540895 KAMINI GUPTA Female 45 KALKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA

314 50110 02.09.2025 2540896 SURAJ SINGH Male 40 KALKHEDA SHALAKYA TANTRA

315 50111 02.09.2025 2540897 SAPANA GOYAL Female 37 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

316 50112 02.09.2025 2540898 ROHIT SEN Male 42 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

317 50113 02.09.2025 2540899 REENA GOUR Female 26 KHARPA PRASOOTI TANTRA

318 50114 02.09.2025 2540900 BHAGVATI VISHWKARMA Female 45 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

319 50115 02.09.2025 2507499 MAMTA KANNOJ Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

320 50116 02.09.2025 2540901 VIDYAVATI YADAV Female 1 Bilkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

321 50117 02.09.2025 2540902 MAYA PATIDAR Female 46 Akashnagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

322 50118 02.09.2025 2540903 SAKSHEE Female 31 Prempura SHALAKYA TANTRA

323 50119 02.09.2025 2531599 SHIVANI THAKUR Female 36 Bairagarh SWASTHAVRITTA
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324 50120 02.09.2025 2521217 ROOPALI LODHI Female 40 Malviya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

325 50121 02.09.2025 2540904 Krishna Sondhiya Female 54 Nehru Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

326 50122 02.09.2025 2540905 SARITA MARKAM Female 46 Ayodhya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

327 50123 02.09.2025 2540906 DIPALI BRAHMANE Female 25 Mulla Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

328 50124 02.09.2025 2540907 PRACHI PANDEY Female 29 Banganga SWASTHAVRITTA

329 50125 02.09.2025 2540908 SHIVAM DIXIT Male 42 P&T Colony VISHACHIKITSA

330 50126 02.09.2025 2540909 NAGAR SINGH JUKTIYA Male 4 Shanti Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

331 50127 02.09.2025 2540910 KIRAN SINGH Female 44
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

332 50128 02.09.2025 2540911 SHRIRAM Male 37 Pooja Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

333 50129 02.09.2025 2530397 RUCHI SAHU Female 46 Bishal Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

334 50130 02.09.2025 2529494 RACHNA CHOUKSE Female 37 BEELKHEDA PRASOOTI TANTRA

335 50131 02.09.2025 2540912 SEETA AHIRWAR Female 16 Rohit Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

336 50132 02.09.2025 2540913 FARHEEN Female 52 1100 Avas PANCHAKARMA

337 50133 02.09.2025 2540914 AYUSHI VANJARE Female 34 Kharpi KAYA CHIKITSA

338 50134 02.09.2025 2540915 NARAYAN PRASAD YADAV Male 27 Itkodi SWASTHAVRITTA

339 50135 02.09.2025 2540916 MANSI SHARMA Female 56 Mangalvar VISHACHIKITSA

340 50136 02.09.2025 2540917 RAM PRSAD SONI Male 63 KERVA ROAD KAYA CHIKITSA

341 50137 02.09.2025 2540918 RUKMANI PRAJAPATI Female 50 BETUL PANCHAKARMA

342 50138 02.09.2025 2540919 ANJU MARAN Female 27 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

343 50139 02.09.2025 2540920 RANI MANJHI Female 26 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

344 50140 02.09.2025 2540921 HALKE SINGH Male 42 SURJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

345 50141 02.09.2025 2520863 RITURAJ SINGANI Female 26 BAIRAGARH SHALYA TANTRA

346 50142 02.09.2025 2523725 PALAK MEENA Female 25 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

347 50143 02.09.2025 2523726 HEMRAJ YADAV Male 41 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

348 50144 02.09.2025 2526472 ANSHIKA SARATHE Female 20 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

349 50145 02.09.2025 2525852 KAMAL JAIN Male 35 VIJAY NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

350 50146 02.09.2025 2524640 SHRIDHAR VARMA Male 76 SURAJ NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

351 50147 02.09.2025 2540922 JANKI DEVI Female 60 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

352 50148 02.09.2025 2540923 SEEMA SINGH Female 35 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

353 50149 02.09.2025 2540924 PRIYA SINGH Female 35 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

354 50150 02.09.2025 2540925 SHIVANSH CHOUKSE Male 6 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

355 50151 02.09.2025 2510449 RADHA GOUR Female 24 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

356 50152 02.09.2025 2540926 HARDIKA Female 1.5 YEARS NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

357 50153 02.09.2025 2540927 GOPAL SHARMA Male 39 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

358 50154 02.09.2025 2540928 TALKEEN Female 23 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

359 50155 02.09.2025 2540929 ABHINASH BARANIYA Male 40 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

360 50156 02.09.2025 2540930 BHUMI SINGH Male 40 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

361 50157 02.09.2025 2540931 SHEELA Female 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

362 50158 02.09.2025 2540932 KAMLESH SINGH Male 36 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

363 50159 02.09.2025 2540933 NAMRATA PATEL Female 39 KOLAR SWASTHAVRITTA

364 50160 02.09.2025 2540934 ROSHANI SINGH Female 10 KOLAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

365 50161 02.09.2025 2540935 RAHUL SEN Male 8 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

366 50162 02.09.2025 2540936 ANSH PAL Male 15 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

367 50163 02.09.2025 2540937 MAYANK Male 6 PREMPURA KAUMARA BRUTYA

368 50164 02.09.2025 2540938 GOURVI Female 12 PREMPURA KAUMARA BRUTYA

369 50165 02.09.2025 2540939 DIVYA SHARMA Female 1
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

KAUMARA BRUTYA

370 50166 02.09.2025 2540940 NISHA PAL Female 31 New Basera PRASOOTI TANTRA

371 50167 02.09.2025 2540941 DHARMENDRA KASHYAP Male 28 Goragaon SHALAKYA TANTRA
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372 50168 02.09.2025 2534987 Renuka Prasad Female 37
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

373 50169 02.09.2025 2532531 ISHA JAIN Female 4 Barkhedi Kalan KAUMARA BRUTYA

374 50170 02.09.2025 2540942
FARHA NAZ KHAN
RANGRAZ

Female 39 Bhanpur SHALYA TANTRA

375 50171 02.09.2025 2540943 KALPANA PARMAR Female 61 Tumda PANCHAKARMA

376 50172 02.09.2025 2540944 BABITA MORYA Female 59 New Basera KAYA CHIKITSA

377 50173 02.09.2025 2540945 M.S. Sahu Male 58 Hariram Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

378 50174 02.09.2025 2540946 Santosh Singh Male 57 Panchsheel Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

379 50175 02.09.2025 2540947 CHHAVI GUPTA Female 8 Gandhi Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

380 50176 02.09.2025 2540948 SANJANA AJNAR Female 16 Itkodi PRASOOTI TANTRA

381 50177 02.09.2025 2540949 RIYA SINGH GAUTAM Female 37 Barkhedi Kalan SHALAKYA TANTRA

382 50178 02.09.2025 2531907 AKHILJAIN Male 42 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

383 50179 02.09.2025 2528864 VAMIKA KURMI Female 3 MONTH BHAVNA PARISAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

384 50180 02.09.2025 2540950 SONA Female 55 Shastri Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

385 50181 02.09.2025 2540951 PRABHANSHU SHARMA Male 32 Golden City PANCHAKARMA

386 50182 02.09.2025 2540952 SHYAMA GANAWA Female 60 Jain Nagar Neelbad KAYA CHIKITSA

387 50183 02.09.2025 2540953 DHAN SINGH SAROTE Male 49 Neelbad Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA

388 50184 02.09.2025 2540954 Pankaj Soni Male 32 New Basera VISHACHIKITSA

389 50185 02.09.2025 2540955 TARAN SINGH Male 14 Neelbad KAUMARA BRUTYA

390 50186 02.09.2025 2540956 MOHINI VYAS Female 19 TT Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

391 50187 02.09.2025 2540957 Rinku Solanki Female 28 Bilkis Ganj SHALAKYA TANTRA

392 50188 02.09.2025 2540958 CHAITANYA VERMA Male 41 Banjari SHALYA TANTRA

393 50189 02.09.2025 2540959 SEEMA AHIRWAR Female 57 Patel Nagar PANCHAKARMA

394 50190 02.09.2025 2540960 AKANKSHA Female 20 Hamidia Road KAYA CHIKITSA

395 50191 02.09.2025 2540961 DULE SINGH Male 27 sevaniya SWASTHAVRITTA

396 50192 02.09.2025 2540962 KISHAN SONI Male 39 Chuna Batti VISHACHIKITSA

397 50193 02.09.2025 2540963 TABASSUM Female 12 Prempura Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

398 50194 02.09.2025 2540964
VEENA KUMARI
CHOUDHARY

Female 26 M P Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

399 50195 02.09.2025 2540965 JAIRAM Male 25 Lalita Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

400 50196 02.09.2025 2540966 POONAM VERMA Female 55 Nayapura PANCHAKARMA

401 50197 02.09.2025 2540967 NEELAM BHARATI Female 64 Bishan Khedi KAYA CHIKITSA

402 50198 02.09.2025 2540968
RAJENDRA PRASAD
MEHRA

Male 36 Gautam Nagar PANCHAKARMA

403 50199 02.09.2025 2540969 ASTHA RAGHUWANSHI Female 37
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

404 50200 02.09.2025 2539765 VEDANSH Male 10 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

405 50201 02.09.2025 2540970 RAJESH CHOUHAN Male 38 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

406 50202 02.09.2025 2540971 VASHU BAI CHOUHAN Female 52 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

407 50203 02.09.2025 2538957 VARSHA SEN Female 22 RAHATI PRASOOTI TANTRA

408 50204 02.09.2025 2540972 HEMISHA MARAN Female 7 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

409 50205 02.09.2025 2540973 SAROJ SILABAT Female 28 PIPRIYA PRASOOTI TANTRA

410 50206 02.09.2025 2531906 ARTI JAIN Female 36 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

411 50207 02.09.2025 2531907 AKHILJAIN Male 42 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

412 50208 02.09.2025 2531818 NARENDRA RAJPOOT Male 45 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

413 50209 02.09.2025 2531819 SHIVKANT PATEL Male 40 KERVA ROAD VISHACHIKITSA

414 50210 02.09.2025 2540974 RUDRANSH Male 7 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

415 50211 02.09.2025 2539925 KAMINI PATIDAR Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

416 50212 02.09.2025 2540975 PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 23 MANIT PANCHAKARMA
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417 50213 02.09.2025 2540976 MANJU MARAN Female 30 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

418 50214 02.09.2025 2540977 RUHI BAIRAGI Female 15 DAY BARKHEDA NATHOO KAUMARA BRUTYA

419 50215 02.09.2025 2540978 ANJALI MARAN Female 27 KHARPI PRASOOTI TANTRA

420 50216 02.09.2025 2540979 SONALI MARAN Female 38 KHARPI PANCHAKARMA

421 50217 02.09.2025 2540980 ANJALI VISHWKARMA Female 25 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

422 50218 02.09.2025 2535976 KAVITA GOUTAM Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

423 50219 02.09.2025 2540981 SHRUTI SHARMA Female 24 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

424 50220 02.09.2025 2536822 ANJALI MALVIYA Female 22 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

425 50221 02.09.2025 2540982 SHASHI PARIHAR Female 35 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

426 50222 02.09.2025 2540983 RANU CHOUKSE Female 29 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

427 50223 02.09.2025 2528818 DEEPU MANDRAI Female 27 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

428 50224 02.09.2025 2540984 SONALI VERMA Female 1
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

KAUMARA BRUTYA

429 50225 02.09.2025 2540985 RITIKA NAMDEV Female 35 berkhedi PRASOOTI TANTRA

430 50226 02.09.2025 2540986 GOPAL Male 34 Gandhi Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

431 50227 02.09.2025 2534159 PRINCY KUSHWAHA Female 21 Semri SHALYA TANTRA

432 50228 02.09.2025 2539655 Anita Agrawal Female 40 Piplani SHALYA TANTRA

433 50229 02.09.2025 2540987 KARINA DAMKE Female 54
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

434 50230 02.09.2025 2540988 RAJESH RATHOUR Male 30 Tumda PANCHAKARMA

435 50231 02.09.2025 2540989 MUSKAN RANDHA Female 36 Ratibad KAYA CHIKITSA

436 50232 02.09.2025 2540990 SAYLA Male 27 Panchsheel Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

437 50233 02.09.2025 2540991 NOUMITA KUSHWAHA Female 26 Semri Kalan VISHACHIKITSA

438 50234 02.09.2025 2540992 SHIKSHA YADAV Female 1 Kolar KAUMARA BRUTYA

439 50235 02.09.2025 2540993 ANJALI CHAURASIYA Female 26 Ganga Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

440 50236 02.09.2025 2540994 Diksha Tiwari Female 65 Suraj Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

441 50237 02.09.2025 2534235 RUDRA CHOURSIYA Male 5 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

442 50238 02.09.2025 2524004 H.B. CHHETRI Male 45 BHAVNA PARISAR PANCHAKARMA

443 50239 02.09.2025 2540995 SNEHA GUPTA Female 20 Kajlikheda SHALYA TANTRA

444 50240 02.09.2025 2540996 NANDKISHOR Male 56 Kotra PANCHAKARMA

445 50241 02.09.2025 2540997 LOVE YADAV Male 43 Mandi deep KAYA CHIKITSA

446 50242 02.09.2025 2540998 SPARDHA AGRAWAL Female 52 Anand Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

447 50243 02.09.2025 2540999 SHYAM SHARMA Male 38 Kerava Dam Road VISHACHIKITSA

448 50244 02.09.2025 2541000 NANDINI HARDE Female 3 Mulla Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

449 50245 02.09.2025 2541001 SOUMYA DHONDI Female 23 Nayapura PRASOOTI TANTRA

450 50246 02.09.2025 2541002 VANDITA JHARIYA Female 72 Imalia SHALYA TANTRA

451 50247 02.09.2025 2541003 MAHENDRA KARARIYA Male 44 Nishatpura PANCHAKARMA

452 50248 02.09.2025 2541004 KEDAR NATH DHARIYA Male 57 Jawahar Chowk KAYA CHIKITSA

453 50249 02.09.2025 2541005 SONAM KUMRE Female 10 Jain Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

454 50250 02.09.2025 2541006 KIRAN SALAME Female 30 Nayapura PRASOOTI TANTRA

455 50251 02.09.2025 2541007 Garima Prajapati Female 41 Nariyal Kheda SHALYA TANTRA

456 50252 02.09.2025 2541008 PRIYA GUPTA Female 58 Pooja Colony PANCHAKARMA

457 50253 02.09.2025 2541009 JAGDISH Male 52 Bishankhedi KAYA CHIKITSA

458 50254 02.09.2025 2541010
CHANDRBHAN SINGH
THAKUR

Male 33 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

459 50255 02.09.2025 2541011 GEETA IVENE Female 44 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

460 50256 02.09.2025 2541012 JIHANA BEE Female 23 NAYA BASERA VISHACHIKITSA

461 50257 02.09.2025 2541013 MUBEENA BEE Female 55 NAYA BASERA KOTRA VISHACHIKITSA

462 50258 02.09.2025 2541014 RAMESH CHOUHAN Male 9 Piplani KAUMARA BRUTYA

463 50259 02.09.2025 2541015 ISHA JAISWAL Female 28 Prempura Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA
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464 50260 02.09.2025 2541016 PHOOLCHANDRA BAGRI Male 31 Kamala Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

465 50261 02.09.2025 2534403 KAVITA CHOUHAN Female 36 NEHRU NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

466 50262 02.09.2025 2541017 PREETI KUMRE Female 55
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

467 50263 02.09.2025 2541018 SHRADHA UDAIPURE Female 37 Damkheda Kolar PANCHAKARMA

468 50264 02.09.2025 2541019 SANCHIT PRAJAPATI Male 26 Shivaji Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

469 50265 02.09.2025 2541020 Shobha Singh Female 37 Ratibad SWASTHAVRITTA

470 50266 02.09.2025 2541021 LALA RAM Male 43 Kotra village VISHACHIKITSA

471 50267 02.09.2025 2541022 PANDEY SOMYA Female 10 Damkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

472 50268 02.09.2025 2541023 RUBINA Female 50 Rohit Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

473 50269 02.09.2025 2541024 ABHISHEK Male 68 Pushpa Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

474 50270 02.09.2025 2541025 KIRAN KUSHWAH Female 28
Harshvardhan
Nagar

PANCHAKARMA

475 50271 02.09.2025 2541026 ASHOK BELWANSHI Male 60 Police Radio Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

476 50272 02.09.2025 2536884 KRITIKA Female 5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

477 50273 02.09.2025 2536885 RIYANSH Male 7 RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

478 50274 02.09.2025 2536886 ADITI VARMA Female 9 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

479 50275 02.09.2025 2537251 ABHISHEK Male 10 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

480 50276 02.09.2025 2541027 AFJAL KHAN Male 30 NAYA BASERA KOTRA VISHACHIKITSA

481 50277 02.09.2025 2541028 TORAN SINGH Male 45 GANJ BASOUDA SHALYA TANTRA

482 50278 02.09.2025 2541029 HINA PANJABI Female 45 KOTRA KAYA CHIKITSA

483 50279 02.09.2025 2541030 KAMINI BAGHEL Female 48 RATIBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

484 50280 02.09.2025 2541031 PRITI NIGAM Female 38 KOLAR SWASTHAVRITTA

485 50281 02.09.2025 2541032 MANJU SAHU Female 36 NAYA BASERA SWASTHAVRITTA

486 50282 02.09.2025 2541033 MAHENDRA HARIVANSHI Male 56 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

487 50283 02.09.2025 2541034 NEELESH SAHU Male 41 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

488 50284 02.09.2025 2541035 ANITA PARMAR Female 43 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

489 50285 02.09.2025 2541036 K C SHARMA Female 36 SURAJ NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

490 50286 02.09.2025 2541037 DINESH SAHU Male 45 GORA GANV KAYA CHIKITSA

491 50287 02.09.2025 2539886 VISHAL MAKVANA Male 7 MENDRI KAUMARA BRUTYA

492 50288 02.09.2025 2539669 ANITA Female 14 GUL MOTHAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

493 50289 02.09.2025 2539668 DIPIKA Female 13 GUL MOTHAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

494 50290 02.09.2025 2539667 JIGAR Male 10 GULMOTHAR FARM KAUMARA BRUTYA

495 50291 02.09.2025 2539988 SAMATA SHAKYA Female 9 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

496 50292 02.09.2025 2541038 GUNJA BATHAM Female 24 IITKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

497 50293 02.09.2025 2541039 RENU NIGAM Female 32 ROHIT NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

498 50294 02.09.2025 2541040 BABLI MISHRA Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

499 50295 02.09.2025 2541041 CHANCHAL SAXENA Female 40 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

500 50296 02.09.2025 2541042 BABY OF DEEKSHA MEENA Male 0 KHARPI KAUMARA BRUTYA

501 50297 02.09.2025 2541043 Arti Mahra Female 5
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

502 50298 02.09.2025 2521942 DEBASHISH SEN Male 65 New Basera KAYA CHIKITSA

503 50299 02.09.2025 2524018 PRAMOD KUMAR KHATIK Male 63 Danish Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

504 50300 02.09.2025 2541044 BHAVANA LOHAR Female 20 Shyamala Hills SHALYA TANTRA

505 50301 02.09.2025 2541045 VASUDEV JI DHAKAD Male 34
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

506 50302 02.09.2025 2541046 MINU WASKEL Female 23 Raisen KAYA CHIKITSA

507 50303 02.09.2025 2541047 ARYA GHARDE Female 51 Nishatpura SHALAKYA TANTRA

508 50304 02.09.2025 2525767 ANJALI DODIYA Female 52 Hamidia Road PANCHAKARMA

509 50305 02.09.2025 2521210 JAGDISH Male 11 P&T Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA
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510 50306 02.09.2025 2541048 SHADHULAL DHURVE Male 28 Karaund Square SHALYA TANTRA

511 50307 02.09.2025 2541049 DHANIRAM SAKET Male 39 Shahpura PANCHAKARMA

512 50308 02.09.2025 2541050 Sonali Misar Female 57 Damkheda Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

513 50309 02.09.2025 2541051 SHANKAR DAYAL Male 43 Ishwar Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

514 50310 02.09.2025 2541052 KORSINGH Male 65 Nehru Nagar PANCHAKARMA

515 50311 02.09.2025 2541053 POONAM VERMA Female 54 Jamuniya KAYA CHIKITSA

516 50312 02.09.2025 2541054 PREMSINGH BHURIYA Male 37 Amarpura SHALAKYA TANTRA

517 50313 03.09.2025 2541055 Lisa Shakya Female 41 Neemkheda Aatyayika(Casuality)

518 50314 03.09.2025 2541056 VIPATLAL Male 54
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

Aatyayika(Casuality)

519 50315 03.09.2025 2541057 POOJA ADLAK Female 42 Prempura Aatyayika(Casuality)

520 50316 03.09.2025 2541058 PAYAL Female 35 Rajeev Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

521 50317 03.09.2025 2541059 PRERNA JAIN Female 33 Jhagriya Aatyayika(Casuality)

522 50318 03.09.2025 2541060 SARITA MARAN Female 30 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

523 50319 03.09.2025 2541061 MAMTA Female 10 Kharpi KAUMARA BRUTYA

524 50320 03.09.2025 2541062 POOJA PATEL Female 26
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

525 50321 03.09.2025 2541063 PRIYANSHI RATHORE Female 70 Mangalvar SHALAKYA TANTRA

526 50322 03.09.2025 2524011 NARENDRA SHARMA Male 55 KALKHEDA SHALAKYA TANTRA

527 50323 03.09.2025 2541064 SHANKARLAL Male 32 Gulmohar Colony SHALYA TANTRA

528 50324 03.09.2025 2541065 CHIRAG JHARIYA Male 56 Kamla Nagar Kotra PANCHAKARMA

529 50325 03.09.2025 2541066 SWATI RUPAM Female 51 Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

530 50326 03.09.2025 2541067 AYUSHI BOPCHE Female 45 Ravidas Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

531 50327 03.09.2025 2541068 VANDANA DHAKAD Female 15 Shanti Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

532 50328 03.09.2025 2541069 ADITI RATHORE Female 44 Damkheda PANCHAKARMA

533 50329 03.09.2025 2541070 DEV KUMAR PANDEY Male 23 Neemkheda KAYA CHIKITSA

534 50330 03.09.2025 2541071 PRITI DHANAK Female 23 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

535 50331 03.09.2025 2541072 SHIVANI SHARMA Female 23 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

536 50332 03.09.2025 2541073 RICHA JATAV Female 15 Nishatpura KAUMARA BRUTYA

537 50333 03.09.2025 2541074 DURGESH MANDLOI Female 33 Sharda Vihar PRASOOTI TANTRA

538 50334 03.09.2025 2541075 HARISHANKAR KATARE Male 17 Imalia SHALAKYA TANTRA

539 50335 03.09.2025 2531997 CHANDA BARAYA Female 35 Surya Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

540 50336 03.09.2025 2541076 PINKI TIWARI Female 32 Damkheda SHALYA TANTRA

541 50337 03.09.2025 2541077 GANESH PRASAD Male 38 Jahangirabad PANCHAKARMA

542 50338 03.09.2025 2541078 JAGDISH SINGH Male 55 Govindpura KAYA CHIKITSA

543 50339 03.09.2025 2541079 HARISHCHAND HATWAR Male 44
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

SWASTHAVRITTA

544 50340 03.09.2025 2541080 HARSHALI NAGDEVE Female 31 25th battalion VISHACHIKITSA

545 50341 03.09.2025 2541081 RAMNARESH MAURYA Male 3 Prabhu Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

546 50342 03.09.2025 2541082 DROPATI UIKEY Female 50 Kamala Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

547 50343 03.09.2025 2541083 PRERNA WAHNE Female 32 Arora Colony SHALYA TANTRA

548 50344 03.09.2025 2541084 YASHWANT MAKASHRE Male 45 Nariyal Kheda PANCHAKARMA

549 50345 03.09.2025 2541085 PRABHOODAYAL Male 25 P&T Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

550 50346 03.09.2025 2541086 SONAM SHAH Female 59 Rohit Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

551 50347 03.09.2025 2541087 KUMKUM SINGAR Female 35 Raisen VISHACHIKITSA

552 50348 03.09.2025 2536884 KRITIKA Female 5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

553 50349 03.09.2025 2536885 RIYANSH Male 7 RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

554 50350 03.09.2025 2536886 ADITI VARMA Female 9 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

555 50351 03.09.2025 2539767 EKANSH Male 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

556 50352 03.09.2025 2538396 RISHI KUSHWAHA Male 8 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA
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557 50353 03.09.2025 2541088 SHIV KUMAR Male 35 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

558 50354 03.09.2025 2541089 SHIV SADAN Male 8 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

559 50355 03.09.2025 2541090 MAYURI Female 9 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

560 50356 03.09.2025 2541091 PRANJAL PARASHAR Male 11 KALKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

561 50357 03.09.2025 2541092 GOURI YADAV Female 39 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

562 50358 03.09.2025 2541093 SUDHEER SAHU Male 50 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

563 50359 03.09.2025 2541094 ROUNAK CHOUDHRI Male 33 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

564 50360 03.09.2025 2541095 MAHESH SHARMA Male 31 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

565 50361 03.09.2025 2541096 REETI VARMA Female 36 KOTRA SHALAKYA TANTRA

566 50362 03.09.2025 2541097 PRIYA MALVIYA Female 24 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

567 50363 03.09.2025 2541098 S K YADAV Male 56 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

568 50364 03.09.2025 2541099 NANDINI KELKAR Female 25 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

569 50365 03.09.2025 2541100 ANKITA JAT Female 28 KOLAR ROAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

570 50366 03.09.2025 2541101 LALITA MANDORIYA Female 56 PRAGATI PARISAR PANCHAKARMA

571 50367 03.09.2025 2541102 JAYSHRI NAMDEV Female 60 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

572 50368 03.09.2025 2541103 KAREENA SEN Female 53 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

573 50369 03.09.2025 2541104 SURAJ SINGH TOMAR Male 47 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA

574 50370 03.09.2025 2541105 SHIV SHARAN JATAV Male 55 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

575 50371 03.09.2025 2541106
BABY OF VAISHALI
RAJPOOT

Female 6 DAY BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

576 50372 03.09.2025 2541107 BHAVYA Male 7 MONTH NEW MARKET KAUMARA BRUTYA

577 50373 03.09.2025 2541108 SHESHRAW Male 63 NEW MARKET PANCHAKARMA

578 50374 03.09.2025 2541109 BEERENDRA RAJ Male 25 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

579 50375 03.09.2025 2541110 RISHABH SAHU Male 38 KAMLA NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

580 50376 03.09.2025 2541111 MAMTA DHARKAR Female 45 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

581 50377 03.09.2025 2541112 SEEMA MISHRA Female 55 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

582 50378 03.09.2025 2536728 AISHVI SHRIVAS Female 6 MONTH BARKHEDA NATOO KAUMARA BRUTYA

583 50379 03.09.2025 2541113 SHOBHA SEN Female 28 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

584 50380 03.09.2025 2541114 REKHA JATAV Female 40 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

585 50381 03.09.2025 2519009 VISHAKHA SHARMA Female 26 SUKHI SEVNIYA PRASOOTI TANTRA

586 50382 03.09.2025 2541115 RAMESH KUMAR VAISHYA Male 13 Suraj Nagar Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

587 50383 03.09.2025 2541116 RESHU CHOURASIYA Female 22
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

588 50384 03.09.2025 2541117 SONALI VISHWAKARMA Female 53 Karaund SHALAKYA TANTRA

589 50385 03.09.2025 2535332 NARENDRA KUMAR TIWARI Male 45 Akashnagar VISHACHIKITSA

590 50386 03.09.2025 2522817 INDIRA SINGH Female 25 KOTRA PRASOOTI TANTRA

591 50387 03.09.2025 2535083 PRATAP SINGH MERAVI Male 38 Jharneshwar Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

592 50388 03.09.2025 2541118 JEEVAN YADAV Male 35 Jharneshwar Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

593 50389 03.09.2025 2541119 SHYAM TIWARI Male 51 Barkhedi Khurd PANCHAKARMA

594 50390 03.09.2025 2541120 RAMANUJ KUSHWAHA Male 49 Ayodhya Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

595 50391 03.09.2025 2541121 VASUDHA NIGAM Female 43 Gomti Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

596 50392 03.09.2025 2541122 HETVI PATODIA Female 28 Panchsheel Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

597 50393 03.09.2025 2541123 PRIYANSHU SHINDE Male 5 Neerja Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

598 50394 03.09.2025 2541124 MEENA PATIDAR Female 48 Rahul Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

599 50395 03.09.2025 2541125 JYOTI RAJPUT Female 60 Barkhedi SHALAKYA TANTRA

600 50396 03.09.2025 2524947 JAGDISH Male 39 Nayapura SHALAKYA TANTRA

601 50397 03.09.2025 2522654 ANTIMA KHAROD Female 29 Kolar Road KAYA CHIKITSA

602 50398 03.09.2025 2524982 HANSRAJ BASONE Male 29 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

603 50399 03.09.2025 2541126 M.S. Nair Male 64 Semri Kalan SHALYA TANTRA
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604 50400 03.09.2025 2541127 MADAN SINGH KUMRE Male 45
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

605 50401 03.09.2025 2541128 ARPITA RATHORE Female 34 Rahul Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

606 50402 03.09.2025 2541129 SANSKRATI TRIPATHI Female 50 Kharpi SWASTHAVRITTA

607 50403 03.09.2025 2541130 AHMED HUSAIN Male 21 Rahul Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

608 50404 03.09.2025 2541131 SHIKHA JINODIYA Female 16 Kamala Park KAUMARA BRUTYA

609 50405 03.09.2025 2541132 ANCHAL MISHRA Female 27 Sehore PRASOOTI TANTRA

610 50406 03.09.2025 2541133 PREETI PATLE Female 16 Piplani SHALAKYA TANTRA

611 50407 03.09.2025 2522096 JAM SINGH KATIJA Male 53 Sheel Nagar PANCHAKARMA

612 50408 03.09.2025 2539538 SHRADDHA DHAKAD Female 27 Bairagarh KAYA CHIKITSA

613 50409 03.09.2025 2532180 VARSHA VERMA Female 26 Ratibad SWASTHAVRITTA

614 50410 03.09.2025 2541134 ANJALI GUPTA Female 28 Barkheda SHALYA TANTRA

615 50411 03.09.2025 2541135 BHARTI SONI Female 60 kerwa dam PANCHAKARMA

616 50412 03.09.2025 2541136 YASHODA Female 37 Barkhedi KAYA CHIKITSA

617 50413 03.09.2025 2541137 ASHA BHALERAO Female 49 Bijasen Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

618 50414 03.09.2025 2541138 GULNAZ Female 51 New TT Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

619 50415 03.09.2025 2541139 NARBADA PATLE Female 1
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

KAUMARA BRUTYA

620 50416 03.09.2025 2541140 VARSHA BISEN Female 35
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

621 50417 03.09.2025 2541141 ARCHNA NIBORIYA Female 34 Subhash Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

622 50418 03.09.2025 2541142 VIJAYRAJ NAGDEVE Male 27 Barkhedi SHALYA TANTRA

623 50419 03.09.2025 2541143 Meena Shukla Female 42 Kalkheda Road PANCHAKARMA

624 50420 03.09.2025 2541144 KUMKUM SINGH Female 29 kerwa dam KAYA CHIKITSA

625 50421 03.09.2025 2541145 PRABHA KUMARI SAKET Female 12 New Basera KAUMARA BRUTYA

626 50422 03.09.2025 2541146 GARIMA JADHAV Female 30 New Basera PRASOOTI TANTRA

627 50423 03.09.2025 2541147 JYOTI SAHU Female 79 Banjari SHALYA TANTRA

628 50424 03.09.2025 2541148 BALRAM Male 33 Saraswati Nagar PANCHAKARMA

629 50425 03.09.2025 2541149 MEGHA SONI Female 44
Harshvardhan
Nagar

KAYA CHIKITSA

630 50426 03.09.2025 2541150 KAMODA LAVASKAR Female 45 Police Radio Colony PANCHAKARMA

631 50427 03.09.2025 2541151 DEVKI MEENA Female 45 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

632 50428 03.09.2025 2541152 SADHNA SHARMA Female 28 RATIBAD SHALYA TANTRA

633 50429 03.09.2025 2541153 NIHAL SAHU Male 23 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

634 50430 03.09.2025 2541154 SHIV PRAKASH YADAV Male 35 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

635 50431 03.09.2025 2541155 JYOTI SHARMA Female 48 RATIBAD SHALYA TANTRA

636 50432 03.09.2025 2541156 RUDRA Male 1.5 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

637 50433 03.09.2025 2541157 SUSHEELA MARAN Female 50 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

638 50434 03.09.2025 2531978 SHAILESH PAL Male 42 BHEEM NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

639 50435 03.09.2025 2531979 SANGITA GUPTA Female 40 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

640 50436 03.09.2025 2532192 DEVENDRA DHANGAR Male 32 BILKIS GANJ VISHACHIKITSA

641 50437 03.09.2025 2532193 MAHENDRA PARMAR Male 33 BILKIS GANJ VISHACHIKITSA

642 50438 03.09.2025 2539682 ABHISHEKH CHOUDHRI Male 30 SAKET NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

643 50439 03.09.2025 2541158 KANTA MARAN Female 46 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

644 50440 03.09.2025 2537257 ANUBHAV MEENA Male 11 KOLAR ROAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

645 50441 03.09.2025 2537254 SHABNAM Female 8 KAMLA PARK KAUMARA BRUTYA

646 50442 03.09.2025 2537253 YOGINI Female 5 KOLAR ROAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

647 50443 03.09.2025 2537699 SONALI SINGH Female 13 MATA MANDIR KAUMARA BRUTYA

648 50444 03.09.2025 2541159 ROUNAK Female 18 SURAJ NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

649 50445 03.09.2025 2541160 SUMAN TIWARI Female 42 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA
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650 50446 03.09.2025 2541161 SUMAN TIWARI Female 42 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

651 50447 03.09.2025 2541162 POONAM VARMA Female 30 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

652 50448 03.09.2025 2541163 DHEIRYA DWIVEDEI Male 3 YEAR BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

653 50449 03.09.2025 2541164 ABHILAKH Male 36 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

654 50450 03.09.2025 2541165 PRIYA JATAV Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

655 50451 03.09.2025 2541166 RAM MOHAN Male 32 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

656 50452 03.09.2025 2541167 SHEILESH NIMODA Male 30 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

657 50453 03.09.2025 2541168 KAPIL YADAV Male 35 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

658 50454 03.09.2025 2541169 JULI PRAJAPTI Female 25 SURAJ NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

659 50455 03.09.2025 2541170 KRIPAL SINGH MEWADA Male 11 Amarpura KAUMARA BRUTYA

660 50456 03.09.2025 2541171 SHIVANGI RAO Female 39
Golden City
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

661 50457 03.09.2025 2541172 KANHAIYA LAL Male 70 Sudama Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

662 50458 03.09.2025 2521154 KAMLESH BAMNIYA Male 24 BRIJESH NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

663 50459 03.09.2025 2536718 AKANKSHA BANSAL Female 13 Gulmohar Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

664 50460 03.09.2025 2533494 RAJSHRI Female 38 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

665 50461 03.09.2025 2541173 SWARNIMA DWIVEDI Female 52 Misrod SHALYA TANTRA

666 50462 03.09.2025 2541174 KULJEET SINGH Male 55 Raisen Road PANCHAKARMA

667 50463 03.09.2025 2541175 MAHESH KUMAR SONI Male 46 Tulsi Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

668 50464 03.09.2025 2541176 RAJNI MALVIYA Female 29 Professor Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

669 50465 03.09.2025 2541177 ANITA UIKEY Female 59 Nathu Barkheda VISHACHIKITSA

670 50466 03.09.2025 2541178 RAGHURAJ Male 5 Raisen Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

671 50467 03.09.2025 2541179 SHALINI BUNKAR Female 16 Peergate PRASOOTI TANTRA

672 50468 03.09.2025 2541180 PRIYANKA Female 46 Rohit Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

673 50469 03.09.2025 2528472 SONAL SINGH Female 37 Surya Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

674 50470 03.09.2025 2527934 AMARSINGH PANWAR Male 33
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

675 50471 03.09.2025 2536723 TANUSHREE BINJWA Female 47 Ganga Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

676 50472 03.09.2025 2541181 PUSHPA DAMOR Female 22 Golden City SHALYA TANTRA

677 50473 03.09.2025 2541182 SEVARAM TANWAR Male 55 Avadhpuri PANCHAKARMA

678 50474 03.09.2025 2541183 AJAY LAL Male 33
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

KAYA CHIKITSA

679 50475 03.09.2025 2541184 RADHA CHOUHAN Female 57 Ganga Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

680 50476 03.09.2025 2541185 SEVARAM ZAPATE Male 28
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

VISHACHIKITSA

681 50477 03.09.2025 2541186 PRIYANKA KAJLE Female 13 25th battalion KAUMARA BRUTYA

682 50478 03.09.2025 2541187 RANO MURAB Female 37 Piplani PRASOOTI TANTRA

683 50479 03.09.2025 2541188 VASUDEV AMRUTE Male 28 Jhagriya SHALAKYA TANTRA

684 50480 03.09.2025 2530463 ANOOP KUMAR Male 10 KALKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

685 50481 03.09.2025 2529192 KOMAL AKODIYA Female 7 Mendora KAUMARA BRUTYA

686 50482 03.09.2025 2525094 DIWAN Male 21 Jharneshwar Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

687 50483 03.09.2025 2541189 Bhagyashree Female 31 Ambedkar Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

688 50484 03.09.2025 2541190 SHREYA BELWANSHI Female 43 Vidisha PANCHAKARMA

689 50485 03.09.2025 2541191 GAYATRI SUNDHWASA Female 23 Karaund Square KAYA CHIKITSA

690 50486 03.09.2025 2541192 ASHWINI KALAM Female 46 Surya Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

691 50487 03.09.2025 2541193 SARITA KANGALI Female 25
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

692 50488 03.09.2025 2541194 SURBHI PATIDAR Female 15 Prempura Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

693 50489 03.09.2025 2541195 PRATIKSHA CHOUDHARY Female 45 Gulmohar Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

694 50490 03.09.2025 2541196 SWETA SHUKLA Female 40 Shahpura SHALAKYA TANTRA
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695 50491 03.09.2025 2541197 LEKHRAM Male 60 Harinagar Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

696 50492 03.09.2025 2541198 MANOJ Male 42 Lalita Nagar Kolar PANCHAKARMA

697 50493 03.09.2025 2541199 VRIDHIKA MISHRA Female 59 Amarpura KAYA CHIKITSA

698 50494 03.09.2025 2541200 BHAGWANDAS RAJAK Male 13 Itkodi KAUMARA BRUTYA

699 50495 03.09.2025 2541201 KHUSHI KUREEL Female 21 Kamala Park PRASOOTI TANTRA

700 50496 03.09.2025 2541202 BHUWNESHWAR SHARMA Male 47 Daam Kheda SHALYA TANTRA

701 50497 03.09.2025 2541203 MEENAKSHI ENGLE Female 43 Nariyal Kheda PANCHAKARMA

702 50498 03.09.2025 2541204 KRISHNA KUMAR WERKEY Male 28
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

703 50499 03.09.2025 2541205 DASHARATH Male 55 Mata Mandir PANCHAKARMA

704 50500 03.09.2025 2541206 BABY OF SARITA MARAN Female 0 GORA GANV KAUMARA BRUTYA

705 50501 03.09.2025 2541207 PRIYANKA KOTHARI Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

706 50502 03.09.2025 2541208 SULEKHA JAT Female 30 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

707 50503 03.09.2025 2541209 SHIVANI KAJALE Female 21 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

708 50504 03.09.2025 2534937 MAMATA BAI Female 38 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

709 50505 03.09.2025 2537913 RAKESH PRAJAPATI Male 43 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

710 50506 03.09.2025 2541210 GEETA SHRIVASTAV Female 67 JANKI NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

711 50507 03.09.2025 2541211 PANKAJ TYAGI Male 27 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

712 50508 03.09.2025 2541212 JUGALKISHOR Male 9 Akashnagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

713 50509 03.09.2025 2541213
VIJAYALAKSHMI
PUTHIYAKANNU THEVAR

Female 27 Itarsi PRASOOTI TANTRA

714 50510 03.09.2025 2541214 PRIYANKA DAWNDE Female 67
Golden City
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

715 50511 03.09.2025 2535422 ANITA CHOUHAN Female 32 Bairagarh PRASOOTI TANTRA

716 50512 03.09.2025 2528461 KAMAL SINGH UIKEY Male 36 Kotra Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA

717 50513 03.09.2025 2541215
BRAJ KISHOR
SURYAVANSHI

Male 52 Salaiya SHALYA TANTRA

718 50514 03.09.2025 2541216 RITU NAYAK Female 54 Shahpura PANCHAKARMA

719 50515 03.09.2025 2541217 Binod Singh Male 54 Bilkis Ganj KAYA CHIKITSA

720 50516 03.09.2025 2541218 SHEETAL GAMAD Female 48 M P Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

721 50517 03.09.2025 2541219 KRISHNA KUMAR KUREEL Male 44 Malviya Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

722 50518 03.09.2025 2541220 SHYAMRAJ BISEN Male 12 South TT Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

723 50519 03.09.2025 2541221 ROSHNI AHIRWAR Female 39 Piplani PRASOOTI TANTRA

724 50520 03.09.2025 2532373 KHUM SINGH Male 52 Danish Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

725 50521 03.09.2025 2529464 RAMPRASAD Male 48 Tulsi Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

726 50522 03.09.2025 2541222 ISHIKA Female 32 Nishatpura SHALYA TANTRA

727 50523 03.09.2025 2541223 MRIDUL SHARMA Female 36 Khajur PANCHAKARMA

728 50524 03.09.2025 2541224 NEHA JATAV Female 58 Ratibad KAYA CHIKITSA

729 50525 03.09.2025 2541225 KESHLAL VERMA Male 45 Nayapura PANCHAKARMA

730 50526 03.09.2025 2541226 DIVY SHARMA Male 26
Durga Temple
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

731 50527 03.09.2025 2539986 MANYA Female 6 SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

732 50528 03.09.2025 2539888 KALPI Male 6 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

733 50529 03.09.2025 2541227 VAISHNVI KUSHWAHA Female 5 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

734 50530 03.09.2025 2541228 ROSHNI BALMIK Female 43 Old Bhopal SHALAKYA TANTRA

735 50531 03.09.2025 2523724 HARSH MISHRA Male 35 1250 AAVAS PANCHAKARMA

736 50532 03.09.2025 2532933 INDUR SINGH Male 26
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

737 50533 03.09.2025 2541229 ARTI SAKET Female 36 Jhagriya SHALYA TANTRA

738 50534 03.09.2025 2541230 RITU Female 38 Anand Nagar PANCHAKARMA

739 50535 03.09.2025 2541231 SANGITA DIPANKAR Female 41 Neemkheda KAYA CHIKITSA
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740 50536 03.09.2025 2541232 NAND KISHORE GUPTA Male 32 Jahangirabad SHALAKYA TANTRA

741 50537 03.09.2025 2526007 AARTI WAGMARE Female 32 PANJABI BAG PANCHAKARMA

742 50538 03.09.2025 2520930 DHAL SINGH GOUTAM Male 44 Jahangirabad KAYA CHIKITSA

743 50539 03.09.2025 2541233 PURVI BHALAVI Female 47 Tulsi Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

744 50540 03.09.2025 2541234 KRISHNANAND DHUSIYA Male 32 Raisen Road PANCHAKARMA

745 50541 03.09.2025 2541235 KAMANSINGH Male 32 Suraj Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

746 50542 03.09.2025 2541236 Shailesh Malviya Male 69 Mendori SHALAKYA TANTRA

747 50543 03.09.2025 2541237 KAMLESH PRASAD SONI Male 37 Saket Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

748 50544 03.09.2025 2541238 PRERANA KHANDAGADE Female 36 RD Hostel PANCHAKARMA

749 50545 03.09.2025 2541239 POOJA TIWARI Female 41 Imalia KAYA CHIKITSA

750 50546 03.09.2025 2541240 GIRDHARI VERMA Male 60 Jawahar Chowk PANCHAKARMA

751 50547 03.09.2025 2541241 SURESH YADAV Male 49 Barkhedi SHALAKYA TANTRA

752 50548 03.09.2025 2526086 KHUSHBOO NAGPURE Female 40 Sanjay Nagar PANCHAKARMA

753 50549 03.09.2025 2539545 RAJESH GUMASTA Male 32 Damkheda PANCHAKARMA

754 50550 03.09.2025 2541242 NIDHI YADAV Female 22 Gautam Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

755 50551 03.09.2025 2541243 SRISHTI DHURVE Female 32 kerwa dam PANCHAKARMA

756 50552 03.09.2025 2541244 KASHIK KHARE Female 42 Roshanpura KAYA CHIKITSA

757 50553 03.09.2025 2541245 MUKUT SINGH Male 20 Sai Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

758 50554 03.09.2025 2539963 SEEMA NAGPURE Female 21 Sironj SHALAKYA TANTRA

759 50555 03.09.2025 2523395 RAHUL CHOUBEY Male 35 KOLAR ROAD KAYA CHIKITSA

760 50556 03.09.2025 2541246 MANISHA SOURASHTRIYA Female 22 Kerava Road SHALYA TANTRA

761 50557 03.09.2025 2541247 BHAVNA VERMA Female 31 Rachna Nagar PANCHAKARMA

762 50558 03.09.2025 2541248 SHIVANGI BHARDWAJ Female 34
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

763 50559 03.09.2025 2541249 BHURI PALASIYA Female 46 Jahangirabad PANCHAKARMA

764 50560 03.09.2025 2541250 BHAGGUSINGH PARTE Male 23 Nayapura SHALAKYA TANTRA

765 50561 03.09.2025 2539169 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Male 32 KOTRA KAYA CHIKITSA

766 50562 03.09.2025 2541251
DURGA PRASAD
KUSHWAHA

Male 57 Bishal Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

767 50563 03.09.2025 2541252 AMBARAM Male 41 Nayapura PANCHAKARMA

768 50564 03.09.2025 2541253 SHIVANSHU TIWARI Male 31
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

KAYA CHIKITSA

769 50565 03.09.2025 2541254 BALWAN SINGH Male 33 Mendori SHALAKYA TANTRA

770 50566 03.09.2025 2541255 HARICHAND JHALPE Male 31 Barkhedi Kalan SHALYA TANTRA

771 50567 03.09.2025 2541256 RAJESH PANDEY Male 29 Kotra PANCHAKARMA

772 50568 04.09.2025 2541257 RAMESH KHOBRAGADE Male 34 Kerava Road Aatyayika(Casuality)

773 50569 04.09.2025 2541258 PRAGATI VISHWAKARMA Female 42
Golden City
Neelbad

Aatyayika(Casuality)

774 50570 04.09.2025 2541259 RAGHUVEER Male 58 Banganga Aatyayika(Casuality)

775 50571 04.09.2025 2541260 UMAKANT TIWARI Male 57 Danish Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

776 50572 04.09.2025 2541261 RAKHI AHAKE Female 39 Sudama Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

777 50573 04.09.2025 2541262 ANKITA JAIN Female 48 M P Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

778 50574 04.09.2025 2541263 TANVI KOSHTI Female 4 Jain Nagar Neelbad KAUMARA BRUTYA

779 50575 04.09.2025 2541264 BHARTI Female 36 Mangalvar PRASOOTI TANTRA

780 50576 04.09.2025 2541265 Zahida Female 11 Kolar Road SHALAKYA TANTRA

781 50577 04.09.2025 2535263 SHIVANI SHRIVASTAVA Female 52 Kokta SHALYA TANTRA

782 50578 04.09.2025 2541266 Neelam Dubey Female 24 Char Imali SHALYA TANTRA

783 50579 04.09.2025 2541267 MAYURI YADAV Female 53 Harinagar Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

784 50580 04.09.2025 2541268 Divya Badshah Female 62 Gomti Colony KAYA CHIKITSA
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785 50581 04.09.2025 2541269 RICHA SAHU Female 57
Durga Temple
Neelbad

SWASTHAVRITTA

786 50582 04.09.2025 2541270 SALONI MALVIYA Female 21 Kolar Road Bhopal VISHACHIKITSA

787 50583 04.09.2025 2541271 KAJAL Female 40 Kamla Nagar Kotra PANCHAKARMA

788 50584 04.09.2025 2541272 POOJA Female 45 MP Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

789 50585 04.09.2025 2541273 BALRAM Male 9 Pushpa Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

790 50586 04.09.2025 2541274 Durga Chourey Female 25 Nathu Barkheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

791 50587 04.09.2025 2541275 RAJNEE Female 17
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

SHALAKYA TANTRA

792 50588 04.09.2025 2534396 MD. TAHIR SHEKH Male 41 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

793 50589 04.09.2025 2541276 MONIKA Female 58 Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

794 50590 04.09.2025 2541277 SONA V S Female 25 Barkheda Nathu PANCHAKARMA

795 50591 04.09.2025 2541278 NAINCY BHARGAVA Female 28 Neerja Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

796 50592 04.09.2025 2541279 ANKIT PANDEY Male 41 Tulsi Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

797 50593 04.09.2025 2541280 MEERA MUKHIYA Female 37 Neerja Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

798 50594 04.09.2025 2541281 DIVYA RAIKWAR Female 50 Vaishali Nagar PANCHAKARMA

799 50595 04.09.2025 2541282 ANJALI SAHU Female 60 New Basera KAYA CHIKITSA

800 50596 04.09.2025 2539889 GANGA Female 7 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

801 50597 04.09.2025 2539887 GEETA Female 9 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

802 50598 04.09.2025 2539889 GANGA Female 7 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

803 50599 04.09.2025 2539987 GANESH Male 8 KAMLA NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

804 50600 04.09.2025 2541283 YUVIKA GOUND Female
1 YEAR 10
MONTH

BARKHEDA NATHOO KAUMARA BRUTYA

805 50601 04.09.2025 2541284 ABHILASHA GOUND Female 24 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

806 50602 04.09.2025 2541285 NAGESHWAR Male 7 Ratibad KAUMARA BRUTYA

807 50603 04.09.2025 2541286 YASHSHRI SINGH Female 29
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

808 50604 04.09.2025 2541287 LATA RATHORE Female 46 RD Hostel SHALAKYA TANTRA

809 50605 04.09.2025 2535353 RAJU RAJPOOT Male 60 Vishal City KAYA CHIKITSA

810 50606 04.09.2025 2533332 ROSHAN HIRVE Male 14 Kamla Nagar Kotra VISHACHIKITSA

811 50607 04.09.2025 2541288 BUDHMANSHAH Male 23 Prempura Bhopal SHALYA TANTRA

812 50608 04.09.2025 2541289 NIRJALA SANODIYA Female 33 Sheel Nagar PANCHAKARMA

813 50609 04.09.2025 2541290 SHRISHTI SUNDRANI Female 47 New Market KAYA CHIKITSA

814 50610 04.09.2025 2541291 ARYAN NIGAM Male 47 Nayapura SWASTHAVRITTA

815 50611 04.09.2025 2541292 KUMARI POOJA Female 46 Jain Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

816 50612 04.09.2025 2541293 DEEPIKA DAMOR Female 8 Ashoka Garden KAUMARA BRUTYA

817 50613 04.09.2025 2541294 RATNESH DULAWAT Female 40 Khari PRASOOTI TANTRA

818 50614 04.09.2025 2541295 BHAVINI GHONGDE Female 21 Jhagriya SHALAKYA TANTRA

819 50615 04.09.2025 2539874 GULNAZ Female 47 Kasturba Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

820 50616 04.09.2025 2529097 RAJ BAI Female 24 KURAVAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

821 50617 04.09.2025 2541296 LOKESH SINGH Male 69 Bilkheda SHALYA TANTRA

822 50618 04.09.2025 2541297 DURLABHA RAWAT Female 59 Mendora PANCHAKARMA

823 50619 04.09.2025 2541298 SUHANI SOLANKI Female 35 Nariyal Kheda KAYA CHIKITSA

824 50620 04.09.2025 2541299 JYOTI Female 35 Subhash Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

825 50621 04.09.2025 2541300 SHARMILA DARSHMA Female 17 Sanjay Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

826 50622 04.09.2025 2541301 PREMCHAND ARKEY Male 34 Bishal Nagar PANCHAKARMA

827 50623 04.09.2025 2541302 SHALILA KHAN Female 42 KAMLA PARK SHALYA TANTRA

828 50624 04.09.2025 2541303 SHAILAJA MISHRA Female 42 KAMLA PARK SHALAKYA TANTRA

829 50625 04.09.2025 2541304 MONIKA GOUR Female 26 SURAJ NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

830 50626 04.09.2025 2541305 PREETAM SINGH Male 52 KOLAR ROAD SHALAKYA TANTRA
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831 50627 04.09.2025 2541306 VANITA SEN Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

832 50628 04.09.2025 2541307 RUDRAPRATAP SINGH Male 2 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

833 50629 04.09.2025 2541308 AKSHAT SINGH Male 8 DAY NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

834 50630 04.09.2025 2537552 RAMA SINGH Female 58 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

835 50631 04.09.2025 2541309 SHIVANI NIKKAM Female 27 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

836 50632 04.09.2025 2541310 CHETANA PATEL Female 26 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

837 50633 04.09.2025 2541311 GEETA SONI Female 30 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

838 50634 04.09.2025 2541312 DEEPIKA SONI Female 27 KOLAR ROAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

839 50635 04.09.2025 2541313 ABHINAV Male 34 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

840 50636 04.09.2025 2541314 MEENU JOSHI Female 35 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

841 50637 04.09.2025 2541315 ANKIT SHARMA Male 44 JAWAHAR CHOUK SWASTHAVRITTA

842 50638 04.09.2025 2541316 MEERA DEVI Female 40 JAWAHAR CHOUK PRASOOTI TANTRA

843 50639 04.09.2025 2534020 VINITA RAJPOOT Female 33 23 BATALIYAN PRASOOTI TANTRA

844 50640 04.09.2025 2541317 RUPALI SINGH Female 25 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

845 50641 04.09.2025 2541318 AKSHAT Male 3 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

846 50642 04.09.2025 2514034 PRIYANKA PATEL Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

847 50643 04.09.2025 2541319 Radheshyam Thakur Male 2 Priyanka Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

848 50644 04.09.2025 2541320 SHIVANI SAIYAM Female 29 Nadini PRASOOTI TANTRA

849 50645 04.09.2025 2541321 NEELAM GODIYA Female 42 Saraswati Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

850 50646 04.09.2025 2534780 AAKARSH JAIN Male 60 Shabari Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

851 50647 04.09.2025 2525462 ANAMIKA CHOUDHARY Female 50 Danish Nagar Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

852 50648 04.09.2025 2531233 DAMINI MOGHIYA Female 29 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

853 50649 04.09.2025 2541322 PRAGATI PRAJAPATI Female 57 Kasturba Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

854 50650 04.09.2025 2541323 NARESH KUMAR Male 41 Peergate PANCHAKARMA

855 50651 04.09.2025 2541324 PRAMILA SAKET Female 66 Jahangirabad KAYA CHIKITSA

856 50652 04.09.2025 2541325 ASHOK DANGE Male 59 Kamla Nagar Kotra SWASTHAVRITTA

857 50653 04.09.2025 2541326 RAMKRISHNA YADAV Male 45 Daam Kheda VISHACHIKITSA

858 50654 04.09.2025 2541327 PRAMILA DAMOR Female 3
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

KAUMARA BRUTYA

859 50655 04.09.2025 2541328 LALITA KHARADI Female 33 Kotra PRASOOTI TANTRA

860 50656 04.09.2025 2541329 RAJESH CHANDROL Male 38 Ashoka Garden SHALAKYA TANTRA

861 50657 04.09.2025 2531711 MOUSAM BADWAYA Male 34 New Basera Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

862 50658 04.09.2025 2529041 UMESH Male 26 Habib Ganj SHALAKYA TANTRA

863 50659 04.09.2025 2535125 MOHAN VALMIKI Male 16 Kotra Bhopal SHALAKYA TANTRA

864 50660 04.09.2025 2541330 GANGADHAR DONGRE Male 42 Danish Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

865 50661 04.09.2025 2541331 BALIRAM BIHARE Male 47 Itkodi PANCHAKARMA

866 50662 04.09.2025 2541332 KALYAN UIEKY Male 45 Gomti Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

867 50663 04.09.2025 2541333 KAMALSING SINGAD Male 29 Neelbad SWASTHAVRITTA

868 50664 04.09.2025 2541334 SOHANSINGH THAKUR Male 23
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

869 50665 04.09.2025 2541335 SHIV KUMAR CHOUDHARY Male 15 Golden City KAUMARA BRUTYA

870 50666 04.09.2025 2541336 MANSI BAJPAI Female 35 Kajlikheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

871 50667 04.09.2025 2541337 SHIVANI PATKAR Female 68 Ratibad SHALAKYA TANTRA

872 50668 04.09.2025 2528659 HEMLATA KUDAPE Female 33 Shivaji Nagar PANCHAKARMA

873 50669 04.09.2025 2528599 ANUSUIYA NARRE Female 26 Saket Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

874 50670 04.09.2025 2530742 RANI MEENA Female 23 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

875 50671 04.09.2025 2541338 POOJA CHOPDA Female 42 Sironj SHALYA TANTRA

876 50672 04.09.2025 2541339 MEHANGLAL Male 36 jumerati PANCHAKARMA

877 50673 04.09.2025 2541340 KRISHAN KUMAR Male 45 Saket Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA
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878 50674 04.09.2025 2541341 VIJAY KUMAR Male 15
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

KAUMARA BRUTYA

879 50675 04.09.2025 2541342 JANU DINDOR Female 30 Mangalvar PRASOOTI TANTRA

880 50676 04.09.2025 2541343 ANJALI VERMA Female 13 Sanjay Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

881 50677 04.09.2025 2541344 Priya Mishra Female 22 Aradhana Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

882 50678 04.09.2025 2541345 TUMLI Female 47 Neelbad Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

883 50679 04.09.2025 2541346 ROSHNI SABLE Female 34 Jahangirabad KAYA CHIKITSA

884 50680 04.09.2025 2541347 JITENDRA DODIYA Male 62 Kolar PANCHAKARMA

885 50681 04.09.2025 2541348 RAJENDRA SINGH Male 35 Bijasen Nagar Kotra PANCHAKARMA

886 50682 04.09.2025 2541349 MOHANI JAIN Female 39 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

887 50683 04.09.2025 2541350 NIRBHAY SINGH Male 45 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

888 50684 04.09.2025 2541351 JAMUNA BAI Female 50 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

889 50685 04.09.2025 2541352 RAMKUWAR BAI Female 60 BARKHEDA NATHOO SHALAKYA TANTRA

890 50686 04.09.2025 2541353 DEEPA BHAIRVE Female 33 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

891 50687 04.09.2025 2541354 VARSHA KALYANI Female 30 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

892 50688 04.09.2025 2541355 PRATHAM Male 3 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

893 50689 04.09.2025 2522895 ATHARAV Male 6 MONTH KOLAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

894 50690 04.09.2025 2541356 RAJU SONI Male 42 ROSHANPURA VISHACHIKITSA

895 50691 04.09.2025 2541357 DEV TRIPATHI Male
2 YEAR 9
MONTH

NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

896 50692 04.09.2025 2541358 DEEPIKA MEENA Female 28 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

897 50693 04.09.2025 2541359 KESHVI MEENA Female 6 MONTH SIKNDRABAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

898 50694 04.09.2025 2532377 BHAVNA SHARMA Female 29 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

899 50695 04.09.2025 2504491 SANSKRATI RICHHARIYA Female 22 KOLAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

900 50696 04.09.2025 2541360 SHEFALI TRIPATHI Female 32 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

901 50697 04.09.2025 2541361 ARTI TIWARI Female 27 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

902 50698 04.09.2025 2541362 RUPALI SINGH Female 24 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

903 50699 04.09.2025 2541363 BHAVIKA MALVIYA Female
3.5
MONTH

BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

904 50700 04.09.2025 2532378 GOURAV SINGH Male 30 TRILANGA VISHACHIKITSA

905 50701 04.09.2025 2532484 LOKESH PILLARE Male 42 GORA GANV VISHACHIKITSA

906 50702 04.09.2025 2532595 MAYANK TAMRAKAR Male 31 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

907 50703 04.09.2025 2532593 VIDHI JAIN Female 28 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

908 50704 04.09.2025 2541364 KHUSHI RATHORE Female 2 Shivaji Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

909 50705 04.09.2025 2541365 YAMINI GAUTAM Female 24 Habibganj PRASOOTI TANTRA

910 50706 04.09.2025 2541366
AVNIENDRA
BHARADWAJA

Male 50 Neemkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

911 50707 04.09.2025 2539962 SWEETY SEN Female 32 Kalpana Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

912 50708 04.09.2025 2537587 SUREKHA JAIN Female 39 NEHRU NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

913 50709 04.09.2025 2541367 MANGILAL DEVDA Male 49 Vaishali Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

914 50710 04.09.2025 2541368 NEETA GAWHADE Female 57 Jahangirabad PANCHAKARMA

915 50711 04.09.2025 2541369 Akanksha Gond Female 70 Danish Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

916 50712 04.09.2025 2541370 Sandhya Sharma Female 36 Jhagriya SWASTHAVRITTA

917 50713 04.09.2025 2541371 SHIVSHRAN SAKET Male 12 Katara Hills VISHACHIKITSA

918 50714 04.09.2025 2541372 Hemlata Singh Female 9 Suraj Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

919 50715 04.09.2025 2541373 PRIYANKA DHADSE Female 67 Mendori PRASOOTI TANTRA

920 50716 04.09.2025 2541374 YAMINI GEHLOT Female 47
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

921 50717 04.09.2025 2525107 SURENDRA SINGH Male 38 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

922 50718 04.09.2025 2530285 RIYA VYAS Female 30 Panchsheel Nagar VISHACHIKITSA
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923 50719 04.09.2025 2541375 DHIRAN KUSHWAH Male 52
Harshvardhan
Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

924 50720 04.09.2025 2541376 NAINSI SAHU Female 53 TT Nagar PANCHAKARMA

925 50721 04.09.2025 2541377 NAMRATA PATEL Female 45 Nadini KAYA CHIKITSA

926 50722 04.09.2025 2541378 MAMTA Female 44 Sonagiri SHALAKYA TANTRA

927 50723 04.09.2025 2541379 MONA DESHMUKH Female 54 M P Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

928 50724 04.09.2025 2541380 Awdhesh Gupta Male 25 Sironj PANCHAKARMA

929 50725 04.09.2025 2541381 KAMLESH Male 52 Kamla Nagar Kotra KAYA CHIKITSA

930 50726 04.09.2025 2541382
RAMDAYAL SINGH
KUSHWAHA

Male 53 Jain Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

931 50727 04.09.2025 2541383 LAWKUSH KUMAR PANDEY Male 50 Kotra village PANCHAKARMA

932 50728 04.09.2025 2541384 AMAN PATEL Male 30 South TT Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

933 50729 04.09.2025 2541385 SHIVAM AGRAWAL Male 54 Jahangirabad PANCHAKARMA

934 50730 04.09.2025 2541386 UDAYN JAIN Male 8 MONTH LALGHATI KAUMARA BRUTYA

935 50731 04.09.2025 2541387 PAYAL BHATRE Female 33 VIJAY NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

936 50732 04.09.2025 2541388 SANJAY SINGH Male 42 KOLAR ROAD KAYA CHIKITSA

937 50733 04.09.2025 2540729 JYOTI SILABAT Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

938 50734 04.09.2025 2541389 ASHOK KAITHAL Male 55 KOTRA KAYA CHIKITSA

939 50735 04.09.2025 2541390 VINAY SONI Male 49 KOTRA KAYA CHIKITSA

940 50736 04.09.2025 2541391 MAHIMA SINGH Female 55 KOTRA KAYA CHIKITSA

941 50737 04.09.2025 2541392 TULSA SAHU Female 42 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

942 50738 04.09.2025 2541393 AJAY BASHISHTH Male 39 KOLAR SWASTHAVRITTA

943 50739 04.09.2025 2541394 PRATHMESH KUSHWAH Male 50 KOLAR KAYA CHIKITSA

944 50740 04.09.2025 2541395 MAHI GOYAL Female 21 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

945 50741 04.09.2025 2541396 BHAGYASHREE MARAN Female 9 MONTH RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

946 50742 04.09.2025 2541397 AKSHAY MARAN Male 26 RATIBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

947 50743 04.09.2025 2540056 ARCHNA KATIYAR Female 43 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

948 50744 04.09.2025 2541398 DEVANSH Male 11 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

949 50745 04.09.2025 2540776 SHAKUNTALA Female 32 BERKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

950 50746 04.09.2025 2541098 S K YADAV Male 56 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

951 50747 04.09.2025 2541399 KHUSHI JAIN Female 24 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

952 50748 04.09.2025 2541400 SANDEEP YADAV Male 25 KOLAR ROAD VISHACHIKITSA

953 50749 04.09.2025 2541401 KRITIKA Female 14 KOLAR ROAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

954 50750 04.09.2025 2541402 KANHA Male 12 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

955 50751 04.09.2025 2538746 SUNITA MARAN Female 23 KHARPA PRASOOTI TANTRA

956 50752 04.09.2025 2541403 VAISHALI DALSE Female 9 1100 Avas KAUMARA BRUTYA

957 50753 04.09.2025 2541404 NIKITA PATIDAR Female 40 Shanti Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

958 50754 04.09.2025 2541405 PRAMNARAYAN MEHARA Male 19 New TT Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

959 50755 04.09.2025 2536126 PRACHI SINGH Female 42 Bishal Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

960 50756 04.09.2025 2522014 RADHA RAWAL Female 27 Bishan Khedi SHALYA TANTRA

961 50757 04.09.2025 2541406 RUDRAKSHI KAMONE Female 23 Kasturba Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

962 50758 04.09.2025 2541407 DURGESHNI Female 49 Bhoj Nagar PANCHAKARMA

963 50759 04.09.2025 2541408 Tina Malakar Female 36 Neelbad SWASTHAVRITTA

964 50760 04.09.2025 2541409 ROSHNI DHAMNE Female 10 Shahpura KAUMARA BRUTYA

965 50761 04.09.2025 2541410 PRAGYA RAHANGDALE Female 47 Nariyal Kheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

966 50762 04.09.2025 2541411 YASHIKA CHOUHAN Female 10 Jain Nagar Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA

967 50763 04.09.2025 2529313 KAJAL GUPTA Female 56 Bhim Nagar PANCHAKARMA

968 50764 04.09.2025 2531419 DHANSHRI Female 26 Gulmohar Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

969 50765 04.09.2025 2541412 NARENDRA Male 32 Mulla Colony SHALYA TANTRA
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970 50766 04.09.2025 2541413 SHAFEEKUDDIN Male 54
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

PANCHAKARMA

971 50767 04.09.2025 2541414 SAHIL SINGH Male 26 Bhim Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

972 50768 04.09.2025 2541415 ANIL CHOUKIKAR Male 16 Damkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

973 50769 04.09.2025 2541416 SONU WASKELA Female 34 Barkhedi Kalan PANCHAKARMA

974 50770 04.09.2025 2541417 VASUNDHARA RAJE Female 44 berkhedi PANCHAKARMA

975 50771 04.09.2025 2527571 POOJA MARAN Female 28 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

976 50772 04.09.2025 2530147 AMITA MARAN Female 22 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

977 50773 04.09.2025 2541418 RUCHI Female 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

978 50774 04.09.2025 2541419 SATTAN Male 9 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

979 50775 04.09.2025 2541420 PRACHI Female 11 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

980 50776 04.09.2025 2541421 GAGAN PUROHIT Male 42 AKASH NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

981 50777 04.09.2025 2541422 SALONI MARAN Female 22 DHAMNIYA PRASOOTI TANTRA

982 50778 04.09.2025 2541423 SHIVANSH Male 16 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

983 50779 04.09.2025 2541424 DEEPALI KUSHWAH Female 6 Misrod KAUMARA BRUTYA

984 50780 04.09.2025 2541425 PAKHI BERRY Female 21
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

985 50781 04.09.2025 2541426 SADHANA PAWAR Female 51 Ambedkar Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

986 50782 04.09.2025 2520763 ASHA BHANWAR Female 25 Karaund PRASOOTI TANTRA

987 50783 04.09.2025 2525640 VAMAN RAO INDORKAR Male 34 Pooja Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

988 50784 04.09.2025 2541427 MAUSAM PATEL Female 32 Bhoj Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

989 50785 04.09.2025 2541428 ASWIN GOVIND M U Male 50 Mata Mandir PANCHAKARMA

990 50786 04.09.2025 2541429 LEELADAS SINOTIYA Male 43 Vaishali Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

991 50787 04.09.2025 2541430 POONAM RAY Female 29 Mandi deep SWASTHAVRITTA

992 50788 04.09.2025 2541431 PRIYA CHAUDHARY Female 74
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

SHALAKYA TANTRA

993 50789 04.09.2025 2530961 SANJNA Female 43 Akash Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

994 50790 04.09.2025 2536471 R K MISHRA Male 64 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

995 50791 04.09.2025 2541432 NIDHI Female 50 Jhagriya SHALYA TANTRA

996 50792 04.09.2025 2541433 PRADUMAN KAUSHAL Male 34 Mandi deep PANCHAKARMA

997 50793 04.09.2025 2541434 ASHISH PARASHAR Male 35 Prabhu Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

998 50794 04.09.2025 2541435 SEETARAM GUPTA Male 51 Vijay Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

999 50795 04.09.2025 2541436 PRIYA GADEKAR Female 60 Shabari Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1000 50796 04.09.2025 2541437 ANURAG Male 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1001 50797 04.09.2025 2541438 RAJ KUMAR Male 15 Priyanka Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1002 50798 04.09.2025 2541439 PINKY SHARMA Female 50 Kokta PRASOOTI TANTRA

1003 50799 04.09.2025 2541440 PAYAL PAWAR Female 35 Neerja Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1004 50800 04.09.2025 2525568 AISHNA KANOJIYA Female 30 Hariram Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1005 50801 04.09.2025 2541441 AASTHA KHARYA Female 27
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

1006 50802 04.09.2025 2541442 PINKI VARMA Female 49
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

1007 50803 04.09.2025 2541443 SARITA VAISHYA Female 67 Idgah Hills KAYA CHIKITSA

1008 50804 04.09.2025 2541444 JYOTI KUMARI SAH Female 48 Kajlikheda SWASTHAVRITTA

1009 50805 04.09.2025 2541445 SAKSHI DHURVE Female 61 Mata Mandir SHALAKYA TANTRA

1010 50806 04.09.2025 2541446 NIKITA GAYDHANE Female 53 Daam Kheda PANCHAKARMA

1011 50807 04.09.2025 2541447 NANDKISHOR Male 53
Harshvardhan
Nagar

SWASTHAVRITTA

1012 50808 04.09.2025 2540205 MANIK KHODKE Female 60 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

1013 50809 04.09.2025 2541448 KIRTI SONI Female 7 Surya Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1014 50810 04.09.2025 2541449 Vishakha Female 24 Nariyal Kheda PRASOOTI TANTRA
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1015 50811 04.09.2025 2541450 SNEHA THAKUR Female 43 Bhim Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1016 50812 04.09.2025 2529901 BABITA BHANWAR Female 65 Mungalia Print SWASTHAVRITTA

1017 50813 04.09.2025 2527287 PRAGYA PATEL Female 9 TT Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1018 50814 04.09.2025 2541451 MANGALDEEN PATEL Male 40 Sudama Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1019 50815 04.09.2025 2541452 AYUSHI YADAV Female 64 Bijasen Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1020 50816 04.09.2025 2541453 SONAM SHUKLA Female 38 depot SWASTHAVRITTA

1021 50817 04.09.2025 2537916 CHETAN RAJ Male 36 PREMPURA PANCHAKARMA

1022 50818 04.09.2025 2524250 AKSHITA Female 65 Misrod Road PANCHAKARMA

1023 50819 04.09.2025 2541454 GORELAL SAKET Male 57 Bhadbhada Road PANCHAKARMA

1024 50820 04.09.2025 2541455 BITTU LAL JHARIYA Male 49 Gandhi Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1025 50821 04.09.2025 2541456 PRACHI UCHARIA Female 29 Khajuri Kalan PANCHAKARMA

1026 50822 04.09.2025 2541457 AMBARAM SURYAVANSHI Male 39 Saket Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1027 50823 04.09.2025 2541458 PRIYA DWIVEDI Female 22 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

1028 50826 06.09.2025 2541459 DIKSHA BHANDARKAR Female 18 1100 Avas Aatyayika(Casuality)

1029 50827 06.09.2025 2541460 SAPNA RAWAT Female 58 Surya Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1030 50828 06.09.2025 2541461 HARSHA DONGRE Female 27 Ratibad Aatyayika(Casuality)

1031 50829 06.09.2025 2541462 ABHAY GUPTA Male 63 Suraj Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1032 50830 06.09.2025 2541463 ANJALI CHAURASIYA Female 66 Ayodhya Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1033 50831 06.09.2025 2541464 PRIYANKA YADAV Female 25
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

Aatyayika(Casuality)

1034 50832 06.09.2025 2541465 GARIMA RATHORE Female 28 Jahangirabad Aatyayika(Casuality)

1035 50833 06.09.2025 2541466 SHANKAT VATI Female 63 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

1036 50834 06.09.2025 2541467 RENUKA Female 26 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1037 50835 06.09.2025 2541468 SABHA Female 30 NEW BHOPAL PRASOOTI TANTRA

1038 50836 06.09.2025 2541469 Monika Chouhan Female 9 TT Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1039 50837 06.09.2025 2541470 Monika Dangi Female 55 Itkodi PRASOOTI TANTRA

1040 50838 06.09.2025 2541471 GOVIND SINGH SISODIYA Male 22 Prempura Bhopal SHALAKYA TANTRA

1041 50839 06.09.2025 2536035 Farhat Sultan Female 49 South TT Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1042 50840 06.09.2025 2541472 DEVILAL Male 28 Semara SHALYA TANTRA

1043 50841 06.09.2025 2541473 HIMANSHU PAWAR Male 31 Bishal Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1044 50842 06.09.2025 2541474 VISHAKHA Female 62 Nathu Barkheda KAYA CHIKITSA

1045 50843 06.09.2025 2541475 GULABRAO ODUKLE Male 41 Kolar SWASTHAVRITTA

1046 50844 06.09.2025 2541476 TILAKRAJ LANGIWAR Male 29 Aradhana Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

1047 50845 06.09.2025 2541477 SANJANA JARMAN Female 44
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

PANCHAKARMA

1048 50846 06.09.2025 2541478 PALAK KUROLIYA Female 34 Arora Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

1049 50847 06.09.2025 2541479 MAMTA KANNOJ Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1050 50848 06.09.2025 2541480 BABY OF RENUKA Female 0 RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1051 50849 06.09.2025 2541481 NAMIKSHA CHOUHAN Female 20 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

1052 50850 06.09.2025 2541482 TANVI SOMKUWAR Female 14 Jhagriya KAUMARA BRUTYA

1053 50851 06.09.2025 2541483 LEKHANI RAJPUT Female 37 Salaiya PRASOOTI TANTRA

1054 50852 06.09.2025 2541484 MAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL Male 46 Avadhpuri SHALAKYA TANTRA

1055 50853 06.09.2025 2538947 ISHA CHOUHAN Female 14 Tulsi Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1056 50854 06.09.2025 2541485 ANUSHKA RATNAKAR Female 38 Mungalia Print SHALYA TANTRA

1057 50855 06.09.2025 2541486 KUMUD ADMACHE Female 48 Bhadbhada Road PANCHAKARMA

1058 50856 06.09.2025 2541487 SHANTILAL CHOUHAN Male 48 Neelbad KAYA CHIKITSA

1059 50857 06.09.2025 2541488 PRAKASH YADAV Male 20 Kalpana Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1060 50858 06.09.2025 2541489 MADANLAL SURYAVANSHI Male 48 Kerava Dam Road VISHACHIKITSA

1061 50859 06.09.2025 2541490 KASHIRAM Male 10 Khajur KAUMARA BRUTYA

1062 50860 06.09.2025 2541491 MAMTA CHOUHAN Female 26 Ratibad PRASOOTI TANTRA
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1063 50861 06.09.2025 2541492 HIMANSHI NIGAM Female 37 Ambedkar Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1064 50862 06.09.2025 2541493
JAGDEESH PRASAD
VARMA

Male 40 Akashnagar PANCHAKARMA

1065 50863 06.09.2025 2541494 SEVAKRAM Male 36 Imalia KAYA CHIKITSA

1066 50864 06.09.2025 2541495 BHARAT LAL Male 51 Katara Hills PANCHAKARMA

1067 50865 06.09.2025 2540871 ASHOK GANGRADE Male 68 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

1068 50866 06.09.2025 2541496 SUHANA SINGH Female 21 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

1069 50867 06.09.2025 2541497 GEETANJALI SHUKLA Female 35 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1070 50868 06.09.2025 2541498
SANTOSH PRASAD
SHUKL;A

Male 38 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

1071 50869 06.09.2025 2541499 JYOTI SHARMA Female 19 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1072 50870 06.09.2025 2541500 RUDRANSH Male 6 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1073 50871 06.09.2025 2541501 ABHIRAJ VARMA Male 10 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1074 50872 06.09.2025 2541502 TRISHA SHRIVASTAV Female 1 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1075 50873 06.09.2025 2541503 GAYATRI AHIRWAR Female 39 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

1076 50874 06.09.2025 2541504 VIJAYA SHINGH Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1077 50875 06.09.2025 2541505 SOUMYA Female 5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1078 50876 06.09.2025 2541506 SHEETAL BAMNIYA Male 24 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1079 50877 06.09.2025 2541507 BITTHAL GADEKAR Male 19 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1080 50878 06.09.2025 2541508 ABHISHEKH TRIPATHI Male 34 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1081 50879 06.09.2025 2541509 DEEPANSHI SHARMA Female 22 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1082 50880 06.09.2025 2541510 DITYA Female 16 DAY BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1083 50881 06.09.2025 2541511 ANJALI VYAS Female 25 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

1084 50882 06.09.2025 2541512 PRATIBHA PAL Female 38 SURAJ NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

1085 50883 06.09.2025 2541513 MAHIKA Female 11 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1086 50884 06.09.2025 2541514 RITIKA VERMA Female 13 Lalita Nagar Kolar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1087 50885 06.09.2025 2541515 BHAGYASHRI SHARMA Female 57 Banganga PRASOOTI TANTRA

1088 50886 06.09.2025 2541516 LALITA CHANDRAPURI Female 58 Bhanpur SHALAKYA TANTRA

1089 50887 06.09.2025 2523206 YUVIKA CHOUDHARY Female 04 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1090 50888 06.09.2025 2539426 kaishovprasad dwivedi Male 76 neelbad PANCHAKARMA

1091 50889 06.09.2025 2541517 RAVINDRA RAJBHAR Male 32 Jhagriya SHALYA TANTRA

1092 50890 06.09.2025 2541518 RAMCHARIT KUSHWAHA Male 61
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

1093 50891 06.09.2025 2541519 PREETI VARMA Female 34 Shanti Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1094 50892 06.09.2025 2541520 SHIKHA Female 21 Habib Ganj SWASTHAVRITTA

1095 50893 06.09.2025 2541521 SAVITREE BAMNE Female 38 Jhaagriya VISHACHIKITSA

1096 50894 06.09.2025 2541522 RUPALI RANGARE Female 16 Tumda KAUMARA BRUTYA

1097 50895 06.09.2025 2541523 PRIYA NAGELE Female 44 Vidisha PRASOOTI TANTRA

1098 50896 06.09.2025 2541524 Dropti Sable Female 19 Suraj Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1099 50897 06.09.2025 2523128 MITALI SAHU Female 25 Kerava Dam Road SWASTHAVRITTA

1100 50898 06.09.2025 2540352 PRABHA DUBEY Female 49 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1101 50899 06.09.2025 2541525 SIDDHANT Male 31 Rajeev Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1102 50900 06.09.2025 2541526 MANSI SONI Female 43 Karaund Square PANCHAKARMA

1103 50901 06.09.2025 2541527 SUKHCHAND Male 60 Gomti Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

1104 50902 06.09.2025 2541528 MAHAJAN Male 25 Mendori SWASTHAVRITTA

1105 50903 06.09.2025 2541529 RAMESHCHANDRA Male 60
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

1106 50904 06.09.2025 2541530 PRITI KUSHWAH Female 10 Bhanpur KAUMARA BRUTYA

1107 50905 06.09.2025 2541531 Anjali Tripathi Female 44 Danish Nagar Kolar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1108 50906 06.09.2025 2541532 YASHVANTRAO Male 61 Suraj Nagar SHALYA TANTRA
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1109 50907 06.09.2025 2541533 KANHA Male 40 Kasturba Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1110 50908 06.09.2025 2541534 YOGITA KOUSHAL Female 65 Kerava Dam Road KAYA CHIKITSA

1111 50909 06.09.2025 2541535 NEER GOWADIA Male 3 Sai Nagar Neelbad KAUMARA BRUTYA

1112 50910 06.09.2025 2541536 JYOTI PANADIYA Female 53 Banjari PRASOOTI TANTRA

1113 50911 06.09.2025 2541537 MONU JAMOD Female 50 Salaiya SHALYA TANTRA

1114 50912 06.09.2025 2541538 MANISHA Female 36 Ishwar Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1115 50913 06.09.2025 2541539 MAMTA Female 40 Avadhpuri KAYA CHIKITSA

1116 50914 06.09.2025 2541540 BARATH RAJ K Male 43 Banjari PANCHAKARMA

1117 50915 06.09.2025 2539672 DIVYANSHU Male 2 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1118 50916 06.09.2025 2541541 HARSHITA VISHWKARMA Female 24 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1119 50917 06.09.2025 2541542 LAKSHYA JATAV Male 2 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1120 50918 06.09.2025 2541543 DEEKSHA HARDAHA Female 4 Banjari KAUMARA BRUTYA

1121 50919 06.09.2025 2541544 RASHMILA Female 68 Rajeev Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1122 50920 06.09.2025 2541545 SANDHYAGNI PANDEY Female 18 Daam Kheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

1123 50921 06.09.2025 2528278 NIDHI NIGAM Female 58 Panchsheel Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1124 50922 06.09.2025 2534106 PRANJAL TIWARI Female 20 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

1125 50923 06.09.2025 2541546 RAMAKANT PANDEY Male 43 Barkheda SHALYA TANTRA

1126 50924 06.09.2025 2541547 PRATIKSHA JANGHELA Female 39 Avadhpuri PANCHAKARMA

1127 50925 06.09.2025 2541548 SONALI Female 41 RD Hostel KAYA CHIKITSA

1128 50926 06.09.2025 2541549 Madhuri Goyal Female 58 Shivaji Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1129 50927 06.09.2025 2541550 SHIVANSHU GAUTAM Male 57 Vijay Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

1130 50928 06.09.2025 2541551 Muskan Meghwal Female 8 Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

1131 50929 06.09.2025 2541552 SENA BHIDE Female 49 Idgah Hills PRASOOTI TANTRA

1132 50930 06.09.2025 2541553 ATALSINGH SANODIYA Male 23 New Market SHALAKYA TANTRA

1133 50931 06.09.2025 2527114 ANJALI AHIRWAR Female 1 Pooja Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

1134 50932 06.09.2025 2535503 PREETI TEKAM Female 60 Daam Kheda SWASTHAVRITTA

1135 50933 06.09.2025 2541554 RAMAYAN NAMDEO Male 35 Sanjay Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1136 50934 06.09.2025 2541555 KUMKUM VANSHKAR Female 42 Ayodhya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1137 50935 06.09.2025 2541556 NIKITA KHEDE Female 35 Malviya Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1138 50936 06.09.2025 2541557 MAMTA DANGI Female 25 Prabhu Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1139 50937 06.09.2025 2541558 MADANLAL UIKEY Male 58 RD Hostel VISHACHIKITSA

1140 50938 06.09.2025 2541559 SATYAPRAKASH TIWARI Male 13 Ashoka Garden KAUMARA BRUTYA

1141 50939 06.09.2025 2541560 NEHA TIWARI Female 23 Khari PRASOOTI TANTRA

1142 50940 06.09.2025 2541561 PRAKASH Male 31 Ishwar Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1143 50941 06.09.2025 2541562
MAHENDRA SINGH
DHAKAR

Male 40 Rachna Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1144 50942 06.09.2025 2541563 Arijit Mukherjee Male 43 Gulmohar Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

1145 50943 06.09.2025 2541564 MADHUMEET DAMOR Male 16 Jhagriya KAUMARA BRUTYA

1146 50944 06.09.2025 2541565 Aakansha Mehra Female 36 Vishal City PRASOOTI TANTRA

1147 50945 06.09.2025 2541566 JOY BAHADUR Male 26 Shivaji Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1148 50946 06.09.2025 2541567 SUDHA Female 62 Bhadbhada Road PANCHAKARMA

1149 50947 06.09.2025 2541568 RAJARAM Male 46 Malviya Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1150 50948 06.09.2025 2541569 PRACHI Female 9 BARKHEDA NATHOO KAUMARA BRUTYA

1151 50949 06.09.2025 2540403 BHARTI Female 7 SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1152 50950 06.09.2025 2538653 RAGHAV TIWARI Male 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1153 50951 06.09.2025 2540405 VEDIKA Female 7 BILKISGANJ KAUMARA BRUTYA

1154 50952 06.09.2025 2538758 ARUN Male 9 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1155 50953 06.09.2025 2541570 GUNJAN SHATIYA Female 20 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

1156 50954 06.09.2025 2541571 VARSHA MEBADA Female 28 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA
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1157 50955 06.09.2025 2538768 ANUJ Male 12 BEELKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

1158 50956 06.09.2025 2513625 RUPALI Female 27 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

1159 50957 06.09.2025 2541572 JEET GOLD Male 3 MONTH BARKHEDA NATHOO KAUMARA BRUTYA

1160 50958 06.09.2025 2541573 SUDAMA PATEL Male 52 BARKHEDA NATHOO SHALYA TANTRA

1161 50959 06.09.2025 2540269 KRIYANSH KALOTRA Male 9 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1162 50960 06.09.2025 2541574 PIYUSH Male 26 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

1163 50961 06.09.2025 2541575 NISHA SHINGROLE Female 18 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

1164 50962 06.09.2025 2541576 SOURANSHI Female 3 MONTH MUNGALIYA CHHAP KAUMARA BRUTYA

1165 50963 06.09.2025 2541577 KONIKA CHANDSURE Female 7 Bhim Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1166 50964 06.09.2025 2541578 NANDITA SINGH Female 18 Sonagiri PRASOOTI TANTRA

1167 50965 06.09.2025 2541579 SANTKUMAR YADAV Male 54
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

SHALAKYA TANTRA

1168 50966 06.09.2025 2524231 RAGHUVEER PANDEY Male 36 NEW MARKET SHALYA TANTRA

1169 50967 06.09.2025 2540427 PAYAL Female 67 Barkhedi Kalan KAYA CHIKITSA

1170 50968 06.09.2025 2530302 DAKSH Male 21 MEENAL PANCHAKARMA

1171 50969 06.09.2025 2541580 PALAK SANODIYA Female 28
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

1172 50970 06.09.2025 2541581 SNEHA THAKUR Female 42 Secunderabad PANCHAKARMA

1173 50971 06.09.2025 2541582 NIKITA BAVARIYA Female 39 Kotra KAYA CHIKITSA

1174 50972 06.09.2025 2541583 LALI DHAKAD Female 41 Bhadbhada Road SWASTHAVRITTA

1175 50973 06.09.2025 2541584 SHWETA KUMARI Female 28 Roshanpura VISHACHIKITSA

1176 50974 06.09.2025 2541585 ROHIT PANT Male 5 Indrapuri KAUMARA BRUTYA

1177 50975 06.09.2025 2541586 DEEPTI CHADAR Female 57 Indrapuri PRASOOTI TANTRA

1178 50976 06.09.2025 2541587 JYOTI PATEL Female 65 Mungalia Print SHALAKYA TANTRA

1179 50977 06.09.2025 2526447 SONALI MANDLEKAR Female 63 Imalia PANCHAKARMA

1180 50978 06.09.2025 2538209 SHIKHA AHIRWAR Female 20 Kharpi VISHACHIKITSA

1181 50979 06.09.2025 2520926 VARSHA KHARADI Female 17 New Basera PRASOOTI TANTRA

1182 50980 06.09.2025 2541588 SONA VARMA Female 47 Kamla Nagar Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

1183 50981 06.09.2025 2541589
DEEPSHIKHA
CHANDRASURE

Female 27 Gulmohar PANCHAKARMA

1184 50982 06.09.2025 2541590 Mahesh Sahu Male 43 Gomti Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

1185 50983 06.09.2025 2541591 KAILASH NARAYAN Male 34 Habibganj SWASTHAVRITTA

1186 50984 06.09.2025 2541592 NANDINI CHOUDHARY Female 32 Chuna Batti VISHACHIKITSA

1187 50985 06.09.2025 2541593 RAJENDRA BELE Male 6 Habib Ganj KAUMARA BRUTYA

1188 50986 06.09.2025 2541594 SANDHYAGNI PANDEY Female 54 Jawahar Chowk PRASOOTI TANTRA

1189 50987 06.09.2025 2535414 MEHVISH KHAN Female 43 Golden City PRASOOTI TANTRA

1190 50988 06.09.2025 2532369 UMESH YADAV Male 26 Nadini SHALYA TANTRA

1191 50989 06.09.2025 2538311 VIKAS ADVE Male 32 Barkhedi KAYA CHIKITSA

1192 50990 06.09.2025 2541595 SANJANA CHAUDHARY Female 67 Hamidia Road SHALYA TANTRA

1193 50991 06.09.2025 2541596 MEENAKSHI GOYAL Female 62 Bhadbhada Road PANCHAKARMA

1194 50992 06.09.2025 2541597 RAMSUSHIL JAYSWAL Male 25 New Basera KAYA CHIKITSA

1195 50993 06.09.2025 2541598 VYAVHAR Male 2 Bairagarh KAUMARA BRUTYA

1196 50994 06.09.2025 2541599 SAKSHI MEHAGIYA Female 21 Mahabali Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1197 50995 06.09.2025 2541600 DHIRENDRA SINGH Male 35
Harshvardhan
Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

1198 50996 06.09.2025 2541601 BHARAT Male 38 Secunderabad PANCHAKARMA

1199 50997 06.09.2025 2541602 RAMJI LAL DHURVE Male 54 Bilkis Ganj KAYA CHIKITSA

1200 50998 06.09.2025 2541603
MAHENDRA PRASAD
PATEL

Male 51 Hariram Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1201 50999 06.09.2025 2541604 SWATI SINGOUR Female 28 Jahangirabad PANCHAKARMA
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1202 51000 06.09.2025 2541605
CHANDRA SHEKHAR
SINGH

Male 63 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

1203 51001 06.09.2025 2541606 ANJLI Female 31 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1204 51002 06.09.2025 2541607 PRIYA GUPTA Female 12 Prabhu Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1205 51003 06.09.2025 2541608 VIDHI JYOTISHI Female 32 police line PRASOOTI TANTRA

1206 51004 06.09.2025 2541609 SHRUTI MUJALDE Female 61 Sai Nagar Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA

1207 51005 06.09.2025 2539630 SANTOSH SINGH Male 36 KALKHEDA PANCHAKARMA

1208 51006 06.09.2025 2522019 Manju Rai Female 46 Pooja Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

1209 51007 06.09.2025 2529865 SURENDRA MARSKOLE Male 6
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

KAUMARA BRUTYA

1210 51008 06.09.2025 2541610 PUJA KUMARI TIWARI Female 74 Bijasen Nagar Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

1211 51009 06.09.2025 2541611 Vandna Uikey Female 53 Danish Nagar Kolar PANCHAKARMA

1212 51010 06.09.2025 2541612 POOJA SAHU Female 39 Shabari Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1213 51011 06.09.2025 2541613 NAND KISHOR SONKAR Male 29 Lalita Nagar Kolar SWASTHAVRITTA

1214 51012 06.09.2025 2541614 SURBHI UDAYPURIYA Female 53 Shastri Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

1215 51013 06.09.2025 2541615 RAJKUMAR Male 4 Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

1216 51014 06.09.2025 2541616 KHUSHBU KUSHWAHA Female 30 Barkheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

1217 51015 06.09.2025 2541617 HARSHVARDHAN MULEVA Male 50 Professor Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

1218 51016 06.09.2025 2533906 TARUN PARMAR Male 32 BILKIS GANJ VISHACHIKITSA

1219 51017 06.09.2025 2531639 BADRILAL Male 38 Goragaon KAYA CHIKITSA

1220 51018 06.09.2025 2533055 SHALINEE MARAVI Female 56 Itarsi VISHACHIKITSA

1221 51019 06.09.2025 2541618 ALEX THOMAS Male 75 Beel Kheda SHALYA TANTRA

1222 51020 06.09.2025 2541619 GHANSHYAM UIKEY Male 59 Barkhedi PANCHAKARMA

1223 51021 06.09.2025 2541620 RAMPAL GUPTA Male 38 Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

1224 51022 06.09.2025 2541621 UMESH GOSAR Male 48 Shyamala Hills SWASTHAVRITTA

1225 51023 06.09.2025 2541622 NARSINGH DAMAR Male 25 Bhanpur VISHACHIKITSA

1226 51024 06.09.2025 2541623 SEJAL RAI Female 2 depot KAUMARA BRUTYA

1227 51025 06.09.2025 2541624 POONAM AHIRWAR Female 39 Lal Ghati PRASOOTI TANTRA

1228 51026 06.09.2025 2527080 AANCHAL MALHOTRA Female 30 Neelbad KAYA CHIKITSA

1229 51027 06.09.2025 2541625 GEETANJALI PARTE Female 68 Prempura SHALYA TANTRA

1230 51028 06.09.2025 2541626 Kamini P. Singh Female 57 Prabhu Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1231 51029 06.09.2025 2541627 DIVYA RAIKWAR Female 60 Vairagarh KAYA CHIKITSA

1232 51030 06.09.2025 2541628 KRISHNA BENAL Female 10 Rajeev Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1233 51031 06.09.2025 2541629 SNEHA SHARMA Female 57 Kamla Nagar Kotra PRASOOTI TANTRA

1234 51032 06.09.2025 2541630 PRIYAL JAIN Female 51 Ganga Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1235 51033 06.09.2025 2541631 RADHIKA SURYAVANSHI Female 58 Barkhedi Khurd PANCHAKARMA

1236 51034 06.09.2025 2541632 INDRA KUSHWAH Female 60 Saraswati Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1237 51035 06.09.2025 2541633 PARIKSHIT AGRAWAL Male 48 New Basera PANCHAKARMA

1238 51036 06.09.2025 2541634 RAYSINGH MUJALDE Male 63 Shabari Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1239 51037 06.09.2025 2541635 PRIYA Female 9 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1240 51038 06.09.2025 2541636 NITYA JAIN Female 7 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1241 51039 06.09.2025 2541637 KUNAL Male 10 GORA GANV KAUMARA BRUTYA

1242 51040 06.09.2025 2532937 NARENDRA THAKUR Male 45 BANJARI VISHACHIKITSA

1243 51041 06.09.2025 2532938 DHARMENDRA DHAKAD Male 46 KOLAR ROAD VISHACHIKITSA

1244 51042 06.09.2025 2533214 RAJNI SONI Female 29 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

1245 51043 06.09.2025 2533215 RAKESH PARMAR Male 37 BILKISGANJ VISHACHIKITSA

1246 51044 06.09.2025 2534766 BABLI MARAN Female 28 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

1247 51045 06.09.2025 2541638 Rimjhim thakur Female 45 Akashnagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1248 51046 06.09.2025 2540103 SURESH SINGH CHAUHAN Male 51 Danish Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1249 51047 06.09.2025 2532393 AKASH SHARMA Male 54 RATIBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA
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1250 51048 06.09.2025 2525292 UMADI ALVISH Female 54 KOLAR SWASTHAVRITTA

1251 51049 06.09.2025 2541639 PRABHA GUPTA Female 29 Ambedkar Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1252 51050 06.09.2025 2541640 SANJAY SINGH Male 49 Kerba Dam SWASTHAVRITTA

1253 51051 06.09.2025 2541641 MUSKAN CHOURASIYA Female 66 Avadhpuri SHALAKYA TANTRA

1254 51052 06.09.2025 2532376 NEHAL CHOUBE Female 29 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

1255 51053 06.09.2025 2523366 MANGI LAL AHIRWAR Male 59 Rohit Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1256 51054 06.09.2025 2534726 MALTI NARBARE Female 60 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

1257 51055 06.09.2025 2541642 JAIRAM Male 33 Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

1258 51056 06.09.2025 2541643 SHAILU NAMDEO Female 25 Prabhu Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1259 51057 06.09.2025 2541644 POOJA SONI Female 35 Sehore SHALAKYA TANTRA

1260 51058 06.09.2025 2528157 NEHA Female 23
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

SHALYA TANTRA

1261 51059 06.09.2025 2525067 SHRUTI VERMA Female 26 Misrod Road SHALAKYA TANTRA

1262 51060 06.09.2025 2541645 SHIVANI CHAURASIYA Female 26 Karaund Square SHALYA TANTRA

1263 51061 06.09.2025 2541646 MADHAVI PANDAY Female 55 Harinagar Neelbad SWASTHAVRITTA

1264 51062 06.09.2025 2541647 DAYASHANKAR Male 28 Suraj Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1265 51063 06.09.2025 2541648 CHETNA INGLE Female 22
Golden City
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

1266 51064 06.09.2025 2541649 KIRTI SHAKYA Female 47 Mulla Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

1267 51065 06.09.2025 2541650 RANO MURAB Female 16 Lal Ghati SHALAKYA TANTRA

1268 51066 06.09.2025 2541651 SHIVRAM Male 51 Suraj Nagar Bhopal SHALYA TANTRA

1269 51067 06.09.2025 2541652 PRATIGYA Female 29 Avadhpuri SWASTHAVRITTA

1270 51068 06.09.2025 2541653 KUSHILAL Male 18 Jawahar Chowk SHALAKYA TANTRA

1271 51069 06.09.2025 2541654 RAVINA DHOTE Female 52 25th battalion SHALAKYA TANTRA

1272 51070 06.09.2025 2541655 ASHOK PAWAR Male 39 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1273 51071 06.09.2025 2541656 BHARTI MAGARDE Female 22 Panchsheel Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1274 51072 06.09.2025 2523470 NAGAR SINGH JUKTIYA Male 45 Nathu Barkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

1275 51073 06.09.2025 2522314 SONALI GUPTA Female 62 Surya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1276 51074 06.09.2025 2541657
KAMLESH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

Male 70 Rachna Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1277 51075 06.09.2025 2541658 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY Female 30 Daam Kheda PANCHAKARMA

1278 51076 06.09.2025 2541659 JAGBHAN Male 47 New Basera SWASTHAVRITTA

1279 51077 06.09.2025 2541660 Anita Rajput Female 15 Govindpura VISHACHIKITSA

1280 51078 06.09.2025 2541661 YOGITA GOP Female 51 Banganga SHALAKYA TANTRA

1281 51079 06.09.2025 2523239 NAMRATA TIWARI Female 27 Banjari Kolar SHALYA TANTRA

1282 51080 06.09.2025 2541662 Sanjay Dikshit Male 39 Secunderabad PANCHAKARMA

1283 51081 06.09.2025 2541663 POOJA AHIRWAR Female 37 RD Hostel PANCHAKARMA

1284 51082 06.09.2025 2541664 SHREERAM MUWEL Male 62 Bhanpur PANCHAKARMA

1285 51083 08.09.2025 2541665 SURESH GOYAL Male 29 Madhav Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1286 51084 08.09.2025 2541666 BHADHU EVANE Male 35 Jahangirabad Aatyayika(Casuality)

1287 51085 08.09.2025 2541667 DIVY SONI Male 46 Bishan Khedi Aatyayika(Casuality)

1288 51086 08.09.2025 2541668 PALAK VISHWAKARMA Female 40 Vaishali Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1289 51087 08.09.2025 2541669 NATHULAL KESHARVANI Male 61 Lalita Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1290 51088 08.09.2025 2541670 SURESH GWALBANSHI Male 32 Panchsheel Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1291 51089 08.09.2025 2541671 REENA KAWCHHE Female 28 SURAJ NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

1292 51090 08.09.2025 2541672 BABY OF REENA KAWCHHE Female 0 SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1293 51091 08.09.2025 2541673 MAHESH MARAN Male 55 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

1294 51092 08.09.2025 2541674 SATISH MISHRA Male 49 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA

1295 51093 08.09.2025 2541675 BEENA RAJAK Female 55 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

1296 51094 08.09.2025 2541676 MANGAL DAS Male 37 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA
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1297 51095 08.09.2025 2541677 CHANGDEV PANDAGRE Male 3 Sonagiri KAUMARA BRUTYA

1298 51096 08.09.2025 2541678 PALAK SHARMA Female 32
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

PRASOOTI TANTRA

1299 51097 08.09.2025 2541679 Shalini Dhangar Female 43 Kokta SHALAKYA TANTRA

1300 51098 08.09.2025 2531892 NAKTIYA Male 34
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

1301 51099 08.09.2025 2535983 MANISHA BHATI Female 24 KOLAR ROAD VISHACHIKITSA

1302 51100 08.09.2025 2541680 AMAN SHARMA Male 24 Madhav Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1303 51101 08.09.2025 2541681 SEJAL SHARMA Female 49 Beel Kheda PANCHAKARMA

1304 51102 08.09.2025 2541682 RINKU MUZHLDA Female 47 Khajur KAYA CHIKITSA

1305 51103 08.09.2025 2541683 SESANK DUFAREY Male 39 Kolar Road SWASTHAVRITTA

1306 51104 08.09.2025 2541684 HARSHITA MANDLOI Female 55 Shabari Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

1307 51105 08.09.2025 2541685 BHANWAR LAL Male 10 Harinagar Neelbad KAUMARA BRUTYA

1308 51106 08.09.2025 2541686 PRATIKA VARMA Female 46
Golden City
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

1309 51107 08.09.2025 2541687 RITU MALVIYA Female 61 Tulsi Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1310 51108 08.09.2025 2530210 CHALASANI HIMANSHI Female 8 Mandi deep SHALAKYA TANTRA

1311 51109 08.09.2025 2533706 NITESH KAWADE Male 55 Daam Kheda SWASTHAVRITTA

1312 51110 08.09.2025 2541688 TRILOK CHAND MANSARE Male 65 Bishankhedi SHALYA TANTRA

1313 51111 08.09.2025 2541689 NANDINI KATARE Female 46
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

PANCHAKARMA

1314 51112 08.09.2025 2541690 SAKSHI RAGHUWANSHI Female 42
Durga Temple
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

1315 51113 08.09.2025 2541691 DEVENDRA BANSHIWAL Male 37 Kohefiza SWASTHAVRITTA

1316 51114 08.09.2025 2541692 SWATI RANGIRE Female 34 Kamala Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

1317 51115 08.09.2025 2541693 VISHVANATH Male 3 Karaund KAUMARA BRUTYA

1318 51116 08.09.2025 2541694 ANKITA Female 21 Damkheda Kolar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1319 51117 08.09.2025 2541695
INDRAJEET
VISHWAKARMA

Male 56 Prabhu Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1320 51118 08.09.2025 2541696 RASHMI AHIRWAR Female 43 Golden City PANCHAKARMA

1321 51119 08.09.2025 2541697 NANDU LAL Male 56 Kharpi KAYA CHIKITSA

1322 51120 08.09.2025 2541698 DEEPA SAHU Female 1 New Market KAUMARA BRUTYA

1323 51121 08.09.2025 2541699 SONALI NAGWANSHI Female 24 Nayapura PRASOOTI TANTRA

1324 51122 08.09.2025 2541700 RAMU PRASAD SAKET Male 58 Vidisha SHALYA TANTRA

1325 51123 08.09.2025 2541701 JYOTI Female 33 Itarsi PANCHAKARMA

1326 51124 08.09.2025 2541702 PREETI PRAJAPATI Female 25 Bishan Khedi KAYA CHIKITSA

1327 51125 08.09.2025 2541703 PAN MATI BAIS Female 52 Professor Colony PANCHAKARMA

1328 51126 08.09.2025 2541704 HARINARAYAN BAKODIYA Male 46 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

1329 51127 08.09.2025 2541705 ARPITA GOUR Female 13 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1330 51128 08.09.2025 2541706 ANKUR KUMAR Male 25 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1331 51129 08.09.2025 2541707 RUDRANSH Male 6 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1332 51130 08.09.2025 2541708 PAWAN PATEL Male 33 GANDHI NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

1333 51131 08.09.2025 2541709 ARTI SHARMA Female 30 RATIBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

1334 51132 08.09.2025 2541710 ARTI Female 30 RATIBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1335 51133 08.09.2025 2541711 LALIT SHARMA Male 33 RATIBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

1336 51134 08.09.2025 2541712 LALIT Male 33 RATIBAD SHALYA TANTRA

1337 51135 08.09.2025 2540610 YADVIK Male 5 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

1338 51136 08.09.2025 2540609 KAMALI Female 5 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

1339 51137 08.09.2025 2541713 DEVDATT PATHAK Male 39 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

1340 51138 08.09.2025 2541714 MONIKA DUBEY Female 45 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

1341 51139 08.09.2025 2541715 CHANDANI SINGH Female 32 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA
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1342 51140 08.09.2025 2541716 SITARAM Male 16 Khajuri Kalan KAUMARA BRUTYA

1343 51141 08.09.2025 2541717 PRATIKSHA KARADE Female 40 Kerava Road PRASOOTI TANTRA

1344 51142 08.09.2025 2541718 ROSHANI CHAKRAWARTI Female 28 Kasturba Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1345 51143 08.09.2025 2531010 MEGHA PRAJAPATI Female 55 Akashnagar PANCHAKARMA

1346 51144 08.09.2025 2538557 RAMESH BHORA Male 28 KOLAR SWASTHAVRITTA

1347 51145 08.09.2025 2541719 SOHNA KISHOR WANJARI Female 20 Police Radio Colony SHALYA TANTRA

1348 51146 08.09.2025 2541720 RAVI JHARIYA Male 32 Subhash Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1349 51147 08.09.2025 2541721 MOHSINA RAHMAN Female 52 Nishatpura KAYA CHIKITSA

1350 51148 08.09.2025 2541722 RAMLAL Male 64 Kotra SWASTHAVRITTA

1351 51149 08.09.2025 2541723 SHEETAL JANGHELA Female 11 Goragaon VISHACHIKITSA

1352 51150 08.09.2025 2541724 MANSHI KARODA Female 9 kerwa dam KAUMARA BRUTYA

1353 51151 08.09.2025 2541725
DURGESH KUMARI
VISHWAKARMA

Female 43 Subhash Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1354 51152 08.09.2025 2541726 HEMANT SINGH Male 37 Jain Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1355 51153 08.09.2025 2533865 PRATHAM NISHAD Male 1 YEAR SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1356 51154 08.09.2025 2526550 ANCHAL VARMA Female 40 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

1357 51155 08.09.2025 2541727 RAM CHANRAN Male 47 Akashnagar SHALYA TANTRA

1358 51156 08.09.2025 2541728 ANU SHUKLA Female 30 Rajeev Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1359 51157 08.09.2025 2541729 MUSKAN GOYAL Female 42 Vishal City KAYA CHIKITSA

1360 51158 08.09.2025 2541730 RASHI MISHRA Female 41 New Market SWASTHAVRITTA

1361 51159 08.09.2025 2541731 SIDDHARTH KHERDE Male 54 Lal Ghati VISHACHIKITSA

1362 51160 08.09.2025 2541732 JIYA SAHU Female 8 Saket Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1363 51161 08.09.2025 2541733 Priyanka Pawar Female 65
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

1364 51162 08.09.2025 2541734 KISHORE RATHORE Male 29 Neemkheda SHALYA TANTRA

1365 51163 08.09.2025 2541735 PURAN UIKEY Male 33 Neemkheda PANCHAKARMA

1366 51164 08.09.2025 2541736 JAGDEV PRASAD NANDA Male 55 Idgah Hills KAYA CHIKITSA

1367 51165 08.09.2025 2541737 ROSHNI Female 7 New Market KAUMARA BRUTYA

1368 51166 08.09.2025 2541738 LABHI SAKET Female 40 Suraj Nagar Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

1369 51167 08.09.2025 2541739 AARTI MALVIYA Female 35 Nathu Barkheda SHALYA TANTRA

1370 51168 08.09.2025 2541740 ANANYA AGRAWAL Female 30 depot PANCHAKARMA

1371 51169 08.09.2025 2541741 YOGESH Male 58 Shanti Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1372 51170 08.09.2025 2541742 SATYAMA NANDA Female 62 Ambedkar Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1373 51171 08.09.2025 2540983 RANU CHOUKSE Female 29 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1374 51172 08.09.2025 2538880 DIVYA Female 6 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1375 51173 08.09.2025 2538881 MAYANK Male 7 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1376 51174 08.09.2025 2538955 AADI MEENA Male 10 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1377 51175 08.09.2025 2539170 NARENDRA Male 8 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1378 51176 08.09.2025 2539171 ANIL Male 9 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

1379 51177 08.09.2025 2541743 KUSUM MARAN Female 40 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA

1380 51178 08.09.2025 2541744 KRISHNA MARAN Male 19 MENDORI KAYA CHIKITSA

1381 51179 08.09.2025 2541745 GORANSHI SEN Female 11 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1382 51180 08.09.2025 2541746 SHREYANSH Male 1.5 YEARS SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1383 51181 08.09.2025 2541747 SARVGYA GARG Male 18 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1384 51182 08.09.2025 2541748 SARTHAK GARG Male 18 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1385 51183 08.09.2025 2541749 POOJA MEBADA Female 26 KODIYA PRASOOTI TANTRA

1386 51184 08.09.2025 2540474 HARSHIT ASHNANI Male 10 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1387 51185 08.09.2025 2533309 PREETAM PARMAR Male 36 BILKIS GANJ VISHACHIKITSA

1388 51186 08.09.2025 2533310 JITENDRA MEWADA Male 36 BILKIS GANJ VISHACHIKITSA

1389 51187 08.09.2025 2533491 MOHAN SAHU Male 42 BILKIS GANJ VISHACHIKITSA
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1390 51188 08.09.2025 2533492 KAJAL PARMAR Female 32 BILKIS GANJ VISHACHIKITSA

1391 51189 08.09.2025 2533620 TARUN YADAV Female 29 KOTRA VISHACHIKITSA

1392 51190 08.09.2025 2541750 BHAVESH BAIRAGI Male 11 MONTH NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1393 51191 08.09.2025 2533619 MAMTA GUPTA Female 60 CHUNA BHATTI VISHACHIKITSA

1394 51192 08.09.2025 2533618 R K GUPTA Male 66 CHUNA BHATTI VISHACHIKITSA

1395 51193 08.09.2025 2541751 BHAVYA Male 7 MONTH NEW MARKET KAUMARA BRUTYA

1396 51194 08.09.2025 2541752 KOMAL Female 27 NEW MARKET PRASOOTI TANTRA

1397 51195 08.09.2025 2541753 TARA BAI Female 85 NEW MARKET SHALAKYA TANTRA

1398 51196 08.09.2025 2531773 MARYADA JAIN Female 76 ABHINAV HOMS PANCHAKARMA

1399 51197 08.09.2025 2502574 POOJA PANDEY Female 28 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1400 51198 08.09.2025 2541754 AKSHAT JAIPURIYA Male 5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1401 51199 08.09.2025 2541755 UMAKANT Male 38 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

1402 51200 08.09.2025 2541756 JYOTI DIXIT Female 30 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1403 51201 08.09.2025 2541757 YUVAAN Male
4.5
MONTH

NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1404 51202 08.09.2025 2541758 RUDRANSH TAITWAR Male 7 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1405 51203 08.09.2025 2541759 SHIV PRASAD Male 70 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1406 51204 08.09.2025 2541760 SHASHI PARIHAR Female 40 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

1407 51205 08.09.2025 2541761 SHARDA DEVI Female 42 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1408 51206 08.09.2025 2541762 BHAVANA PATEL Female 25 MENDORI PRASOOTI TANTRA

1409 51207 08.09.2025 2541763 HARSHA RATHOUR Female 30 KOTRA PRASOOTI TANTRA

1410 51208 08.09.2025 2541764 KESHAR BAI Female 28 BEELKHEDA PRASOOTI TANTRA

1411 51209 08.09.2025 2541765 VIMLA DWIVEDI Female 50 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA

1412 51210 08.09.2025 2541766 S T SINGH Male 46 GORA GANV VISHACHIKITSA

1413 51211 08.09.2025 2539634 MALAYAJ Male 22 KOTRA VISHACHIKITSA

1414 51212 08.09.2025 2541767 GAJANA Female 33 KOLAR ROAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1415 51213 08.09.2025 2541768 SHIKHA PATEL Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1416 51214 08.09.2025 2541769 SHIVANSH Male 22 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1417 51215 08.09.2025 2541770 SHIVANSHI Female 22 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1418 51216 08.09.2025 2541771 SRISHTI Female 1 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1419 51217 08.09.2025 2541772 HEMRAJ SINGH Male 34 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

1420 51218 08.09.2025 2541773 VANSH Male 1.5 YEARS BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1421 51219 08.09.2025 2541774 SAKUN PATEL Female 40 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1422 51220 08.09.2025 2541775 KRISHNA BAI Female 55 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1423 51221 08.09.2025 2541776 PARVATI YADAV Female 24 BHANPUR PRASOOTI TANTRA

1424 51222 08.09.2025 2541777 TANU MEENA Female 23 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1425 51223 08.09.2025 2541778 PRABHAKAR DWIVEDI Male 52 BARKHEDA NATHU PANCHAKARMA

1426 51224 08.09.2025 2541779 MRS. KRISHNA SINGH Female 35 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1427 51225 08.09.2025 2541780 BABY MAINAVATI SHAKYA Female 4 MONTHS BARKHEDI KALAN KAUMARA BRUTYA

1428 51226 08.09.2025 2541781 ANITA CHAWALA Female 65 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

1429 51227 08.09.2025 2541782
VIRENDRA SINGH
JANGHELA

Male 4 Malviya Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1430 51228 08.09.2025 2541783 SAKSHI SHINDE Female 28 Old Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

1431 51229 08.09.2025 2541784 NETRAM Male 6 Bishankhedi SHALAKYA TANTRA

1432 51230 08.09.2025 2523962 PRIYANKA Female 50 Kharpi SWASTHAVRITTA

1433 51231 08.09.2025 2528754 RADHA GUPTA Female 4 Neelbad KAUMARA BRUTYA

1434 51232 08.09.2025 2525394 SHALNI PATEL Female 29
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

1435 51233 08.09.2025 2541785 SHIVANI PANDEY Female 45 Hamidia Road SHALYA TANTRA

1436 51234 08.09.2025 2541786 DAMINI GUNDIYA Female 58 Akash Nagar PANCHAKARMA
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1437 51235 08.09.2025 2541787 VAISHALI AMRAWANSHI Female 21 Nishatpura KAYA CHIKITSA

1438 51236 08.09.2025 2541788 RAM SAJIVAN AHIRWAR Male 40
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

SWASTHAVRITTA

1439 51237 08.09.2025 2541789 BASANTI GAMAD Female 28 Kokta VISHACHIKITSA

1440 51238 08.09.2025 2541790 Padam Gulwani Male 4 Shahpura KAUMARA BRUTYA

1441 51239 08.09.2025 2541791 GEETA MARKAM Female 30 Barkheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

1442 51240 08.09.2025 2541792 RAJANI DAWAR Female 40 Kolar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1443 51241 08.09.2025 2527422 SAKSHI JANGHELA Female 26 Sharda Vihar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1444 51242 08.09.2025 2521545 MOHANI RAJPOOT Female 51 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

1445 51243 08.09.2025 2541793 Shivani Masaniya Female 44 New Basera Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

1446 51244 08.09.2025 2541794 Ram Singh Rajput Male 61 Bairagarh PANCHAKARMA

1447 51245 08.09.2025 2541795 KHUSHI KASHYAP Female 51 Lalita Nagar Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

1448 51246 08.09.2025 2541796 SANJAY TIWARI Male 44 Suraj Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1449 51247 08.09.2025 2541797 KIRAN Female 48 Professor Colony VISHACHIKITSA

1450 51248 08.09.2025 2541798 SHWETA HALDAR Female 9 Hariram Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1451 51249 08.09.2025 2541799 VINITA YADUWANSHI Female 29 Shahpura PRASOOTI TANTRA

1452 51250 08.09.2025 2541800 KAMAL PATNE Male 68 Bishal Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1453 51251 08.09.2025 2527428 NANAKRAM Male 41 Itkodi KAYA CHIKITSA

1454 51252 08.09.2025 2522960 RISHITA SONI Female 1 Arora Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

1455 51253 08.09.2025 2535212 SUSHAMA DEVI Female 35 SURAJ NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

1456 51254 08.09.2025 2541801 NETRAM Male 39 Bhanpur SHALYA TANTRA

1457 51255 08.09.2025 2541802 RAMBHUVAN MISHRA Male 30 Bairagarh PANCHAKARMA

1458 51256 08.09.2025 2541803 PARNYA MANDVE Male 59 Shivaji Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1459 51257 08.09.2025 2541804 SAKSHI PATEL Female 30 Suraj Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1460 51258 08.09.2025 2541805 DEVENDER SINGH Male 20 Bairagarh VISHACHIKITSA

1461 51259 08.09.2025 2541806 SHWETA DHURVE Female 16 Kamala Park KAUMARA BRUTYA

1462 51260 08.09.2025 2541807 NISHA MARSKOLE Female 30 Arora Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

1463 51261 08.09.2025 2541808 JEEWAN KUMAR Male 11 Surya Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1464 51262 08.09.2025 2541809 LEELSINGH CHOURIYA Male 45 Mahabali Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1465 51263 08.09.2025 2541810 Kalyani Dhote Female 42 Madhav Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1466 51264 08.09.2025 2541811 LAXMI SOLANKI Female 25 Banjari KAYA CHIKITSA

1467 51265 08.09.2025 2541812 KSHAMA VISHWAKARMA Female 42 Itarsi SWASTHAVRITTA

1468 51266 08.09.2025 2541813 GYANCHAND LILHARE Male 54 Mungalia Print VISHACHIKITSA

1469 51267 08.09.2025 2541814 PARASRAM AHIRWAR Male 2
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

KAUMARA BRUTYA

1470 51268 08.09.2025 2541815 Sangita Rai Female 20 Suraj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1471 51269 08.09.2025 2541816 KUMKUM Female 69 Bijasen Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1472 51270 08.09.2025 2541817 JAMUNA Male 44 Kotra PANCHAKARMA

1473 51271 08.09.2025 2541818 Koshiliya Female 25
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

1474 51272 08.09.2025 2541819 JAWAHAR LODHI Male 15 Priyanka Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1475 51273 08.09.2025 2541820 DIVYA PRAJAPATI Female 18 Shabari Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1476 51274 08.09.2025 2541821 ARVIND GHONGDE Male 52
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

1477 51275 08.09.2025 2541822 MUSKAN BADOLE Female 43 Bhavana Parisar PANCHAKARMA

1478 51276 08.09.2025 2541823 Amar Singh Male 32 Tumda KAYA CHIKITSA

1479 51277 08.09.2025 2541824 YASEEN KHAN Male 42 Mandi deep PANCHAKARMA

1480 51278 08.09.2025 2541825 SHIV PRATAP SINGH Male 40 berkhedi PANCHAKARMA

1481 51279 08.09.2025 2541826 YUVRAJ Male 14 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1482 51280 08.09.2025 2541827 ROHAN Male 8 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA
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1483 51281 08.09.2025 2541828 RITIKA Female 12 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1484 51282 08.09.2025 2541829 SONAM Female 12 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1485 51283 08.09.2025 2541830 KRISHNA Male 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1486 51284 08.09.2025 2541089 SHIV SADAN Male 8 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1487 51285 08.09.2025 2541090 MAYURI Female 9 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

1488 51286 08.09.2025 2541091 PRANJAL PARASHAR Male 11 KALKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

1489 51287 08.09.2025 2541831 UMESH Male 42 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

1490 51288 08.09.2025 2541832 JAY KISHAN Male 54 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

1491 51289 08.09.2025 2541833 LEKHRAJ GOUR Male 5 Professor Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

1492 51290 08.09.2025 2541834 SANGMA CHOUHAN Female 22 Bhim Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1493 51291 08.09.2025 2541835 SHALINI VERMA Female 60 Jawahar Chowk SHALAKYA TANTRA

1494 51292 08.09.2025 2529211 SHEETAL DHAWDE Female 35 Professor Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

1495 51293 08.09.2025 2523887 NEETI CHOUHAN Female 54
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

1496 51294 08.09.2025 2540639 SHIVANI NANDA Female 49
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

1497 51295 08.09.2025 2541836 FARAH KHAN Female 36 Nehru Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1498 51296 08.09.2025 2541837 BASANT Male 35 Ishwar Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1499 51297 08.09.2025 2541838 RIYA KHATIK Female 44 Chuna Batti KAYA CHIKITSA

1500 51298 08.09.2025 2541839 Sunil Seetlani Male 31 Lal Ghati SWASTHAVRITTA

1501 51299 08.09.2025 2541840 AJAY VISHWAKARMA Male 44 Jawahar Chowk VISHACHIKITSA

1502 51300 08.09.2025 2541841
YADUVANSH PRASAD
DWIVEDI

Male 6 South TT Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1503 51301 08.09.2025 2541842 SHIVANI KEWAT Female 28 Police Radio Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

1504 51302 08.09.2025 2541843 MASHRRAT AARFI Female 44 Piplani SHALAKYA TANTRA

1505 51303 08.09.2025 2535482 NALCY TOPPO Female 20 Ganga Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1506 51304 08.09.2025 2521701 DHEERAJ KHURANA Male 41 SEHORE PANCHAKARMA

1507 51305 08.09.2025 2536067 SHIVANI Female 28 Neelbad Bhopal VISHACHIKITSA

1508 51306 08.09.2025 2541844 Akanksha Nirapure Female 38 Bishankhedi SHALYA TANTRA

1509 51307 08.09.2025 2541845 RAHEES KHAN Male 47 Nariyal Kheda PANCHAKARMA

1510 51308 08.09.2025 2541846 DURGESHWARI PARDHI Female 57 RD Hostel KAYA CHIKITSA

1511 51309 08.09.2025 2541847 CHHOTE LAL SAKET Male 31 South TT Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1512 51310 08.09.2025 2541848 VAISHALI BENDWAL Female 47 Banjari Kolar VISHACHIKITSA

1513 51311 08.09.2025 2541849 A.K. Khare Male 8 Kokta KAUMARA BRUTYA

1514 51312 08.09.2025 2541850 SHIVANI SAHU Female 20 Suraj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1515 51313 08.09.2025 2541851 RUPALI VERMA Female 65 Bijasen Nagar Kotra SHALAKYA TANTRA

1516 51314 08.09.2025 2533889 SARJU JAMRA Female 25 Nishatpura SHALYA TANTRA

1517 51315 08.09.2025 2535741 RIHAN Male 9 MONTH KOLAR ROAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1518 51316 08.09.2025 2529219 SHARDA PRASAD SAKET Male 52 Habib Ganj SHALYA TANTRA

1519 51317 08.09.2025 2541852 NEERU PRAJAPATI Female 46 Akash Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1520 51318 08.09.2025 2541853 IKRA BEGAM Female 52 Jawahar Chowk PANCHAKARMA

1521 51319 08.09.2025 2541854 SARITA NEVLE Female 25 Shyamala Hills KAYA CHIKITSA

1522 51320 08.09.2025 2541855 KAPIL GANGIL Male 47 Sudama Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1523 51321 08.09.2025 2541856
DISHA RAMCHANDRA
MESHRAM

Female 27 Lalita Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

1524 51322 08.09.2025 2541857 RAJESH KUMRE Male 14 Ratibad KAUMARA BRUTYA

1525 51323 08.09.2025 2541858 MONU JAMOD Female 31 Hariram Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1526 51324 08.09.2025 2541859 RAMESH SINGH Male 64 Ratibad SHALAKYA TANTRA

1527 51325 08.09.2025 2541860 ARUN KUSHWAHA Male 35 New Basera SHALYA TANTRA

1528 51326 08.09.2025 2541861 LAXMI Female 31 Ambedkar Nagar PANCHAKARMA
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1529 51327 08.09.2025 2541862 RAJU Male 56 Mulla Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

1530 51328 08.09.2025 2541863 ASMI NEGI Female 44 Golden City SWASTHAVRITTA

1531 51329 08.09.2025 2541864 LIYA DAMOR Female 37 Beel Kheda VISHACHIKITSA

1532 51330 08.09.2025 2541865 KAVITA JHARIYA Female 14 Barkhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

1533 51331 08.09.2025 2541866 KRATIKA DONGRE Female 25 Bhoj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1534 51332 08.09.2025 2541867 NANDANI YADAV Female 38 Sharda Vihar SHALYA TANTRA

1535 51333 08.09.2025 2541868 RAM SINGH Male 46 Barkheda Nathu PANCHAKARMA

1536 51334 08.09.2025 2541869 VERSHA KACHHI Female 48 Malviya Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1537 51335 08.09.2025 2541870 GAYATRI SINDOOR Female 41 berkhedi PANCHAKARMA

1538 51336 09.09.2025 2541871 AASMA BANSOD Female 26 Anand Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1539 51337 09.09.2025 2541872 SHALINI BAIGA Female 21 Saket Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1540 51338 09.09.2025 2541873 NIKITA PANDEY Female 27 Harinagar Neelbad Aatyayika(Casuality)

1541 51339 09.09.2025 2541874 PRERNA NAGAR Female 36 Anand Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1542 51340 09.09.2025 2541875 ANTIMBALA Female 17 Saraswati Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1543 51341 09.09.2025 2541876 KAJAL Female 11 Tumda KAUMARA BRUTYA

1544 51342 09.09.2025 2541877 JYOTI SAVNER Female 26 Ganga Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1545 51343 09.09.2025 2541878 PRIYANKA PANDEY Female 28 Lal Ghati SHALAKYA TANTRA

1546 51344 09.09.2025 2523272 UMESH KESHARVANI Male 13 New Basera KAUMARA BRUTYA

1547 51345 09.09.2025 2541879 PRACHI DANGODE Female 24
Harshvardhan
Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

1548 51346 09.09.2025 2541880 ANJALI THAKUR Female 55
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

PANCHAKARMA

1549 51347 09.09.2025 2541881 Shital Singh Lodhi Female 70 Kharpi KAYA CHIKITSA

1550 51348 09.09.2025 2541882 KANUPRIYA SHARMA Female 48 1100 Avas SWASTHAVRITTA

1551 51349 09.09.2025 2541883 NISHA MARSKOLE Female 31 Mungalia Print VISHACHIKITSA

1552 51350 09.09.2025 2541884 AKASH TRIPATHI Male 58 TT Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1553 51351 09.09.2025 2541885 SHRISHTI PATEL Female 39 Sheel Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1554 51352 09.09.2025 2541886 JAYSHREE Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1555 51353 09.09.2025 2541887 BABY OF JAYSHREE Female 0 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1556 51354 09.09.2025 2541888 BHOJRAJ KOTRE Male 1 Kalpana Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1557 51355 09.09.2025 2541889 SUMITRA CHOUNGAD Female 27 Saraswati Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1558 51356 09.09.2025 2541890 A.K. Khare Male 27
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

SHALAKYA TANTRA

1559 51357 09.09.2025 2530627 ARTI JHARBADE Female 20 Kotra village SWASTHAVRITTA

1560 51358 09.09.2025 2525493 RAJANI BAGHEL Female 43 Ratibad KAYA CHIKITSA

1561 51359 09.09.2025 2541891 SALONI KUDOPE Female 28 Shyamala Hills SHALYA TANTRA

1562 51360 09.09.2025 2541892 ANJALI RAIKWAR Female 45 Sai Nagar Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

1563 51361 09.09.2025 2541893 RAJESH SINGH LODHI Male 38 Mulla Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

1564 51362 09.09.2025 2541894 SMITA NAGAR Female 45 Kalpana Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1565 51363 09.09.2025 2541895 KIRAN AMRE Female 19 Anand Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

1566 51364 09.09.2025 2541896 SARITA NARWARE Female 4 Kohefiza KAUMARA BRUTYA

1567 51365 09.09.2025 2541897 PRIYANKA VYAS Female 35 Mahabali Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1568 51366 09.09.2025 2541898 NAINA NILKANTH Female 54 Gomti Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

1569 51367 09.09.2025 2526437 NARESH GADPAL Male 36 Jamuniya SWASTHAVRITTA

1570 51368 09.09.2025 2537926 BABY OF SHOBHA Male 0 BHOPAL KAUMARA BRUTYA

1571 51369 09.09.2025 2541899 KAMAL SINGH PAMAR Male 56 RD Hostel SHALYA TANTRA

1572 51370 09.09.2025 2541900 ANSHIT KUMAR AHIRWAR Male 63 Ambedkar Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1573 51371 09.09.2025 2541901 RAJ KUMAR VERMA Male 44 Nayapura KAYA CHIKITSA

1574 51372 09.09.2025 2541902 RAMPRASAD Male 42 Bijasen Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1575 51373 09.09.2025 2541903 SAIJRAM KEER Male 46 Semri VISHACHIKITSA
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1576 51374 09.09.2025 2541904 ALAN ALBERT THARAKAN Male 5 Semara KAUMARA BRUTYA

1577 51375 09.09.2025 2541905 RANI KOUSHALE Female 57 Peergate PRASOOTI TANTRA

1578 51376 09.09.2025 2541906 SURESH Male 29 Chuna Batti SHALYA TANTRA

1579 51377 09.09.2025 2541907 SUNITA Female 53 Jahangirabad PANCHAKARMA

1580 51378 09.09.2025 2541908 BULBUL PAWAR Female 41 Salaiya KAYA CHIKITSA

1581 51379 09.09.2025 2541909 RAKSHA CHOUHAN Female 9 Nadini KAUMARA BRUTYA

1582 51380 09.09.2025 2541910 APEKSHA RANSORE Female 35
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

1583 51381 09.09.2025 2541911 ADWITIY DUBEY Female 38 Lal Ghati SHALYA TANTRA

1584 51382 09.09.2025 2541912 SEKU BAGHEL Male 49 Avadhpuri PANCHAKARMA

1585 51383 09.09.2025 2541913 KANCHAN CHOUHAN Female 36 New Basera Kotra KAYA CHIKITSA

1586 51384 09.09.2025 2541914 HIMANI MANDORIYA Female 28 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

1587 51385 09.09.2025 2541915 VINOD SINGH Male 55 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

1588 51386 09.09.2025 2539005 ISHAN Male 9 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1589 51387 09.09.2025 2539004 KUSUM Female 8 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1590 51388 09.09.2025 2539353 PRAVIN Male 8 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1591 51389 09.09.2025 2539352 JAYSHRI Female 9 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1592 51390 09.09.2025 2539275 NANDINI Female 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1593 51391 09.09.2025 2541916 ARTI SHARMA Female 30 RATIBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

1594 51392 09.09.2025 2541710 ARTI Female 30 RATIBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1595 51393 09.09.2025 2541917 ANOKHILAL Male 72 RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA

1596 51394 09.09.2025 2541918 PIHUSH Male 1.5 YEARS BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1597 51395 09.09.2025 2541919 MONIKA SINGH CHOUHAN Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1598 51396 09.09.2025 2541920 MANOHAR RANA Male 49 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

1599 51397 09.09.2025 2541921 HEMA DEVI Female 55 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

1600 51398 09.09.2025 2541922 SHIV KUMAR Male 41 PREMPURA PANCHAKARMA

1601 51399 09.09.2025 2541923 VIJAY SINGH MARAN Male 53 PREMPURA PANCHAKARMA

1602 51400 09.09.2025 2541924 FOOL KUMARI Female 43 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

1603 51401 09.09.2025 2541925 SHARMILA TOMAR Female 35 PREMPURA SHALYA TANTRA

1604 51402 09.09.2025 2541926 REKHA GOLBOLE Female 59 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

1605 51403 09.09.2025 2541927 LAKSHYA Male 1.5 MONTH BILKIS GANJ KAUMARA BRUTYA

1606 51404 09.09.2025 2541928 POOJA BAIRAGI Female 27 SEEHORE KAYA CHIKITSA

1607 51405 09.09.2025 2541929 RIYANSH MEENA Male
8 MONTH
20 DAY

NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1608 51406 09.09.2025 2541930 SHANVI MEENA Female 8 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1609 51407 09.09.2025 2541931 VIPUL KUMAR Male 39 DIPO SHALAKYA TANTRA

1610 51408 09.09.2025 2541932 DINESH JHA Male 38 KAMLA NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

1611 51409 09.09.2025 2541933 HIMANI Female 28 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

1612 51410 09.09.2025 2541934 JYOTI RATHORE Female 36 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1613 51411 09.09.2025 2541935 PRAKASH SINGH Male 32 KAMLA NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

1614 51412 09.09.2025 2541936 SARITA SINGH Female 46 KAMLA NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

1615 51413 09.09.2025 2541937 RITIK Male 6 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1616 51414 09.09.2025 2541938 GRANTH GOYAL Male 3.5 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1617 51415 09.09.2025 2514770 SHIPRA YADAV Female 27 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

1618 51416 09.09.2025 2541939 PRABHU LAL Male 68 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

1619 51417 09.09.2025 2541940 PUSHPA SINGH Female 41 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

1620 51418 09.09.2025 2539016 RINKI SONI Female 31 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1621 51419 09.09.2025 2527755 SUSHILA Female 35 AMBEDKAR NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

1622 51420 09.09.2025 2541941 SONI PATEL Female 34 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

1623 51421 09.09.2025 2541942 RANJEET PATEL Male 38 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA
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1624 51422 09.09.2025 2541943 NEHA PANWAR Female 11 Danish Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1625 51423 09.09.2025 2541944 POOJA DANGI Female 27 MP Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1626 51424 09.09.2025 2541945 TEJBHAN DWIVEDI Male 13 Nadini SHALAKYA TANTRA

1627 51425 09.09.2025 2535277 ROHIT JATAV Male 27 DEYARI STET PANCHAKARMA

1628 51426 09.09.2025 2528328 SANTOSH DAMOR Male 35 Barkhedi KAYA CHIKITSA

1629 51427 09.09.2025 2533330 KAVITA YADAV Female 62 Itarsi KAYA CHIKITSA

1630 51428 09.09.2025 2541946 MAHENDRA SINGH Male 54 Kalpana Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1631 51429 09.09.2025 2541947 RAMESH LILHARE Male 41 Khajur PANCHAKARMA

1632 51430 09.09.2025 2541948 MUSKAN BORASI Female 64
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

1633 51431 09.09.2025 2541949 ATIK KHAN Male 28 Goragaon SWASTHAVRITTA

1634 51432 09.09.2025 2541950 Tanushree Pawar Female 52 M P Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

1635 51433 09.09.2025 2541951 ANIL KUMAR PATIL Male 4 Kalkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

1636 51434 09.09.2025 2541952 MUSKAN SINGH Female 38 Suraj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1637 51435 09.09.2025 2541953 JYOTI MANDLOI Female 40 Bhojpur SHALAKYA TANTRA

1638 51436 09.09.2025 2525706 ASHOK MANDLOI Male 40 RAHATI PANCHAKARMA

1639 51437 09.09.2025 2541954 MOTIRAM BINJHADE Male 53 Bhojpur SHALYA TANTRA

1640 51438 09.09.2025 2541955 U Yamini Female 56
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

1641 51439 09.09.2025 2541956 MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA Male 38 New TT Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1642 51440 09.09.2025 2541957 RAMESH CHAND Male 31 kerwa dam SWASTHAVRITTA

1643 51441 09.09.2025 2541958 RAVI MALVIYA Male 25 P&T Colony VISHACHIKITSA

1644 51442 09.09.2025 2541959 TEJRAM RAHANGDALE Male 4 sevaniya KAUMARA BRUTYA

1645 51443 09.09.2025 2541960 ALKA BANSOD Female 41 Vijay Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1646 51444 09.09.2025 2541961 YUSRA UL HAQ Female 49 Hariram Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1647 51445 09.09.2025 2531381 SURYA KUMAR GUPTA Male 9 Avadhpuri KAUMARA BRUTYA

1648 51446 09.09.2025 2535503 PREETI TEKAM Female 60 Daam Kheda SWASTHAVRITTA

1649 51447 09.09.2025 2532814 AYUSHI SINGH Female 29 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

1650 51448 09.09.2025 2541962 LAXMAN SINGH SINGAD Male 51
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

1651 51449 09.09.2025 2541963 KHUSHI GUPTA Female 37 Patel Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1652 51450 09.09.2025 2541964 HARSHITA RATHORE Female 49 Sudama Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1653 51451 09.09.2025 2541965 DASHRATH PARASTE Male 13 Pooja Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

1654 51452 09.09.2025 2541966 MANISHA WASKLE Female 17 Suraj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1655 51453 09.09.2025 2541967 HIRALAL Male 20 Rahul Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1656 51454 09.09.2025 2541968 SHARMILA SARSIYA Female 54 New TT Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1657 51455 09.09.2025 2541969 CHUTKI RAJPUT Female 42 Gautam Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1658 51456 09.09.2025 2541970 MOHAN KUMAR JHA Male 64 Shivaji Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1659 51457 09.09.2025 2541971 LATA PRAJAPATI Female 42 Secunderabad PANCHAKARMA

1660 51458 09.09.2025 2533905 AAYSHA MANSHURI Female 30 KAMLA PARK VISHACHIKITSA

1661 51459 09.09.2025 2533906 TARUN PARMAR Male 32 BILKIS GANJ VISHACHIKITSA

1662 51460 09.09.2025 2534110 MUJAHID RAJA Male 34 KOLAR VISHACHIKITSA

1663 51461 09.09.2025 2534111 POOJA CHOUDHRI Female 33 KOLAR VISHACHIKITSA

1664 51462 09.09.2025 2541972 SUSHMA MISHRA Female 36 KOTRA VISHACHIKITSA

1665 51463 09.09.2025 2541973 SUNIL DAHIMA Male 41 BEELKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA

1666 51464 09.09.2025 2541974 ANSHIKA PAL Female 29 KALKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA

1667 51465 09.09.2025 2541975 BANNE KHAN Male 39 JHAGRIYA VISHACHIKITSA

1668 51466 09.09.2025 2540776 SHAKUNTALA Female 32 BERKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

1669 51467 09.09.2025 2520077 USHA KUMARI DEVI Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1670 51468 09.09.2025 2541976 KAMINI Female 23 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA
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1671 51469 09.09.2025 2541977 REETA KARARE Female 42 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

1672 51470 09.09.2025 2541978 PRIYANSHI YADAV Female 21 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

1673 51471 09.09.2025 2541979 SHIVANI SHARMA Female 30 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1674 51472 09.09.2025 2541980 NEHA KUMARI Female 20 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1675 51473 09.09.2025 2541981 JITENDRA BASONE Male 5 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1676 51474 09.09.2025 2541982 BEENA MARAN Female 25 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

1677 51475 09.09.2025 2541983 MANISH DESHMUKH Male 36 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

1678 51476 09.09.2025 2541984 RAVINA HATEELA Female 20 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1679 51477 09.09.2025 2539002 BABY OF RUPALI Male 21 DAY BHOPAL KAUMARA BRUTYA

1680 51478 09.09.2025 2541985 ARAV VERMA Male 5 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

1681 51479 09.09.2025 2541986 KAVYA KULWAL Female 9 BAISHALI NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1682 51480 09.09.2025 2541987 SORANSHI Female 3 MONTH MUNGALIYA CHHAP KAUMARA BRUTYA

1683 51481 09.09.2025 2541988 LAVYANSH Male 3 MONTH MUNGALIYA CHHAP KAUMARA BRUTYA

1684 51482 09.09.2025 2541989 SUDHANSHU KANNOJ Male 6 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1685 51483 09.09.2025 2536746 SHRUTI DHRUVE Female 23 SURAJ NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

1686 51484 09.09.2025 2541990 SUSHMA JAIN Female 52 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

1687 51485 09.09.2025 2541991 KAJAL CHOUDHARY Female 7 MP Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1688 51486 09.09.2025 2541992 RITUL CHAPLE Female 31 Shanti Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1689 51487 09.09.2025 2541993 RASHMI EVANE Female 10 Neerja Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1690 51488 09.09.2025 2534729 PUSHPA SURYAVANSHI Female 53 Rajeev Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1691 51489 09.09.2025 2534582 RIMJHIM VAIDYA Female 16 Bijasen Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1692 51490 09.09.2025 2541994 KAVITA PATEL Female 33 Nadini SHALYA TANTRA

1693 51491 09.09.2025 2541995 MURLIDHAR DHOK Male 43 Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

1694 51492 09.09.2025 2541996 Chandresh Dubey Male 44 Gautam Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1695 51493 09.09.2025 2541997 ABDUL HAMID QURESHI Male 60 Lal Ghati SWASTHAVRITTA

1696 51494 09.09.2025 2541998 RA HARIJITH Male 29 Jharneshwar Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

1697 51495 09.09.2025 2541999 MUNNALAL KAVARE Male 2 Vidisha KAUMARA BRUTYA

1698 51496 09.09.2025 2542000 MANSI SHARMA Female 35 New Basera PRASOOTI TANTRA

1699 51497 09.09.2025 2542001 MINAKSHEE TIWARI Female 61 depot SHALAKYA TANTRA

1700 51498 09.09.2025 2540623 KRITY KUMARI Female 39 Kotra village SHALYA TANTRA

1701 51499 09.09.2025 2542002 PRACHI TIWARI Female 47 depot SHALYA TANTRA

1702 51500 09.09.2025 2542003 NAMRATA DESHMUKH Female 63 Sharda Vihar PANCHAKARMA

1703 51501 09.09.2025 2542004 ANJALI PANDRAM Female 56 Semri Kalan KAYA CHIKITSA

1704 51502 09.09.2025 2542005 MANISH BAIRAGI Male 53 Harinagar Neelbad SWASTHAVRITTA

1705 51503 09.09.2025 2542006 RAJENDRA VERMA Male 34 Neemkheda VISHACHIKITSA

1706 51504 09.09.2025 2542007 JYOTI SAVNER Female 2 Misrod Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

1707 51505 09.09.2025 2542008 CHETNA KAUSHAL Female 50
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

1708 51506 09.09.2025 2542009 HARSHIT SAHANI Male 42 Semara SHALAKYA TANTRA

1709 51507 09.09.2025 2542010 DEENDAYAL UIKEY Male 43 Prempura SHALYA TANTRA

1710 51508 09.09.2025 2542011 KAVITA VERMA Female 42 Neerja Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1711 51509 09.09.2025 2542012 HARSHITA PATEL Female 39 Lalita Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1712 51510 09.09.2025 2542013 ASHU SAXENA Female 2 Khajuri Kalan KAUMARA BRUTYA

1713 51511 09.09.2025 2542014 MAHIMA Female 19 Suraj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1714 51512 09.09.2025 2542015 NAMDEV SURYAVANSHI Male 31 Karaund SHALYA TANTRA

1715 51513 09.09.2025 2542016 DEENANATH GUPTA Male 55 Barkheda Nathu PANCHAKARMA

1716 51514 09.09.2025 2542017 GULAB SINGH Male 30 Nayapura KAYA CHIKITSA

1717 51515 09.09.2025 2542018 RAJEEV DANDOTIYA Male 27 Chuna Batti PANCHAKARMA

1718 51516 09.09.2025 2542019 JEEVA LUNERE Female 11 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA
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1719 51517 09.09.2025 2542020 AMISHA LUNERE Female 21 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1720 51518 09.09.2025 2542021 RAHUL SANSERA Male 26 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1721 51519 09.09.2025 2502435 RASHI AHIRWAR Female 28 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

1722 51520 09.09.2025 2535976 KAVITA GOUTAM Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1723 51521 09.09.2025 2542022 DURGA MANDAVE Female 47 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1724 51522 09.09.2025 2542023 GOURV KUMAR Male 22 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1725 51523 09.09.2025 2542024 ANJANA GOUR Female 17 SURAJ NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

1726 51524 09.09.2025 2542025 SEEMA GOUR Female 37 SURAJ NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

1727 51525 09.09.2025 2542026 SHIVANGI SHARMA Female 28 SEEHORE PRASOOTI TANTRA

1728 51526 09.09.2025 2542027 RITU SAXENA Female 40 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

1729 51527 09.09.2025 2542028 SHABU BAI Female 62 GANDHI NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

1730 51528 09.09.2025 2542029 PREMLATA SAXENA Female 65 SEEHORE PANCHAKARMA

1731 51529 09.09.2025 2539585 BHAVNA PATIDAR Female 13 RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1732 51530 09.09.2025 2539583 AYUSHI SINGH Female 11 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1733 51531 09.09.2025 2539455 SANDEEP RATHORE Male 15 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1734 51532 09.09.2025 2539457 GARIMA SINGH Female 9 MENDORI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1735 51533 09.09.2025 2542030 RISHI Male 9 POOJA COLONY KAUMARA BRUTYA

1736 51534 09.09.2025 2542031 SAGAR Male 15 HARINAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1737 51535 09.09.2025 2542032 RASHI SEN Female 10 PREM NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

1738 51536 09.09.2025 2542033 RITU SAXENA Female 40 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

1739 51537 09.09.2025 2542034 AZHAR NAQVI Male 43 ASHOKA GARDAN PANCHAKARMA

1740 51538 09.09.2025 2542035 GEETA DEVI Female 30 ASHOKA GARDAN PRASOOTI TANTRA

1741 51539 09.09.2025 2542036 SHIRIN KHAN Female 26 KAMLA PARK PRASOOTI TANTRA

1742 51540 09.09.2025 2542037 FOOL SINGH Male 60 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

1743 51541 09.09.2025 2542038 SEETA MUKHARJI Female 31 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

1744 51542 09.09.2025 2530176 PRABHA SHARMA Female 65 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

1745 51543 09.09.2025 2542039 RAJ SONI Male 37 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

1746 51544 09.09.2025 2542040 KAMNA PANDEY Female 30 GORA GANV KAYA CHIKITSA

1747 51545 09.09.2025 2542041 HAREESH SHARMA Male 34 GORA GANV KAYA CHIKITSA

1748 51546 09.09.2025 2542042 PRATHMESH KUSHWAH Male 51 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

1749 51547 09.09.2025 2542043 DEEPENDRA MANDLOI Male 47 KOTRA KAYA CHIKITSA

1750 51548 09.09.2025 2542044 APURVA MATHUR Female 49 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

1751 51549 09.09.2025 2542045 ROHIT PATEL Male 52 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

1752 51550 09.09.2025 2542046 PRITI Female 39 NEW MARKET SWASTHAVRITTA

1753 51551 09.09.2025 2542047 SONALI Female 37 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

1754 51552 09.09.2025 2542048 NAVRAJ SAXENA Male 46 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

1755 51553 09.09.2025 2542049 RAJIV DHKAD Male 36 KOLAR SWASTHAVRITTA

1756 51554 09.09.2025 2542050 NIRMAL SAXENA Male 55 DIPO SWASTHAVRITTA

1757 51555 09.09.2025 2542051 KHEMANSHI TEMBHARE Female 20 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

1758 51556 09.09.2025 2542052 VINIT GOUR Male 39 NAI BASTI SWASTHAVRITTA

1759 51557 09.09.2025 2542053 MAMTA KUMARI Female 30 MISROD PANCHAKARMA

1760 51558 09.09.2025 2534302 RICHA JAISWAL Female 33 KOLAR ROAD VISHACHIKITSA

1761 51559 09.09.2025 2542054 SIMRAN KHAUSHE Female 6 Jawahar Chowk SHALAKYA TANTRA

1762 51560 09.09.2025 2540350 MAMTA KHULE Female 35 KAMLA NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

1763 51561 09.09.2025 2530913 BISAN BARDE Male 27 Malviya Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1764 51562 09.09.2025 2540068 REKHA Female 45 Hariram Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1765 51563 09.09.2025 2542055 PRIYA BISEN Female 62 jumerati SHALYA TANTRA

1766 51564 09.09.2025 2542056 ASHOK KUMAR BHUJWA Male 38 Rajeev Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1767 51565 09.09.2025 2542057 LAKSHMI NARAYAN Male 20 Bilkheda KAYA CHIKITSA
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1768 51566 09.09.2025 2529420 PRAKASH Male 40 Suraj Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1769 51567 09.09.2025 2521660 SHUBHANGI KADOO Female 31 Nariyal Kheda PANCHAKARMA

1770 51568 09.09.2025 2529259 RAMAKANT YADAV Male 55 Kerava Dam Road PANCHAKARMA

1771 51569 09.09.2025 2542058 SUHANI MANGAL Female 44 Anand Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1772 51570 09.09.2025 2542059 POOJA PATEL Female 36 Khajur PANCHAKARMA

1773 51571 09.09.2025 2542060 NISHIKA KAUSHIK Female 51 Semri KAYA CHIKITSA

1774 51572 09.09.2025 2527336 DURGAVTI GEDAM Female 61 Piplani SHALAKYA TANTRA

1775 51573 09.09.2025 2530713 NIDHI KIRME Female 32 Vidisha PANCHAKARMA

1776 51574 09.09.2025 2542061 VIDYUT PARMAR Male 56 Neerja Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1777 51575 09.09.2025 2542062 RAM DULAR MISHRA Male 43 Sai Nagar Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

1778 51576 09.09.2025 2542063 Pratibha Mandekar Female 34 Itarsi KAYA CHIKITSA

1779 51577 09.09.2025 2542064 RAKHI JAMRE Female 21 Kerava Dam Road SHALYA TANTRA

1780 51578 09.09.2025 2542065 GEETA SONI Female 49 Shastri Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1781 51579 09.09.2025 2542066 SHILPA CHHATTANI Female 51 Ayodhya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1782 51580 09.09.2025 2542067 SHIVAM NONERIYA Male 38 Bairagarh PANCHAKARMA

1783 51581 09.09.2025 2542068 DILEEP NAGLE Male 8 Kamala Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1784 51582 09.09.2025 2542069 GEETA ARSE Female 31 TT Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1785 51583 09.09.2025 2542070 JAYSHRI BAISWAR Female 71 Kamala Park SHALAKYA TANTRA

1786 51584 09.09.2025 2538161 SANTOSH Male 16 Kajlikheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

1787 51585 09.09.2025 2542071 SUMARBATI BHARTI Female 33 Kokta SHALYA TANTRA

1788 51586 09.09.2025 2542072 ARADHANA SAHU Female 35 Lal Ghati PANCHAKARMA

1789 51587 09.09.2025 2542073 NEHA PATIDAR Female 34 Jhaagriya KAYA CHIKITSA

1790 51588 09.09.2025 2542074 Nirmala Saini Female 29 Kolar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1791 51589 09.09.2025 2542075 MONIKA Female 43 Katara Hills PANCHAKARMA

1792 51590 10.09.2025 2542076 ANJU CHICHAM Female 63 Rahul Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1793 51591 10.09.2025 2542077 JHABBU LAL PRAJAPATI Male 33 Bhanpur Aatyayika(Casuality)

1794 51592 10.09.2025 2542078 ARVIND CHATURVEDI Male 45 Beel Kheda Aatyayika(Casuality)

1795 51593 10.09.2025 2542079 GANGA PARMAR Female 69 Kalpana Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1796 51594 10.09.2025 2542080 JANKI SINGH Female 40 Old Bhopal Aatyayika(Casuality)

1797 51595 10.09.2025 2542081 RAGHAV BAJPAYEE Male 62 Malviya Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

1798 51596 10.09.2025 2542082 Kamaljeet Kaur Female 5 Sanjay Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1799 51597 10.09.2025 2542083 NIDHI LAL Female 44 Pushpa Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1800 51598 10.09.2025 2542084 MITHAILAL PRAJAPATI Male 12 Sanjay Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1801 51599 10.09.2025 2540066 Shruti Damahe Female 30 Khajuri Kalan PRASOOTI TANTRA

1802 51600 10.09.2025 2542085 RAJENDRA THAKUR Male 44 Suraj Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1803 51601 10.09.2025 2542086 RAUT GARGI PRAMOD Female 42 Govindpura PANCHAKARMA

1804 51602 10.09.2025 2542087 LEENA DATE Female 56 Tulsi Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1805 51603 10.09.2025 2542088 JIYA LAL Male 44 Secunderabad SWASTHAVRITTA

1806 51604 10.09.2025 2542089 NAMITA POLINA XESS Female 52 Semri Kalan VISHACHIKITSA

1807 51605 10.09.2025 2542090 GULMANSHA Male 35 Kalpana Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1808 51606 10.09.2025 2542091 TANVI JUNWAL Female 47 Golden City KAYA CHIKITSA

1809 51607 10.09.2025 2542092 PRITI MISHRA Female 35 KOLAR ROAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1810 51608 10.09.2025 2542093 VISHNU SHRIVASTAV Male 39 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

1811 51609 10.09.2025 2542094 PREETI MISHRA Female 35 KOLAR ROAD SHALYA TANTRA

1812 51610 10.09.2025 2542095 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH Male 9 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1813 51611 10.09.2025 2542096 RESHMA SINGH Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1814 51612 10.09.2025 2539767 EKANSH Male 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1815 51613 10.09.2025 2539764 VANITA Female 8 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1816 51614 10.09.2025 2539768 APURVA Female 5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA
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1817 51615 10.09.2025 2539457 GARIMA SINGH Female 9 MENDORI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1818 51616 10.09.2025 2542097 JANAB SHER MOHAMMAD Male 7 Pushpa Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1819 51617 10.09.2025 2542098 SHIFA KHAN Female 54 Police Radio Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

1820 51618 10.09.2025 2542099 DIVYANSHI DUBEY Female 69
Golden City
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

1821 51619 10.09.2025 2530967
SAMARTH DHARMINDER
MISHRA

Male 49 Bhadbhada Road PANCHAKARMA

1822 51620 10.09.2025 2526587 RAKSHA MARAN Female 23 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

1823 51621 10.09.2025 2542100 NAMAN GUPTA Male 38 Itarsi SHALYA TANTRA

1824 51622 10.09.2025 2542101 RAMCHANDRA Male 30 Rohit Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1825 51623 10.09.2025 2542102 DANISH MANSURI Male 59
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

KAYA CHIKITSA

1826 51624 10.09.2025 2542103 PRASHANSHA TRIPATHI Female 51 Vidisha Road SWASTHAVRITTA

1827 51625 10.09.2025 2542104 AMISHA Female 24 Jahangirabad VISHACHIKITSA

1828 51626 10.09.2025 2542105 FIROZ Male 5 Habib Ganj KAUMARA BRUTYA

1829 51627 10.09.2025 2542106 KHUSHI SANODIYA Female 35 Khajur PRASOOTI TANTRA

1830 51628 10.09.2025 2542107 KIRAN PARMAR Female 63 Sonagiri SHALAKYA TANTRA

1831 51629 10.09.2025 2535791 JAGDISH Male 51 Prempura Bhopal VISHACHIKITSA

1832 51630 10.09.2025 2526840 ATIK KHAN Male 32 RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA

1833 51631 10.09.2025 2529979 SUHANA SINGH Female 27 KOTRA KAYA CHIKITSA

1834 51632 10.09.2025 2542108 RAJNANDANI KHANGAR Female 33 Vidisha SHALYA TANTRA

1835 51633 10.09.2025 2542109 ISHWARLAL PRAJAPAT Male 43 Karaund PANCHAKARMA

1836 51634 10.09.2025 2542110 AASHI TIWARI Female 34 Prempura KAYA CHIKITSA

1837 51635 10.09.2025 2542111 SOHAM BHARDWAJ Male 57 Mendori SWASTHAVRITTA

1838 51636 10.09.2025 2542112 Akhil Kumar Namdeo Male 41 Rohit Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

1839 51637 10.09.2025 2542113 KRITY KUMARI Female 1 Raisen Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

1840 51638 10.09.2025 2542114 ADITI ARYA Female 16 Barkhedi PRASOOTI TANTRA

1841 51639 10.09.2025 2542115 BAISHAKHU MERAVI Male 61 New Basera SHALAKYA TANTRA

1842 51640 10.09.2025 2538924 SONAM MEENA Female 22 KHARPI PRASOOTI TANTRA

1843 51641 10.09.2025 2526862 TERSINGH MACHAR Male 59 Mendora KAYA CHIKITSA

1844 51642 10.09.2025 2529467 ISHWAR PRASAD KOL Male 29 25th battalion SWASTHAVRITTA

1845 51643 10.09.2025 2542116 NANDAN CHATURVEDI Male 55 Amarpura SHALYA TANTRA

1846 51644 10.09.2025 2542117 NEHA DAHIYA Female 50
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

1847 51645 10.09.2025 2542118 OMPRAKASH PARMAR Male 49 Barkhedi Khurd KAYA CHIKITSA

1848 51646 10.09.2025 2542119 NEELAM KUMRE Female 7
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

KAUMARA BRUTYA

1849 51647 10.09.2025 2542120 POOJA PATEL Female 30 Pushpa Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1850 51648 10.09.2025 2542121 VAISHALI PAWAR Female 51 Banganga SHALAKYA TANTRA

1851 51649 10.09.2025 2542122 SAHESH KARPETI Male 28 Shahpura SHALYA TANTRA

1852 51650 10.09.2025 2542123 RAMJI Male 50 Surya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1853 51651 10.09.2025 2542124 ALKA VERMA Female 20 kerwa dam KAYA CHIKITSA

1854 51652 10.09.2025 2542125 KAJAL KABEER Female 37 Sanjay Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1855 51653 10.09.2025 2542126 ANAMIKA PANDEY Female 45 Neerja Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1856 51654 10.09.2025 2539765 VEDANSH Male 10 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1857 51655 10.09.2025 2542127 SANJANA PRAJAPTI Female 15 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1858 51656 10.09.2025 2542128 BABITA PRAJAPTI Female 35 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

1859 51657 10.09.2025 2542129 KANCHAN SINGH Male 35 MENDORI SHALYA TANTRA

1860 51658 10.09.2025 2542130 ANURAG VYAS Male 41 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

1861 51659 10.09.2025 2542131 MEENA PASTOR Female 30 KOTRA SHALYA TANTRA
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1862 51660 10.09.2025 2542132 BHAWNA PATEL Female 35 SURAJ NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

1863 51661 10.09.2025 2542133 BRIJESH PATEL Male 42 SURAJ NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

1864 51662 10.09.2025 2542134 REENA DATTA Female 36 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

1865 51663 10.09.2025 2542135 TUKARAM PAL Male 49 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

1866 51664 10.09.2025 2542136 NEETU SHARMA Female 45 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1867 51665 10.09.2025 2542137 SUSHILA GURJAR Female 46 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

1868 51666 10.09.2025 2542138 SHIVANI PAL Female 23 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1869 51667 10.09.2025 2542139 MADHU SINGH Female 48 MUNGALIYA PANCHAKARMA

1870 51668 10.09.2025 2542140 ALFIYA Female 14 Kerava Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

1871 51669 10.09.2025 2542141 Pragya Dharker Female 20 Hariram Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1872 51670 10.09.2025 2542142 MONIKA SINGH Female 52 Jharneshwar Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1873 51671 10.09.2025 2534729 PUSHPA SURYAVANSHI Female 53 Rajeev Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1874 51672 10.09.2025 2535896 MUKESH SAHU Male 45 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

1875 51673 10.09.2025 2531479 PRACHI GUPTA Female 64 Bhanpur SWASTHAVRITTA

1876 51674 10.09.2025 2542143 ADITI SINGHAI Female 47 Bhanpur SHALYA TANTRA

1877 51675 10.09.2025 2542144 SHEETAL DAMOR Female 54 Jamuniya PANCHAKARMA

1878 51676 10.09.2025 2542145 BALUSINGH CHOUHAN Male 51 Jhagriya KAYA CHIKITSA

1879 51677 10.09.2025 2542146 SANGITA YADAV Female 50 Golden City SWASTHAVRITTA

1880 51678 10.09.2025 2542147 ANUSHKA AGRAWAL Female 32 Nadini VISHACHIKITSA

1881 51679 10.09.2025 2542148 MITUSHI JHUNJHUNWALA Female 5 Shyamala Hills KAUMARA BRUTYA

1882 51680 10.09.2025 2542149 HIMANSHI Female 31 Hamidia Road PRASOOTI TANTRA

1883 51681 10.09.2025 2542150 ANAND CHAURASIYA Male 49 Ayodhya Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1884 51682 10.09.2025 2536578 JHUMAK LAL Male 44 Idgah Hills SWASTHAVRITTA

1885 51683 10.09.2025 2533079 MANJU MARAN Male 25 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

1886 51684 10.09.2025 2540194 KULDEEP KHADIYA Male 46 Peergate PANCHAKARMA

1887 51685 10.09.2025 2542151 SAVITRI WARKADE Female 21 Semri SHALYA TANTRA

1888 51686 10.09.2025 2542152 RANI VISHWAKARMA Female 42 Govindpura PANCHAKARMA

1889 51687 10.09.2025 2542153 BHOOMI GOYAL Female 36 Rachna Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1890 51688 10.09.2025 2542154 Jyoti Raut Female 59 Bhojpur SWASTHAVRITTA

1891 51689 10.09.2025 2542155 DILEEP BHAWSAR Male 31
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

1892 51690 10.09.2025 2536141 POOJA PARIYANI Female 39 Kolar Road SHALAKYA TANTRA

1893 51691 10.09.2025 2529179 SHAKUNTLA SINGH Female 58 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

1894 51692 10.09.2025 2522141 AKANKSHA GAUTAM Female 47
UKHARI ROAD
JABALPUR

SHALYA TANTRA

1895 51693 10.09.2025 2542156 SHRISHTI SAMUEL Female 37 Gautam Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1896 51694 10.09.2025 2542157 RATNESH Male 6 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1897 51695 10.09.2025 2542158 MAHI Female 12 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1898 51696 10.09.2025 2542159 VIJETA Female 13 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1899 51697 10.09.2025 2542160 BABY OF SARITA Female 8 DAY GORA GANV KAUMARA BRUTYA

1900 51698 10.09.2025 2542161 JAGNNATH SINGH Male 70 BILKIS GANJ KAYA CHIKITSA

1901 51699 10.09.2025 2542162 JUGNU Male 10 BILKIS GANJ KAUMARA BRUTYA

1902 51700 10.09.2025 2542163 POOJA PAL Female 29 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1903 51701 10.09.2025 2542164 RUPA PAL Female 30 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1904 51702 10.09.2025 2542165 ROHIT GUPTA Male 12 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1905 51703 10.09.2025 2542166 SHIVANI SEN Female 14 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1906 51704 10.09.2025 2536485 HIMANI SARATHE Female 11 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1907 51705 10.09.2025 2542167 RADHA Female 8 MENDORI KAUMARA BRUTYA

1908 51706 10.09.2025 2525280 ARTI CHOUKSE Female 39 SIKNDRABAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1909 51707 10.09.2025 2542168 YASH RAJPOOT Male 6 KALKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA
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1910 51708 10.09.2025 2542169 SONALI PATEL Female 25 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

1911 51709 10.09.2025 2542170 SHANTA PRAJAPATI Female 45 BARKHEDA PATHANI PANCHAKARMA

1912 51710 10.09.2025 2542171 ASHLESH JAIN Female 38 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

1913 51711 10.09.2025 2542172 ASHISH KUMAR Male 34 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

1914 51712 10.09.2025 2542173 ABYUKT Male 5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1915 51713 10.09.2025 2542174 RAGINI GANESH SHUKLA Female 15 Lal Ghati KAUMARA BRUTYA

1916 51714 10.09.2025 2542175 PRIYANKA CHAUHAN Female 22 Semri Kalan PRASOOTI TANTRA

1917 51715 10.09.2025 2542176 ARJUNDAS Male 46 Gandhi Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1918 51716 10.09.2025 2530413 DEEPAK PARMAR Male 41
Durga Temple
Neelbad

SWASTHAVRITTA

1919 51717 10.09.2025 2531953 SUJATA BAJAJ Female 36 ASHOKA GARDAN PANCHAKARMA

1920 51718 10.09.2025 2523927 JEEVAN LAL Male 38 KALKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA

1921 51719 10.09.2025 2542177 RAGHAV JINDAL Male 50
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

1922 51720 10.09.2025 2542178 ASHOK Male 31 police line PANCHAKARMA

1923 51721 10.09.2025 2542179 SUDHEESH TRIPATHI Male 50 Vairagarh KAYA CHIKITSA

1924 51722 10.09.2025 2542180 UTTAM LAL PATEL Male 28 Roshanpura SWASTHAVRITTA

1925 51723 10.09.2025 2542181
SWAPNIL MAHESH
SHARMA

Male 48 Habibganj VISHACHIKITSA

1926 51724 10.09.2025 2542182 SEETA RAJAK Female 4 Bilkis Ganj KAUMARA BRUTYA

1927 51725 10.09.2025 2542183 RIYA PATLE Female 27 Hariram Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1928 51726 10.09.2025 2542184 ROOP SINGH Male 48
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

1929 51727 10.09.2025 2538643 PAYAL Female 52 New Basera Kotra PANCHAKARMA

1930 51728 10.09.2025 2531968 ANJALI PATEL Female 31 Peergate SHALYA TANTRA

1931 51729 10.09.2025 2522676 AMRITA BISWAS Female 51 Shabari Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1932 51730 10.09.2025 2542185 KHUMCHAND MAIDA Male 35 Rahul Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

1933 51731 10.09.2025 2542186 NEETU Female 41 Kamla Nagar Kotra PANCHAKARMA

1934 51732 10.09.2025 2542187 VARSHA CHOUHAN Female 56 Jain Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1935 51733 10.09.2025 2542188 Anita Wadhwani Female 42 Surya Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1936 51734 10.09.2025 2542189 STEFFI Female 54 Priyanka Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

1937 51735 10.09.2025 2542190 Khushbu Thakur Female 12 M P Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1938 51736 10.09.2025 2542191 KAMLA DANGI Female 45 Anand Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1939 51737 10.09.2025 2542192 SONIKA SAHU Female 59 Nehru Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1940 51738 10.09.2025 2529154 MUSKAN VISHWAKARMA Female 49 Avadhpuri PRASOOTI TANTRA

1941 51739 10.09.2025 2534796 RUCHI TIWARI Female 65 Harinagar Neelbad KAYA CHIKITSA

1942 51740 10.09.2025 2527804 MISTHY SAHU Female 48
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

1943 51741 10.09.2025 2542193 SUMARBATI BHARTI Female 72
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

1944 51742 10.09.2025 2542194 RAMADHAR KHANDELKAR Male 65 Shivaji Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1945 51743 10.09.2025 2542195 MAHEK CHOUHAN Female 21 Bhoj Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

1946 51744 10.09.2025 2542196 RAKESH WASKLE Male 49 Ganga Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1947 51745 10.09.2025 2542197 PRACHI PANDEY Female 20 Vishal City VISHACHIKITSA

1948 51746 10.09.2025 2542198 RAHUL YADAV Male 3 Rachna Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1949 51747 10.09.2025 2542199 UMA KHARPUSE Female 30 Habib Ganj PRASOOTI TANTRA

1950 51748 10.09.2025 2542200 Diksha Pal Female 47 New Market SHALYA TANTRA

1951 51749 10.09.2025 2542201 DEEPA VERMA Female 53 Karaund Square PANCHAKARMA

1952 51750 10.09.2025 2542202 Rashmi Khanna Female 50 Banganga KAYA CHIKITSA

1953 51751 10.09.2025 2542203 ROSHNI KUSHWAHA Female 40 Mata Mandir PANCHAKARMA

1954 51752 10.09.2025 2542204 PRITI CHOUKSE Female 30 SIKNDRABAD KAYA CHIKITSA
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1955 51753 10.09.2025 2542205 MAHI SILABAT Female 11 KALKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

1956 51754 10.09.2025 2542206 RAMDULARI BAI Female 45 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

1957 51755 10.09.2025 2542207 RACHNA MAHESHWARI Female 35 NADINI PRASOOTI TANTRA

1958 51756 10.09.2025 2542208 ATHARV MARAN Male
2.5
MONTH

NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

1959 51757 10.09.2025 2542209 KANCHAN YADAV Female 27 KOLAR ROAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1960 51758 10.09.2025 2542210 JYOTI SHARMA Female 19 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1961 51759 10.09.2025 2517698 MANJU YADAV Female 28 BARKHEDI KHURD PRASOOTI TANTRA

1962 51760 10.09.2025 2542211 BHAVNA TIWARI Female 36 RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA

1963 51761 10.09.2025 2542212 NEETA JATAV Female 26 BEELKHEDA PRASOOTI TANTRA

1964 51762 10.09.2025 2534302 RICHA JAISWAL Female 33 KOLAR ROAD VISHACHIKITSA

1965 51763 10.09.2025 2534303 BHUPENDRA GUPTA Male 38 JHAGRIYA VISHACHIKITSA

1966 51764 10.09.2025 2534461 ASHUTOSH SEN Male 41 KOLAR ROAD VISHACHIKITSA

1967 51765 10.09.2025 2534462 SUBHUDRA MEENA Female 37 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

1968 51766 10.09.2025 2542213 SHIKHA AHIRWAR Female 16 Kolar Road Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

1969 51767 10.09.2025 2542214 SWATI CHOUHAN Female 35 Saket Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

1970 51768 10.09.2025 2542215 JARMAN KAROSIYA Male 49
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

1971 51769 10.09.2025 2521788 SAVITA PARGI Female 63
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

SHALAKYA TANTRA

1972 51770 10.09.2025 2530586 SAMTA SANJOTIYA Female 67 Ganga Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

1973 51771 10.09.2025 2542216 PRERNA SHARMA Female 58 New Basera Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

1974 51772 10.09.2025 2542217 NITYA SINGH RATHOUR Female 44 Raisen Road PANCHAKARMA

1975 51773 10.09.2025 2542218 SANJANA GUPTA Female 50 Sironj KAYA CHIKITSA

1976 51774 10.09.2025 2542219 SAVITA VERMA Female 60 Sudama Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

1977 51775 10.09.2025 2542220 ISHA PODDAR Female 33 Old Bhopal VISHACHIKITSA

1978 51776 10.09.2025 2542221 TWINKLE JHARIYA Female 2 Aradhana Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

1979 51777 10.09.2025 2542222 ARJU PATEL Female 61 Jain Nagar Neelbad PRASOOTI TANTRA

1980 51778 10.09.2025 2542223 PRIYANKA UIKEY Female 46 Neelbad Bhopal SHALAKYA TANTRA

1981 51779 10.09.2025 2527312 SHOBHA JAIN Female 35 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

1982 51780 10.09.2025 2539156 PRIYANKA KUNJAM Female 26 Goragaon SHALYA TANTRA

1983 51781 10.09.2025 2542224 NEELA DEVI MAHAL Female 29 Nariyal Kheda SHALYA TANTRA

1984 51782 10.09.2025 2542225 PATHAN SINGH DAWAR Male 44
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

1985 51783 10.09.2025 2542226 ARPIT GUPTA Male 58 Gomti Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

1986 51784 10.09.2025 2542227 JYOTI PARMAR Female 45 Jhaagriya SWASTHAVRITTA

1987 51785 10.09.2025 2542228 NEHA YADAV Female 50 Suraj Nagar Bhopal VISHACHIKITSA

1988 51786 10.09.2025 2542229 RAMKHELAWAN VERMA Male 15 Bilkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

1989 51787 10.09.2025 2542230 PRIYANKA GOND Female 35 Kajlikheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

1990 51788 10.09.2025 2542231 UTKARSHA GAJBHIYE Female 24 Jamuniya SHALYA TANTRA

1991 51789 10.09.2025 2542232 BALAJI PRASAD GUPTA Male 42 Lalita Nagar Kolar PANCHAKARMA

1992 51790 10.09.2025 2542233 SARANA Female 41 berkhedi KAYA CHIKITSA

1993 51791 10.09.2025 2542234 AGHNU Male 4 Bairagarh KAUMARA BRUTYA

1994 51792 10.09.2025 2542235 BABITA Female 20 Govindpura PRASOOTI TANTRA

1995 51793 10.09.2025 2542236 KAMLESH Male 30 Bhavana Parisar SHALYA TANTRA

1996 51794 10.09.2025 2542237 KANCHAN GUPTA Female 42 Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

1997 51795 10.09.2025 2542238 PRERNA YADAV Female 33 Nishatpura KAYA CHIKITSA

1998 51796 10.09.2025 2542239 NIKHIL SINGH DANGI Male 59 New TT Nagar PANCHAKARMA

1999 51797 10.09.2025 2531865 SAPNA BANJARA Female 21 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2000 51798 10.09.2025 2542240 SATISH GOKHALE Male 39 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA
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2001 51799 10.09.2025 2542241 RANI YADAV Female 46 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

2002 51800 10.09.2025 2542242 RAMSBHA Female 32 KALKHEDA PRASOOTI TANTRA

2003 51801 10.09.2025 2504861 TARUNA MAHESHWARI Female 30 NADINI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2004 51802 10.09.2025 2505993 PRIYANKA BHADORIYA Female 29 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2005 51803 10.09.2025 2542243 REENA RAJAK Female 26 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

2006 51804 10.09.2025 2542244 REKHA PARATE Female 26 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2007 51805 10.09.2025 2542245 KAVITA PATEL Female 30 POOJA COLONY PRASOOTI TANTRA

2008 51806 10.09.2025 2542246 NANDINI SEN Female 22 MADHAV NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

2009 51807 10.09.2025 2542247 KALA SOLANKI Female 42 SARBAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

2010 51808 10.09.2025 2538649 ANSHUL MEENA Female 25 SEMARI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2011 51809 10.09.2025 2542248 MINI KOUL Female 10 ROHIT NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2012 51810 10.09.2025 2542249 KAMALI Female 8 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2013 51811 10.09.2025 2542250 SATYAM Male 7 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2014 51812 10.09.2025 2542251 MADHU SAXENA Female 58 POOJA COLONY SWASTHAVRITTA

2015 51813 10.09.2025 2542252 ANIL MEHARA Male 43 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

2016 51814 10.09.2025 2542253 ARPITA VERMA Female 37 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

2017 51815 10.09.2025 2542254 NARESH YADAV Male 30 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2018 51816 10.09.2025 2534764 AKANKSHA Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2019 51817 10.09.2025 2542255 AARTI GANGRADE Female 28 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

2020 51818 10.09.2025 2542256 HEERA BAI Female 50 RATIBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2021 51819 10.09.2025 2542257 ANKITA Female 33 T T NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

2022 51820 10.09.2025 2542258 KAVITA SHARMA Female 41 T T NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2023 51821 10.09.2025 2542259 ANSHU PACHOURI Female 31 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

2024 51822 10.09.2025 2542260 PINKY KUSHWAHA Female 37 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

2025 51823 10.09.2025 2542261 HIMANI DUBE Female 54 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

2026 51824 10.09.2025 2542262 ANKIT SHARMA Male 51 ROHIT NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2027 51825 10.09.2025 2542263 SUMIT GUPTA Male 35 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

2028 51826 10.09.2025 2535604 MOHIKA Female 40 DAY BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2029 51827 10.09.2025 2542264 BABYOF DEEKSHA Male 8 DAY KHARPI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2030 51828 10.09.2025 2542265 KALAVATI PRAJAPATI Female 50 KUSHALPURA SHALAKYA TANTRA

2031 51829 10.09.2025 2542266 DEEPA CHAUHAN Female 30 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2032 51830 10.09.2025 2542267 TEJBAL PATEL Male 24 Katara Hills SHALAKYA TANTRA

2033 51831 10.09.2025 2532876 SHILPA SINGH PATEL Female 24 Neelbad KAYA CHIKITSA

2034 51832 10.09.2025 2542268
RAGHAVENDRA SINGH
TOMAR

Male 60 Mahabali Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2035 51833 10.09.2025 2542269 SAPNA RAJAK Female 50 Mata Mandir PANCHAKARMA

2036 51834 10.09.2025 2542270 SHIVANI ADIWASI Female 34 Roshanpura KAYA CHIKITSA

2037 51835 10.09.2025 2542271 KARISHMA Female 31 Kolar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2038 51836 10.09.2025 2542272 MAHENDRA KARARIYA Male 31 Sai Colony SHALYA TANTRA

2039 51837 10.09.2025 2542273 MAYAVATI CHARMKAR Female 39 Bishal Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2040 51838 10.09.2025 2542274 CHUNNILAL SAHU Male 42 Sironj KAYA CHIKITSA

2041 51839 10.09.2025 2542275 MAHESH MANJHI Male 67 Suraj Nagar Bhopal SHALAKYA TANTRA

2042 51840 10.09.2025 2535950 SAMEEKSHA DAKSHA Female 31 Ratibad SHALYA TANTRA

2043 51841 10.09.2025 2542276 SHALINI SONDHIYA Female 67 Damkheda Kolar SHALYA TANTRA

2044 51842 10.09.2025 2542277 KRATIKA CHOURASIA Female 48 Rachna Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2045 51843 10.09.2025 2542278 O.P. Tanwar Male 58 Danish Nagar Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

2046 51844 10.09.2025 2542279 VASU MANSHARE Male 21 Nayapura SWASTHAVRITTA

2047 51845 11.09.2025 2542280 RAMBHAROS MALVIYA Male 65 Bijasen Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

2048 51846 11.09.2025 2542281 VISHWASH SINGH Male 28 Sonagiri Aatyayika(Casuality)
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2049 51847 11.09.2025 2542282 HARISHANKAR Male 24 Idgah Hills Aatyayika(Casuality)

2050 51848 11.09.2025 2542283 BHAJANSINGH MUVEL Male 56 Shyamala Hills Aatyayika(Casuality)

2051 51849 11.09.2025 2542284 FURKAN KHAN Male 31 Ayodhya Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

2052 51850 11.09.2025 2542285 OMPRAKASH NAGAR Male 56 Anand Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

2053 51851 11.09.2025 2542286 ISHWAR SINGH Male 8 Peergate KAUMARA BRUTYA

2054 51852 11.09.2025 2542287 PRATIMA RAJPUT Female 15
Golden City
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

2055 51853 11.09.2025 2542288 RINKU MUZHLDA Female 50 Roshanpura SHALAKYA TANTRA

2056 51854 11.09.2025 2535347 MAHESH RAWAR Male 50 VISHAL NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2057 51855 11.09.2025 2522945 GEETA SHUKLA Female 57 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2058 51856 11.09.2025 2542289 TINA ALAWA Female 53 Aradhana Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2059 51857 11.09.2025 2542290 KRISHNENDRA SAHU Male 44 Barkheda Nathu PANCHAKARMA

2060 51858 11.09.2025 2542291 NIDHI BAMNIYA Female 28 Danish Nagar Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

2061 51859 11.09.2025 2542292 SUKHVEER KUSHRAM Male 42 Vishal City SWASTHAVRITTA

2062 51860 11.09.2025 2542293 BHARTI CHANDRAWANSHI Female 43 Kotra VISHACHIKITSA

2063 51861 11.09.2025 2535840 RUMMANI MARAN Female 41 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

2064 51862 11.09.2025 2534642 KOMAL DOLE Male 16 Gomti Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

2065 51863 11.09.2025 2542294 TARUSHI DUTT Female 48 Sai Nagar Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

2066 51864 11.09.2025 2542295 RUKHMANI SISODIYA Female 57
Golden City
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

2067 51865 11.09.2025 2542296 BABY OF DEEKSHA MEENA Male 8 DAY KHARPI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2068 51866 11.09.2025 2542297 BISHAL RAIKWAR Male 24 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

2069 51867 11.09.2025 2542298 BRIJBHUSHAN SINGH Male 67 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2070 51868 11.09.2025 2542299 NEETA MISHRA Female 40 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

2071 51869 11.09.2025 2542300 SHIVANI SHARMA Female 30 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2072 51870 11.09.2025 2542301 ADITYA Male 4 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2073 51871 11.09.2025 2542302 VAIBHAVI Female 5 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2074 51872 11.09.2025 2542303 SANJAY SINGH Male 38 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

2075 51873 11.09.2025 2542304 PRINSH Male 2.5 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2076 51874 11.09.2025 2542305 MANSHI TOMAR Female 37 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

2077 51875 11.09.2025 2542306 PREM BAI Female 46 POOJA COLONY SHALAKYA TANTRA

2078 51876 11.09.2025 2542307 SHIVPAL BAGHEL Male 55 MENDORI SHALAKYA TANTRA

2079 51877 11.09.2025 2542308 POOJA SINGH Female 28 PREMPURA PRASOOTI TANTRA

2080 51878 11.09.2025 2540677 RADHA DUBEY Female 55 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2081 51879 11.09.2025 2542309 RESHMA SHARMA Female 42 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2082 51880 11.09.2025 2542310 PRIYA THAKARE Female 35 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2083 51881 11.09.2025 2542311 HEMA PATIDAR Female 30 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2084 51882 11.09.2025 2542312 SUMAN KAG Female 34 SURAJ NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

2085 51883 11.09.2025 2542313 ADITI MARAN Female 26 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2086 51884 11.09.2025 2542314 MANISHA MARAN Female 39 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2087 51885 11.09.2025 2542315 KAILASHI Female 54 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

2088 51886 11.09.2025 2513597 VEDIK KUMAR Male 2.5 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2089 51887 11.09.2025 2542316 TANISHKA VERMA Female 5 MONTH BHAVNA PARISAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2090 51888 11.09.2025 2542317 D S SHARMA Male 38 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2091 51889 11.09.2025 2542318 CHAITYA JAIN Male 3 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

2092 51890 11.09.2025 2542319 Rajshree Deshmukh Female 14 Itarsi KAUMARA BRUTYA

2093 51891 11.09.2025 2542320 PRATIKSHA MEHRA Female 25 Kotra Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

2094 51892 11.09.2025 2542321 GUMJI Male 34 Panchsheel Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2095 51893 11.09.2025 2522943 MEHAK AHUJA Female 50 NEW MARKET SHALAKYA TANTRA

2096 51894 11.09.2025 2525513 KAMAL NATH RAWAT Male 55 Sai Colony SWASTHAVRITTA
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2097 51895 11.09.2025 2522361 VIMAL DHURVE Male 58 Idgah Hills SHALYA TANTRA

2098 51896 11.09.2025 2542322 POOJA RAWAT Female 78 Police Radio Colony SHALYA TANTRA

2099 51897 11.09.2025 2542323 GOURI SHUKLA Female 53 Barkhedi PANCHAKARMA

2100 51898 11.09.2025 2542324 AFREEN ARIF Female 45 Aradhana Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2101 51899 11.09.2025 2542325 PRATAP DAMOR Male 44
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

SWASTHAVRITTA

2102 51900 11.09.2025 2542326 SUMITRA RAWAT Female 21 Lalita Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2103 51901 11.09.2025 2542327 RAMESHWAR PATEL Male 3 Daam Kheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

2104 51902 11.09.2025 2542328 SEEMA RAWAT Female 26 Semara PRASOOTI TANTRA

2105 51903 11.09.2025 2542329 NEHA KUSHWAH Female 37 Banganga SHALAKYA TANTRA

2106 51904 11.09.2025 2532850 LAXYA DESHRAJ Male 38 Danish Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2107 51905 11.09.2025 2528387 RUDRAKSH Male 2 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2108 51906 11.09.2025 2532119 RAMNIVAS Male 32 Subhash Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2109 51907 11.09.2025 2542330 PRAGATI SINGOUR Female 50 RD Hostel SHALYA TANTRA

2110 51908 11.09.2025 2542331 KHUSHBOO SANDYA Female 54 Nadini PANCHAKARMA

2111 51909 11.09.2025 2542332 ASHOK SWAMY Male 39 Lal Ghati KAYA CHIKITSA

2112 51910 11.09.2025 2542333 GHANSHYAM SIRVAIYA Male 60 Panchsheel Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2113 51911 11.09.2025 2542334 DAYARAM MUWEL Male 33 Kalkheda VISHACHIKITSA

2114 51912 11.09.2025 2542335 Lila Ram Bajaj Male 3 sevaniya KAUMARA BRUTYA

2115 51913 11.09.2025 2542336 RINKU MISHRA Female 50 Neelbad PRASOOTI TANTRA

2116 51914 11.09.2025 2542337 BENI PRASAD SAHU Male 51 Kolar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2117 51915 11.09.2025 2538541 Sanjana Chaudhary Female 38 Ayodhya Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2118 51916 11.09.2025 2526994 DEVANSH CHOUDAHA Male 63
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

SHALAKYA TANTRA

2119 51917 11.09.2025 2528069 JANHVI DWIVEDI Female 12 Akashnagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2120 51918 11.09.2025 2542338 Namrta Sahu Female 32 Kalkheda SHALYA TANTRA

2121 51919 11.09.2025 2542339 PREETI MANESHWAR Female 58 Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

2122 51920 11.09.2025 2542340 DHYANVI RAGHUVANSHI Female 26 MP Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2123 51921 11.09.2025 2542341 HEEMANI PARASTE Female 39
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

SWASTHAVRITTA

2124 51922 11.09.2025 2542342
PRAKASH CHANDRA
SHRIVAS

Male 30 Bhavana Parisar VISHACHIKITSA

2125 51923 11.09.2025 2542343 MONIKA BARAMATE Female 5 Bhadbhada Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

2126 51924 11.09.2025 2542344 PREETI JAYASAWAL Female 47 Prempura PRASOOTI TANTRA

2127 51925 11.09.2025 2542345 HAJARI LAL Male 50 Ayodhya Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2128 51926 11.09.2025 2542346 SHOBHIT AGRAWAT Male 22 Kotra village SHALYA TANTRA

2129 51927 11.09.2025 2542347 KAILASH Male 49 MP Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2130 51928 11.09.2025 2542348 Shreya Singh Female 52 Kalkheda Road KAYA CHIKITSA

2131 51929 11.09.2025 2542349 VARSHA CHOUHAN Female 47 Itarsi SWASTHAVRITTA

2132 51930 11.09.2025 2542350 Neetu Sharma Female 20 Kalkheda VISHACHIKITSA

2133 51931 11.09.2025 2542351 OMPRAKASH SEN Male 53 Salaiya PANCHAKARMA

2134 51932 11.09.2025 2542352 SUNIL SINGH Male 37 Gautam Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2135 51933 11.09.2025 2542353 PARV CHOUKSE Male 21 MONTH BEELKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

2136 51934 11.09.2025 2542354 ANITA RAI Female 49 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2137 51935 11.09.2025 2542355 ADITYA RAI Male 20 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

2138 51936 11.09.2025 2542356 GOURI DUBEY Female 29 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2139 51937 11.09.2025 2542357 RAVI NAMDEV Male 30 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

2140 51938 11.09.2025 2542358 KHUSHI JAIN Female 28 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2141 51939 11.09.2025 2542359 AKASH GAHLOT Male 22 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

2142 51940 11.09.2025 2542360 SIDDANT PATEL Male 33 RATIBAD SWASTHAVRITTA
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2143 51941 11.09.2025 2542361 BHAVNA DUBEY Female 34 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

2144 51942 11.09.2025 2542362 MANISHA KUMAR PANDEY Male 29 ARJUN NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

2145 51943 11.09.2025 2542363 ANIL SINGH Male 38 KOLAR ROAD SHALYA TANTRA

2146 51944 11.09.2025 2542364 GOURI TRIPATHI Female 40 KOLAR ROAD SHALYA TANTRA

2147 51945 11.09.2025 2541114 REKHA JATAV Female 40 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

2148 51946 11.09.2025 2542365 SHALINEE SENGAR Female 13 Jahangirabad KAUMARA BRUTYA

2149 51947 11.09.2025 2542366 NIDHI ADLAK Female 29 Bishal Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2150 51948 11.09.2025 2542367 Sandeep Gogia Male 52 M P Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2151 51949 11.09.2025 2533787 LALJI RAM KHANGAR Male 26 Kajlikheda KAYA CHIKITSA

2152 51950 11.09.2025 2537416 KHADSE KRANTI RAJESH Female 40 New TT Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2153 51951 11.09.2025 2529366 AKSHITA JAIN Female 35 1100 Avas SHALYA TANTRA

2154 51952 11.09.2025 2542368 POOJA Female 46 Aradhana Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2155 51953 11.09.2025 2542369 PRAHLAD SINGH ARMO Male 41 Harinagar Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

2156 51954 11.09.2025 2542370 KHUSHI RAWAT Female 42 Rachna Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2157 51955 11.09.2025 2542371 CHOUTHMAL SHARMA Male 26 Suraj Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2158 51956 11.09.2025 2542372 SHIVAM NONERIYA Male 32 Kamala Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2159 51957 11.09.2025 2542373 KULDEEP KHADIYA Male 1 Vidisha KAUMARA BRUTYA

2160 51958 11.09.2025 2542374 Muskan Soni Female 28 sevaniya PRASOOTI TANTRA

2161 51959 11.09.2025 2542375 JANGJEET SAKET Male 72 Kohefiza SHALAKYA TANTRA

2162 51960 11.09.2025 2525886 TEKCHAND PATLE Male 28 Ambedkar Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2163 51961 11.09.2025 2532046 DIVYA SINGH Female 30 Kamala Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2164 51962 11.09.2025 2524570 LEELA Female 35 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

2165 51963 11.09.2025 2542376 BABALI KANEL Female 67 Mungalia Print SHALYA TANTRA

2166 51964 11.09.2025 2542377 SHAMBHAVI PALIWAL Female 32 Nathu Barkheda PANCHAKARMA

2167 51965 11.09.2025 2542378 POORNIMA PATEL Female 53 Pooja Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

2168 51966 11.09.2025 2542379 DILIP SONVANE Male 36 Roshanpura SWASTHAVRITTA

2169 51967 11.09.2025 2542380 DINESH MANGRE Male 49 Jharneshwar Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2170 51968 11.09.2025 2542381
HEMENDRA SINGH
DHURVE

Male 3
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

KAUMARA BRUTYA

2171 51969 11.09.2025 2542382 LATASHA BISEN Female 34 sevaniya PRASOOTI TANTRA

2172 51970 11.09.2025 2526929 RAMU KORI Male 14 Vairagarh KAUMARA BRUTYA

2173 51971 11.09.2025 2528459 MUBIN PATEL Male 30 Ishwar Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2174 51972 11.09.2025 2528734 G P KUSHWAHA Male 3 Sonagiri KAUMARA BRUTYA

2175 51973 11.09.2025 2542383 PAYAL KOHARE Female 38 Chuna Batti SHALYA TANTRA

2176 51974 11.09.2025 2542384 Sangeeta Female 44 Kerava Road PANCHAKARMA

2177 51975 11.09.2025 2542385 ANUSHKA SINGH TOMAR Female 38 Sonagiri KAYA CHIKITSA

2178 51976 11.09.2025 2542386 TANISHKA AGRAWAL Female 10 Kerava Dam Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

2179 51977 11.09.2025 2542387 PURVI V RAJPUT Female 17 Kolar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2180 51978 11.09.2025 2542388 Santosh Sahu Male 40 Bairagarh SHALYA TANTRA

2181 51979 11.09.2025 2542389 ANKIT SINGH MARAVI Male 58
Golden City
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

2182 51980 11.09.2025 2542390 SHYAM SHARMA Male 52
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

KAYA CHIKITSA

2183 51981 11.09.2025 2542391 SATISH KUMAR Male 40 Barkhedi PANCHAKARMA

2184 51982 11.09.2025 2542392 DHARMENDRA Male 42 Govindpura PANCHAKARMA

2185 51983 11.09.2025 2542393 GANGA BAI Female 76 KUSHALPURA SHALAKYA TANTRA

2186 51984 11.09.2025 2542394 RAKHI SONI Female 32 BERKHEDI RAJ DABA PRASOOTI TANTRA

2187 51985 11.09.2025 2511585 HIMANSHI Female 26 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2188 51986 11.09.2025 2542395 BHURI MEENA Female 30 SAMASPURA PRASOOTI TANTRA

2189 51987 11.09.2025 2542396 GARIMA Female 6 DAY KODIYA KAUMARA BRUTYA
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2190 51988 11.09.2025 2542397 UDAYN JAIN Male 8 MONTH LALGHATI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2191 51989 11.09.2025 2542398 SUMAN SWRAJ SINGH Female 39 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2192 51990 11.09.2025 2542399 ANJU RANI Female 8 Bairagarh KAUMARA BRUTYA

2193 51991 11.09.2025 2542400 DIPTI KARPETI Female 21 Kamla Nagar Kotra PRASOOTI TANTRA

2194 51992 11.09.2025 2542401 BHAVANA JANGHELA Female 15 Kalpana Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2195 51993 11.09.2025 2525320 MAHESH Male 47 Krishna Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2196 51994 11.09.2025 2531327
VANSHITA DINANATH
OKTE

Female 55 Kotra Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

2197 51995 11.09.2025 2542402 RAMMANI VISHWAKARMA Male 30
Durga Temple
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

2198 51996 11.09.2025 2542403 PREETA MASRAM Female 56 Kotra village PANCHAKARMA

2199 51997 11.09.2025 2542404 SHIV CHARAN GUPTA Male 60
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

2200 51998 11.09.2025 2542405 HINU MEWADA Female 44 Prabhu Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2201 51999 11.09.2025 2542406 KANCHAN NAGVANSHI Female 12 Shahpura VISHACHIKITSA

2202 52000 11.09.2025 2542407 NIYATI GOHAR Female 12 Peergate KAUMARA BRUTYA

2203 52001 11.09.2025 2542408 SHIVANSHI KUSHWAHA Female 51 Bijasen Nagar Kotra PRASOOTI TANTRA

2204 52002 11.09.2025 2542409 MOHINI JAISWAL Female 43 M P Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2205 52003 11.09.2025 2522842 DINESH KUSHWAH Male 36 BERKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

2206 52004 11.09.2025 2531859 SHRAYA GUPTA Female 23 Bilkheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

2207 52005 11.09.2025 2542410 MEENA Female 32 Bilkheda SHALYA TANTRA

2208 52006 11.09.2025 2542411 ANJU RANI Female 56 Malviya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2209 52007 11.09.2025 2542412 ADWITIY DUBEY Female 42 Govindpura KAYA CHIKITSA

2210 52008 11.09.2025 2542413 DEVA LAL Male 53 Kamla Nagar Kotra SWASTHAVRITTA

2211 52009 11.09.2025 2542414 AASIM ABDULLAH Male 55 Banjari Kolar VISHACHIKITSA

2212 52010 11.09.2025 2542415 VANDNA GOUND Female 2 Piplani KAUMARA BRUTYA

2213 52011 11.09.2025 2542416 JYOTI Female 40 Ambedkar Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2214 52012 11.09.2025 2542417 SHASHIKALA KHARADI Female 52 Shabari Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2215 52013 11.09.2025 2542418 MISHRILAL CHOUHAN Male 54 Jahangirabad PANCHAKARMA

2216 52014 11.09.2025 2542419 RAJ KUMAR CHAUTHEL Male 33 Banganga KAYA CHIKITSA

2217 52015 11.09.2025 2542420 JITESH AGRAWAL Male 2 Ambedkar Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2218 52016 11.09.2025 2542421 SANTOSHI UIKEY Female 31 Damkheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

2219 52017 11.09.2025 2542422 DEVRAO JAGDEV Male 39 Vijay Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2220 52018 11.09.2025 2542423 RAMBAHOR RAWAT Male 56 Barkhedi PANCHAKARMA

2221 52019 11.09.2025 2542424 DIVYA PAL Female 50 Sharda Vihar KAYA CHIKITSA

2222 52020 11.09.2025 2542425 NEPAL SINGH Male 51 Kamla Nagar Kotra PANCHAKARMA

2223 52021 11.09.2025 2542426 IMRAT LAL AHARWAL Male 40 Habibganj PANCHAKARMA

2224 52022 11.09.2025 2540729 JYOTI SILABAT Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2225 52023 11.09.2025 2542427 MAMTA DOHARE Female 34 KALKHEDA KAYA CHIKITSA

2226 52024 11.09.2025 2542428 BABY OF ANITA Female 2 MONTH BISHANKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2227 52025 11.09.2025 2509909 ARTI MARAN Female 30 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2228 52026 11.09.2025 2542429 ASHUTOSH Male 25 DAY SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2229 52027 11.09.2025 2541355 PRATHAM Male 3 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2230 52028 11.09.2025 2542430 BRIJRAJ SINGH Male 5 Tulsi Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2231 52029 11.09.2025 2542431 Nidhi Suryawanshi Female 24 Surya Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2232 52030 11.09.2025 2542432 HARSHITA SEMALIYA Female 61 Bishal Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2233 52031 11.09.2025 2535568 SHALEENI Female 34 Ratibad SHALYA TANTRA

2234 52032 11.09.2025 2525312 BHOLA RAM SAHU Male 38 Piplani SWASTHAVRITTA

2235 52033 11.09.2025 2542433 RICHA GARG Female 50 Habibganj SHALYA TANTRA

2236 52034 11.09.2025 2542434 DEVRAM LILHARE Male 33 Kamala Park PANCHAKARMA
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2237 52035 11.09.2025 2542435 Anupam Jain Male 48 Banganga KAYA CHIKITSA

2238 52036 11.09.2025 2542436 SAMRIDDHEE SINHA Female 47 Priyanka Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2239 52037 11.09.2025 2542437 PREMNARAYAN TYAGI Male 44
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

VISHACHIKITSA

2240 52038 11.09.2025 2542438 POOJA YADAV Female 6 New Basera KAUMARA BRUTYA

2241 52039 11.09.2025 2542439 SANDHYA DWIVEDI Female 58 Neerja Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2242 52040 11.09.2025 2542440 MOHANSINGH SOLANKI Male 22 depot SHALAKYA TANTRA

2243 52041 11.09.2025 2522456 PAYAL PATIDAR Female 79
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

2244 52042 11.09.2025 2532679 ROHIT LAL TIWARI Male 50 Salaiya PANCHAKARMA

2245 52043 11.09.2025 2542441 SUNITA MUNIYA Female 22 Aradhana Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2246 52044 11.09.2025 2542442 GORE LAL PRAJAPATI Male 57 Kamala Park PANCHAKARMA

2247 52045 11.09.2025 2542443 GHASITA SINGH Male 54 Danish Nagar Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

2248 52046 11.09.2025 2542444 SAKSHI WAGH Female 38 Kamala Park SWASTHAVRITTA

2249 52047 11.09.2025 2542445 LOKESHWAR PICHHODE Male 55
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

2250 52048 11.09.2025 2542446 DEEPA SINGH Female 4 Semara KAUMARA BRUTYA

2251 52049 11.09.2025 2542447 ADITI MALVIYA Female 32 New Basera PRASOOTI TANTRA

2252 52050 11.09.2025 2542448
CHAPRE KAUSHIKA
TARACHANDRA

Female 54
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

2253 52051 11.09.2025 2542449 SAMEER HUSSAIN Male 64 Nayapura PANCHAKARMA

2254 52052 11.09.2025 2542450 POOJA AHIRWAR Female 49 Rahul Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2255 52053 11.09.2025 2525344 RITU MARAN Female 29 SEMARI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2256 52054 11.09.2025 2542451 SHIVANI KUSHWAHA Female 21 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2257 52055 11.09.2025 2542452 SURESH CHAND PATIDAR Male 58 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2258 52056 11.09.2025 2542453 KHUSHBOO PATIDAR Female 36 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

2259 52057 11.09.2025 2541418 RUCHI Female 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2260 52058 11.09.2025 2541419 SATTAN Male 9 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2261 52059 11.09.2025 2541420 PRACHI Female 11 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2262 52060 11.09.2025 2542454 DURGA SUHANE Female 36 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

2263 52061 11.09.2025 2542455 P K MISHRA Male 32 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2264 52062 11.09.2025 2542456 BABY OF REENA Female 5 DAY SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2265 52063 11.09.2025 2542457 RISHABH Male 14 SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2266 52064 11.09.2025 2542458 ATHRAV Male 16 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2267 52065 11.09.2025 2542459 VIRAT Male 13 MENDORI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2268 52066 11.09.2025 2542460 RAKESH MEVADA Male 42 BARKHEDA NATHOO KAYA CHIKITSA

2269 52067 11.09.2025 2534948 SUNIL NATH Male 34 BILKIS GANG VISHACHIKITSA

2270 52068 11.09.2025 2534949 NIRMALA NATH Female 38 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

2271 52069 11.09.2025 2534950 MAHESH VISHWAKARMA Male 35 BILKIS GANJ VISHACHIKITSA

2272 52070 11.09.2025 2535011 YASHODA SURAVANSHI Female 36 KOLAR VISHACHIKITSA

2273 52071 11.09.2025 2542461 YAMINI GEHLOT Female 13 Nadini KAUMARA BRUTYA

2274 52072 11.09.2025 2542462 PREETI VERMA Female 40 Bilkis Ganj PRASOOTI TANTRA

2275 52073 11.09.2025 2542463 SATISH NAG Male 66 Jain Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2276 52074 11.09.2025 2533949 PRANITA VINSURKA Female 18 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

2277 52075 11.09.2025 2527902 SHANKAR LAL BHALAVI Male 25 Nadini VISHACHIKITSA

2278 52076 11.09.2025 2542464 JAGRATI BAHRANI Female 46 Mendori SHALYA TANTRA

2279 52077 11.09.2025 2542465 MUKESH NAMDEV Male 42 Barkhedi PANCHAKARMA

2280 52078 11.09.2025 2542466 SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY Male 44 Ambedkar Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2281 52079 11.09.2025 2542467 MANEESHA UIKEY Female 29 Jawahar Chowk SWASTHAVRITTA

2282 52080 11.09.2025 2542468 SANTOSH KARADE Male 38 Banganga VISHACHIKITSA
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2283 52081 11.09.2025 2542469 JAYESH SURYAVANSHI Male 6 Govindpura KAUMARA BRUTYA

2284 52082 11.09.2025 2542470 SUNITA CHOUHAN Female 26 Sonagiri PRASOOTI TANTRA

2285 52083 11.09.2025 2542471 MUKESH PARMAR Male 37 Raisen Road SHALAKYA TANTRA

2286 52084 11.09.2025 2524734 RAJLALAN SINGH Male 16 Gomti Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

2287 52085 11.09.2025 2523257 Mansvee Female 34 Kerava Dam Road PRASOOTI TANTRA

2288 52086 11.09.2025 2542472 PRIYANKA KHARTE Female 27 Barkhedi Khurd SHALYA TANTRA

2289 52087 11.09.2025 2542473 BALGOVIND BIND Male 49 Habib Ganj PANCHAKARMA

2290 52088 11.09.2025 2542474 SHAILENDRA BORKAR Male 22 New Market KAYA CHIKITSA

2291 52089 11.09.2025 2542475 AVANTIKA PIPLEY Female 33 Kharpi SHALYA TANTRA

2292 52090 11.09.2025 2542476 SUSHMITA JANGID Female 31 Prempura Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

2293 52091 11.09.2025 2542477 MUSKAN GEHLOT Female 40 Kohefiza KAYA CHIKITSA

2294 52092 11.09.2025 2542478
MAHESH PRASAD
MAURIYA

Male 32
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

2295 52093 11.09.2025 2542479 YOGITA Female 41
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

KAYA CHIKITSA

2296 52094 11.09.2025 2542480 VISHAL PARMAR Male 3 Rajeev Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2297 52095 11.09.2025 2542481 Ruchi Kushwah Female 40 Semara PRASOOTI TANTRA

2298 52096 11.09.2025 2542482 MAYURI SHRIVAS Female 54 1250 Avas SHALAKYA TANTRA

2299 52097 11.09.2025 2522463 SUMAN DEVI Female 30 Bhoj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2300 52098 11.09.2025 2542483 JANVI SINGH Female 37 kerwa dam SHALYA TANTRA

2301 52099 11.09.2025 2542484 NISHITA IMLIYA Female 53 Semri Kalan PANCHAKARMA

2302 52100 11.09.2025 2542485 POOJA KHANNA Female 67 Ravidas Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2303 52101 12.09.2025 2542486 ALKA RANI BHARTI Female 63 Ratibad Aatyayika(Casuality)

2304 52102 12.09.2025 2542487 SHRI KRISHNA Male 40 Rahul Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

2305 52103 12.09.2025 2542488
VYAWHARE TANUJ
RAVINDRA

Male 37 berkhedi Aatyayika(Casuality)

2306 52104 12.09.2025 2542489 JUGALKISHOR Male 40
Golden City
Neelbad

Aatyayika(Casuality)

2307 52105 12.09.2025 2542490 JAYA SHUKLA Female 32 Khari Aatyayika(Casuality)

2308 52106 12.09.2025 2542491 SURESH MALVIYA Male 45 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2309 52107 12.09.2025 2542492 DURBHA VEDA VARSHITHA Female 12 Ratibad KAUMARA BRUTYA

2310 52108 12.09.2025 2542493 KOUSHIKA INWATI Female 32 Danish Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2311 52109 12.09.2025 2542494 SHRESHTI SONKAR Female 32 Barkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

2312 52110 12.09.2025 2526902 RUCHI PATEL Female 34 Roshanpura KAYA CHIKITSA

2313 52111 12.09.2025 2542495 LALITA DHAKAD Female 35 Bilkis Ganj SHALYA TANTRA

2314 52112 12.09.2025 2542496 ANJALI HARDAHA Female 44 jumerati PANCHAKARMA

2315 52113 12.09.2025 2542497 SUKLAL Male 46 Amarpura KAYA CHIKITSA

2316 52114 12.09.2025 2542498 KIRTI SONI Female 47 Patel Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2317 52115 12.09.2025 2542499 MAHESH CARPENTER Male 48 police line VISHACHIKITSA

2318 52116 12.09.2025 2542500 KRATI TANVAR Female 60 depot PANCHAKARMA

2319 52117 12.09.2025 2542501 SARITA Female 63 Kajlikheda KAYA CHIKITSA

2320 52118 12.09.2025 2542502 RAMESH CHAND Male 64 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2321 52119 12.09.2025 2542503 RAJANI PATHARI Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2322 52120 12.09.2025 2542504 NEETU PAWAR Female 35 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2323 52121 12.09.2025 2540056 ARCHNA KATIYAR Female 43 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

2324 52122 12.09.2025 2542505 ARCHNA Female 42 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2325 52123 12.09.2025 2542506 RAJANI CHACHANE Female 3 Mendora KAUMARA BRUTYA

2326 52124 12.09.2025 2542507 DIVYANSHI DONGRE Female 26 Suraj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2327 52125 12.09.2025 2542508 KISHOR VERMA Male 31
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA
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2328 52126 12.09.2025 2522538 MEGHRAM SEN Male 46 PREMPURA VISHACHIKITSA

2329 52127 12.09.2025 2542509 RAMCHARIT KUSHWAHA Male 69 Kerava Road SHALYA TANTRA

2330 52128 12.09.2025 2542510 PURSHOTTAM Male 33 Jain Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2331 52129 12.09.2025 2542511 RAJKUMAR Male 23 M P Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2332 52130 12.09.2025 2542512 JOHAR SINGH MUZALDA Male 24 Sehore SWASTHAVRITTA

2333 52131 12.09.2025 2542513 DIPALI JHARIYA Female 38
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

VISHACHIKITSA

2334 52132 12.09.2025 2542514 DHARMENDRA PATEL Male 13 Nariyal Kheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

2335 52133 12.09.2025 2542515 UMA PANADIYA Female 35 Bairagarh PRASOOTI TANTRA

2336 52134 12.09.2025 2542516 LAXMI AHERWAR Female 67
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

2337 52135 12.09.2025 2542517 JELA KHARTE Female 48 Semara PANCHAKARMA

2338 52136 12.09.2025 2542518 DIKSHA TILGAM Female 35 Idgah Hills KAYA CHIKITSA

2339 52137 12.09.2025 2542519 GOPAL DAS MEHATA Male 70 BHOPAL PANCHAKARMA

2340 52138 12.09.2025 2542520 PUSHPA SINGH Female 45 BHAVNA PARISAR PANCHAKARMA

2341 52139 12.09.2025 2542521 SHRUTI SINGH Female 35 KAMLA NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

2342 52140 12.09.2025 2542522 MANOHAR SHARMA Male 42 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

2343 52141 12.09.2025 2542523 VANDAN MARAN Male 38 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

2344 52142 12.09.2025 2542524 MAMTA Female 30 BARKHEDI SHALAKYA TANTRA

2345 52143 12.09.2025 2542525 PRATIBHA CHAURASIYA Female 15 Gulmohar Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

2346 52144 12.09.2025 2542526 Sunita Bhadauria Female 24 Vaishali Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2347 52145 12.09.2025 2542527 MUNNILAL MARSKOLE Male 73 1250 Avas SHALAKYA TANTRA

2348 52146 12.09.2025 2530122 Suresh Singh Dangi Male 58 Mahabali Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2349 52147 12.09.2025 2542528 AASTHA NAMDEV Female 22 Habib Ganj SHALYA TANTRA

2350 52148 12.09.2025 2542529 KIRAN Female 35 Mahabali Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2351 52149 12.09.2025 2542530 RAKESH SAKET Male 44 Kolar Road Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

2352 52150 12.09.2025 2542531 NARENDRA Male 21 1100 Avas SWASTHAVRITTA

2353 52151 12.09.2025 2542532 GOVIND PRASAD Male 36 New TT Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2354 52152 12.09.2025 2542533 ANUBHUTI DHOTE Female 2 Bishankhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

2355 52153 12.09.2025 2542534 MANSEE BUDHORIYA Female 38 Barkhedi Kalan PRASOOTI TANTRA

2356 52154 12.09.2025 2542535 RAMSUKH KUSHWAHA Male 54 Daam Kheda SHALYA TANTRA

2357 52155 12.09.2025 2542536 ARCHITA KHANDELWAL Female 38 RD Hostel PANCHAKARMA

2358 52156 12.09.2025 2542537 BALA PRASAD Male 24 jumerati KAYA CHIKITSA

2359 52157 12.09.2025 2541771 SRISHTI Female 1 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2360 52158 12.09.2025 2542538 TARUN KUMAR Male 11 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2361 52159 12.09.2025 2542539 ARAV CHOURSIYA Male 5.5 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2362 52160 12.09.2025 2542540 RUDRA CHOURSIYA Male
3.5
MONTH

NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2363 52161 12.09.2025 2542541 HARSHITA RAI Female 15 New TT Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2364 52162 12.09.2025 2542542 Sunita Bhati Female 36 Nehru Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2365 52163 12.09.2025 2542543 PRARTHNA Female 63 Rachna Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2366 52164 12.09.2025 2540361 SANYOGITA NAGAR Female 33 Banjari SHALAKYA TANTRA

2367 52165 12.09.2025 2542544
SHRAVAN KUMAR
DWIVEDI

Male 43 Sheel Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2368 52166 12.09.2025 2542545 PRIYANKA Female 31 Pushpa Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2369 52167 12.09.2025 2542546 PALAK SAHU Female 51 New Basera KAYA CHIKITSA

2370 52168 12.09.2025 2542547 DEVAKI DHAKAD Female 64 Ashoka Garden SWASTHAVRITTA

2371 52169 12.09.2025 2542548 VIJETA TRIPATHI Female 54 Ganga Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2372 52170 12.09.2025 2542549 SHALINI CHOUHAN Female 8 Piplani KAUMARA BRUTYA

2373 52171 12.09.2025 2542550 RADHA DANGI Female 25 Golden City PRASOOTI TANTRA
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2374 52172 12.09.2025 2542551 DEVRAM Male 41 Kalpana Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2375 52173 12.09.2025 2542552 SAHADRAM Male 33 Sonagiri PANCHAKARMA

2376 52174 12.09.2025 2542553 SAVITA SOLANKI Female 21 South TT Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2377 52175 12.09.2025 2542554 NEELAM SAHU Female 30 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2378 52176 12.09.2025 2542555 RISHAV MARAN Male 1.5 YEARS BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2379 52177 12.09.2025 2542395 BHURI MEENA Female 30 SAMASPURA PRASOOTI TANTRA

2380 52178 12.09.2025 2542556 PRIYAL PARDESHI Female 38 KOTRA SHALYA TANTRA

2381 52179 12.09.2025 2542557 ASHISH PATEL Male 45 KALKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA

2382 52180 12.09.2025 2542558 PRIYA PATILI Female 39 BEELKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA

2383 52181 12.09.2025 2542559 P K SAHU Male 48 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

2384 52182 12.09.2025 2542560
MONIKA DAHARWAL
DAHARWAL

Female 5 Vishal City KAUMARA BRUTYA

2385 52183 12.09.2025 2542561 VAISHNAVI Female 16 Neelbad PRASOOTI TANTRA

2386 52184 12.09.2025 2542562 MISHIKA PARETA Female 68 Madhav Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2387 52185 12.09.2025 2533067 BARNU Male 46 Mendori KAYA CHIKITSA

2388 52186 12.09.2025 2542563 Shabina Khan Female 45 Suraj Nagar Bhopal SHALYA TANTRA

2389 52187 12.09.2025 2542564 DEVKANT TRIVEDI Male 49 Golden City PANCHAKARMA

2390 52188 12.09.2025 2542565 RAMESH Male 28 Rahul Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2391 52189 12.09.2025 2542566 RACHANA PAVAR Female 42 Itarsi SWASTHAVRITTA

2392 52190 12.09.2025 2542567
DHARMENDRA
CHOUDHARY

Male 34 Barkheda VISHACHIKITSA

2393 52191 12.09.2025 2542568 SEJAL CHOUKSEY Female 7 Barkheda Nathu KAUMARA BRUTYA

2394 52192 12.09.2025 2542569 CHRISTINA DOMNIC INGLE Female 17 Kharpi PRASOOTI TANTRA

2395 52193 12.09.2025 2542570 YOGITA ATHANKAR Female 40 Govindpura SHALAKYA TANTRA

2396 52194 12.09.2025 2537114 RADHIKA KIRADE Female 32 KAMLA NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2397 52195 12.09.2025 2524624 KALESH NAGWANSHI Male 39 Tulsi Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2398 52196 12.09.2025 2532742 VANSHITA TOMAR Female 40 Jamuniya PRASOOTI TANTRA

2399 52197 12.09.2025 2542571 SHRIRAM DUBEY Male 20 Mata Mandir SHALYA TANTRA

2400 52198 12.09.2025 2542572 ANAND BRAHAMNE Male 45 Khajur PANCHAKARMA

2401 52199 12.09.2025 2542573 SHAIN Female 48
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

KAYA CHIKITSA

2402 52200 12.09.2025 2542574 DEENANATH SANODIYA Male 47 Pooja Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

2403 52201 12.09.2025 2542575 PRAHALAD SONDHIYA Male 30 Mangalvar VISHACHIKITSA

2404 52202 12.09.2025 2542576 RAYSINGH SOLANKI Male 13 Kamala Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2405 52203 12.09.2025 2542577 RAGINI SHARMA Female 30 Kolar Road PRASOOTI TANTRA

2406 52204 12.09.2025 2542578
BALENDRA KUMAR
PANDEY

Male 37 kerwa dam SHALAKYA TANTRA

2407 52205 12.09.2025 2524610 RAJNI PATIL Female 29 Banjari Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

2408 52206 12.09.2025 2542579 JOYA KHAN Female 44 Bhoj Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2409 52207 12.09.2025 2542580 MUSKAN NIGWAL Female 42 Raisen Road PANCHAKARMA

2410 52208 12.09.2025 2542581 CHARAN SINGH INWATI Male 21 Kotra KAYA CHIKITSA

2411 52209 12.09.2025 2542582 JYOTI SINGH Female 6 Barkhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

2412 52210 12.09.2025 2542583 VAISHNAVI MEENA Female 24
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

2413 52211 12.09.2025 2542584
CHANDRA KISHORE
MAHESHWARI

Male 14 Karaund SHALAKYA TANTRA

2414 52212 12.09.2025 2542585 ANIL Male 31 Gautam Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2415 52213 12.09.2025 2542586 PALLAVI Female 53 Prempura PANCHAKARMA

2416 52214 12.09.2025 2542587 Rajesh Talreja Male 37 Jhagriya KAYA CHIKITSA

2417 52215 12.09.2025 2542588 SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA Male 50 Old Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

2418 52216 12.09.2025 2542589 RAVINA DAMAR Female 35 Bilkis Ganj PANCHAKARMA
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2419 52217 12.09.2025 2542590 SHASKAT Female 21 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2420 52218 12.09.2025 2542591 SUBHASHINI MOURYA Female 39 PEERGET SHALYA TANTRA

2421 52219 12.09.2025 2542592 NARPATI BAI Female 46 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

2422 52220 12.09.2025 2542593 SURBHI UPADHYAY Female 20 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

2423 52221 12.09.2025 2542594 MEGHANA SHENDE Female 20 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

2424 52222 12.09.2025 2542595 SHIVNARAYAN MEENA Male 45
NAMDARPURA
BAIRSIYA

SHALYA TANTRA

2425 52223 12.09.2025 2542596 BRINDA MISHRA Female 1.5 YEARS BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2426 52224 12.09.2025 2525655 PALLVI KADAM Female 14 SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2427 52225 12.09.2025 2541398 DEVANSH Male 11 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2428 52226 12.09.2025 2540778 NEETA SAHU Female 53 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2429 52227 12.09.2025 2542597 GARVIKA Female 5 DAY SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2430 52228 12.09.2025 2542598 SHOBHA MARAN Female 30 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2431 52229 12.09.2025 2542599 KUSUM PATEL Female 20 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2432 52230 12.09.2025 2542600 MANISHA JATAV Female 33 SURAJ NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

2433 52231 12.09.2025 2542601 SUMMI Female 7 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2434 52232 12.09.2025 2542602 BHAVESH SETH Male 10 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2435 52233 12.09.2025 2542603 ASHA GINNORE Female 27 KALKHEDA PRASOOTI TANTRA

2436 52234 12.09.2025 2540386 POONAM SHUKLA Female 54 JAWAHAR CHOUK VISHACHIKITSA

2437 52235 12.09.2025 2542604 YOGITA VERMA Female 14 Barkhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

2438 52236 12.09.2025 2542605 RIYA SACHAN Female 43 Banganga PRASOOTI TANTRA

2439 52237 12.09.2025 2542606 JATARLAL Male 55 Ayodhya Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2440 52238 12.09.2025 2538223 MANJU VISHWAKARMA Female 41 Old Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

2441 52239 12.09.2025 2525256 EMANSINGH Male 38 Mangalvar SHALYA TANTRA

2442 52240 12.09.2025 2533145 Urvashi Female 39 Itkodi KAYA CHIKITSA

2443 52241 12.09.2025 2542607 SALONI YADAV Female 45 Imalia SHALYA TANTRA

2444 52242 12.09.2025 2542608 Hemraj Lomare Male 30 Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

2445 52243 12.09.2025 2542609 DAL SINGH PAL Male 31 Semri Kalan KAYA CHIKITSA

2446 52244 12.09.2025 2542610 PREMSHANKER RAKESH Male 27 Barkhedi Kalan SWASTHAVRITTA

2447 52245 12.09.2025 2542611 KAVITA PARMAR Female 11 Ravidas Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2448 52246 12.09.2025 2542612 BASANT Male 13 Ratibad KAUMARA BRUTYA

2449 52247 12.09.2025 2542613 SUNANDA BANSHAL Female 51 Mata Mandir PRASOOTI TANTRA

2450 52248 12.09.2025 2542614 SHILPI SONI Female 17 Ayodhya Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2451 52249 12.09.2025 2531744 MEGHNA PATEL Female 51 Bijasen Nagar Kotra PANCHAKARMA

2452 52250 12.09.2025 2538538 NOKHELAL Male 60 Rohit Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2453 52251 12.09.2025 2542615 MANJARI PAL Female 33
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

2454 52252 12.09.2025 2542616 MAHESH NAMDEV Male 55 Gautam Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2455 52253 12.09.2025 2542617 KANCHAN SEN Female 45
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

KAYA CHIKITSA

2456 52254 12.09.2025 2542618 SAVITA Female 31 Barkhedi Kalan SWASTHAVRITTA

2457 52255 12.09.2025 2542619 MUKESH MANDLOI Male 53 Lal Ghati VISHACHIKITSA

2458 52256 12.09.2025 2542620 TUSHAR PANWAR Male 10 Misrod Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

2459 52257 12.09.2025 2542621 ARPITA JHANIYA Female 30
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

2460 52258 12.09.2025 2542622 CHANDA KANADE Female 41 Sehore SHALAKYA TANTRA

2461 52259 12.09.2025 2541232 NAND KISHORE GUPTA Male 32 Jahangirabad SHALAKYA TANTRA

2462 52260 12.09.2025 2542623 RAJESH KUSHWAHA Male 45 Sonagiri SHALYA TANTRA

2463 52261 12.09.2025 2542624 SHIVANI SHAKYA Female 58 Saraswati Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2464 52262 12.09.2025 2542625 MOHAMMAD UMAR ALI Male 34 kerwa dam KAYA CHIKITSA
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2465 52263 12.09.2025 2542626 RAMLAL KORI Male 10 Kerava Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

2466 52264 12.09.2025 2542627 Sunita Bhati Female 26 Pooja Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

2467 52265 12.09.2025 2542628 ANJU JHARIYA Female 51 New Basera SHALYA TANTRA

2468 52266 12.09.2025 2542629 JOR SINGH MARKO Male 45 Mulla Colony PANCHAKARMA

2469 52267 12.09.2025 2542630 KAJAL TIWARI Female 45 Misrod KAYA CHIKITSA

2470 52268 12.09.2025 2542631 SRISHTI YADAV Female 46
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

2471 52269 12.09.2025 2523742 MISHIKA SINGH Female 10 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2472 52270 12.09.2025 2542632 NEETU DOHARE Female 22 BHANPUR PRASOOTI TANTRA

2473 52271 12.09.2025 2542633 MOHI SHARMA Female 2.5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2474 52272 12.09.2025 2542634 DINESH MARAN Male 41 RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA

2475 52273 12.09.2025 2542635 RANI MAHESHWARI Female 27 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

2476 52274 12.09.2025 2532530 SHIVANSH MARAN Male
5.5
MONTH

BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2477 52275 12.09.2025 2542636 KASHI BAI Female 55 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

2478 52276 12.09.2025 2542637 RUDRAKSHI YADAV Female 3.5 YEAR BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2479 52277 12.09.2025 2542638 REENA RAJPOOT Female 30 MUNGALIYA CHHAP PRASOOTI TANTRA

2480 52278 12.09.2025 2542639 SWEETY PANDEY Female 35 SHASTRI NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

2481 52279 12.09.2025 2542640 NIRVANI Female 24 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2482 52280 12.09.2025 2542641 UZMA BAKHT Female 35
PULIS REDIYO
COLONY

PANCHAKARMA

2483 52281 12.09.2025 2542642 RAM PRASAD Male 35 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2484 52282 12.09.2025 2542643 SONIRAM KEVAT Male 30 KOLAR ROAD SWASTHAVRITTA

2485 52283 12.09.2025 2542644 PRAMILA DESPANDEY Female 27 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2486 52284 12.09.2025 2542645 PREMCHAND MEENA Male 34 BARKHEDI SWASTHAVRITTA

2487 52285 12.09.2025 2541982 BEENA MARAN Female 25 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2488 52286 12.09.2025 2541635 PRIYA Female 9 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2489 52287 12.09.2025 2541636 NITYA JAIN Female 7 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2490 52288 12.09.2025 2541637 KUNAL Male 10 GORA GANV KAUMARA BRUTYA

2491 52289 12.09.2025 2542646 TIYA JAIN Female 16 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2492 52290 12.09.2025 2542647 SUNIL MEENA Male 11 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2493 52291 12.09.2025 2542648 SHREYA KOLHE Female 25 Vaishali Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2494 52292 12.09.2025 2542649 SAKSHI DODKE Female 35 Pooja Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

2495 52293 12.09.2025 2534926 babita Female 31 barkheda natoo PRASOOTI TANTRA

2496 52294 12.09.2025 2542650 Mohammad Masroor Male 65 Malviya Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2497 52295 12.09.2025 2542651 KUSUMKALI SAKET Female 29 Nathu Barkheda PANCHAKARMA

2498 52296 12.09.2025 2542652 BHOMA Male 22 Itarsi KAYA CHIKITSA

2499 52297 12.09.2025 2542653 SAKSHI GUPTA Female 39 Kamala Park SWASTHAVRITTA

2500 52298 12.09.2025 2542654 PHOOL CHANDRA RAI Male 40 Bishankhedi VISHACHIKITSA

2501 52299 12.09.2025 2542655 PREETI CHOUDHARY Female 31 Gandhi Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2502 52300 12.09.2025 2542656 Vidhya Bhalavi Female 37 Sheel Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2503 52301 12.09.2025 2542657 PREMCHAND SISODIYA Male 20 Karaund Square KAYA CHIKITSA

2504 52302 12.09.2025 2542658 MINTU PAL Male 8 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2505 52303 12.09.2025 2542659 ANUSHKA PANDEY Female 12 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2506 52304 12.09.2025 2542660 SWATI PRIYA Female 15 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2507 52305 12.09.2025 2542661 PRAGATI[ GUPTA Female 13 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2508 52306 12.09.2025 2542662 TOSHU JAISWAL Male 7 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2509 52307 12.09.2025 2542663 SHRUTI PATEL Female 38 RATIBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2510 52308 12.09.2025 2539889 GANGA Female 7 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2511 52309 12.09.2025 2539887 GEETA Female 9 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA
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2512 52310 12.09.2025 2539989 BHANU SENGAR Male 10 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2513 52311 12.09.2025 2539987 GANESH Male 8 KAMLA NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2514 52312 12.09.2025 2542664 RANGLAL MEENA Male 55 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

2515 52313 12.09.2025 2542665 NAJAMA KHAN Female 42 FIRDOSH NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

2516 52314 12.09.2025 2542666 SHIVNATH PATEL Male 46 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA

2517 52315 12.09.2025 2542667 JANKI DEVI Female 55 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA

2518 52316 12.09.2025 2542668 DEVI SINGH Male 60 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

2519 52317 12.09.2025 2542669 JAMUNA SONI Male 46 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

2520 52318 12.09.2025 2542670 SHIRAJ SHAH Male 38 KOTRA KAYA CHIKITSA

2521 52319 12.09.2025 2542671 PARVEEN AKHTAR Male 47 KAMLA PARK SWASTHAVRITTA

2522 52320 12.09.2025 2542672 NISHA SINGH Female 37 KAMLA PARK KAYA CHIKITSA

2523 52321 12.09.2025 2542673 ANJALI SINGH Female 41 KAMLA NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

2524 52322 12.09.2025 2542674 RAJKUMARI YADAV Female 35 GOUTAM NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2525 52323 12.09.2025 2542675 VIKAS BAGHEL Male 39 GOUTAM NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

2526 52324 12.09.2025 2542676 JYOTI BANSHAL Female 47 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

2527 52325 12.09.2025 2542677 SHLESHA JAIN Female 38 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2528 52326 12.09.2025 2542678 SONU MARAN Male 30 SIKNDRABAD SHALYA TANTRA

2529 52327 12.09.2025 2542679 PRIYANKA SWARNKAR Female 36 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2530 52328 12.09.2025 2542680 MUKESH RAGHUVANSHI Male 48 ASHOKA GARDAN SHALYA TANTRA

2531 52329 12.09.2025 2542681 NEETI Female 15 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2532 52330 12.09.2025 2530939 MONIKA BHADORIYA Female 21 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

2533 52331 12.09.2025 2542682 DEEKSHA YADAV Female 22 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2534 52332 12.09.2025 2542683 SUMITIYA PRAJAPATI Female 4
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

KAUMARA BRUTYA

2535 52333 12.09.2025 2542684 DEEKSHA CHOUHAN Female 27 Kalpana Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2536 52334 12.09.2025 2542685 KULDEEP GHARDE Male 43
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

2537 52335 12.09.2025 2528421 RANJU BHATNAGAR Female 6 Kerava Dam Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

2538 52336 12.09.2025 2524713 PRACHI BAGHEL Female 66 Sharda Vihar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2539 52337 12.09.2025 2542686 LAKHAN LAL Male 49 Barkheda Nathu SHALYA TANTRA

2540 52338 12.09.2025 2542687
RUCHIRA VASUDEO
DEORE

Female 45 Barkhedi PANCHAKARMA

2541 52339 12.09.2025 2542688 PREETI AHIRWAR Female 36 Barkheda KAYA CHIKITSA

2542 52340 12.09.2025 2542689 KAILASH Male 26 M P Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2543 52341 12.09.2025 2542690 ABHINAV SHUKLA Male 8 Peergate KAUMARA BRUTYA

2544 52342 12.09.2025 2542691 MUSKAN Female 30 Itkodi PRASOOTI TANTRA

2545 52343 12.09.2025 2542692 SHIVANI THAKUR Female 69 Prabhu Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2546 52344 12.09.2025 2524491 MONIKA Female 26 Barkhedi KAYA CHIKITSA

2547 52345 12.09.2025 2540910 KIRAN SINGH Female 44
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

2548 52346 12.09.2025 2542693 JAGDISH WASKEL Male 32 Pooja Colony SHALYA TANTRA

2549 52347 12.09.2025 2542694 ANURAG SINGH Male 44 Ishwar Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2550 52348 12.09.2025 2542695 RAMPRASAD Male 25 Aradhana Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2551 52349 12.09.2025 2542696 HARSHIT SHARMA Male 30 Kasturba Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2552 52350 12.09.2025 2542697 DINESH CHOURE Male 68 Shahpura SHALAKYA TANTRA

2553 52351 12.09.2025 2542698 PREM SINGH LODHI Male 57 Kamla Nagar Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

2554 52352 12.09.2025 2542699 SWATI BHORSE Female 33 Itarsi PANCHAKARMA

2555 52353 12.09.2025 2542700 ADITI YADAV Female 38 Prabhu Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2556 52354 12.09.2025 2542701 DEEPAK YADAV Male 35 Khari PANCHAKARMA

2557 52355 12.09.2025 2542702 JILLA Male 62 Sanjay Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA
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2558 52356 12.09.2025 2542703 RUDRA MISHRA Male 4 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2559 52357 13.09.2025 2542704 RAMOO LAL SALLAM Male 48
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

Aatyayika(Casuality)

2560 52358 13.09.2025 2542705 AJABRAO CHOUKIKAR Male 73 Suraj Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

2561 52359 13.09.2025 2542706 JHANVI AGRAWAL Female 15 Bhopal Aatyayika(Casuality)

2562 52360 13.09.2025 2542707 SHIKHA VERMA Female 34 Raisen Road Aatyayika(Casuality)

2563 52361 13.09.2025 2542708 AKHILESH Male 60 New Basera Aatyayika(Casuality)

2564 52362 13.09.2025 2542709 PATIRAM CHIKHLE Male 31 Jahangirabad Aatyayika(Casuality)

2565 52363 13.09.2025 2542710 GEETA Female 12 Aradhana Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2566 52364 13.09.2025 2542711 PRACHI TRIPATHI Female 37 Danish Nagar Kolar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2567 52365 13.09.2025 2542712 LAXMINARAYAN DANGI Male 49 Jhagriya SHALAKYA TANTRA

2568 52366 13.09.2025 2522864 BALWANT SINGH Male 47 Kotra SHALAKYA TANTRA

2569 52367 13.09.2025 2542713 Rinki Female 66 Ratibad SHALYA TANTRA

2570 52368 13.09.2025 2542714 AYODHYA PRASAD PATEL Male 65 Professor Colony PANCHAKARMA

2571 52369 13.09.2025 2542715 RAVENDRA GAUTAM Male 64 Jain Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2572 52370 13.09.2025 2542716 RAM YASH KUSHWAHA Male 35 Golden City SWASTHAVRITTA

2573 52371 13.09.2025 2542717 LAXMI DANDHARE Female 56 Shyamala Hills VISHACHIKITSA

2574 52372 13.09.2025 2542718 PRIYANSHI MISHRA Female 43 Old Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

2575 52373 13.09.2025 2542719 DEEPALI MALVIYA Female 66 Ravidas Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2576 52374 13.09.2025 2542720 VANSH JAIN Male 8 MONTH MARMADI ROAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2577 52375 13.09.2025 2542721 VANI JAIN Female 3 MARMADI ROAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2578 52376 13.09.2025 2542722 VANSHIKA KATARE Female 19 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

2579 52377 13.09.2025 2542723 SHIVAM DUBEY Male 31 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

2580 52378 13.09.2025 2542724 BABY JATAV Female 10 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2581 52379 13.09.2025 2542725 MUKESH RAGHUVANSHI Male 48 ASHOKA GARDAN SHALYA TANTRA

2582 52380 13.09.2025 2542726 GURUDYAL Male 16 Priyanka Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2583 52381 13.09.2025 2542727 VEDITA KAUSHAL Female 54 Bishal Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2584 52382 13.09.2025 2542728 SARJUPRASAD BOPCHE Male 17
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

2585 52383 13.09.2025 2538133 SUDHA Female 58 Lalita Nagar Kolar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2586 52384 13.09.2025 2529475 PRIYANSHU DUBEY Female 54 Sudama Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2587 52385 13.09.2025 2542729
SUNIL KUMAR
CHAURASIYA

Male 25 Saraswati Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2588 52386 13.09.2025 2542730 CHHOTE LAL GUPTA Male 38 Kajlikheda PANCHAKARMA

2589 52387 13.09.2025 2542731 RAHUL YADAV Male 54 Roshanpura KAYA CHIKITSA

2590 52388 13.09.2025 2542732 SUDAMA Male 22 Lalita Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2591 52389 13.09.2025 2542733 BALU JAMRE Male 45 Gomti Colony VISHACHIKITSA

2592 52390 13.09.2025 2542734 DINESH PRASAD PATEL Male 13 Karaund KAUMARA BRUTYA

2593 52391 13.09.2025 2542735 NEHA BABERIYA Female 32 Jamuniya PRASOOTI TANTRA

2594 52392 13.09.2025 2542736 SITARAM Male 58
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

SHALAKYA TANTRA

2595 52393 13.09.2025 2535645 SHIWANGI SHUKLA Female 26 Damkheda Kolar VISHACHIKITSA

2596 52394 13.09.2025 2525817 MAYUR PATEL Male 25 KOLAR ROAD SWASTHAVRITTA

2597 52395 13.09.2025 2542737 NARESH KUSHWAHA Male 17 Jharneshwar Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2598 52396 13.09.2025 2542738 VAIBHAV VARANDANI Male 56 Priyanka Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2599 52397 13.09.2025 2542739 FARHIN KHAN Female 31 Saket Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2600 52398 13.09.2025 2542740 UMANSINGH Male 57 Prempura SWASTHAVRITTA

2601 52399 13.09.2025 2542741 PRIYANKA MESHRAM Female 30 Kokta VISHACHIKITSA

2602 52400 13.09.2025 2542742 RADHA GUPTA Female 32 Jhaagriya PANCHAKARMA

2603 52401 13.09.2025 2542743 NAINY JAIN Female 32 MARBADI ROAD KAYA CHIKITSA
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2604 52402 13.09.2025 2542744 SHUBHRA MALLICK Female 36 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2605 52403 13.09.2025 2542745 MAMTA KANNOJ Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2606 52404 13.09.2025 2542746 FOOLVATI YADAV Female 65 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

2607 52405 13.09.2025 2542747 PAYAL Female 22 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

2608 52406 13.09.2025 2542748 VARUN KUMAR YADAV Male 52 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2609 52407 13.09.2025 2539728 ITISHA RATHORE Female 7 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2610 52408 13.09.2025 2542749 DHRUV GOUR Male 18 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2611 52409 13.09.2025 2542750 PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI Female 26 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2612 52410 13.09.2025 2542751 SAMAR SINGH MALI Male 45 SHIV NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

2613 52411 13.09.2025 2542752 ANAND JAIN Male 35 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2614 52412 13.09.2025 2542753 REENA KUSHWAHA Female 30 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2615 52413 13.09.2025 2542754 INDRA KUMARI Female 42 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2616 52414 13.09.2025 2542755 SIDDANT SHARMA Male 30 SEEHORE PANCHAKARMA

2617 52415 13.09.2025 2536988 NUPUR SINGH Female 27 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2618 52416 13.09.2025 2542756 ROSHANI RAJVANSH Female 29 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2619 52417 13.09.2025 2542757 BABY OF REENA RAJPOOT Male 0 MUNGALIYA CHAAPA KAUMARA BRUTYA

2620 52418 13.09.2025 2542758 BABY OF MAMTA Female 0 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2621 52419 13.09.2025 2542759 MRIGENDRA KUMAR Male 30 GORA GANV VISHACHIKITSA

2622 52420 13.09.2025 2542760 MOHANI MATHUR Female 32 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

2623 52421 13.09.2025 2542761 RUKMANI Female 14 Itarsi KAUMARA BRUTYA

2624 52422 13.09.2025 2542762 NEELAM VERMA Female 49 Kerava Dam Road PRASOOTI TANTRA

2625 52423 13.09.2025 2542763 ADITYA JAIN Male 59 Goragaon SHALAKYA TANTRA

2626 52424 13.09.2025 2537723 RAMKUMAR Male 25
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

SWASTHAVRITTA

2627 52425 13.09.2025 2529000 MANNU SHREE Female 16 1250 Avas KAUMARA BRUTYA

2628 52426 13.09.2025 2524087 ANKIT GUPTA Male 32 Vishal City SHALAKYA TANTRA

2629 52427 13.09.2025 2542764 SHIVANI BAGHEL Female 20 Akashnagar SHALYA TANTRA

2630 52428 13.09.2025 2542765 SAPNA CHOUHAN Female 39 Sai Nagar Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

2631 52429 13.09.2025 2542766 SAMAY LAL GUPTA Male 51 sevaniya KAYA CHIKITSA

2632 52430 13.09.2025 2542767 MUSKAN LODHI Female 28 Nayapura SWASTHAVRITTA

2633 52431 13.09.2025 2542768 PRIYA GUPTA Female 20 Khari VISHACHIKITSA

2634 52432 13.09.2025 2542769 JILLU MARKAM Male 11 Misrod Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

2635 52433 13.09.2025 2542770 UPASNA CHAURASIYA Female 22 Bilkis Ganj PRASOOTI TANTRA

2636 52434 13.09.2025 2542771 DAYA SHANKAR PANDEY Male 41 Barkhedi SHALAKYA TANTRA

2637 52435 13.09.2025 2539498 JYOTI GUPTA Female 13 Habibganj KAUMARA BRUTYA

2638 52436 13.09.2025 2531338 KUWARSINGH Male 40 Habibganj SHALYA TANTRA

2639 52437 13.09.2025 2540059 PITU BAMNIYA Male 29 Sehore SHALAKYA TANTRA

2640 52438 13.09.2025 2542772 BHUPENDRA Male 57
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

SHALYA TANTRA

2641 52439 13.09.2025 2542773 SAMRA SIDDIQUI Female 30 Hariram Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2642 52440 13.09.2025 2542774 HARSHITA JHA Female 26 Vidisha KAYA CHIKITSA

2643 52441 13.09.2025 2542775 PREETIKA Female 35 depot SWASTHAVRITTA

2644 52442 13.09.2025 2542776 SHUBHAM TANKLE Male 16 Prempura VISHACHIKITSA

2645 52443 13.09.2025 2542777 MUSKAN QURESHI Female 16 Kerava Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

2646 52444 13.09.2025 2542778 KRISHNA DEVI PRAJAPATI Female 49 Jamuniya PRASOOTI TANTRA

2647 52445 13.09.2025 2542779 LEKHARAM CHOUHAN Male 18 Jain Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2648 52446 13.09.2025 2534139 PRAMOD WAHARE Male 51 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

2649 52447 13.09.2025 2532285 MEGHA RAIDAS Female 30 Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

2650 52448 13.09.2025 2539208 CHANCHAL SHRIWAS Female 50 Saraswati Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2651 52449 13.09.2025 2542780 GUNJAN KUSHWAH Female 22 Vairagarh SHALYA TANTRA
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2652 52450 13.09.2025 2542781 YADVENDRA SINGH Male 42 Jawahar Chowk PANCHAKARMA

2653 52451 13.09.2025 2542782 MAURVIKA RATHORE Female 56
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

2654 52452 13.09.2025 2542783 KIRTIBALA WASKALE Female 26 Daam Kheda SWASTHAVRITTA

2655 52453 13.09.2025 2542784 PALAK NAGPURE Female 53 Chuna Batti VISHACHIKITSA

2656 52454 13.09.2025 2542785 PATEL PREET SANDIPBHAI Male 13 Lalita Nagar Kolar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2657 52455 13.09.2025 2542786 HARSHITA SINGH Female 54 Damkheda Kolar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2658 52456 13.09.2025 2542787 HANSHA SINGAR Female 27 Sharda Vihar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2659 52457 13.09.2025 2542788 SAKSHI DODKE Female 22 Subhash Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2660 52458 13.09.2025 2542789 ANIL Male 64 RD Hostel PANCHAKARMA

2661 52459 13.09.2025 2542790 REETA PATLE Female 34 Suraj Nagar Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

2662 52460 13.09.2025 2542791 SHIVANGI TOMAR Female 44 Nariyal Kheda PANCHAKARMA

2663 52461 13.09.2025 2542792 JAYSHREE GANAVA Female 39 New TT Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2664 52462 13.09.2025 2542793 SURAJ Male 6 SIKNDRABAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2665 52463 13.09.2025 2542794 SHANBHAVI TRIAPTHI Female
2 YEAR 8
MONTH

NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2666 52464 13.09.2025 2542795 NEELAM TRIAPTHI Female 30 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2667 52465 13.09.2025 2542796 RACHNA CHOUHAN Female 30 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2668 52466 13.09.2025 2542797 ARCHNA RAJAK Female 28 GUL MOHAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

2669 52467 13.09.2025 2542798 SHEJAL Female 21 HAMEEDIYA ROAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2670 52468 13.09.2025 2542799 SHRUTU GUPTA Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2671 52469 13.09.2025 2542800 MAMTA TIWARI Female 50 BISHANKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

2672 52470 13.09.2025 2542801 EASHA PANDEY Female 21 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

2673 52471 13.09.2025 2510346 SAVITA MARAN Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2674 52472 13.09.2025 2542395 BHURI MEENA Female 30 SAMASPURA PRASOOTI TANTRA

2675 52473 13.09.2025 2542802 SHOBHA CHOUKSE Female 35 BEELKHEDA KAYA CHIKITSA

2676 52474 13.09.2025 2542803 SAKSHI SHIVHARE Female 19 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

2677 52475 13.09.2025 2536151 SONIYA YADAV Female 23 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2678 52476 13.09.2025 2542804 MEENAKSHI Female 1.5 YEARS BHIM NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2679 52477 13.09.2025 2542805 SHREYA DWIVEDI Female 23 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2680 52478 13.09.2025 2542806 KAMLI PARASTE Female 6 Akash Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2681 52479 13.09.2025 2542807 SHIVANI SONI Female 17
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

2682 52480 13.09.2025 2542808 MANSINGH BAMNIYA Male 43 Nishatpura SHALAKYA TANTRA

2683 52481 13.09.2025 2535486 Hemlata Verma Female 25 South TT Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2684 52482 13.09.2025 2532357 SULAB Male 54 Bhanpur SHALYA TANTRA

2685 52483 13.09.2025 2523071 PRONOB BOSE Male 57 Kalkheda PANCHAKARMA

2686 52484 13.09.2025 2542809 RANJNA Female 33 25th battalion SHALYA TANTRA

2687 52485 13.09.2025 2542810 INDRAPAL SINGH Male 59 Kamala Park PANCHAKARMA

2688 52486 13.09.2025 2542811 RAKHI KUMARI Female 47 Kerba Dam KAYA CHIKITSA

2689 52487 13.09.2025 2542812 Nikita Parmar Female 40 Pooja Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

2690 52488 13.09.2025 2542813 DURGA Female 58 South TT Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2691 52489 13.09.2025 2542814 HIMANSHI MOHARE Female 14 Bishal Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2692 52490 13.09.2025 2542815 VINITA PRABHAKAR Female 45
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

2693 52491 13.09.2025 2542816 YOGESHWARI THAKUR Female 59 Ayodhya Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2694 52492 13.09.2025 2526577
CHANDRA MANI PRASAD
PATEL

Male 61 Tumda KAYA CHIKITSA

2695 52493 13.09.2025 2542817 MOHANLAL Male 16 Habibganj SHALYA TANTRA

2696 52494 13.09.2025 2542818 DEEPA PARIHAR Female 36 Danish Nagar PANCHAKARMA
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2697 52495 13.09.2025 2542819
MURTAZA SHABBIR
KANCHWALA

Male 57
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

2698 52496 13.09.2025 2542820 ASHOK MISHRA Male 28 Saket Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2699 52497 13.09.2025 2542821 RAMAVADH YADAV Male 36 Mahabali Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2700 52498 13.09.2025 2542822 DEEPNARAYAN SINGH Male 4 Ashoka Garden KAUMARA BRUTYA

2701 52499 13.09.2025 2542823 MONIKA ACHALE Female 46 Neelbad PRASOOTI TANTRA

2702 52500 13.09.2025 2542824
RAJENDRA KUMAR
BHANDARKAR

Male 54 Subhash Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2703 52501 13.09.2025 2524405 RIYA SHARMA Female 56 Mungalia Print SWASTHAVRITTA

2704 52502 13.09.2025 2537415 ANITA RAUT Female 29
Durga Temple
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

2705 52503 13.09.2025 2527897 RAMBAHADUR PRAJAPATI Male 32 25th battalion SHALAKYA TANTRA

2706 52504 13.09.2025 2542825 Chahat Jadhav Female 50 Sai Nagar Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

2707 52505 13.09.2025 2542826 ROSHNI NALWAYA Female 41 Nishatpura PANCHAKARMA

2708 52506 13.09.2025 2542827 NEHA PATANKAR Female 39 Sharda Vihar KAYA CHIKITSA

2709 52507 13.09.2025 2542828 DINESH KUMAR Male 12
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

KAUMARA BRUTYA

2710 52508 13.09.2025 2542829 ANITA Female 31 Vaishali Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2711 52509 13.09.2025 2542830 MADHO JATAV Male 22 Avadhpuri SHALYA TANTRA

2712 52510 13.09.2025 2542831 Khushbu Thakur Female 37 Nayapura PANCHAKARMA

2713 52511 13.09.2025 2542832 PRIYANKA Female 56 Jahangirabad KAYA CHIKITSA

2714 52512 13.09.2025 2542833
SHRUTI HARISINGH
THAKUR

Female 36 Gulmohar SHALYA TANTRA

2715 52513 13.09.2025 2542834 RAJKUMAR GUPTA Male 33 New TT Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2716 52514 13.09.2025 2542835 SAKSHI SHARMA Female 28 Ratibad KAYA CHIKITSA

2717 52515 13.09.2025 2542836 SANDEEPA INWATI Female 31 Kasturba Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2718 52516 13.09.2025 2542837 RITIKA PANDEY Female 20 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2719 52517 13.09.2025 2542838 NEHA YADAV Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2720 52518 13.09.2025 2542839 AKSHITA TIWARI Female 21 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

2721 52519 13.09.2025 2541781 ANITA CHAWALA Female 65 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

2722 52520 13.09.2025 2542840 HARSHIMA Female 7 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2723 52521 13.09.2025 2542841 AVIKA Female 2 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2724 52522 13.09.2025 2523682 POOJA MEENA Female 22 TARA SEVNIYA PRASOOTI TANTRA

2725 52523 13.09.2025 2542842 RITIKA Female 20 MONTH NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

2726 52524 13.09.2025 2542843 ABHIGYAN Male 9 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2727 52525 13.09.2025 2542844 SANGEETA SHARMA Female 34 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

2728 52526 13.09.2025 2540116 SHANU SINGROLE Female 25 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

2729 52527 13.09.2025 2539436 YADVINDRA DIWEDI Male 2.5 YEAR BHAVNA PARISAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2730 52528 13.09.2025 2532713 JYOTI RATHORE Female 23 KAROUND PRASOOTI TANTRA

2731 52529 13.09.2025 2538239 JITENDRA RAJPOOT Male 35 BARKHEDA NATHOO SHALYA TANTRA

2732 52530 13.09.2025 2542845 KAPIL Male 30 KAMLA NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2733 52531 13.09.2025 2542846 ROHIT SEN Male 30 KAMLA NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2734 52532 13.09.2025 2542847 CHOTI JIJI GURJAR Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2735 52533 13.09.2025 2542848 SHIVANSHI Female 3 MONTH GORA GANV KAUMARA BRUTYA

2736 52534 13.09.2025 2542849 RUHI Female 5 GORA GANV SWASTHAVRITTA

2737 52535 13.09.2025 2542850 JYOTI SOLANKI Female 35 NADINI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2738 52536 13.09.2025 2542851 MANEEK DEEP PARASHAR Male 32 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2739 52537 13.09.2025 2542852
RAMKUMARI
RAGHUVANSHI

Female 30 KAMLA NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2740 52538 13.09.2025 2542853 ARVIND GUPTA Male 30 KAMLA NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2741 52539 13.09.2025 2542854 KIRAN SOLANKI Female 53 BARKHEDI SWASTHAVRITTA
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2742 52540 13.09.2025 2542855 NITIN SHARMA Male 31 M P NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2743 52541 13.09.2025 2542856 JANKI Female 42 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

2744 52542 13.09.2025 2539676 VISHAKHA MARAN Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2745 52543 13.09.2025 2542857 ASHA PRAJAPATI Female 29 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2746 52544 13.09.2025 2542858 KRISHNA BAI Female 74 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

2747 52545 13.09.2025 2542859 ABHDESH Male 29 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

2748 52546 13.09.2025 2542860 BABULAL CHAUDHARI Male 5 Shyamala Hills KAUMARA BRUTYA

2749 52547 13.09.2025 2542861 isha shakya Female 29 Katara Hills PRASOOTI TANTRA

2750 52548 13.09.2025 2542862 SHYAM SINGH Male 59 Bhanpur SHALAKYA TANTRA

2751 52549 13.09.2025 2534604 RAJEEV SHARMA Male 42 KOTRA VISHACHIKITSA

2752 52550 13.09.2025 2542863 VARSHA SINGH UIKEY Female 23 Bhanpur SHALYA TANTRA

2753 52551 13.09.2025 2542864 BABURAO DHOTE Male 31 Habib Ganj PANCHAKARMA

2754 52552 13.09.2025 2542865 NISHI SINGH GAUTAM Female 52 Ayodhya Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2755 52553 13.09.2025 2542866 RAKHI SAHU Female 45 Sharda Vihar SWASTHAVRITTA

2756 52554 13.09.2025 2542867 NISHA SHARMA Female 38 Harinagar Neelbad VISHACHIKITSA

2757 52555 13.09.2025 2542868 DHANSINGH Male 9 Suraj Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2758 52556 13.09.2025 2542869 SHENDE NITTYA KISHOR Female 60 Semri PRASOOTI TANTRA

2759 52557 13.09.2025 2542870 PREETI MANESHWAR Female 47 Sironj SHALAKYA TANTRA

2760 52558 13.09.2025 2531292 KAJAL GUPTA Female 40
Durga Temple
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

2761 52559 13.09.2025 2522545 SHRADHA UIKEY Female 16 Sironj SHALAKYA TANTRA

2762 52560 13.09.2025 2532369 UMESH YADAV Male 26 Nadini SHALYA TANTRA

2763 52561 13.09.2025 2542871 ARSHAAN MANSURI Male 21
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

2764 52562 13.09.2025 2542872 KAMAL PATEL Male 51 Barkhedi Khurd PANCHAKARMA

2765 52563 13.09.2025 2542873 BHARTI VISHWAKARMA Female 67 Avadhpuri KAYA CHIKITSA

2766 52564 13.09.2025 2542874 KOMAL MISHRA Female 25 Banjari SWASTHAVRITTA

2767 52565 13.09.2025 2542875 SHANTANU TIWARI Male 60 Bishankhedi VISHACHIKITSA

2768 52566 13.09.2025 2542876 RAJENDRA Male 2 Itarsi KAUMARA BRUTYA

2769 52567 13.09.2025 2542877 MOUSMI MARKO Female 30 Vidisha Road PRASOOTI TANTRA

2770 52568 13.09.2025 2542878 MINAKSHI SHARMA Female 14 Itarsi SHALAKYA TANTRA

2771 52569 13.09.2025 2535261 NANDINI MANDLOI Female 31 Karaund PRASOOTI TANTRA

2772 52570 13.09.2025 2531259 NIDHI Female 28 Barkheda SHALYA TANTRA

2773 52571 13.09.2025 2530257 ARCHNA KATIYAR Female 43 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2774 52572 13.09.2025 2542879 NOOPUR JAIN Female 50 South TT Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2775 52573 13.09.2025 2542880 HARKISHUN Male 33 Ravidas Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2776 52574 13.09.2025 2542881 MANISHA KUSHWAH Female 47 MP Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2777 52575 13.09.2025 2542882 NARMADA VERMA Female 48 Kerava Dam Road SHALYA TANTRA

2778 52576 13.09.2025 2542883 DHANARAM VARKADE Male 60 Mata Mandir PANCHAKARMA

2779 52577 13.09.2025 2542884 UMRAO Male 55 Ashoka Garden KAYA CHIKITSA

2780 52578 13.09.2025 2542885 ABHIMANYU KUSHWAHA Male 31 Sehore PANCHAKARMA

2781 52579 13.09.2025 2542886 SHIVAM KUMAR Male 55 Kotra KAYA CHIKITSA

2782 52580 13.09.2025 2542887 PRADEEP JAISWAL Male 32 Sonagiri PANCHAKARMA

2783 52581 13.09.2025 2541571 VARSHA MEBADA Female 28 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

2784 52582 13.09.2025 2542888 DIPALEE GUPTA Female 20 Kotra SHALAKYA TANTRA

2785 52583 13.09.2025 2540081 ITI GUPTA Female 5 Chuna Batti SHALAKYA TANTRA

2786 52584 13.09.2025 2528378 RAM PRAKASH Male 54 LALITPUR SHALYA TANTRA

2787 52585 13.09.2025 2534481 RAMLAL PRAJAPATI Male 26 Arora Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

2788 52586 13.09.2025 2542889
RAJENDRA PRASAD
GUPTA

Male 62 Mulla Colony SHALYA TANTRA
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2789 52587 13.09.2025 2542890 KRIPA SINGH Female 42 Rajeev Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2790 52588 13.09.2025 2542891 ASHOK Male 22 Barkhedi KAYA CHIKITSA

2791 52589 13.09.2025 2542892 MAYANK RAJ KANEL Male 34 Gulmohar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2792 52590 13.09.2025 2536172 RAMSHARAN YADAV Male 39 M P Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2793 52591 13.09.2025 2530295 RAM KUMAR BAIGA Male 22 Ravidas Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2794 52592 13.09.2025 2523184 SANDHYA KEER Female 46 New Basera PANCHAKARMA

2795 52593 13.09.2025 2542893 ARPIT KESARWANI Male 70 Bilkis Ganj SHALYA TANTRA

2796 52594 13.09.2025 2542894 RAMBHAROSE Male 36 Danish Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2797 52595 13.09.2025 2542895 VINOD Male 53
Durga Temple
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

2798 52596 13.09.2025 2542896 MAHIMA GAJBHIYE Female 29 Lal Ghati SHALAKYA TANTRA

2799 52597 13.09.2025 2540164 CHINTAMAN Male 54 Rajeev Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2800 52598 13.09.2025 2531924 JYOTI PAL Female 48 Roshanpura SHALYA TANTRA

2801 52599 13.09.2025 2529473 MADHU LODHI Female 36 Bhanpur PANCHAKARMA

2802 52600 13.09.2025 2542897 KEERTI SANODIYA Female 60 kerwa dam SHALYA TANTRA

2803 52601 13.09.2025 2542898 MOHMMAD ISALAM Male 53 Tumda PANCHAKARMA

2804 52602 13.09.2025 2542899 ADITI AMRWANSHI Female 34 Semri Kalan SHALAKYA TANTRA

2805 52603 13.09.2025 2542900 Kiran Chawla Female 35 Saket Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2806 52604 13.09.2025 2542901
RAMSWAROOP
KUSHWAHA

Male 51 Akash Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2807 52605 13.09.2025 2542902 BHANGADA SOLANKI Male 54
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

2808 52606 13.09.2025 2542903 PRERNA PAL Female 48 Mendori PANCHAKARMA

2809 52607 13.09.2025 2542904 NIKITA SINGH BAGRI Female 40 Kamala Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2810 52608 13.09.2025 2542905 MANISH KUMAR JAIN Male 48 BEENA PANCHAKARMA

2811 52609 13.09.2025 2542906
PARWAT SINGH
RAGHUVANSHI

Male 70 ABHADPURI SHALYA TANTRA

2812 52610 13.09.2025 2542907 GURI DEVI Female 39 KOLAR ROAD SHALYA TANTRA

2813 52611 13.09.2025 2542908 MEHARWAN SINGH Male 45 KAMLA NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

2814 52612 13.09.2025 2535012 DEEPAK Male 38 KOLAR VISHACHIKITSA

2815 52613 13.09.2025 2535163 MANSINGH PATEL Male 38 BILKIS GANJ VISHACHIKITSA

2816 52614 13.09.2025 2535164 DEEPAK RATHORE Male 37 BILKIS GANJ VISHACHIKITSA

2817 52615 13.09.2025 2535165 PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI Female 31 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

2818 52616 13.09.2025 2542909 BABY OF JYOTI Female 0 BHOPAL KAUMARA BRUTYA

2819 52617 13.09.2025 2542910 NEHA CHAWALA Female 38 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

2820 52618 15.09.2025 2542911 SUSHMITA MANNA Female 38 Gulmohar Aatyayika(Casuality)

2821 52619 15.09.2025 2542912 NEETI CHOUHAN Female 48
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

Aatyayika(Casuality)

2822 52620 15.09.2025 2542913 RAJESH TILANTE Male 21 Barkhedi Kalan Aatyayika(Casuality)

2823 52621 15.09.2025 2542914 NIKITA MINOCHA Female 41 Neemkheda Aatyayika(Casuality)

2824 52622 15.09.2025 2542915 RANJAN MANDAL Male 62 Jahangirabad Aatyayika(Casuality)

2825 52623 15.09.2025 2542916 NAFIS SHAH Male 51 Gomti Colony Aatyayika(Casuality)

2826 52624 15.09.2025 2542917 NARENDRA PATIDAR Male 42 BARKHEDA NATHOO PANCHAKARMA

2827 52625 15.09.2025 2542918 ARYASH JAIN Male 12 Daam Kheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

2828 52626 15.09.2025 2542919 KANAK SARATHE Female 21 Bairagarh PRASOOTI TANTRA

2829 52627 15.09.2025 2542920 CHANDRAPAL WAGHADE Male 18 Bijasen Nagar Kotra SHALAKYA TANTRA

2830 52628 15.09.2025 2524904 DHRUV Male 14 MONTH BARKHEDA NATHOO KAUMARA BRUTYA

2831 52629 15.09.2025 2542921 NARENDRA Male 24
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

SHALYA TANTRA

2832 52630 15.09.2025 2542922 ANKITA RICHHARIYA Female 50 Vijay Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2833 52631 15.09.2025 2542923 DIPTI BHURIYA Female 34 Gulmohar KAYA CHIKITSA
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2834 52632 15.09.2025 2542924 MOHAN KUMAR JHA Male 27 Saket Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2835 52633 15.09.2025 2542925 SADHANA PATEL Female 31
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

2836 52634 15.09.2025 2542926
RAMESH CHANDRA
MALVIYA

Male 56 Malviya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2837 52635 15.09.2025 2542927 Manjula Jain Female 41 Vairagarh KAYA CHIKITSA

2838 52636 15.09.2025 2542928 BABY OF SAVITA Female 0 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2839 52637 15.09.2025 2542929 BABY OF SUNITA Male 0 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2840 52638 15.09.2025 2542504 NEETU PAWAR Female 35 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2841 52639 15.09.2025 2542930 ROHIT SINGH Male 35 SURJ NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2842 52640 15.09.2025 2542931 MEERA DEVI Female 30 SURJ NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2843 52641 15.09.2025 2542746 FOOLVATI YADAV Female 65 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

2844 52642 15.09.2025 2542932 NITI DAHARWAR Female 15 MONTH BARKHEDA NATHOO KAUMARA BRUTYA

2845 52643 15.09.2025 2542933 DHARMENDRA PARTETI Male 3 Bilkis Ganj KAUMARA BRUTYA

2846 52644 15.09.2025 2542934 ARCHNA BANSHKAR Female 24 Indrapuri PRASOOTI TANTRA

2847 52645 15.09.2025 2542935 SUKHDEV PAWAR Male 24 Daam Kheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

2848 52646 15.09.2025 2528282 POOJA DHAKAD Female 46 Bhavana Parisar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2849 52647 15.09.2025 2542936 VARSHA SONI Female 37 Barkheda SHALYA TANTRA

2850 52648 15.09.2025 2542937 HEMCHAND Male 39 Bhanpur PANCHAKARMA

2851 52649 15.09.2025 2542938 ATUL KUMAR MALVIYA Male 49 Vidisha KAYA CHIKITSA

2852 52650 15.09.2025 2542939 SHRISTHI SAHU Female 53 Khajur SWASTHAVRITTA

2853 52651 15.09.2025 2542940 PRATIKSHA JANGHELA Female 50 Habib Ganj VISHACHIKITSA

2854 52652 15.09.2025 2542941 ANCHALI VISHWAKRMA Female 1 Sheel Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2855 52653 15.09.2025 2542942 PRIYANSHI RATHORE Female 59 Kohefiza PRASOOTI TANTRA

2856 52654 15.09.2025 2542943 LAKHANLAL YADAV Male 38 MP Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2857 52655 15.09.2025 2542944 PRAGATI PRAJAPATI Female 52
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

PANCHAKARMA

2858 52656 15.09.2025 2542945 SUSHIL PANKA Male 57 Roshanpura KAYA CHIKITSA

2859 52657 15.09.2025 2542946 RANU HINDU Female 38 INDRA VIHAR SWASTHAVRITTA

2860 52658 15.09.2025 2542947 UTTAM GANGORE Male 57 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

2861 52659 15.09.2025 2542948 MALTI SONI Female 58 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

2862 52660 15.09.2025 2542949 BALVEER SINGH Male 49 KOTRA PANCHAKARMA

2863 52661 15.09.2025 2542950 RICHA MEVADA Female 50 BARKHEDA NATHOO PANCHAKARMA

2864 52662 15.09.2025 2542951 UPENDRA SENGAR Male 55 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

2865 52663 15.09.2025 2542952 SUNTA MARAN Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2866 52664 15.09.2025 2542953 KULDEEPAK SHARMA Male 36 KOTRA PANCHAKARMA

2867 52665 15.09.2025 2542954 SAVITA MARAN Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2868 52666 15.09.2025 2542955 SHAVI Female 2 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2869 52667 15.09.2025 2542956 BHOUMIKA NARBARE Female 36 KALKHEDA SHALAKYA TANTRA

2870 52668 15.09.2025 2542957 SARITA PATEL Female 25 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

2871 52669 15.09.2025 2542958 AGAM VERMA Male 37 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

2872 52670 15.09.2025 2542959 KANCHAN BAI Female 55 BEIJESH NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

2873 52671 15.09.2025 2542539 ARAV CHOURSIYA Male 5.5 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2874 52672 15.09.2025 2542540 RUDRA CHOURSIYA Male
3.5
MONTH

NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2875 52673 15.09.2025 2542960 MIRAJ SONI Male 34 KAMLA NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

2876 52674 15.09.2025 2542961 MONIKA SURI Female 36 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

2877 52675 15.09.2025 2542962 SEEMA VERMA Female 43 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2878 52676 15.09.2025 2542963 DEV KUMAR VERMA Male 15 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2879 52677 15.09.2025 2542964 SATISH PARMAR Male 30 M P NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA
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2880 52678 15.09.2025 2542965 ARUN MISHRA Male 32 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2881 52679 15.09.2025 2542966 RUDRA SINGH Male 4 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2882 52680 15.09.2025 2542967 BHUMIKA SOLANKI Female 3 Misrod KAUMARA BRUTYA

2883 52681 15.09.2025 2542968 GARIMA SHARMA Female 32 Tulsi Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2884 52682 15.09.2025 2542969 Jyoti Female 25 Karaund Square SHALAKYA TANTRA

2885 52683 15.09.2025 2538291 SHIKHA SAHU Female 18 Secunderabad VISHACHIKITSA

2886 52684 15.09.2025 2542970 BHIKKULAL Male 54 Vishal City SHALYA TANTRA

2887 52685 15.09.2025 2542971 NAJEER AHMAD Male 52 Daam Kheda PANCHAKARMA

2888 52686 15.09.2025 2542972 RAJESH BAN Male 40 Neerja Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2889 52687 15.09.2025 2542973 VIJAY SINGH BAGHEL Male 32 Khari SWASTHAVRITTA

2890 52688 15.09.2025 2542974 SEEMA THAKUR Female 47 Akash Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2891 52689 15.09.2025 2542975 PRIYA DAMOR Female 16 Salaiya KAUMARA BRUTYA

2892 52690 15.09.2025 2542976 KAVITA SAHU Female 41 depot PRASOOTI TANTRA

2893 52691 15.09.2025 2542977 RAJESHWARI Female 47 Roshanpura SHALAKYA TANTRA

2894 52692 15.09.2025 2542978 RAMESH KANOJIYA Male 20 Mungalia Print SHALYA TANTRA

2895 52693 15.09.2025 2542979 ARATI NAGPURE Female 61 Habib Ganj PANCHAKARMA

2896 52694 15.09.2025 2542980 PRABHA DEVI Female 42 Shivaji Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2897 52695 15.09.2025 2542981 RAJESH MURARIYA Male 45 Avadhpuri SWASTHAVRITTA

2898 52696 15.09.2025 2542982 KAJAL GAWAD Female 36 New Market VISHACHIKITSA

2899 52697 15.09.2025 2542983 USHA GAYAKWAD Female 38 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2900 52698 15.09.2025 2542984 SUNITA VISHWKARMA Female 29 BARKHEDA NATHOO KAYA CHIKITSA

2901 52699 15.09.2025 2542985 RADHA GOUR Female 27 BERKHEDI SHALAKYA TANTRA

2902 52700 15.09.2025 2541165 PRIYA JATAV Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2903 52701 15.09.2025 2542986 RITU PATEL Female 29 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

2904 52702 15.09.2025 2542987 GAYATRI SUTAR Female 6 Mangalvar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2905 52703 15.09.2025 2542988 PRIYA GAUTAM Female 43 Shivaji Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2906 52704 15.09.2025 2542989 BANTI BHARGAV Female 36 kerwa dam SHALAKYA TANTRA

2907 52705 15.09.2025 2532825 INDU JAIN Female 54 LALGHATI SHALAKYA TANTRA

2908 52706 15.09.2025 2531350 AMRITA PAL Female 30 SHAHPURA SHALYA TANTRA

2909 52707 15.09.2025 2542990 RAJKUMAR Male 59 Danish Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

2910 52708 15.09.2025 2542991 PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI Female 50 Neelbad Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

2911 52709 15.09.2025 2542992 SANGEETA BHENDWAL Female 53 Priyanka Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2912 52710 15.09.2025 2542993 ANTIMBALA Female 46 Kamala Park SWASTHAVRITTA

2913 52711 15.09.2025 2542994 POONAM SAHU Female 43 Ayodhya Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2914 52712 15.09.2025 2542995 HARSHITA BAGAHE Female 4 Neelbad Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

2915 52713 15.09.2025 2542996 ALPANA Female 20 TT Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2916 52714 15.09.2025 2542997 LAXMAN SINGH Male 41 Bhojpur SHALAKYA TANTRA

2917 52715 15.09.2025 2529650 DAYARAM Male 30 Raisen SWASTHAVRITTA

2918 52716 15.09.2025 2537142 KANCHAN MISHRA Female 31 Vishal City SHALYA TANTRA

2919 52717 15.09.2025 2542998 SOHAN Male 26 Prempura SHALYA TANTRA

2920 52718 15.09.2025 2542999 MAHESH NAGWANSHI Male 41 Hariram Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2921 52719 15.09.2025 2543000 SHIVANI SAROTE Female 29 jumerati KAYA CHIKITSA

2922 52720 15.09.2025 2543001 NESHARAM Male 27 Peergate SWASTHAVRITTA

2923 52721 15.09.2025 2543002 AKASH KUMAR PATEL Male 45 Sheel Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

2924 52722 15.09.2025 2543003 SARDAR SINGH PAWAR Male 15 Bilkis Ganj KAUMARA BRUTYA

2925 52723 15.09.2025 2543004 Rekha Das Female 40 Madhav Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2926 52724 15.09.2025 2543005 AYUSHI CHOUHAN Female 28 Mendori SHALYA TANTRA

2927 52725 15.09.2025 2543006 SEEMA CHOUDHARI Female 49 Rachna Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2928 52726 15.09.2025 2543007 BRAJEN MANDAL Male 60 South TT Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA
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2929 52727 15.09.2025 2543008 GRESI THAKUR Female 7 Prabhu Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

2930 52728 15.09.2025 2543009 MEGHA NAGLE Female 23 Barkheda Nathu PRASOOTI TANTRA

2931 52729 15.09.2025 2543010 AARTI MEENA Female 29 Nayapura SHALYA TANTRA

2932 52730 15.09.2025 2543011 DISHA RAI Female 56 Bhavana Parisar PANCHAKARMA

2933 52731 15.09.2025 2543012
MOHAMMAD ABRAR
ANSARI

Male 49 Khajur KAYA CHIKITSA

2934 52732 15.09.2025 2543013 ASHA PATIDAR Female 50 BARKHEDA NATHOO SHALAKYA TANTRA

2935 52733 15.09.2025 2543014 ANITA MEENA Female 32 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

2936 52734 15.09.2025 2543015 ANJALI TIWARI Female 21 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2937 52735 15.09.2025 2543016 ANUSHKA NAYAK Female 21 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2938 52736 15.09.2025 2543017 ISHITA GOUR Female 10 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2939 52737 15.09.2025 2543018 DIVYASHI GOUR Female 4 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

2940 52738 15.09.2025 2543019 MANSHI CHOUDHRI Female 21 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

2941 52739 15.09.2025 2543020 ACHHITA SHAHI Female 9 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2942 52740 15.09.2025 2543021 RUDRA DHOLEY Male
2 YEAR 3
MONTH

NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2943 52741 15.09.2025 2543022 JYOTSANA MISHRA Female 25 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2944 52742 15.09.2025 2543023 MONIKA KELIYA Female 22 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2945 52743 15.09.2025 2539731 PAYAL BAGHESHWAR Female 29 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

2946 52744 15.09.2025 2543024 SAMEEKSHA SHARMA Female 9 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2947 52745 15.09.2025 2540403 BHARTI Female 7 SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2948 52746 15.09.2025 2540405 VEDIKA Female 7 BILKISGANJ KAUMARA BRUTYA

2949 52747 15.09.2025 2542138 SHIVANI PAL Female 23 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2950 52748 15.09.2025 2543025 REETA TRIPATHI Female 40 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

2951 52749 15.09.2025 2521191 UMA JATAV Female 26 KATARA HILS PRASOOTI TANTRA

2952 52750 15.09.2025 2543026 YASH KUSHWAHA Male 10 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2953 52751 15.09.2025 2543027 Prashant Namdev Male 2 Gomti Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

2954 52752 15.09.2025 2543028 KHUSHI TOMAR Female 29 New Basera PRASOOTI TANTRA

2955 52753 15.09.2025 2543029 JHADU BARKADE Male 44 Bilkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

2956 52754 15.09.2025 2527161 Kushum Sahu Female 32 Sudama Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2957 52755 15.09.2025 2522632 HARSH GARG Male 9 Imalia SHALAKYA TANTRA

2958 52756 15.09.2025 2543030 PRABHU KATARA Male 24 Arora Colony SHALYA TANTRA

2959 52757 15.09.2025 2543031 BHARU BHURIYA Male 31 Bishal Nagar PANCHAKARMA

2960 52758 15.09.2025 2543032 BHUPATI SAHU Male 22 Prabhu Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

2961 52759 15.09.2025 2543033 NILIMA SHRIVAS Female 27 Bijasen Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2962 52760 15.09.2025 2543034 KIRTI CHOUDHARY Female 60 Kamala Park VISHACHIKITSA

2963 52761 15.09.2025 2543035 GURUDAYAL Male 10 1100 Avas KAUMARA BRUTYA

2964 52762 15.09.2025 2543036 Puja Gupta Female 40 TT Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2965 52763 15.09.2025 2543037 NANKULAL ADIWASI Male 43 Neerja Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

2966 52764 15.09.2025 2523285 SAPNA Female 53 Barkheda PANCHAKARMA

2967 52765 15.09.2025 2535281 SEMAN DAMOR Male 25 Goragaon SHALAKYA TANTRA

2968 52766 15.09.2025 2543038 RESHMA AHIRWAR Female 47 Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

2969 52767 15.09.2025 2543039 SONALI MUNDIYA Female 44 Hamidia Road PANCHAKARMA

2970 52768 15.09.2025 2543040 MUSKAN GEHLOT Female 49 Secunderabad KAYA CHIKITSA

2971 52769 15.09.2025 2543041 ROSHNI DEHARIYA Female 49 Anand Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

2972 52770 15.09.2025 2543042 PARSING Male 20
Harshvardhan
Nagar

VISHACHIKITSA

2973 52771 15.09.2025 2543043 ANJALI KORI Female 2 Ratibad KAUMARA BRUTYA

2974 52772 15.09.2025 2543044 RAVINDRA Female 56 Prempura PRASOOTI TANTRA

2975 52773 15.09.2025 2543045 PRATIKSHA PATEL Female 25 Sehore SHALYA TANTRA
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2976 52774 15.09.2025 2543046 SUNITA DANGI Female 44 Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

2977 52775 15.09.2025 2543047 SITASARAN SAKET Male 32 Nayapura KAYA CHIKITSA

2978 52776 15.09.2025 2543048 NISHA Female 1 New Market KAUMARA BRUTYA

2979 52777 15.09.2025 2543049 HARSHA DONGARDIYE Female 37 Jharneshwar Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

2980 52778 15.09.2025 2543050 MANISHA NAGLE Female 56 New Basera SHALYA TANTRA

2981 52779 15.09.2025 2543051 ANUSHIKHA MINJ Female 54 Itarsi PANCHAKARMA

2982 52780 15.09.2025 2543052 Vidyaanand Bhatnagar Male 34 P&T Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

2983 52781 15.09.2025 2543053 MARU SEN Male 9 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2984 52782 15.09.2025 2543054 SONAM Female 10 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2985 52783 15.09.2025 2543055 GOURVIKA KOSE Female 10 DAY SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

2986 52784 15.09.2025 2543056 MAN MARAN Male 20 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

2987 52785 15.09.2025 2543057 BABY OF JAYSHRI Female 7 DAY NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2988 52786 15.09.2025 2543058 RADHA SHARMA Female 27 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

2989 52787 15.09.2025 2543059 SHALINI LASHKARI Female 35 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2990 52788 15.09.2025 2543060 OJAS SAHU Male 40 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2991 52789 15.09.2025 2543061 BHUPENDRA PARIHAR Male 35 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA

2992 52790 15.09.2025 2543062 ABHA KHARE Female 38 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2993 52791 15.09.2025 2543063 KOMAL SHENDE Female 25 AYODHYA NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

2994 52792 15.09.2025 2543064 SIDHRATH Male 2.5 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

2995 52793 15.09.2025 2543065 MOHINI Female 24 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2996 52794 15.09.2025 2543066 AGNI MISHRA Female 37 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

2997 52795 15.09.2025 2543067 PRAVEEN CHOUHAN Male 21 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

2998 52796 15.09.2025 2543068 SUSHILA RAJPOOT Female 50 MUNGALIYA CHHAP KAYA CHIKITSA

2999 52797 15.09.2025 2541770 SHIVANSHI Female 22 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3000 52798 15.09.2025 2543069 NAVYA PACHORI Female 10 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3001 52799 15.09.2025 2543070 SAHASTRRJIT SINGH Male 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3002 52800 15.09.2025 2543071 AMAN DHANAK Male 13 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3003 52801 15.09.2025 2543072 KESHAV SHRIVAS Male 27 BARKHEDA NATHOO VISHACHIKITSA

3004 52802 15.09.2025 2543073 NIVISH LODHI Male
1 YEAR 4
MONTH

NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3005 52803 15.09.2025 2543074 K B PATIL Male 58 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

3006 52804 15.09.2025 2543075 NANDKISHOT MORYA Male 41 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

3007 52805 15.09.2025 2543076 CHHYA PIPLE Female 54 JAHANGEERABAD PANCHAKARMA

3008 52806 15.09.2025 2543077 HEMLATA UPADHYAY Female 40 ASHOKA GARDAN PANCHAKARMA

3009 52807 15.09.2025 2543078 JASHODI BAI Female 68 KHARPA PANCHAKARMA

3010 52808 15.09.2025 2543079 BHAGVATI TRIPATHI Female 64 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

3011 52809 15.09.2025 2543080 DEEKSHA Female 7 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3012 52810 15.09.2025 2543081 LUCKY Male 10 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

3013 52811 15.09.2025 2543082 MOHAN PAL Male 34 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

3014 52812 15.09.2025 2543083 SHIVRAM SONI Male 37 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

3015 52813 15.09.2025 2543084 ARJUN BAGADE Male 54 KOTRA KAYA CHIKITSA

3016 52814 15.09.2025 2543085 APRNA DWIVEDI Female 36 BEELKHEDA SWASTHAVRITTA

3017 52815 15.09.2025 2543086 RUNDA DHURVEY Female 60 BARKHEDI SWASTHAVRITTA

3018 52816 15.09.2025 2543087 RUKMANI DHURVEY Female 36 BARKHEDI SWASTHAVRITTA

3019 52817 15.09.2025 2543088 VARKHA KALAVAT Female 45 BARKHEDI SWASTHAVRITTA

3020 52818 15.09.2025 2543089 VIKRAM DHRUVEY Male 42 BARKHEDI SWASTHAVRITTA

3021 52819 15.09.2025 2542250 SATYAM Male 7 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3022 52820 15.09.2025 2542249 KAMALI Female 8 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3023 52821 15.09.2025 2542248 MINI KOUL Female 10 ROHIT NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA
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3024 52822 15.09.2025 2543090 UDAYBHAN SINGH Male 9 Mendori KAUMARA BRUTYA

3025 52823 15.09.2025 2543091 NANDANI RANE Female 30
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

3026 52824 15.09.2025 2543092 VINOD Male 28 Kamla Nagar Kotra SHALAKYA TANTRA

3027 52825 15.09.2025 2528646 RUDRA TIWARI Male 6 PREM NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3028 52826 15.09.2025 2543093 RAGANI PIRAONIYA Female 48 Khajuri Kalan PANCHAKARMA

3029 52827 15.09.2025 2543094 SALAKRAM JHPATE Male 52 Kajlikheda KAYA CHIKITSA

3030 52828 15.09.2025 2543095 RAJSHREE TOMAR Female 40 Bijasen Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

3031 52829 15.09.2025 2543096 AHILYA GAYAKWAR Female 7
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

KAUMARA BRUTYA

3032 52830 15.09.2025 2543097 RITU TOMAR Female 27
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

3033 52831 15.09.2025 2543098 SHRUTI DWIVEDI Female 74 Vidisha Road SHALAKYA TANTRA

3034 52832 15.09.2025 2526438 KARUNA DESHMUKHI Female 45 Avadhpuri VISHACHIKITSA

3035 52833 15.09.2025 2531846 Archna Lall Female 35 Gautam Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3036 52834 15.09.2025 2543099 JYOTI NAMDEV Female 43 Barkhedi Kalan PANCHAKARMA

3037 52835 15.09.2025 2543100 RITIKA AHIRWAR Female 38 Saket Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3038 52836 15.09.2025 2543101 CHIRAG ZAMINDAR Male 59
Harshvardhan
Nagar

VISHACHIKITSA

3039 52837 15.09.2025 2543102 ANJU GOSWAMI Female 12 Goragaon VISHACHIKITSA

3040 52838 15.09.2025 2543103 PRANIKA Female 5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3041 52839 15.09.2025 2535166 MANGAL SINGH Male 52 RATIBAD VISHACHIKITSA

3042 52840 15.09.2025 2535315 SANTOSH DHAKAD Male 45 SURAJ NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

3043 52841 15.09.2025 2535316 NAMRATA KUSHWAHA Female 31 KOLAR ROAD VISHACHIKITSA

3044 52842 15.09.2025 2535434 GOMATI BAI Female 42 SURAJ NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

3045 52843 15.09.2025 2543104 RAMKUMAR GODEWAR Male 11 Ayodhya Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3046 52844 15.09.2025 2543105 SHIVANI DUBEY Female 20 New Market PRASOOTI TANTRA

3047 52845 15.09.2025 2543106 NISHA DHURVE Female 29 Krishna Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3048 52846 15.09.2025 2538452 CHANDRASHEKHAR Male 22 MENDORI KAYA CHIKITSA

3049 52847 15.09.2025 2536172 RAMSHARAN YADAV Male 39 M P Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3050 52848 15.09.2025 2543107 HARSHITA GUPTA Female 55 Shastri Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3051 52849 15.09.2025 2543108 PRAVEENA SINGH Female 30 Hariram Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3052 52850 15.09.2025 2543109 Jyoti Lalawat Female 22 Rachna Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3053 52851 15.09.2025 2543110 LALITA SALAME Female 43 Barkhedi PRASOOTI TANTRA

3054 52852 15.09.2025 2543111 Irfan A. Qureshi Male 67 M P Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3055 52853 15.09.2025 2541597 RAMSUSHIL JAYSWAL Male 25 New Basera KAYA CHIKITSA

3056 52854 15.09.2025 2536494 RUPAM GUPTA Female 30 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3057 52855 15.09.2025 2543112 SUSHEELA Female 25 Subhash Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3058 52856 15.09.2025 2543113 DIKSHA YOGI Female 36 Aradhana Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3059 52857 15.09.2025 2543114 NEEL RATHORE Female 28 Gautam Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3060 52858 15.09.2025 2543115 MOTIRAM Male 73 Damkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

3061 52859 15.09.2025 2543116 KAMLESHWARI PARASTE Female 53 Salaiya PANCHAKARMA

3062 52860 15.09.2025 2543117 MONU Male 60 Hariram Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3063 52861 15.09.2025 2542595 SHIVNARAYAN MEENA Male 45
NAMDARPURA
BAIRSIYA

SHALYA TANTRA

3064 52862 15.09.2025 2543118 BASHANTI KUSHWAHA Female 32 JAWAHAR CHOUK PRASOOTI TANTRA

3065 52863 15.09.2025 2543119 PRIYANKA TRIPATHI Female 23 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

3066 52864 15.09.2025 2543120 ASHISH ASHTHANA Male 42 MATA MANDIR SHALYA TANTRA

3067 52865 15.09.2025 2543121 ANSHITA SINGH Female 21 Indrapuri PRASOOTI TANTRA

3068 52866 15.09.2025 2543122 Mansi Dongre Female 37 Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA
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3069 52867 15.09.2025 2523232 KAVITA PAWAR Female 39 Harinagar Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA

3070 52868 15.09.2025 2543123 HEENA PATEL Female 38 New Market SHALYA TANTRA

3071 52869 15.09.2025 2543124 BHOJLAL Male 46 Pushpa Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3072 52870 15.09.2025 2543125 PIYUSH PATIDAR Male 55 Hamidia Road KAYA CHIKITSA

3073 52871 15.09.2025 2543126 RAKESH GAUTAM Male 46 Jhagriya SHALYA TANTRA

3074 52872 15.09.2025 2543127 RAJARAM LODHI Male 59 Imalia PANCHAKARMA

3075 52873 15.09.2025 2543128 PRERNA J SINGH Female 50 Itarsi KAYA CHIKITSA

3076 52874 15.09.2025 2535374 KHEM CHAND Male 35 New Basera Kotra SWASTHAVRITTA

3077 52875 15.09.2025 2543129 KUMKUM SEWADIK Female 54 Vairagarh PANCHAKARMA

3078 52876 15.09.2025 2543130 KARISHMA UIKEY Female 51 Nayapura KAYA CHIKITSA

3079 52877 15.09.2025 2543131 AARJAV JAIN Male 56 Priyanka Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3080 52878 15.09.2025 2543132 NADIRA Female 55 Bhavana Parisar VISHACHIKITSA

3081 52879 16.09.2025 2543133 anita pal Female 40 neelbad PANCHAKARMA

3082 52880 16.09.2025 2543134 sapna singh Female 32 neelbad PRASOOTI TANTRA

3083 52881 16.09.2025 2543135 DR Abhiraj jain Male 37 Gulmohar KAYA CHIKITSA

3084 52882 16.09.2025 2543136 Dr Priyanka Female 36 Gulmohar KAYA CHIKITSA

3085 52883 16.09.2025 2543137 NANDINI SINGH Female 56 Ratibad PRASOOTI TANTRA

3086 52884 16.09.2025 2543138 VINOD Male 39 Mandi deep SHALAKYA TANTRA

3087 52885 16.09.2025 2536202 RAJKUMAR Male 21
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

3088 52886 16.09.2025 2543139 AYUSH SINGH PANWAR Male 54 M P Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3089 52887 16.09.2025 2543140 JITENDRA PATIDAR Male 31 Daam Kheda PANCHAKARMA

3090 52888 16.09.2025 2543141 SHEETAL YADAV Female 35 Akash Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3091 52889 16.09.2025 2543142 SATYANARAYAN MEHTA Male 39 Ravidas Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3092 52890 16.09.2025 2543143 Jyoti Female 26 Barkhedi Kalan Aatyayika(Casuality)

3093 52891 16.09.2025 2543144 LAKHAN LAL Male 53 Ashoka Garden VISHACHIKITSA

3094 52892 16.09.2025 2543145 LAXMI JHARBADE Female 22 Jharneshwar Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3095 52893 16.09.2025 2543146 MUSKAN PANDRE Female 31 Amarpura SHALYA TANTRA

3096 52894 16.09.2025 2543147 SHAKTI JHARIYA Female 44 TT Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3097 52895 16.09.2025 2543148 SAKSHAM RAI Male 33 Vaishali Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3098 52896 16.09.2025 2543149 NARENDRA SONI Male 40 Krishna Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

3099 52897 16.09.2025 2543150 Ashok Vishwakarma Male 22 Rajeev Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

3100 52898 16.09.2025 2543151 PRITEE RATHAUR Female 37
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

Aatyayika(Casuality)

3101 52899 16.09.2025 2543152 RAMJI UIKEY Male 19 Ashoka Garden Aatyayika(Casuality)

3102 52900 16.09.2025 2543153 DEEPIKA PARMAR Female 29 Bairagarh Aatyayika(Casuality)

3103 52901 16.09.2025 2543154 JYOTI DAHIYA Female 37 Mendori Aatyayika(Casuality)

3104 52902 16.09.2025 2543155 GEET SAHU Male 42 KHARGONE SHALAKYA TANTRA

3105 52903 16.09.2025 2543156 RITIKA SONI Female 37 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

3106 52904 16.09.2025 2543157 PRADEEP MARAN Male 45 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

3107 52905 16.09.2025 2543158 MILIND GAWAD Male 26 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

3108 52906 16.09.2025 2543159 SONIKA GOUR Female 22 SURAJ NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

3109 52907 16.09.2025 2541934 JYOTI RATHORE Female 36 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3110 52908 16.09.2025 2543160 RADHIKA SHUKLA Female 1 YEAR BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

3111 52909 16.09.2025 2543161 ROSHINI SINGH Female 30 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3112 52910 16.09.2025 2543162 BHARTI PATIL Female 26 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3113 52911 16.09.2025 2543163 BHAVESH BAIRAGI Male 11 MONTH NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3114 52912 16.09.2025 2543164 PREMLATA BAIRAGI Female 60 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

3115 52913 16.09.2025 2543165 SHIVANI PATHAK Female 45 JHAGARIYA SWASTHAVRITTA

3116 52914 16.09.2025 2543166 SUMAIRA KHAN Female 58 JHAGARIYA SWASTHAVRITTA
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3117 52915 16.09.2025 2543167 SEEMA VERMA Female 43 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

3118 52916 16.09.2025 2513625 RUPALI Female 27 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

3119 52917 16.09.2025 2543168 PREMLATA Female 60 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

3120 52918 16.09.2025 2543169 ANKIT SAHU Male 25 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

3121 52919 16.09.2025 2539002 BABY OF RUPALI Male 0 BHOPAL KAUMARA BRUTYA

3122 52920 16.09.2025 2543170 SANDEEP ENGLE Male 21 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

3123 52921 16.09.2025 2543171 KAILASH SINGH Male 52 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

3124 52922 16.09.2025 2543172 RUDRA MISHRA Male 4 YEAR NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

3125 52923 16.09.2025 2543173 ANANT NAMDEV Male 4 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3126 52924 16.09.2025 2543174 GRANTH GOYAL Male 3.5 YEAR NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

3127 52925 16.09.2025 2543175 ANKITA CHOUKSEY Female 34 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3128 52926 16.09.2025 2543176 MEHAK BANU Female 22 RD HOSTEL PRASOOTI TANTRA

3129 52927 16.09.2025 2543177 MUSKAN Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3130 52928 16.09.2025 2543178 KAILASH GOKHE Male 46 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

3131 52929 16.09.2025 2543179 KUSUM YADAV Female 27 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

3132 52930 16.09.2025 2538432 SADHNA Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3133 52931 16.09.2025 2543180 SAVITRI BAI Female 40 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3134 52932 16.09.2025 2543181 BHUMIKA VISHWAKARMA Female 32 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

3135 52933 16.09.2025 2543182 JYOTI RAJPUT Female 38 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

3136 52934 16.09.2025 2543183 JIYANSHI MEENA Female 16 MONTH KHARPI KAUMARA BRUTYA

3137 52935 16.09.2025 2543184 VINDHESHWARI Female 6 Daam Kheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

3138 52936 16.09.2025 2543185 RUBY SAHARE Female 35
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

3139 52937 16.09.2025 2543186 HARSHITA SINGH Female 11 Police Radio Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

3140 52938 16.09.2025 2532630 NANDINI FULMALI Female 48 Semri Kalan SWASTHAVRITTA

3141 52939 16.09.2025 2525814
GYANENDRA KUMAR
VARMA

Male 51 Misrod VISHACHIKITSA

3142 52940 16.09.2025 2543187 GHANSHAYAM DEHARIYA Male 44 MP Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3143 52941 16.09.2025 2543188 Neelam Golandaj Female 34 Barkheda PANCHAKARMA

3144 52942 16.09.2025 2543189 NAMRATA DANDOTIYA Female 50
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

KAYA CHIKITSA

3145 52943 16.09.2025 2543190 SANTOSH JAJME Male 52 Gandhi Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3146 52944 16.09.2025 2543191 MEENOO OJHA Female 36 Jain Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

3147 52945 16.09.2025 2543192 SURESH PRASAD DUBEY Male 12 Neelbad KAUMARA BRUTYA

3148 52946 16.09.2025 2543193 SHAKSHI DEHARIYA Female 20 Suraj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3149 52947 16.09.2025 2543194 APURVA LODHI Female 47 Kolar Road Bhopal SHALAKYA TANTRA

3150 52948 16.09.2025 2525718 POONAM LODHI Female 34 sevaniya PRASOOTI TANTRA

3151 52949 16.09.2025 2530494 ADITYA GURU Male 12 Kamala Park KAUMARA BRUTYA

3152 52950 16.09.2025 2543195 DEEPIKA SANOTIYA Female 46 Gandhi Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3153 52951 16.09.2025 2543196 AVDHESH NAGWANSHI Male 53 Bilkis Ganj PANCHAKARMA

3154 52952 16.09.2025 2543197 NANDINI CHITTODIYA Female 60 sevaniya KAYA CHIKITSA

3155 52953 16.09.2025 2543198 AASHI SHARMA Female 51 Gulmohar SWASTHAVRITTA

3156 52954 16.09.2025 2543199 PREMLATA UIKEY Female 16 Peergate VISHACHIKITSA

3157 52955 16.09.2025 2543200 RABIA BANO Female 1 Akash Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3158 52956 16.09.2025 2543201 NEHA DAHIYA Female 27 New Basera Kotra PRASOOTI TANTRA

3159 52957 16.09.2025 2543202 ANISHA SHRIKHANDE Female 68
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

SHALAKYA TANTRA

3160 52958 16.09.2025 2543203 MUKUT DHARI SINGH Male 64 Nishatpura SHALYA TANTRA

3161 52959 16.09.2025 2543204 AMRIT LAL KOL Male 43 Kolar PANCHAKARMA

3162 52960 16.09.2025 2543205 NEELESH Male 57 Sheel Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA
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3163 52961 16.09.2025 2543206 PARSAN SINGH Male 47 Rohit Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3164 52962 16.09.2025 2543207 SATISH KUMAR SAHU Male 24
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

VISHACHIKITSA

3165 52963 16.09.2025 2543208 SHABNAM YADAV Female 3 Imalia KAUMARA BRUTYA

3166 52964 16.09.2025 2543209 DEEPIKA DEVI AHIRWAR Female 19 Idgah Hills PRASOOTI TANTRA

3167 52965 16.09.2025 2543210 RAMKISHOR NARVARE Male 57
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

SHALAKYA TANTRA

3168 52966 16.09.2025 2543211 BASANT KUMAR Male 47 Khari SHALYA TANTRA

3169 52967 16.09.2025 2543212 DHRUV SAMADHIYA Male 54 Aradhana Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3170 52968 16.09.2025 2543213 TEJESHWARI MARKAM Female 63 Itkodi KAYA CHIKITSA

3171 52969 16.09.2025 2543214 Dr. Munish Gupta Male 32 Akash Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3172 52970 16.09.2025 2543215 RADHA KAROCHE Female 29 Subhash Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

3173 52971 16.09.2025 2543216 KHUSHBOO PRAJAPAT Female 13 Avadhpuri KAUMARA BRUTYA

3174 52972 16.09.2025 2543217 PRIYANKA PRAJAPATI Female 31 Jhaagriya PRASOOTI TANTRA

3175 52973 16.09.2025 2543218 MANISHA JAMRA Female 49 Police Radio Colony SHALYA TANTRA

3176 52974 16.09.2025 2543219 JYOTI BAGHEL Female 62 Bishankhedi PANCHAKARMA

3177 52975 16.09.2025 2543220 KAVITA Female 20 Shyamala Hills KAYA CHIKITSA

3178 52976 16.09.2025 2543221 RUKSAR MANSURI Female 19 Sironj VISHACHIKITSA

3179 52977 16.09.2025 2543222 AWANISH TIWARI Male 13 Vaishali Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3180 52978 16.09.2025 2543223 SUNITA RATHORE Male 55 SHEORE PANCHAKARMA

3181 52979 16.09.2025 2543224 ESHA JAIN Female 55 Nayapura PANCHAKARMA

3182 52980 16.09.2025 2543225 SAKRIYA DODIYAR Male 53 Kotra village PANCHAKARMA

3183 52981 16.09.2025 2543226 AMEEN DAS PADWAR Male 7 Itarsi KAUMARA BRUTYA

3184 52982 16.09.2025 2543227 SHRIYANSHI SONI Female 32 RD Hostel PRASOOTI TANTRA

3185 52983 16.09.2025 2543228 NITYA SONI Female 77
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

SHALAKYA TANTRA

3186 52984 16.09.2025 2541382
RAMDAYAL SINGH
KUSHWAHA

Male 53 Jain Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3187 52985 16.09.2025 2543229 TERSINGH DAMOR Male 41 police line SHALYA TANTRA

3188 52986 16.09.2025 2543230
JAMUNA PRASAD
DWIVEDI

Male 40 New Basera PANCHAKARMA

3189 52987 16.09.2025 2543231 ANJALI BACHHLE Female 28 Sharda Vihar KAYA CHIKITSA

3190 52988 16.09.2025 2543232 ARSHIFA KHILJI Female 35 Prabhu Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3191 52989 16.09.2025 2543233 NANCY RAGHUWANSHI Female 16 Gomti Colony VISHACHIKITSA

3192 52990 16.09.2025 2543234
BHAMAR SINGH
CHOUHAN

Male 3 Bishan Khedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

3193 52991 16.09.2025 2543235 Kratika Badkur Female 37 Banganga PRASOOTI TANTRA

3194 52992 16.09.2025 2543236 DHRUV RAJ SOTA Male 50 Kerava Dam Road SHALAKYA TANTRA

3195 52993 16.09.2025 2540681 ANAR BAI Female 60 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

3196 52994 16.09.2025 2529266 PRIYANKA JANGHELA Female 34 TT Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3197 52995 16.09.2025 2543237 SIDDHARTH SINGH Male 49 Habibganj SHALYA TANTRA

3198 52996 16.09.2025 2543238 PRIYA SHRIVASTAVA Female 36 Jain Nagar Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

3199 52997 16.09.2025 2543239 RIYA BAGDE Female 49 Kerava Road KAYA CHIKITSA

3200 52998 16.09.2025 2543240 Lata Singh Dangi Female 42 1100 Avas SWASTHAVRITTA

3201 52999 16.09.2025 2543241 PALAK TELANG Female 54 Kotra village VISHACHIKITSA

3202 53000 16.09.2025 2543242 AKANSHA TIWARI Female 15 Sharda Vihar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3203 53001 16.09.2025 2543243 VINITA THAKUR Female 25 Ashoka Garden PRASOOTI TANTRA

3204 53002 16.09.2025 2543244 HAMUMAT SINGH Male 60 Vidisha Road SHALAKYA TANTRA

3205 53003 16.09.2025 2543245 RAGHU NATH PATEL Male 30 Beel Kheda SHALYA TANTRA

3206 53004 16.09.2025 2543246 VINOD ADEY Male 45 Gautam Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3207 53005 16.09.2025 2543247 MUSKAN NAGAR Female 44 Anand Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA
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3208 53006 16.09.2025 2543248 JAGAN Male 33 Khari SWASTHAVRITTA

3209 53007 16.09.2025 2543249 SHANKAR LAL PARIHAR Male 18 Chuna Batti VISHACHIKITSA

3210 53008 16.09.2025 2543250 CHHAGAN Male 14 Mulla Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

3211 53009 16.09.2025 2543251 TEENA Female 35 Tulsi Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3212 53010 16.09.2025 2543252 POONAM DEVI SHARMA Female 70 Kolar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3213 53011 16.09.2025 2543253 PRIYANKA Female 28 Nayapura SHALYA TANTRA

3214 53012 16.09.2025 2543254 DEEPSHIKHA KANOJE Female 38 Kajlikheda PANCHAKARMA

3215 53013 16.09.2025 2543255 MAHI DHANRAJ Female 37 Bishal Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3216 53014 16.09.2025 2543256 PARVAT CHOUHAN Male 27 Vidisha SWASTHAVRITTA

3217 53015 16.09.2025 2543257 SANJANA ALAWA Female 47 Lalita Nagar Kolar VISHACHIKITSA

3218 53016 16.09.2025 2543258 ANKITA AMRWANSHI Female 5
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

KAUMARA BRUTYA

3219 53017 16.09.2025 2543259 MUSKAN SURYAVANSHI Female 25 P&T Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

3220 53018 16.09.2025 2543260 CHANCHAL DANDOTIYA Female 51
Golden City
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

3221 53019 16.09.2025 2543261 ARTI SAKET Female 31 Kalkheda PANCHAKARMA

3222 53020 16.09.2025 2543262 SAHEB RAO THAKRE Male 23 Nishatpura KAYA CHIKITSA

3223 53021 16.09.2025 2543263 KRATI SHUKLA Female 22 Suraj Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

3224 53022 16.09.2025 2543264
BHAGAWAN LAL
SANJOTIYA

Male 9
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

KAUMARA BRUTYA

3225 53023 16.09.2025 2543265 Geeta Yadav Female 33
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

3226 53024 16.09.2025 2543266 NEHA GAUTAM Female 34 Bhavana Parisar PANCHAKARMA

3227 53025 16.09.2025 2543267 SUNIL AHARWAR Male 61 Barkheda PANCHAKARMA

3228 53026 16.09.2025 2535898 JAHAANVIKA Female 5 MONTH SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3229 53027 16.09.2025 2543268 RISHAB KUMAR Male 29 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3230 53028 16.09.2025 2542095 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH Male 9 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3231 53029 16.09.2025 2542264 BABYOF DEEKSHA Male 8 DAY KHARPI KAUMARA BRUTYA

3232 53030 16.09.2025 2543269 KAPIL DHAKAD Male 24 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3233 53031 16.09.2025 2543270 RIVI NAMDEO Female 25 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3234 53032 16.09.2025 2543271 ABHISHEKH MISHRA Male 15 YEARS NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3235 53033 16.09.2025 2543272 UNNATI MISHRA Female 12 YEARS NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3236 53034 16.09.2025 2543273 SOMEYA SONI Female 18 Gandhi Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3237 53035 16.09.2025 2543274 DEVIRAM Male 64
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

SHALAKYA TANTRA

3238 53036 16.09.2025 2537962 VISHAL SEN Male 42 MENDORI VISHACHIKITSA

3239 53037 16.09.2025 2526704 MUSKAN MANDLOI Female 65 Mungalia Print SHALAKYA TANTRA

3240 53038 16.09.2025 2543275 ASHOK Male 34 Subhash Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3241 53039 16.09.2025 2543276 PAYAL PINGLE Female 42 Kokta PANCHAKARMA

3242 53040 16.09.2025 2543277 AAYUSHI SONI Female 55 Rajeev Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3243 53041 16.09.2025 2543278 Pooja Sharma Female 36 Panchsheel Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3244 53042 16.09.2025 2543279 NEELAM PRAJAPAT Female 53 Sai Nagar Neelbad VISHACHIKITSA

3245 53043 16.09.2025 2543280 ANITA UIKEY Female 50 Gulmohar Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

3246 53044 16.09.2025 2543281 CHAMAN SHRIVAS Male 31 Jain Nagar Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA

3247 53045 16.09.2025 2531031 TANISHA SONI Female 22 Vidisha PRASOOTI TANTRA

3248 53046 16.09.2025 2523178 SHANKARLAL RAWAT Male 29 berkhedi SWASTHAVRITTA

3249 53047 16.09.2025 2543282 DINESHKUMAR Male 33 Banganga SHALYA TANTRA

3250 53048 16.09.2025 2543283 Tayyabun Nisa Qureshi Female 26 Mahabali Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3251 53049 16.09.2025 2543284 Shivani Soni Female 24 Sonagiri KAYA CHIKITSA

3252 53050 16.09.2025 2543285 HARSHRAJ CHOUHAN Male 39
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

SWASTHAVRITTA
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3253 53051 16.09.2025 2543286 HEMANTH RATHORE Male 24 SHEORE VISHACHIKITSA

3254 53052 16.09.2025 2543287 POOJA BHAWARKER Female 26 Anand Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3255 53053 16.09.2025 2543288 RAKESH JAWARKER Male 66 Rachna Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3256 53054 16.09.2025 2543289 MONIKA SALAME Female 39 Shanti Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3257 53055 16.09.2025 2543290 DHANESH KUMAR Male 27 Rajeev Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3258 53056 16.09.2025 2543291 Surabhi Shivhare Female 56 Piplani SWASTHAVRITTA

3259 53057 16.09.2025 2543292 LAKHAN LAL TIWARI Male 28 Hamidia Road VISHACHIKITSA

3260 53058 16.09.2025 2543293 PRIYANKA THAKRE Female 20 Nariyal Kheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

3261 53059 16.09.2025 2543294 CHUNNILAL SAHU Male 60 1100 Avas SHALYA TANTRA

3262 53060 16.09.2025 2543295 VISIYA KATARA Male 52 P&T Colony PANCHAKARMA

3263 53061 16.09.2025 2543296 KIRAN PANDEY Female 70
Golden City
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

3264 53062 16.09.2025 2543297 DEEPIKA THAKUR Female 33 Kerava Road SWASTHAVRITTA

3265 53063 16.09.2025 2543298 R S CHOUDHARI Male 18 New Basera Kotra VISHACHIKITSA

3266 53064 16.09.2025 2543299 MANSI DWIVEDI Female 38 Lalita Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3267 53065 16.09.2025 2543300 ANURADHA JHARKHANDE Female 39 Sai Colony SHALYA TANTRA

3268 53066 16.09.2025 2543301 KIRAN SHAH Female 36 Shivaji Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3269 53067 16.09.2025 2543302 ABHINAV DUBEY Male 31 Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

3270 53068 16.09.2025 2543303 RATNA Female 22 Gulmohar Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

3271 53069 16.09.2025 2543304 GHANSHYAM DOHRE Male 52 Shabari Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3272 53070 16.09.2025 2543305 Nikita Mungre Female 45
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

3273 53071 16.09.2025 2543306 SHIVANSHI KUSHWAHA Female 3 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3274 53072 16.09.2025 2543307 BABY OF BHARTI Male 1 MONTH HINOTIYA KAUMARA BRUTYA

3275 53073 16.09.2025 2543308 PRIYA Female 24 RD HOSTEL KAYA CHIKITSA

3276 53074 16.09.2025 2543309 Aiswariya Raj Female 6
Harshvardhan
Nagar

SHALAKYA TANTRA

3277 53075 16.09.2025 2543310 VASUDHA NIGAM Female 30 Police Radio Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

3278 53076 16.09.2025 2543311 MOTIRAM Male 31 Bishan Khedi SHALAKYA TANTRA

3279 53077 16.09.2025 2543312 Priyanka Bhimte Female 10 Gautam Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3280 53078 16.09.2025 2543313 sarthak Male 6 MONTH mata mandir KAUMARA BRUTYA

3281 53079 16.09.2025 2543314 bhagvati mithil Female 50 hinotiya SHALAKYA TANTRA

3282 53080 16.09.2025 2543315 ranjna verma Female 31 gore ganv PANCHAKARMA

3283 53081 16.09.2025 2543316 baby of sapna Female 0 gore ganv KAUMARA BRUTYA

3284 53082 16.09.2025 2543317 sumitra shukla Female 45 ganesh colony KAYA CHIKITSA

3285 53083 16.09.2025 2543318 ROHIT PUROHIT Male 45 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

3286 53084 16.09.2025 2542595 SHIVNARAYAN MEENA Male 45
NAMDARPURA
BAIRSIYA

SHALYA TANTRA

3287 53085 16.09.2025 2543319 RAKESH KUMAR Male 45 KOLAR SWASTHAVRITTA

3288 53086 16.09.2025 2543320 HARSHIKA PATIL Female 30 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

3289 53087 16.09.2025 2543321 JAY SHARMA Male 24 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

3290 53088 16.09.2025 2543322 ROHIT SHARMA Male 28 KOLAR SWASTHAVRITTA

3291 53089 16.09.2025 2543323 RAM MOHAN Male 35 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

3292 53090 16.09.2025 2543324 ROSHAN KUMAR Male 38 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

3293 53091 16.09.2025 2543325 SEVAKRAM JHARIYA Male 5 Barkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

3294 53092 16.09.2025 2543326 VAISHNAVI CHOUDHARY Female 24 Suraj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3295 53093 16.09.2025 2543327 RAVINA SONDHIYA Female 35 Damkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

3296 53094 16.09.2025 2525392 Kavita Pal Female 40 Old Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

3297 53095 16.09.2025 2528863 SHABDIKA BHARKE Female
2.5
MONTH

NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA
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3298 53096 16.09.2025 2543328 AJAY GORE Male 60 Surya Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3299 53097 16.09.2025 2543329 PAYAL CHOUKSE Female 40 Kotra Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

3300 53098 16.09.2025 2543330 SAJANA SINGH Male 30 Karaund Square KAYA CHIKITSA

3301 53099 16.09.2025 2543331 SAKSHI AHIRWAR Female 36 Sudama Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3302 53100 16.09.2025 2543332 AAKASH BHAYDIYA Male 52 Imalia VISHACHIKITSA

3303 53101 16.09.2025 2543333 RATI PANDEY Female 6 Sudama Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3304 53102 16.09.2025 2543334 REENA DANGI Female 50 Peergate PRASOOTI TANTRA

3305 53103 16.09.2025 2543335 SONI Female 37 Banjari SHALAKYA TANTRA

3306 53104 16.09.2025 2527572 ARTI RATHOUR Female 26 ESHWAR NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

3307 53105 16.09.2025 2535404 SANJAY KHOBRAGADE Male 9 Lalita Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3308 53106 16.09.2025 2543336 SAMEENA ANSARI Female 29 Bhanpur SHALYA TANTRA

3309 53107 16.09.2025 2543337 MAHESH PRAJAPATI Male 41 Suraj Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3310 53108 16.09.2025 2543338 PRAMOD BARSKAR Male 46 Danish Nagar Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

3311 53109 16.09.2025 2543339 RAGHVENDRA SINGLA Male 51 Bilkis Ganj SWASTHAVRITTA

3312 53110 16.09.2025 2543340 NANDANI DASONDHI Female 41 Kharpi VISHACHIKITSA

3313 53111 16.09.2025 2543341 ANUSHREE TRIPATHI Female 7 Vaishali Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3314 53112 16.09.2025 2543342 PRIYANSHI YADAV Female 21 RD HOSTEL PRASOOTI TANTRA

3315 53113 16.09.2025 2543343 DILIP SINGH Male 38 Shanti Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3316 53114 16.09.2025 2543344 REETHU REGI Female 32 Shyamala Hills PANCHAKARMA

3317 53115 16.09.2025 2543345 Priyanshi Shrivas Female 58 Daam Kheda KAYA CHIKITSA

3318 53116 16.09.2025 2543346 PUSHPALATA MUDLIYAR Male 48 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

3319 53117 16.09.2025 2543347 MOHAMMAD UMAR ALI Male 22 Nishatpura VISHACHIKITSA

3320 53118 16.09.2025 2543348 RAMSANKAR Male 6 Rachna Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3321 53119 16.09.2025 2543349 PRANJALI TIWARI Female 64 berkhedi PRASOOTI TANTRA

3322 53120 16.09.2025 2543350 RATAN Male 30
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

3323 53121 16.09.2025 2543351 SHRUTI BHARTI Female 50 Shabari Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3324 53122 16.09.2025 2543352 PALLAVI VERMA Male 34 Barkhedi Kalan KAYA CHIKITSA

3325 53123 16.09.2025 2543353 YASHI SHRIVASTAVA Male 51 Jahangirabad SWASTHAVRITTA

3326 53124 16.09.2025 2543354 CHETNA RATHORE Female 50 SEHORE VISHACHIKITSA

3327 53125 16.09.2025 2543355 PREM BHAWAR Female 15 Idgah Hills KAUMARA BRUTYA

3328 53126 16.09.2025 2543356 Priyanka Patel Female 19 Surya Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3329 53127 16.09.2025 2543357 Shailkumari Barpete Female 64 Mulla Colony SHALYA TANTRA

3330 53128 16.09.2025 2543358 MISHKA BAJPAI Female 56 Kotra Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

3331 53129 16.09.2025 2543359 CHANDA LODHI Male 32 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3332 53130 16.09.2025 2543360 SURAJ BAI Female 90 RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA

3333 53131 16.09.2025 2543361 PUSHPA YADAV Female 21 RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA

3334 53132 16.09.2025 2543362 BAKEL YASHPAL Male 27 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

3335 53133 16.09.2025 2543363 NIKHIL YADAV Male 21 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

3336 53134 16.09.2025 2543364 KRISHIV SHARMA Male
3.5
MONTH

DPS KAUMARA BRUTYA

3337 53135 16.09.2025 2543365 VIJAY NISHAT Male 24 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

3338 53136 16.09.2025 2543366 JAVED KHAN Male 31 OLD CITY SWASTHAVRITTA

3339 53137 16.09.2025 2513796 NEHA SINGH DINKAR Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3340 53138 16.09.2025 2543367 ARTI SINGH Female 30 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

3341 53139 16.09.2025 2543368 BRIJPAL SINGH Male 44 KOLAR SWASTHAVRITTA

3342 53140 16.09.2025 2543369 akansha pichhode Female 26 balaghat PANCHAKARMA

3343 53141 16.09.2025 2531052 NANDINI VISHWAKRMA Female 23 PUSHPA NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

3344 53142 17.09.2025 2543370 KALPANA PARMAR Female 26 Lalita Nagar Kolar Aatyayika(Casuality)

3345 53143 17.09.2025 2543371 OMPRAKASH PILLAI Male 29 Kolar Aatyayika(Casuality)
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3346 53144 17.09.2025 2543372 BABITA SINGH Female 34 Roshanpura Aatyayika(Casuality)

3347 53145 17.09.2025 2543373 PRAHLAD Male 31 Jahangirabad Aatyayika(Casuality)

3348 53146 17.09.2025 2543374 POOJA MEENA Female 35 Rajeev Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

3349 53147 17.09.2025 2543375 ROHIT PATEL Male 19 Sharda Vihar Aatyayika(Casuality)

3350 53148 17.09.2025 2543376 DAMINI KATRE Female 3 Barkhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

3351 53149 17.09.2025 2543377 SHEETAL KHANDEKAR Female 23 Bairagarh PRASOOTI TANTRA

3352 53150 17.09.2025 2543378 PAVAN SHRIVAS Male 56 Barkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

3353 53151 17.09.2025 2525263 SANDHYA Female 51 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3354 53152 17.09.2025 2543379 RAGHAV PATIDAR Male 60 Secunderabad SHALYA TANTRA

3355 53153 17.09.2025 2543380 RAVINA Female 35 Ayodhya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3356 53154 17.09.2025 2543381 GANESH GHODKI Male 36 Habibganj KAYA CHIKITSA

3357 53155 17.09.2025 2543382 AMRITA DWIVEDI Female 46 Bishan Khedi SWASTHAVRITTA

3358 53156 17.09.2025 2543383 PATIRAJ SINGH Male 56 Mungalia Print VISHACHIKITSA

3359 53157 17.09.2025 2543384 RASHMI JHARIYA Female 40 New Basera PANCHAKARMA

3360 53158 17.09.2025 2543385 Sarita Kol Female 43 Avadhpuri KAYA CHIKITSA

3361 53159 17.09.2025 2543386 YUGAL SHARMA Male 24 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3362 53160 17.09.2025 2541304 MONIKA GOUR Female 26 SURAJ NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

3363 53161 17.09.2025 2539467 SUNITA BAI Female 48 GORAGANV PANCHAKARMA

3364 53162 17.09.2025 2543387 SRISHTI YADAV Female 7 Kotra KAUMARA BRUTYA

3365 53163 17.09.2025 2543388 SANJANA PATEL Female 44 kerwa dam PRASOOTI TANTRA

3366 53164 17.09.2025 2543389 SAPANA ACHALE Female 11 1100 Avas SHALAKYA TANTRA

3367 53165 17.09.2025 2541521 SAVITREE BAMNE Female 38 Jhaagriya VISHACHIKITSA

3368 53166 17.09.2025 2536331 MOTILAL BAIGA Male 20 Lal Ghati KAYA CHIKITSA

3369 53167 17.09.2025 2543390 Sarabjeet Kaur Female 42 Malviya Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3370 53168 17.09.2025 2543391 DIVYA SAHU Female 37 Gomti Colony PANCHAKARMA

3371 53169 17.09.2025 2543392 BHAG SINGH PARTE Male 44 Rahul Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3372 53170 17.09.2025 2543393 PITAMBARDAS VAISHNAV Male 25 Katara Hills SWASTHAVRITTA

3373 53171 17.09.2025 2543394 RAGHAVENDRA TIWARI Male 59 Gautam Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

3374 53172 17.09.2025 2543395 RAM NARESH KAUSHAL Male 4 Karaund KAUMARA BRUTYA

3375 53173 17.09.2025 2543396 PINKI Female 31 Priyanka Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3376 53174 17.09.2025 2543397 SURESH Male 23 Ishwar Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3377 53175 17.09.2025 2531948 SUDHA PATIDAR Female 38 MP Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3378 53176 17.09.2025 2535145 PREM SINGH PARMAR Male 57 Suraj Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3379 53177 17.09.2025 2543398 HIRUDAS NAGLE Male 68 Vijay Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3380 53178 17.09.2025 2543399 KULDEEP RAO Male 56 Gautam Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3381 53179 17.09.2025 2543400 MUKHARJI MESHRAM Male 57 Sehore KAYA CHIKITSA

3382 53180 17.09.2025 2543401 MANSI DHURVE Female 35 Professor Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

3383 53181 17.09.2025 2543402 AAKRUTI BHALSE Female 51 Vidisha Road VISHACHIKITSA

3384 53182 17.09.2025 2530745 JAYA YADAV Female 32 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

3385 53183 17.09.2025 2543403 YUVANSH JAIN Male 2.5 YEAR NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3386 53184 17.09.2025 2528805 RAKHI SINGH Female 27 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3387 53185 17.09.2025 2543404 SHIVANSH SINGH Male 2 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3388 53186 17.09.2025 2543405 JYOTI KALOSIYA Female 61 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3389 53187 17.09.2025 2543406 IMRAT LAL Male 49 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA

3390 53188 17.09.2025 2543407 NANHI BAI YADAV Female 55 NADINI RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA

3391 53189 17.09.2025 2543408 HARJEET KOUR Female 46 ASHOKA GARDAN PANCHAKARMA

3392 53190 17.09.2025 2543409 ANSHUMAN PASWAN Male 1.5 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

3393 53191 17.09.2025 2543410 MANOJ PASWAN Male 34 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

3394 53192 17.09.2025 2543411 VINITA GOUR Female 42 T T NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA
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3395 53193 17.09.2025 2543412 MANISHA DWIVEDI Female 40 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3396 53194 17.09.2025 2540056 ARCHNA KATIYAR Female 43 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

3397 53195 17.09.2025 2543413 TILAKRAJ THAKUR Male 49 KALKHEDA KAYA CHIKITSA

3398 53196 17.09.2025 2543414 RAJKAMAL SAKHVAR Male 30 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

3399 53197 17.09.2025 2543415 MANORAMA PATHAK Female 32 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

3400 53198 17.09.2025 2543416 DINEH CHOUHAN Male 35 JAWAHAR CHOUK SWASTHAVRITTA

3401 53199 17.09.2025 2543417 SHEETAL YADAV Female 48 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

3402 53200 17.09.2025 2543418 JHALLO GABADE Female 58 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

3403 53201 17.09.2025 2543419 SEEMA UIKEY Female 5 Subhash Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3404 53202 17.09.2025 2543420 Devki Prajapati Female 47 Beel Kheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

3405 53203 17.09.2025 2543421 CHINTA Female 79
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

3406 53204 17.09.2025 2533239 CHHATRAPATI SINGH Male 12 Anand Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3407 53205 17.09.2025 2523671 RADHESHYAM KUMAWAT Male 60 Sonagiri SHALAKYA TANTRA

3408 53206 17.09.2025 2538983 DIVYANSHU PARMAR Male 53
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

3409 53207 17.09.2025 2524575 SUNITA JAISWAL Female 35 KOTRA KAYA CHIKITSA

3410 53208 17.09.2025 2543422 PRIYA PATEL Female 32 Katara Hills SHALYA TANTRA

3411 53209 17.09.2025 2543423 JAGRATI GUPTA Female 49 Kamala Park PANCHAKARMA

3412 53210 17.09.2025 2543424 RAJKUMAR TUMSARE Male 31 Tulsi Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3413 53211 17.09.2025 2543425 CHANDNI BHALAVI Female 28 Rohit Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3414 53212 17.09.2025 2543426 MOULI BANSODKAR Female 40 Kokta VISHACHIKITSA

3415 53213 17.09.2025 2543427 DEEPSHIKHA KATARE Female 12 Ashoka Garden KAUMARA BRUTYA

3416 53214 17.09.2025 2543428 NEHA BANKOLIYA Female 44 Old Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

3417 53215 17.09.2025 2543429 ANUP DAMOR Male 13 Khari SHALAKYA TANTRA

3418 53216 17.09.2025 2530002 BRIJESH SIKARWAR Male 13 Khari VISHACHIKITSA

3419 53217 17.09.2025 2535515 AKSHAY KUMBHKAR Male 24 KOLAR ROAD VISHACHIKITSA

3420 53218 17.09.2025 2529161 ANWAR ALI Male 53 Ratibad PANCHAKARMA

3421 53219 17.09.2025 2524493 PRAGATI JABHURKAR Female 21 Char Imali VISHACHIKITSA

3422 53220 17.09.2025 2543430 Kshama Jhariya Female 66 Prempura SHALYA TANTRA

3423 53221 17.09.2025 2543431 Sonali Misar Female 59 Jharneshwar Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3424 53222 17.09.2025 2543432 SUDARSHAN DHAKAD Male 42 Kerava Dam Road KAYA CHIKITSA

3425 53223 17.09.2025 2543433 SHANKAR PRASAD GUPTA Male 39 Anand Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3426 53224 17.09.2025 2543434
MUNDRIKA PRASAD
SONDHIYA

Male 27 Rachna Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

3427 53225 17.09.2025 2543435 S.K. Jain Male 7 Shanti Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3428 53226 17.09.2025 2543436 Rajesh Yadav Female 20 Daam Kheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

3429 53227 17.09.2025 2543437 SWATI PATIDAR Female 64 police line SHALAKYA TANTRA

3430 53228 17.09.2025 2532410 SOUMYA SONI Female 37 Sanjay Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3431 53229 17.09.2025 2540889 SAPNA Female 49 Amarpura PANCHAKARMA

3432 53230 17.09.2025 2543438 MUKESH SEN Male 53 Katara Hills SHALYA TANTRA

3433 53231 17.09.2025 2543439 RANU KUSHWAHA Female 35 Raisen Road PANCHAKARMA

3434 53232 17.09.2025 2543440 MANNALAL VERMA Male 21 Danish Nagar Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

3435 53233 17.09.2025 2543441 RAMESH VERMA Male 35
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

SWASTHAVRITTA

3436 53234 17.09.2025 2543442 Mirza Fahim Beig Male 22 Gulmohar VISHACHIKITSA

3437 53235 17.09.2025 2543443 NEELAM PATHAK Female 5 berkhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

3438 53236 17.09.2025 2543444 JAISHREE PRAJAPATI Female 37 Gautam Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3439 53237 17.09.2025 2543445 MANISHA GIRARE Female 64
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA
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3440 53238 17.09.2025 2532745 MOTILAL DAMAR Male 26 Mungalia Print KAYA CHIKITSA

3441 53239 17.09.2025 2522733 RAMSAGAR PRAJAPATI Male 69 Golden City SHALAKYA TANTRA

3442 53240 17.09.2025 2525151 ASHUTOSH RATHORE Male 39 Misrod Road SWASTHAVRITTA

3443 53241 17.09.2025 2530821 KRATTIKA SHARMA Female 23 Mandi deep SHALYA TANTRA

3444 53242 17.09.2025 2543446 GAURAV LALAWAT Male 56 Itarsi SHALYA TANTRA

3445 53243 17.09.2025 2543447 ARCHISHA CHOURASIA Female 32 Banjari Kolar PANCHAKARMA

3446 53244 17.09.2025 2543448 MAYA GARWAL Female 25 MP Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3447 53245 17.09.2025 2543449 PRANJALI TIWARI Female 55 Vaishali Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3448 53246 17.09.2025 2543450 ASTHA DWIVEDI Female 31 Professor Colony VISHACHIKITSA

3449 53247 17.09.2025 2543451 ABHISHEKH Male 30 AYODHYA NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

3450 53248 17.09.2025 2539463 VIJAY WANKHEDE Male 44 TT NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

3451 53249 17.09.2025 2543452 BEDIKA CHOUBEY Female 1.5 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3452 53250 17.09.2025 2543453 SOMVATI KOL Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3453 53251 17.09.2025 2543454 RATNMALA Female 52 KOLAR ROAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3454 53252 17.09.2025 2543455 RAGHAV Male 8 MONTH KOLAR ROAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3455 53253 17.09.2025 2543456 POOJA MANDWE Female 28 KOLAR ROAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3456 53254 17.09.2025 2543457 HAMEED KHAN Male 32 BANGANGA SWASTHAVRITTA

3457 53255 17.09.2025 2543458 SUSHMITA JAIN Female 35 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

3458 53256 17.09.2025 2543459 AKASH SALVE Male 30 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

3459 53257 17.09.2025 2543460 SWETA SOHANI Female 40 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3460 53258 17.09.2025 2543461 JAYA MISHRA Female 32 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3461 53259 17.09.2025 2543462 HIMANSHU PRAJAPATI Male 3 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3462 53260 17.09.2025 2543463 HARSHITA PRAJAPATI Female 10 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3463 53261 17.09.2025 2543464 MEHAR KHAN Female 21 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3464 53262 17.09.2025 2543465 ANIKET KESHARWANI Male 26 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3465 53263 17.09.2025 2541704 HARINARAYAN BAKODIYA Male 46 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

3466 53264 17.09.2025 2543466 GOURI SINGH Female 9 KOTRA SHALAKYA TANTRA

3467 53265 17.09.2025 2543467 G S KUSHWAHA Male 52 KOTRA SHALAKYA TANTRA

3468 53266 17.09.2025 2539015 MADHU GIRI Female 23 BERKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

3469 53267 17.09.2025 2543161 ROSHINI SINGH Female 30 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3470 53268 17.09.2025 2543468 NARENDRA SINGH Male 52 KOTRA SHALAKYA TANTRA

3471 53269 17.09.2025 2530147 AMITA MARAN Female 22 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

3472 53270 17.09.2025 2543469 ISHWANTU SHARMA Female 35 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

3473 53271 17.09.2025 2543470 RAMBAI VERMA Female 60 KAMLA NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

3474 53272 17.09.2025 2543471 AYUSHI RATHORE Female 2 Arora Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

3475 53273 17.09.2025 2543472 MANISHA KUMARI Female 42 Goragaon PRASOOTI TANTRA

3476 53274 17.09.2025 2543473 Dr. Ratnesh Rai Male 40 Bijasen Nagar Kotra SHALAKYA TANTRA

3477 53275 17.09.2025 2524522 Reema Singh Female 15 Bilkis Ganj KAUMARA BRUTYA

3478 53276 17.09.2025 2525646 BIRAN Male 33 Char Imali KAYA CHIKITSA

3479 53277 17.09.2025 2533560 SHIVANI BAIRAGI Female 50 Khajuri Kalan SHALYA TANTRA

3480 53278 17.09.2025 2529600 RAMESHWAR JAIN Male 58 BADJHIRI SHALYA TANTRA

3481 53279 17.09.2025 2543474 JAGDISH CHANDRA Male 67 Nathu Barkheda SHALYA TANTRA

3482 53280 17.09.2025 2543475 SAKSHI HAJARE Female 26 Itarsi PANCHAKARMA

3483 53281 17.09.2025 2543476 APAR KANKANI Male 38 Habibganj KAYA CHIKITSA

3484 53282 17.09.2025 2543477 BHARATSING CHOUHAN Male 59 Govindpura SWASTHAVRITTA

3485 53283 17.09.2025 2543478 PRERNA MAHOBIYA Female 36 Kamala Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

3486 53284 17.09.2025 2543479 MUKESH Male 19 Kotra Bhopal VISHACHIKITSA

3487 53285 17.09.2025 2543480 TEKLAL MADANKAR Male 5 Neemkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

3488 53286 17.09.2025 2543481 MALA UIKEY Female 40 jumerati PRASOOTI TANTRA
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3489 53287 17.09.2025 2543482 HIBA KHAN Female 61 Tumda SHALAKYA TANTRA

3490 53288 17.09.2025 2522737 SADHU PRASAD MAJHI Male 62 Roshanpura SWASTHAVRITTA

3491 53289 17.09.2025 2522718 BHURELAL Male 40 Avadhpuri SWASTHAVRITTA

3492 53290 17.09.2025 2523462 NAND KISHOR Male 25 Jain Nagar Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA

3493 53291 17.09.2025 2530151 BHARAT LAL Male 15 Bhanpur SHALAKYA TANTRA

3494 53292 17.09.2025 2543483 SHRAWAN SARATHE Male 24 Itarsi SHALYA TANTRA

3495 53293 17.09.2025 2543484
RAMGOPAL SHARAN
SINGH

Male 46 Kajlikheda PANCHAKARMA

3496 53294 17.09.2025 2543485 SHIVPRASAD Male 48 Mendori KAYA CHIKITSA

3497 53295 17.09.2025 2543486 DILIP CHOUHAN Male 47 Vidisha SWASTHAVRITTA

3498 53296 17.09.2025 2543487 DEEPIKA SEN Female 14
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

KAUMARA BRUTYA

3499 53297 17.09.2025 2543488 AASHIBA JAIN Female 36 Beel Kheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

3500 53298 17.09.2025 2543489 SARASVATI RATHORE Female 69 Piplani SHALAKYA TANTRA

3501 53299 17.09.2025 2524660 RAMAKANT TIWARI Male 59 Rachna Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3502 53300 17.09.2025 2524602 DHAL SINGH GOUTAM Male 66 Damkheda KAYA CHIKITSA

3503 53301 17.09.2025 2536982 SHEETAL SASTIYA Female 4 New Basera KAUMARA BRUTYA

3504 53302 17.09.2025 2538679 SANDEEPA KUMARI GUPTA Female 37
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

3505 53303 17.09.2025 2543490 RADHESHYAM KHATRI Male 55 Itkodi SHALYA TANTRA

3506 53304 17.09.2025 2543491 SURBAI CHOUHAN Female 46 Avadhpuri PANCHAKARMA

3507 53305 17.09.2025 2543492 KAMLESH PRASAD SHUKLA Male 58 Suraj Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3508 53306 17.09.2025 2543493 POOJA NAKHATE Female 37 Kolar SWASTHAVRITTA

3509 53307 17.09.2025 2543494 ROMANSHI CHOUHAN Female 33 Damkheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

3510 53308 17.09.2025 2538672 NARAYAN BHARGAW Male 26
Durga Temple
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

3511 53309 17.09.2025 2532113 BHAGWANSHING Male 37 Subhash Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3512 53310 17.09.2025 2531255 RACHANA Female 34 Roshanpura PANCHAKARMA

3513 53311 17.09.2025 2540679 PRIYANKA DIXIT Female 28 KATARA HILS PRASOOTI TANTRA

3514 53312 17.09.2025 2543495 RUPRAJ MANDLOI Male 41 Kerava Dam Road SHALYA TANTRA

3515 53313 17.09.2025 2543496 RAJNI Female 46
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

3516 53314 17.09.2025 2543497 SAVITA PRAJAPATI Female 48 Barkhedi Kalan KAYA CHIKITSA

3517 53315 17.09.2025 2543498 NEHA Female 19 Shabari Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3518 53316 17.09.2025 2543499 Reena Chandele Female 61 Prabhu Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3519 53317 17.09.2025 2543500 Radhika Uikey Female 20 Jahangirabad KAYA CHIKITSA

3520 53318 17.09.2025 2543501 GARGEE GUPTA Female 49 Bilkheda PANCHAKARMA

3521 53319 17.09.2025 2543502 POOJA AHIRWAR Female 20 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3522 53320 17.09.2025 2539927 NEETU SONI Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3523 53321 17.09.2025 2543503 KRISHIV Male 2.5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3524 53322 17.09.2025 2543504 MONIKA YADAV Female 25 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

3525 53323 17.09.2025 2543505 RADHIKA AGRAWAL Female 25 NEHRU NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

3526 53324 17.09.2025 2543506 ANJU MARAN Female 23 SIKNDRABAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3527 53325 17.09.2025 2543507 JAY KUMAR JHA Male 38 IITKHEDI SHALAKYA TANTRA

3528 53326 17.09.2025 2543508 SIYA BANSHAL Female
2.5
MONTH

GORA GANV KAUMARA BRUTYA

3529 53327 17.09.2025 2543509 AARNA VISHWKARMA Female 10 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3530 53328 17.09.2025 2543510 ARCHIT DUBEY Male 22 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3531 53329 17.09.2025 2543511 NEHA KUMARI Female 21 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3532 53330 17.09.2025 2543512 ISHA SEN Female 22 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3533 53331 17.09.2025 2543513 CHITANSH MARAN Male 3 MONTH RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA
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3534 53332 17.09.2025 2543514 VIKAS TRIPATHI Male 37 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

3535 53333 17.09.2025 2543515 ASHOK KALE Male 38 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

3536 53334 17.09.2025 2543516 SONIYA PANDEY Female 40 HARI NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

3537 53335 17.09.2025 2542646 TIYA JAIN Female 16 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3538 53336 17.09.2025 2542647 SUNIL MEENA Male 11 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3539 53337 17.09.2025 2543517 PRAVEEN Male 14 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3540 53338 17.09.2025 2543518 KUNAL Male 15 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3541 53339 17.09.2025 2543519 PAWAN MEENA Male 12 RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3542 53340 17.09.2025 2543520 VAIDEHI PATIDAR Female 10 Mata Mandir KAUMARA BRUTYA

3543 53341 17.09.2025 2543521 AARTI MARAVI Female 28
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

3544 53342 17.09.2025 2543522 PREM CHANDRA GUPTA Male 14 Khari SHALAKYA TANTRA

3545 53343 17.09.2025 2540519 SUNITA BAI Female 35 KALKHEDA KAYA CHIKITSA

3546 53344 17.09.2025 2525514 IMRAT LAL Male 42 Mulla Colony VISHACHIKITSA

3547 53345 17.09.2025 2538323 MAHESH DINKAR Male 42 RATIBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

3548 53346 17.09.2025 2543523 BHAURAO ADLAK Male 43 Suraj Nagar Bhopal SHALYA TANTRA

3549 53347 17.09.2025 2543524 VINOD KUMAR KORI Male 35
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

PANCHAKARMA

3550 53348 17.09.2025 2543525 AMAN GUPTA Male 62 Khari KAYA CHIKITSA

3551 53349 17.09.2025 2543526 DATAAR SINGH Male 60 Raisen SWASTHAVRITTA

3552 53350 17.09.2025 2543527 Radhika Sisodiya Female 44
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

3553 53351 17.09.2025 2543528 RICHA MARKAM Female 14
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

KAUMARA BRUTYA

3554 53352 17.09.2025 2543529 SUNITA VISHWAKARMA Female 37 Raisen PRASOOTI TANTRA

3555 53353 17.09.2025 2543530 FARDEEN MANSURI Male 31 Khajuri Kalan SHALAKYA TANTRA

3556 53354 17.09.2025 2529601 FARHAN KHAN Male 45 BADJHIRI SHALYA TANTRA

3557 53355 17.09.2025 2526340 SUSHMA LODHI Female 36 Katara Hills SHALYA TANTRA

3558 53356 17.09.2025 2534949 NIRMALA NATH Female 38 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

3559 53357 17.09.2025 2543531 NARAYAN SINGH DHAKAR Male 29 Hariram Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3560 53358 17.09.2025 2543532 ADITI DUBEY Female 42 Prabhu Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3561 53359 17.09.2025 2543533 ISHRAT JAMAL Female 46 Vaishali Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3562 53360 17.09.2025 2543534 NATTHOO Male 37 Old Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA

3563 53361 17.09.2025 2543535 SANT KUMAR GUPTA Male 31 Kajlikheda VISHACHIKITSA

3564 53362 17.09.2025 2543536 KRATIKA CHOUDHARY Female 10 1250 Avas KAUMARA BRUTYA

3565 53363 17.09.2025 2543537 SONALI RATHOR Female 36
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

3566 53364 17.09.2025 2543538 SANAT KUSHWAHA Male 5 Kolar Road Bhopal SHALAKYA TANTRA

3567 53365 17.09.2025 2535584 SHRISHTI PANDEY Female 21 Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

3568 53366 17.09.2025 2537301
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
TRIPATHI

Male 7 Pooja Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

3569 53367 17.09.2025 2532407 Pinky Sharma Female 61 Rajeev Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3570 53368 17.09.2025 2543539 NEELOTPAL MAHESHWARI Male 27 Kohefiza SHALYA TANTRA

3571 53369 17.09.2025 2543540 NUPUR BHOMARE Female 42 Mungalia Print PANCHAKARMA

3572 53370 17.09.2025 2543541 ASHOK KAROLE Male 49 Neelbad KAYA CHIKITSA

3573 53371 17.09.2025 2543542 SAUMYA THAKUR Female 1 Vishal City KAUMARA BRUTYA

3574 53372 17.09.2025 2543543 MAMTA SINGH Female 26 Govindpura PRASOOTI TANTRA

3575 53373 17.09.2025 2543544
MAHENDRA SINGH
PANWAR

Male 45 Tulsi Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3576 53374 17.09.2025 2543545 Vijay Patel Male 38
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA
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3577 53375 17.09.2025 2543546 SAPNA BAMNIYA Female 43 Mulla Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

3578 53376 17.09.2025 2543547 JITENDRA KUMRE Male 38 Mandi deep PANCHAKARMA

3579 53377 17.09.2025 2543548 Shilpa Muley Female 54 Old Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

3580 53378 17.09.2025 2543549 O P SONI Male 70 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3581 53379 17.09.2025 2543550 LAXMI PANDEY Female 26 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

3582 53380 17.09.2025 2543551 RIDHI PANDEY Female 10 BARKHEDI SHALAKYA TANTRA

3583 53381 17.09.2025 2543552 DEVANSH Male 1.5 YEARS NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3584 53382 17.09.2025 2543553 AKHILESH PATEL Male 32 NAVI NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

3585 53383 17.09.2025 2543554 AKHILESH Male 32 NAVI BAG SWASTHAVRITTA

3586 53384 17.09.2025 2543555 LAXMI DEVI Female 26 BARKHEDI SHALAKYA TANTRA

3587 53385 17.09.2025 2537240 HARSHITA BARDE Female 43 sevaniya PANCHAKARMA

3588 53386 17.09.2025 2537322 NISHA MARSKOLE Female 29 kerwa dam KAYA CHIKITSA

3589 53387 17.09.2025 2529656 ANIL CHOUHAN Male 58 Ambedkar Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3590 53388 17.09.2025 2543556 SANJANA BANSAL Female 36 Panchsheel Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3591 53389 17.09.2025 2543557 PRIYANSHU Male 45
Golden City
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

3592 53390 17.09.2025 2543558 SUJATA SHENDE Female 49 Bhoj Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3593 53391 17.09.2025 2528349 Anuradha Prajapati Female 33 Bishankhedi PANCHAKARMA

3594 53392 17.09.2025 2543559 Neetu Agarwal Female 24 Suraj Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3595 53393 17.09.2025 2543560 RIYA SHARMA Female 40 Kokta PANCHAKARMA

3596 53394 17.09.2025 2543561 NIRMALA DAMAR Female 57 Mata Mandir KAYA CHIKITSA

3597 53395 17.09.2025 2543562 LAMU SINGH DHURWEY Male 43 Shanti Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3598 53396 17.09.2025 2543563 RAM SHARAN SAKET Male 41 Kolar Road PANCHAKARMA

3599 53397 17.09.2025 2543564 RAKESH KUMAR SHUKLA Male 24 Kajlikheda SHALYA TANTRA

3600 53398 17.09.2025 2543565 Shivani Dubey Female 50
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

PANCHAKARMA

3601 53399 17.09.2025 2543566 TEJASHWINI MALVI Female 40 Gautam Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3602 53400 17.09.2025 2543567 MD DULAWAT Male 57 Banjari PANCHAKARMA

3603 53401 18.09.2025 2543568 MANISHA MESHRAM Female 52 Saket Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

3604 53402 18.09.2025 2543569 PRATIMA SINGH Female 50
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

Aatyayika(Casuality)

3605 53403 18.09.2025 2543570 PARIKIRTIKA MAHAJAN Female 59 Professor Colony Aatyayika(Casuality)

3606 53404 18.09.2025 2543571 NAVNEETA TEKAM Female 50
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

Aatyayika(Casuality)

3607 53405 18.09.2025 2543572 SHIVANI BUNKAR Female 25 Neemkheda Aatyayika(Casuality)

3608 53406 18.09.2025 2543573 RAMU KAPSE Male 4 Govindpura KAUMARA BRUTYA

3609 53407 18.09.2025 2543574 PRIYANKA PANDOLE Female 41
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

PRASOOTI TANTRA

3610 53408 18.09.2025 2543575 PUSHPANJALI DAHAYAT Female 4 Akashnagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3611 53409 18.09.2025 2529263 NEELAM GURDEKAR Female 13 Rohit Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3612 53410 18.09.2025 2543576 ARYAN LAHARI Male 26 Kerba Dam SHALYA TANTRA

3613 53411 18.09.2025 2543577 DHANESH VYAS Male 48 Prempura PANCHAKARMA

3614 53412 18.09.2025 2543578 MUKUTRAM DEHARIYA Male 54 Semri Kalan KAYA CHIKITSA

3615 53413 18.09.2025 2543579 SUSHAMA Female 49
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

SWASTHAVRITTA

3616 53414 18.09.2025 2543580 HARSHWARDHAN RAWAT Male 38 Ambedkar Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

3617 53415 18.09.2025 2543581 KAILASH Male 35 Kalkheda PANCHAKARMA

3618 53416 18.09.2025 2543582 SURENDRA NANDA Male 47 Bishankhedi KAYA CHIKITSA

3619 53417 18.09.2025 2543583 ANKITA GUPTA Female 45 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

3620 53418 18.09.2025 2543584 RAJU ANTHONY Male 50 LALGHATI SWASTHAVRITTA

3621 53419 18.09.2025 2543585 BABY OF NANDINI Male 0 PUSHPA NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA
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3622 53420 18.09.2025 2543586 NIDHI PALIYA Female 37 HARADA KAYA CHIKITSA

3623 53421 18.09.2025 2543587 BHAVESH BAIRAGI Male 11 MONTH NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3624 53422 18.09.2025 2543588 ARJUN SINGH MEENA Male 40 MENDORI KAYA CHIKITSA

3625 53423 18.09.2025 2543589 SHRII GOKHALE Male 2 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3626 53424 18.09.2025 2543590 GOUTAMA RANE Female 23 KOLAR ROAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3627 53425 18.09.2025 2543591 SIMRAN KHAN Female 22 BILKIS GANJ PRASOOTI TANTRA

3628 53426 18.09.2025 2543592 TANIYA MARAN Female 35 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

3629 53427 18.09.2025 2543593 POONAM PHATE Female 30 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3630 53428 18.09.2025 2542128 BABITA PRAJAPTI Female 35 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3631 53429 18.09.2025 2543594 RAVISUTA Female 50 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3632 53430 18.09.2025 2543595 MALA UIKEY Female 16 Priyanka Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3633 53431 18.09.2025 2543596 VIBHA SAHU Female 41 Harinagar Neelbad PRASOOTI TANTRA

3634 53432 18.09.2025 2543597 JYOTI VERMA Female 50
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

SHALAKYA TANTRA

3635 53433 18.09.2025 2528233 DINESH SOLANKI Male 44 Barkhedi VISHACHIKITSA

3636 53434 18.09.2025 2525960 KRATIKA JAISWAL Female 26 RD Hostel PRASOOTI TANTRA

3637 53435 18.09.2025 2543598 JYOTI DAMAR Female 27 Nadini SHALYA TANTRA

3638 53436 18.09.2025 2543599 MANSI GUPTA Female 63 berkhedi PANCHAKARMA

3639 53437 18.09.2025 2543600 VIJAY PATLE Male 64 Nehru Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3640 53438 18.09.2025 2543601 SWATI PATEL Female 30 Indrapuri SWASTHAVRITTA

3641 53439 18.09.2025 2543602 RAVIRAJ SINGH Male 58 Bijasen Nagar Kotra VISHACHIKITSA

3642 53440 18.09.2025 2543603 AYUSHI RATHORE Female 12 Neelbad Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

3643 53441 18.09.2025 2543604 SHIPRA YADAV Female 60 Neerja Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3644 53442 18.09.2025 2543605 RAMRAKSHA DAHAYAT Male 29 Mungalia Print SHALAKYA TANTRA

3645 53443 18.09.2025 2530920 SIMRAN BAJAJ Female 55 Shanti Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3646 53444 18.09.2025 2535937 SAPNA INWATI Female 58
Durga Temple
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

3647 53445 18.09.2025 2543606 RICHA SISODIYA Female 69 Kamala Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3648 53446 18.09.2025 2543607 PRAGYA DONGRE Female 55 Subhash Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3649 53447 18.09.2025 2543608 KOENA JAT Female 51 25th battalion KAYA CHIKITSA

3650 53448 18.09.2025 2543609 PREETI PRAJAPATI Female 46 Banjari Kolar SWASTHAVRITTA

3651 53449 18.09.2025 2543610 VARSHA NEVLE Female 41 Mangalvar VISHACHIKITSA

3652 53450 18.09.2025 2543611 Dr. Rakesh Biswas Male 8 Subhash Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3653 53451 18.09.2025 2543612 KUMKUM SEWADIK Female 33 New Basera PRASOOTI TANTRA

3654 53452 18.09.2025 2543613 SALONI NAMDEV Female 17 Bishan Khedi SHALYA TANTRA

3655 53453 18.09.2025 2543614 SUNIDHI ANAND Female 35 Kotra PANCHAKARMA

3656 53454 18.09.2025 2543615 PRANJAL JANGHELA Female 54 Lalita Nagar Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

3657 53455 18.09.2025 2543616 MAHENDRA KUMAR JATAV Male 1 Ratibad KAUMARA BRUTYA

3658 53456 18.09.2025 2543617 SUSHAMA DWIVEDI Female 17 Katara Hills PRASOOTI TANTRA

3659 53457 18.09.2025 2543618 SUNIL Male 46 Kalkheda SHALYA TANTRA

3660 53458 18.09.2025 2543619 MINESHVARI SAIYAM Female 43 Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

3661 53459 18.09.2025 2543620 PREMLAL YADAV Male 53 Sharda Vihar KAYA CHIKITSA

3662 53460 18.09.2025 2543621 SHANKAR LAL Male 37 VIJAY NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

3663 53461 18.09.2025 2543622 SALONI BATHAM Female 30 GANGA NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

3664 53462 18.09.2025 2543623 NIRBHAY Male 5 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

3665 53463 18.09.2025 2542540 RUDRA CHOURSIYA Male
3.5
MONTH

NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3666 53464 18.09.2025 2542539 ARAV CHOURSIYA Male 5.5 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3667 53465 18.09.2025 2543624 DEVANSH Male 4 MONTH RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3668 53466 18.09.2025 2543625 NANDINI RAI Female 5 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA
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3669 53467 18.09.2025 2543626 SANTOSH SHUKLA Male 39 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3670 53468 18.09.2025 2543627 ADITYA DEHARIYA Male 22 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

3671 53469 18.09.2025 2543628 ABHAY GOUTAM Male 11 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3672 53470 18.09.2025 2543629 RAGHUVEER MARAN Male 38 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA

3673 53471 18.09.2025 2543630 KAMLESH SINGH Male 59 LALGHATI SWASTHAVRITTA

3674 53472 18.09.2025 2543631 BABY OF PRITI Male 4 MONTH BARKHEDA NATHOO KAUMARA BRUTYA

3675 53473 18.09.2025 2543632 SOM Male 10 SIKNDRABAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3676 53474 18.09.2025 2543633
RAJENDRA PRASAD
YADAV

Male 6 Peergate KAUMARA BRUTYA

3677 53475 18.09.2025 2543634 POONAM PATEL Female 21 Kotra PRASOOTI TANTRA

3678 53476 18.09.2025 2543635 SANDHYA SARAG Female 15 Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA

3679 53477 18.09.2025 2533796 SWATI MEENA Female 44 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

3680 53478 18.09.2025 2523669 GANNUSINGH Male 15 Kajlikheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

3681 53479 18.09.2025 2535927 NIDHI MISHRA Female 17 Kerba Dam VISHACHIKITSA

3682 53480 18.09.2025 2543636 DEEPAK JAISWAL Male 36
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

3683 53481 18.09.2025 2543637 VIPUL PARMAR Male 62 Ayodhya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3684 53482 18.09.2025 2543638 KAVYA BHARDWAJ Female 57 Vidisha KAYA CHIKITSA

3685 53483 18.09.2025 2543639 KRITIKA UPADHYAY Female 48 Ratibad SWASTHAVRITTA

3686 53484 18.09.2025 2543640 Seema Female 56 Hariram Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

3687 53485 18.09.2025 2543641 BALENDRA SINGH Male 10 Khari KAUMARA BRUTYA

3688 53486 18.09.2025 2543642 SAKSHI KHARE Female 37 Karaund PRASOOTI TANTRA

3689 53487 18.09.2025 2543643 Jugal Kishore Sahu Male 31 Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA

3690 53488 18.09.2025 2537289 SHRADDHA GAUTAM Female 21 Habib Ganj SWASTHAVRITTA

3691 53489 18.09.2025 2529214 ARUN TELAR Male 38 SHAJAPUR PANCHAKARMA

3692 53490 18.09.2025 2537740 RAJKUMAR Male 25 Bhadbhada Road KAYA CHIKITSA

3693 53491 18.09.2025 2543644 SAKSHI SINGH THAKUR Female 33 Shanti Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3694 53492 18.09.2025 2543645 BHAGWAN DESHMUKH Male 51 Bishan Khedi PANCHAKARMA

3695 53493 18.09.2025 2543646 ROSHANI CHAKRAWARTI Female 62 Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

3696 53494 18.09.2025 2543647 AANSHIKA RAI Female 26 Barkheda Nathu SWASTHAVRITTA

3697 53495 18.09.2025 2543648 UDALSINGH UIKEY Male 48 P&T Colony VISHACHIKITSA

3698 53496 18.09.2025 2543649 GEETA CHOUKIKAR Female 15 sevaniya KAUMARA BRUTYA

3699 53497 18.09.2025 2543650 VIDHI SHARMA Female 22 Aradhana Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3700 53498 18.09.2025 2531751 RANU RAJPUT Female 44 Salaiya SHALYA TANTRA

3701 53499 18.09.2025 2527505 BHAVNA MALAKAR Female 32
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

SWASTHAVRITTA

3702 53500 18.09.2025 2528551 RAVINDRA RATHORE Male 36 Saket Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3703 53501 18.09.2025 2543651 ESHULAL Male 78 Sudama Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3704 53502 18.09.2025 2543652 URMILA LODHI Female 61 Amarpura PANCHAKARMA

3705 53503 18.09.2025 2543653
KESHAV PRASAD
JANGHELA

Male 56 Anand Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3706 53504 18.09.2025 2543654 DEVRAJ TIWARI Male 16 Bilkis Ganj KAUMARA BRUTYA

3707 53505 18.09.2025 2543655 KALPANA Female 49 Gautam Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3708 53506 18.09.2025 2543656 MAMTA BAGHEL Female 27 Kotra village SHALYA TANTRA

3709 53507 18.09.2025 2543657 UZMA ZARRIEN Female 52 Pooja Colony PANCHAKARMA

3710 53508 18.09.2025 2543658 BHURJI Male 60 Neemkheda KAYA CHIKITSA

3711 53509 18.09.2025 2543659 LAKHANLAL Male 53 Prempura PANCHAKARMA

3712 53510 18.09.2025 2543660 MUSKAN DWIVEDI Female 53 Sironj PANCHAKARMA

3713 53511 18.09.2025 2543661 SOUMYA SHUKLA Female 45 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA

3714 53512 18.09.2025 2543662 ANISA Female 60 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA
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3715 53513 18.09.2025 2543663 SAKSHI MAHADIK Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3716 53514 18.09.2025 2543664 DIPANVITA SINGH Female 15 LNUI KAUMARA BRUTYA

3717 53515 18.09.2025 2543665 HIMMAT SINGH RAJPUT Male 40 INDOUR KAYA CHIKITSA

3718 53516 18.09.2025 2543666 NEHA KUMARI Female 23 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3719 53517 18.09.2025 2542264 BABY OF DEEKSHA Male 15 DAY KHARPI KAUMARA BRUTYA

3720 53518 18.09.2025 2543405 JYOTI KALOSIYA Female 61 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3721 53519 18.09.2025 2540610 YADVIK Male 5 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

3722 53520 18.09.2025 2540609 KAMALI Female 5 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

3723 53521 18.09.2025 2541986 KAVYA KULWAL Female 9 BAISHALI NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3724 53522 18.09.2025 2541985 ARAV VERMA Male 5 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

3725 53523 18.09.2025 2543667 SASKAR JAIN Male 23 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

3726 53524 18.09.2025 2543668
RAMASHANKAR
PARAJAPTI

Male 45 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3727 53525 18.09.2025 2543669 JWALA MISHRA Male 45 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3728 53526 18.09.2025 2543670 MAHAK SHARMA Female 35 KOLAR ROAD PANCHAKARMA

3729 53527 18.09.2025 2543671 SUHANA SINGH Female 39 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA

3730 53528 18.09.2025 2543672 BABLU PAL Male 21 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

3731 53529 18.09.2025 2543673 MADAN JAIN Male 31 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3732 53530 18.09.2025 2543674 AKASH MADAWHA Male 28 KOLAR ROAD VISHACHIKITSA

3733 53531 18.09.2025 2543675 JITENDRA AUD Male 30 23 BATALIYAN VISHACHIKITSA

3734 53532 18.09.2025 2531773 MARYADA JAIN Female 76 ABHINAV HOMS PANCHAKARMA

3735 53533 18.09.2025 2542983 USHA GAYAKWAD Female 38 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3736 53534 18.09.2025 2539927 NEETU SONI Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3737 53535 18.09.2025 2539436 YADVINDRA DIWEDI Male 2.5 YEAR BHAVNA PARISAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3738 53536 18.09.2025 2543676 YUVANSH Male
4.5
MONTH

NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3739 53537 18.09.2025 2539282 ANJU MARAN Female 24 GUDARI GHAT PRASOOTI TANTRA

3740 53538 18.09.2025 2543677 RASHMI VISHWAKARMA Female 5 Nathu Barkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

3741 53539 18.09.2025 2543678 NIKITA MALVIYA Female 27 Ayodhya Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3742 53540 18.09.2025 2543679 ANUSHKA SAGAR Female 35
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

3743 53541 18.09.2025 2540957 Rinku Solanki Female 28 Bilkis Ganj SHALAKYA TANTRA

3744 53542 18.09.2025 2539780 PRATIBHA BAGHEL Female 59 Kohefiza VISHACHIKITSA

3745 53543 18.09.2025 2524205 RAJESH DESHMUKH Male 42 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

3746 53544 18.09.2025 2543680 HARSHWARDHAN SAINI Male 78 Police Radio Colony SHALYA TANTRA

3747 53545 18.09.2025 2543681 SHUBHANGI MEHRA Female 40 Ganga Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3748 53546 18.09.2025 2543682 Bhupendra Sahu Male 38 Jhagriya KAYA CHIKITSA

3749 53547 18.09.2025 2543683 GURMANI GAMBHIR Female 60 Kotra Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA

3750 53548 18.09.2025 2543684 UMASHANKAR Male 11 Kolar VISHACHIKITSA

3751 53549 18.09.2025 2543685 PRIYANKA KUSHWAHA Female 9 Semri Kalan KAUMARA BRUTYA

3752 53550 18.09.2025 2543686 JAGRATI BHINDE Female 43 Kasturba Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3753 53551 18.09.2025 2543687 LEKHRAJ GOUR Male 51 Kajlikheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

3754 53552 18.09.2025 2540923 SEEMA SINGH Female 35 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3755 53553 18.09.2025 2528440 BHARTI DEHARIYA Female 56 Banganga SHALYA TANTRA

3756 53554 18.09.2025 2528828 GANESH DEHARIYA Male 1 Rajeev Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3757 53555 18.09.2025 2543688 BAIDEHEE KATARE Female 58 Barkhedi Kalan SHALYA TANTRA

3758 53556 18.09.2025 2543689 PRIYANKA Female 55 Ratibad PANCHAKARMA

3759 53557 18.09.2025 2543690 RASHI KASTOR Female 54 Gandhi Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3760 53558 18.09.2025 2543691 ANUJ SINGH DANGI Male 24 Sehore SWASTHAVRITTA

3761 53559 18.09.2025 2543692 PATEL LALIT SHAILESH Male 33 Barkheda Nathu VISHACHIKITSA
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3762 53560 18.09.2025 2543693 DILEEP NAGLE Male 5 Semara KAUMARA BRUTYA

3763 53561 18.09.2025 2543694 RAGINI TIWARI Female 47 Piplani PRASOOTI TANTRA

3764 53562 18.09.2025 2523001 Jamitri Tiwari Female 53 Kerava Road SHALYA TANTRA

3765 53563 18.09.2025 2533881 SANTOSH KUMAR VARMA Male 38 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

3766 53564 18.09.2025 2539136 SADHANA SINGH Female 23 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3767 53565 18.09.2025 2543695 SAMEEKSHA RAI Female 32 Gautam Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3768 53566 18.09.2025 2543696 Nisha Female 30 Ratibad PANCHAKARMA

3769 53567 18.09.2025 2543697 DAMODAR Male 32 Akashnagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3770 53568 18.09.2025 2543698 AMIT KUMAR MISHRA Male 5 Mangalvar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3771 53569 18.09.2025 2543699 SUHRITA SANYAL Female 32 Kalkheda Road PRASOOTI TANTRA

3772 53570 18.09.2025 2543700 AKANKSHA GUPTA Female 59 Peergate SHALYA TANTRA

3773 53571 18.09.2025 2543701 NEELAM YADAV Female 41 Mahabali Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3774 53572 18.09.2025 2543702 CHIRAG CHAUHAN Male 40 Jharneshwar Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3775 53573 18.09.2025 2543703 SUPRIYA RAY Female 41 MP Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3776 53574 18.09.2025 2543704 POONAM OJHA Female 26 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3777 53575 18.09.2025 2541573 SUDAMA PATEL Male 52 BARKHEDA NATHOO SHALYA TANTRA

3778 53576 18.09.2025 2543705 NIKITA MAHESHWARI Female 40 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

3779 53577 18.09.2025 2543706 PRIYANKA MEENA Female 25 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

3780 53578 18.09.2025 2543707 CHANDRVATI OJHA Female 55 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3781 53579 18.09.2025 2543708 PRATIKSHA MALVIYA Female 35 KOLAR ROAD PANCHAKARMA

3782 53580 18.09.2025 2543709 NIRMLA AJNERIYA Female 58 SURAJ NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

3783 53581 18.09.2025 2543710 KRITIKA CHOUHAN Female 31 BADODIYA PRASOOTI TANTRA

3784 53582 18.09.2025 2543711 CHITRARANJAN SHARMA Male 29 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3785 53583 18.09.2025 2543712 SOURBH CHOUHAN Male 30 BAKHTARA PANCHAKARMA

3786 53584 18.09.2025 2542157 RATNESH Male 6 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

3787 53585 18.09.2025 2542158 MAHI Female 12 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

3788 53586 18.09.2025 2542159 VIJETA Female 13 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

3789 53587 18.09.2025 2543713 KASHISH Female 15 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3790 53588 18.09.2025 2543714 HANIF Male 8 POOJA COLONY KAUMARA BRUTYA

3791 53589 18.09.2025 2543715 NEERAJ NELSON Male 12 Jain Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3792 53590 18.09.2025 2543716 NANDANI PANDEY Female 21 Govindpura PRASOOTI TANTRA

3793 53591 18.09.2025 2543717 NARVE SINGH VASUNIYA Male 7 Nehru Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3794 53592 18.09.2025 2530897 VEDANSHI Female 2 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3795 53593 18.09.2025 2536168 ZOL AVDHUT AABASAHEB Male 33 Ravidas Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3796 53594 18.09.2025 2526928 VISHNU PRASAD SAHU Male 26
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

VISHACHIKITSA

3797 53595 18.09.2025 2543718 CHENSINGH DHURVE Male 71 Rahul Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3798 53596 18.09.2025 2543719 CHETNA Female 38 Banjari PANCHAKARMA

3799 53597 18.09.2025 2543720 ARPITA PATEL Female 26 Kerava Road KAYA CHIKITSA

3800 53598 18.09.2025 2543721 SANT LAL UIKEY Male 57 Kamala Park SWASTHAVRITTA

3801 53599 18.09.2025 2543722 GOURI SHRIVASTAVA Female 12 Sehore VISHACHIKITSA

3802 53600 18.09.2025 2543723
PRATIKSHA
RAGHUWANSHI

Female 4 Bishankhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

3803 53601 18.09.2025 2543724 DEEKSHA CHOUHAN Female 57 Old Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

3804 53602 18.09.2025 2543725 KANCHAN DHOLKAR Female 41 Shastri Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3805 53603 18.09.2025 2539888 KALPI Male 6 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

3806 53604 18.09.2025 2532556 KAVITA MAL Female 30
Harshvardhan
Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

3807 53605 18.09.2025 2540666 ANOOP PANDEY Male 29 M P Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3808 53606 18.09.2025 2543726 AARTI DEHARIYA Female 23 Barkhedi Kalan SHALYA TANTRA
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3809 53607 18.09.2025 2543727 RADHESHYAM MALVIYA Male 40 sevaniya PANCHAKARMA

3810 53608 18.09.2025 2543728 SHASHWAT DUBEY Male 44 Vijay Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3811 53609 18.09.2025 2543729 ROSHANI BADOLE Female 50 jumerati SWASTHAVRITTA

3812 53610 18.09.2025 2543730 MD AYYUB Male 42 Malviya Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

3813 53611 18.09.2025 2543731 YASHASHVI KHATRI Female 2 Mungalia Print KAUMARA BRUTYA

3814 53612 18.09.2025 2543732 NIKITA PATEL Female 29 Gulmohar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3815 53613 18.09.2025 2543733 ANJALI PAL Female 27 Bhopal SHALAKYA TANTRA

3816 53614 18.09.2025 2538914 ASTHA SHAKYA Female 60 Suraj Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3817 53615 18.09.2025 2526086 KHUSHBOO NAGPURE Female 40 Sanjay Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3818 53616 18.09.2025 2533744 POOJA YADAV Female 26 Neemkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

3819 53617 18.09.2025 2543734 LAKHANLAL Male 80 berkhedi SHALYA TANTRA

3820 53618 18.09.2025 2543735 CHANCHAL AKODIA Female 50 Akash Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3821 53619 18.09.2025 2543736 RINKEE KANOJIYA Female 42 Golden City KAYA CHIKITSA

3822 53620 18.09.2025 2543737 DILIP DUDWA Male 11 Vidisha Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

3823 53621 18.09.2025 2543738 DIPANSHA BHARTI Female 32 Jhaagriya PRASOOTI TANTRA

3824 53622 18.09.2025 2543739 MONIKA YADAV Female 26 Neerja Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3825 53623 18.09.2025 2543740 SABBIR Male 58 Hamidia Road PANCHAKARMA

3826 53624 18.09.2025 2543741 RAMESH Male 39 Barkhedi Khurd KAYA CHIKITSA

3827 53625 18.09.2025 2543742 T.ISHA ARKEY Female 52 Kamla Nagar Kotra PANCHAKARMA

3828 53626 18.09.2025 2543743 BHOPAL SINGH CHOUHAN Male 56 Amarpura PANCHAKARMA

3829 53627 18.09.2025 2543744 NAVEEN KUMAR Male 38 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

3830 53628 18.09.2025 2543745 ATHRV Male 7 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3831 53629 18.09.2025 2534928 PIHU PATEL Female 3 MONTH BARKHEDA NATHOO KAUMARA BRUTYA

3832 53630 18.09.2025 2534926 babita Female 31 barkheda natoo PRASOOTI TANTRA

3833 53631 18.09.2025 2543746 REKHA WASKLE Female 32
Durga Temple
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

3834 53632 18.09.2025 2543747 Mohd. Ameen Khan Male 18 Bhim Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3835 53633 18.09.2025 2543748 DEEPA KORI Female 50 Khajuri Kalan SHALYA TANTRA

3836 53634 18.09.2025 2543749 NEELESH PANDEY Male 49 Kerava Dam Road PANCHAKARMA

3837 53635 18.09.2025 2543750 MANSI KHENWAR Female 55 Nayapura KAYA CHIKITSA

3838 53636 18.09.2025 2543751 ANSHIKA GUPTA Female 50 Arora Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

3839 53637 18.09.2025 2543752 SIRCILLA ANANTH KUMAR Male 44 Char Imali VISHACHIKITSA

3840 53638 18.09.2025 2543753 LAVKUSH Male 17 Kalpana Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3841 53639 18.09.2025 2543754 YASHIKA MORWAL Female 29 Mahabali Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3842 53640 18.09.2025 2543755 KU PRIYANSHU VARMA Female 41 Jhaagriya SHALAKYA TANTRA

3843 53641 18.09.2025 2543756 ANJU SINGROLE Female 26 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

3844 53642 18.09.2025 2542026 SHIVANGI SHARMA Female 28 SEEHORE PRASOOTI TANTRA

3845 53643 18.09.2025 2543757 DIKSHA KAWDETI Female 52 Mangalvar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3846 53644 18.09.2025 2530406 CHIRAG ZAMINDAR Male 56 Bilkis Ganj PANCHAKARMA

3847 53645 18.09.2025 2537621 Chandrakala Lawana Female 62 Prabhu Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3848 53646 18.09.2025 2543758 JOSHI YASH DEEPAK Male 64 Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

3849 53647 18.09.2025 2543759 AMISHA KUMAWAT Female 49 Barkheda Nathu PANCHAKARMA

3850 53648 18.09.2025 2543760 DEVWRAT SINGH Male 47 Barkhedi KAYA CHIKITSA

3851 53649 18.09.2025 2543761 SARITA RAWAT Female 22 Jain Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3852 53650 18.09.2025 2526924 ANURAG PAWAK Male 30 kerwa dam SHALYA TANTRA

3853 53651 18.09.2025 2532614 RAM DAYAL SHUKLA Male 59
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

KAYA CHIKITSA

3854 53652 18.09.2025 2543762 PRAYRANA CHOURE Female 34 Hamidia Road SHALYA TANTRA

3855 53653 18.09.2025 2543763 SONAM KORI Female 28 Rajeev Nagar PANCHAKARMA
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3856 53654 18.09.2025 2543764
LAXMI NARAYAN
JANGHELA

Male 45 Ambedkar Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3857 53655 18.09.2025 2543765 SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA Male 56 Bishankhedi PANCHAKARMA

3858 53656 18.09.2025 2543766 Prerana Khandagade Female 42 25th battalion KAYA CHIKITSA

3859 53657 19.09.2025 2543767 SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA Male 37 Salaiya Aatyayika(Casuality)

3860 53658 19.09.2025 2543768
Vijay Swaroop
Shrivastav

Male 56
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

Aatyayika(Casuality)

3861 53659 19.09.2025 2543769 SHIVANGI DWIVEDI Female 33 Bhavana Parisar Aatyayika(Casuality)

3862 53660 19.09.2025 2543770 MAHASINGH DHURVEY Male 57
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

Aatyayika(Casuality)

3863 53661 19.09.2025 2543771 PARUL MISHRA Female 35 P&T Colony Aatyayika(Casuality)

3864 53662 19.09.2025 2543772 KANAK MALVIYA Female 59 Anand Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

3865 53663 19.09.2025 2543773 RAJEEV LOCHAN TIWARI Male 7 Ishwar Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3866 53664 19.09.2025 2543774 TANU PRIYA Female 45
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

PRASOOTI TANTRA

3867 53665 19.09.2025 2543775 PRIYANKA BARDE Female 46 Police Radio Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

3868 53666 19.09.2025 2530059 SALONI SALVE Female 30 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

3869 53667 19.09.2025 2543776 BHAG CHAND Male 61 Imalia SHALYA TANTRA

3870 53668 19.09.2025 2543777
BRIJENDRA PRASAD
SHUKLA

Male 53 Sudama Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3871 53669 19.09.2025 2543778 RENUKA CHOURIYA Female 43 Ganga Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3872 53670 19.09.2025 2543779
SANTOSH KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

Male 53 Banganga SWASTHAVRITTA

3873 53671 19.09.2025 2543780 SAHADEO LADE Male 47 Mungalia Print VISHACHIKITSA

3874 53672 19.09.2025 2543781 DAKSH KUMAR Male 24 Kalkheda PANCHAKARMA

3875 53673 19.09.2025 2543782 DIVYA NARVARIYA Female 22 Nathu Barkheda KAYA CHIKITSA

3876 53674 19.09.2025 2543783
BABY OF SHIVANGI
SHARMA

Female 0 SHEEHORE KAUMARA BRUTYA

3877 53675 19.09.2025 2543784
MANOJ KUMAR
RAGHUVANSHI

Male 50 ASHOK NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

3878 53676 19.09.2025 2542645 PREMCHAND MEENA Male 34 BARKHEDI SWASTHAVRITTA

3879 53677 19.09.2025 2542644 PRAMILA DESPANDEY Female 27 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

3880 53678 19.09.2025 2543785 MANISH VISHWAKRMA Male 26
KOLAR ROAD
BHOPAL

SHALAKYA TANTRA

3881 53679 19.09.2025 2543786 KIRTI Female 23 AYODHYA BAYPASA SHALAKYA TANTRA

3882 53680 19.09.2025 2543787 RIVI Female 24 BAG SEVNIYA SHALAKYA TANTRA

3883 53681 19.09.2025 2543626 SANTOSH SHUKLA Male 39 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3884 53682 19.09.2025 2543788 AMAR SINGH Male 15 Danish Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3885 53683 19.09.2025 2543789 DIVYA SOLANKI Female 19 Kalpana Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3886 53684 19.09.2025 2543790 POONAM PATEL Female 5 Vairagarh SHALAKYA TANTRA

3887 53685 19.09.2025 2532443 SURESH NARGAVE Male 68 Imalia SHALYA TANTRA

3888 53686 19.09.2025 2543791 SARITA Female 68 Kerba Dam SHALYA TANTRA

3889 53687 19.09.2025 2543792 SADARAM Male 50 Nariyal Kheda PANCHAKARMA

3890 53688 19.09.2025 2543793 CHANDRAKANTA SINGH Female 69 Ravidas Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3891 53689 19.09.2025 2543794 RAM DULARE BARMAN Male 36 Kalpana Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3892 53690 19.09.2025 2543795 F.A. Siddiqui Male 30 Rachna Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

3893 53691 19.09.2025 2543796 HARDAS BARDE Male 11 M P Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3894 53692 19.09.2025 2543797 POONAM VERMA Female 53 Nayapura PRASOOTI TANTRA

3895 53693 19.09.2025 2530796 RAM SIYA VISHWAKARMA Male 43
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

VISHACHIKITSA

3896 53694 19.09.2025 2543798 BALBEER SINGH Male 27 Chuna Batti SHALYA TANTRA
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3897 53695 19.09.2025 2543799 DIPIKA KHARAT Female 39 Bhadbhada Road PANCHAKARMA

3898 53696 19.09.2025 2543800 DHANANJAY SHARMA Male 44 Avadhpuri KAYA CHIKITSA

3899 53697 19.09.2025 2543801 JYOTI BAGHEL Female 58 Bairagarh SWASTHAVRITTA

3900 53698 19.09.2025 2543802 UMANG SAHU Male 43 berkhedi VISHACHIKITSA

3901 53699 19.09.2025 2543803 PRAVEEN SINGH Male 54 KOTRA SWASTHAVRITTA

3902 53700 19.09.2025 2543804 SHARDA DEVI Female 51 KALKHEDA KAYA CHIKITSA

3903 53701 19.09.2025 2543805 MEERA VERMA Female 36 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

3904 53702 19.09.2025 2543806 RASHMI VERMA Female 34 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

3905 53703 19.09.2025 2543807 ANJEERA VYAS Female 44 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

3906 53704 19.09.2025 2543808 REKHA SHARMA Female 48 KOLAR ROAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3907 53705 19.09.2025 2543809 NEELAM DEVI Female 35 MENDORI VISHACHIKITSA

3908 53706 19.09.2025 2543810 RAM KARAN SONI Male 38 PREMPURA VISHACHIKITSA

3909 53707 19.09.2025 2543811 RAVHYA GUPTA Female 3 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3910 53708 19.09.2025 2505484 DEEPAK Male 35 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

3911 53709 19.09.2025 2543812 RIYAN DWIVEDI Male 9 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

3912 53710 19.09.2025 2543813 MEETA GOYAL Female 40 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

3913 53711 19.09.2025 2538237 PRASHUK JAIN Male 6 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3914 53712 19.09.2025 2536819 YASH KUSHWAHA Male 10 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3915 53713 19.09.2025 2543814 ROSHANI JAIN Female 37 NEHRU NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

3916 53714 19.09.2025 2543815 GORISHANKAR SEN Male 39 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

3917 53715 19.09.2025 2542504 NEETU PAWAR Female 35 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3918 53716 19.09.2025 2543816 PREETAM PAWAR Male 45 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3919 53717 19.09.2025 2543817 VAISHNVI PATIL Female 21 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

3920 53718 19.09.2025 2541929 RIYANSH MEENA Male 9 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3921 53719 19.09.2025 2543818 BEERENDRA RAWAT Male 60 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

3922 53720 19.09.2025 2543819 RADHA MARAN Female 40 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

3923 53721 19.09.2025 2543820 RAMASHANKAR Male 29 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

3924 53722 19.09.2025 2543821 RAM SHARAN OJHA Male 55 KAMLA NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

3925 53723 19.09.2025 2543822 DITIYA Female 1.5 YEARS NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3926 53724 19.09.2025 2542459 VIRAT Male 13 MENDORI KAUMARA BRUTYA

3927 53725 19.09.2025 2542457 RISHABH Male 14 SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

3928 53726 19.09.2025 2542601 SUMMI Female 7 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3929 53727 19.09.2025 2543823 MOHIT Male 16 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

3930 53728 19.09.2025 2543824 JYOTI MARAN Female 27 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

3931 53729 19.09.2025 2543825 DEEPIKA JOSHI Female 37 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

3932 53730 19.09.2025 2538454 SAKSHI RAIKWAR Female 23 JAWAHAR CHOUK PRASOOTI TANTRA

3933 53731 19.09.2025 2543826 NEHA RAIKWAR Female 30 JAWAHAR CHOUK PRASOOTI TANTRA

3934 53732 19.09.2025 2537552 RAMA SINGH Female 58 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

3935 53733 19.09.2025 2543827 NEHA Female 30 JAWAHAR CHOUK SHALAKYA TANTRA

3936 53734 19.09.2025 2543828 KAILASH BABOO Male 59 KAILASH NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

3937 53735 19.09.2025 2543829 SHASHANK NAMDEV Male 46 RATIBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

3938 53736 19.09.2025 2543830 TULASHA RAI Female 60 POOJA COLONY SWASTHAVRITTA

3939 53737 19.09.2025 2543831 SIDDHARTH HINU Male 55 GANESH COLONY SWASTHAVRITTA

3940 53738 19.09.2025 2543832 PRABHU DAYAL Male 70 SHIV NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

3941 53739 19.09.2025 2543833 KAMLA DEVI Female 67 SHIV NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

3942 53740 19.09.2025 2542241 RANI YADAV Female 46 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

3943 53741 19.09.2025 2543834 ATHARV VYAS Male 8 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

3944 53742 19.09.2025 2543835 SUDEEP GUPTA Male 59 MATA MANDIR KAYA CHIKITSA

3945 53743 19.09.2025 2543836 KRISHNA RAJPALI Female 15 Jawahar Chowk KAUMARA BRUTYA
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3946 53744 19.09.2025 2543837 LAXMI Female 37 Golden City PRASOOTI TANTRA

3947 53745 19.09.2025 2543838 SHREEPATI SHAKYA Male 45 Jawahar Chowk SHALAKYA TANTRA

3948 53746 19.09.2025 2537950 GAURAV KATARIA Male 22 Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

3949 53747 19.09.2025 2543839 RIYA BEN Female 17 Golden City SHALYA TANTRA

3950 53748 19.09.2025 2543840 ADITI ARYA Female 45 Akashnagar PANCHAKARMA

3951 53749 19.09.2025 2543841 SAKSHI SHUKLA Female 47 Mangalvar KAYA CHIKITSA

3952 53750 19.09.2025 2543842 DHAN PRASAD Male 37 Madhav Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3953 53751 19.09.2025 2543843 SHIVNARAYAN DILAWARE Male 37 Misrod VISHACHIKITSA

3954 53752 19.09.2025 2543844 KHADAKSING CHOURIYA Male 15 Khari KAUMARA BRUTYA

3955 53753 19.09.2025 2543845 PUSHPA Female 40 Sharda Vihar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3956 53754 19.09.2025 2543846 AKANKSHA SINGH Female 31 Bhavana Parisar SHALAKYA TANTRA

3957 53755 19.09.2025 2533259 MANGRU LAL Male 52 Sehore SWASTHAVRITTA

3958 53756 19.09.2025 2541835 SHALINI VERMA Female 60 Jawahar Chowk SHALAKYA TANTRA

3959 53757 19.09.2025 2524988 NAYRA PALIWAL Female 35 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

3960 53758 19.09.2025 2543847 SAKSHI DODKE Female 35 Ambedkar Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3961 53759 19.09.2025 2543848 PUSHPLATA KERAM Female 57 Sai Colony PANCHAKARMA

3962 53760 19.09.2025 2543849 Pavan Pawar Male 47 Bhavana Parisar KAYA CHIKITSA

3963 53761 19.09.2025 2543850 TEERATH PRASAD Male 59 Hariram Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

3964 53762 19.09.2025 2543851 NIRMALA JATAV Female 15 Kohefiza VISHACHIKITSA

3965 53763 19.09.2025 2543852 HOLE RAM JANGHELA Male 8 Saraswati Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3966 53764 19.09.2025 2543853 PRAYRANA CHOURE Female 63 Vaishali Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3967 53765 19.09.2025 2543854 VEERESH SINGH BAGHEL Male 37 Itkodi SHALAKYA TANTRA

3968 53766 19.09.2025 2540266 GOPAL PRASAD Male 25 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

3969 53767 19.09.2025 2524576 AMIT K JAIN Male 41 MENDORI KAYA CHIKITSA

3970 53768 19.09.2025 2539148 DILIP SURYAWANSHI Male 64 Banganga SHALAKYA TANTRA

3971 53769 19.09.2025 2543855 RAVITA SAHU Female 24 Barkheda SHALYA TANTRA

3972 53770 19.09.2025 2543856 LAKHAN SINGH Male 33 Bishan Khedi PANCHAKARMA

3973 53771 19.09.2025 2543857 RAKHI SINGH Female 52 Panchsheel Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3974 53772 19.09.2025 2543858 JAGDISH DANGI Male 56 Sehore SWASTHAVRITTA

3975 53773 19.09.2025 2543859 Meena Dubey Female 17 Lalita Nagar Kolar VISHACHIKITSA

3976 53774 19.09.2025 2543860 RAM NIRANJAN PATEL Male 6 Bijasen Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3977 53775 19.09.2025 2543861 YASHASHVI PATEL Female 52 Bhoj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

3978 53776 19.09.2025 2543862 AASTHA TIWARI Female 14 Semara SHALAKYA TANTRA

3979 53777 19.09.2025 2543863 RICHA TIWARI Female 40 Barkheda Nathu SHALYA TANTRA

3980 53778 19.09.2025 2543864 CHETAN LAL GUPTA Male 54
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

3981 53779 19.09.2025 2543865 SANTOSH FALKE Male 49 Shivaji Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

3982 53780 19.09.2025 2543866 BHURELAL Male 9 Bilkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

3983 53781 19.09.2025 2543867 RITU DHURWEY Female 28 Jahangirabad PRASOOTI TANTRA

3984 53782 19.09.2025 2543868 DWARKA CHOURASIYA Male 46 P&T Colony SHALYA TANTRA

3985 53783 19.09.2025 2543869 USHA BHURIYA Female 43 Sharda Vihar PANCHAKARMA

3986 53784 19.09.2025 2543870 BRAJEN MANDAL Male 30 Katara Hills KAYA CHIKITSA

3987 53785 19.09.2025 2543871 HANUMAT SINGH Male 43 Shabari Nagar PANCHAKARMA

3988 53786 19.09.2025 2543872 NEELANSHI PATHAK Female 9 Bishal Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

3989 53787 19.09.2025 2543873 ALISHA BADKADE Female 38 Itkodi PRASOOTI TANTRA

3990 53788 19.09.2025 2543874 RENU GOLIYA Female 9 kerwa dam SHALAKYA TANTRA

3991 53789 19.09.2025 2534630 ARTI Female 32
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

PRASOOTI TANTRA

3992 53790 19.09.2025 2543875 LAL SINGH Male 40 Sudama Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

3993 53791 19.09.2025 2543876 VISHNU BAHADUR SINGH Male 25 Aradhana Nagar PANCHAKARMA
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3994 53792 19.09.2025 2543877 SURESH KUMAR OJHA Male 49 Kalkheda Road KAYA CHIKITSA

3995 53793 19.09.2025 2543878 REKHA ADIVASI Female 45 Raisen Road SWASTHAVRITTA

3996 53794 19.09.2025 2543879 PRANJAL SAKET Female 22 Semri VISHACHIKITSA

3997 53795 19.09.2025 2543880 RAMKANYA Female 11 Kamla Nagar Kotra KAUMARA BRUTYA

3998 53796 19.09.2025 2543881 PAYAL BANARSI Female 27 Secunderabad PRASOOTI TANTRA

3999 53797 19.09.2025 2543882 NEELAM PARTE Female 58 Barkheda SHALYA TANTRA

4000 53798 19.09.2025 2543883 MAHUL Male 59 Kamala Park PANCHAKARMA

4001 53799 19.09.2025 2543884 JAMRASHI UIKEY Male 62 Kalkheda KAYA CHIKITSA

4002 53800 19.09.2025 2543885 SHAIVI MEHARWAL Female 40 Bijasen Nagar Kotra PRASOOTI TANTRA

4003 53801 19.09.2025 2543886 RANI YADAV Female 46 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

4004 53802 19.09.2025 2543887 NEETU Female 32 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

4005 53803 19.09.2025 2543888 VIKAS JAIN Male 50 ASHOKA GARDAN SHALYA TANTRA

4006 53804 19.09.2025 2543889 HARSHITA Female 1.5 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

4007 53805 19.09.2025 2543890 MUKESH MANJHI Male 38 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

4008 53806 19.09.2025 2543891 JIGYASHA KANNOJ Female 7 DAY NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4009 53807 19.09.2025 2543892 NIKITA MARAN Female 28 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4010 53808 19.09.2025 2543893 KIRAN MARAN Female 24 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4011 53809 19.09.2025 2543894 REETA Female 9 Salaiya KAUMARA BRUTYA

4012 53810 19.09.2025 2543895 MUSKAN GHARDE Female 20 Ishwar Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4013 53811 19.09.2025 2543896 DEEVA SUNEJA Female 38 Rajeev Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4014 53812 19.09.2025 2540077 LAXMI AHIRWAR Female 40 MEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

4015 53813 19.09.2025 2526183 LEELARAM Male 35 Khari SHALYA TANTRA

4016 53814 19.09.2025 2533177 NARAYAN SINGH LODHI Male 62 Goragaon SWASTHAVRITTA

4017 53815 19.09.2025 2543897 SANTOSH BINJHALEKAR Male 63 Bishan Khedi SHALYA TANTRA

4018 53816 19.09.2025 2543898 SHIVANSH RAGHUWANSHI Male 39 Misrod Road PANCHAKARMA

4019 53817 19.09.2025 2543899 LAGAN DHARI YADAV Male 36 Rohit Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4020 53818 19.09.2025 2543900 CHAKOR RIDDHI MANOJ Female 44 Damkheda Kolar SWASTHAVRITTA

4021 53819 19.09.2025 2543901 GANESH RAM KHAROLE Male 23 Jamuniya VISHACHIKITSA

4022 53820 19.09.2025 2543902 RONAK Female 3 Old Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

4023 53821 19.09.2025 2543903 DIPALI BRAHMANE Female 49 Habib Ganj PRASOOTI TANTRA

4024 53822 19.09.2025 2543904 KIRAN TEKAM Female 56 Neemkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

4025 53823 19.09.2025 2526206 KANHAIYALAL Male 61 Bhavana Parisar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4026 53824 19.09.2025 2539573 ANKITA DWIVEDI Female 40 Kerava Road VISHACHIKITSA

4027 53825 19.09.2025 2536739 VIKAS PATEL Male 35 Damkheda Kolar SHALYA TANTRA

4028 53826 19.09.2025 2543905 KAMTA PRASAD Male 58 Bhavana Parisar SHALYA TANTRA

4029 53827 19.09.2025 2543906 BHANESHWAR TURKAR Male 39 Habibganj PANCHAKARMA

4030 53828 19.09.2025 2543907 SHREYTA GOUR Female 33 Gautam Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4031 53829 19.09.2025 2543908 MANSI NAPIT Female 43 Khari SWASTHAVRITTA

4032 53830 19.09.2025 2543909 JAYMASIH TOPPO Male 41 Danish Nagar Kolar VISHACHIKITSA

4033 53831 19.09.2025 2543910 LAXMI KHAPED Female 7
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

KAUMARA BRUTYA

4034 53832 19.09.2025 2543911 PINKEE KHANNA Female 27 Mata Mandir PRASOOTI TANTRA

4035 53833 19.09.2025 2543912 ARJUN BELWANSHI Male 47 Kolar Road SHALAKYA TANTRA

4036 53834 19.09.2025 2528041 PRIYANKA PAYAL Female 21 LALGHATI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4037 53835 19.09.2025 2539382 ARPITA RATHOUR Female 40 KALKHEDA PANCHAKARMA

4038 53836 19.09.2025 2537889 SUDHA JAISWAL Female 55 Arora Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

4039 53837 19.09.2025 2543913 SAKSHI DWIVEDI Female 70 Suraj Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4040 53838 19.09.2025 2543914 KRITIKA KANT Female 36 jumerati PANCHAKARMA

4041 53839 19.09.2025 2543915 SONALI RATHOR Female 52 Kalkheda Road KAYA CHIKITSA
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4042 53840 19.09.2025 2543916 TANISHA SHAKYA Female 3 Neelbad KAUMARA BRUTYA

4043 53841 19.09.2025 2543917 YASMIN BEE Female 38 Vaishali Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4044 53842 19.09.2025 2543918 HATTU SINGH DAMAR Male 39 Gautam Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4045 53843 19.09.2025 2543919 Madhuri Gupta Female 46 Nayapura PANCHAKARMA

4046 53844 19.09.2025 2543920 ANUBHAV BHARTI Male 61 Arora Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

4047 53845 19.09.2025 2543921 KIRTI PATEL Female 51 Hariram Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4048 53846 19.09.2025 2543922 BABITA MORYA Female 57 Jahangirabad PANCHAKARMA

4049 53847 19.09.2025 2543923 SHIVANSH Male 3 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4050 53848 19.09.2025 2543924 HARDIK GOUTAM Male 25 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

4051 53849 19.09.2025 2543925 MAHESH CHAND AGRWAL Male 52 MURENA PANCHAKARMA

4052 53850 19.09.2025 2543926 SURENDRA GUPTA Male 48 MURENA PANCHAKARMA

4053 53851 19.09.2025 2543927 VIMLA MARAN Female 40 RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA

4054 53852 19.09.2025 2543928 AMAN Male 24 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

4055 53853 19.09.2025 2543929 SNEHLATA MISHRA Female 31 KHUSHIPURA PANCHAKARMA

4056 53854 19.09.2025 2543930 DURGESH TIWARI Male 36 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

4057 53855 19.09.2025 2543931 ANAM KHAN Male 32 JHAGRIYA KAYA CHIKITSA

4058 53856 19.09.2025 2543932 PRAVEEN SEN Male 34 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

4059 53857 19.09.2025 2543933 RAJENDRA PAL Male 58 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

4060 53858 19.09.2025 2543934 SHASHANK MISHRA Male 36 KHUSHIPURA PANCHAKARMA

4061 53859 19.09.2025 2541771 SRISHTI Female 1 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4062 53860 19.09.2025 2543935 UPASANA GOUTAM Female 55 HARI NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

4063 53861 19.09.2025 2543936 ANURADHA KHARE Female 43 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA

4064 53862 19.09.2025 2543937 SHRIKANT SHARMA Male 60 PREMPURA PANCHAKARMA

4065 53863 19.09.2025 2543938 KHUSHILAL JHA Male 32 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

4066 53864 19.09.2025 2543939 KRISHNA SHARMA Female 53 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

4067 53865 19.09.2025 2543072 KESHAV SHRIVAS Male 27 BARKHEDA NATHOO VISHACHIKITSA

4068 53866 19.09.2025 2543940 DIKSHA SONI Female 10 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4069 53867 19.09.2025 2543941 SUNAT RAJAK Male 23 ASHOKA GARDAN SHALYA TANTRA

4070 53868 19.09.2025 2543942 JULI Female 14 ASHOKA GARDAN KAUMARA BRUTYA

4071 53869 19.09.2025 2543943 DEVANSH Male 10 GANGA NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4072 53870 19.09.2025 2543944 PRABHAT SINGH BAGHEL Male 28 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

4073 53871 19.09.2025 2543945 KHUSHBOO AKODIYA Female 8 Vidisha KAUMARA BRUTYA

4074 53872 19.09.2025 2543946 VARNIKA MISRA Female 51 Hamidia Road PRASOOTI TANTRA

4075 53873 19.09.2025 2543947 GORU MARSKOLE Male 13 Tulsi Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4076 53874 19.09.2025 2526086 KHUSHBOO NAGPURE Female 40 Sanjay Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4077 53875 19.09.2025 2543948 PRIYANKA BHAWEL Female 31
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

4078 53876 19.09.2025 2543949 SHIV KUMAR Male 34 Pushpa Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4079 53877 19.09.2025 2543950 SHRUTI KUSHWAH Female 59 Prempura Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

4080 53878 19.09.2025 2543951 PRATAPSINGH THAKUR Male 49 Sharda Vihar VISHACHIKITSA

4081 53879 19.09.2025 2543952 CHANDRA SHEKHAR Male 4 Priyanka Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4082 53880 19.09.2025 2543953 FINSIL Female 34 Imalia SHALAKYA TANTRA

4083 53881 19.09.2025 2543954 GYANCHAND Male 56 Jamuniya SHALYA TANTRA

4084 53882 19.09.2025 2543955 SANJAY Male 41 Gomti Colony PANCHAKARMA

4085 53883 19.09.2025 2543956 KUSUMKALI JAYASWAL Female 41 Bijasen Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4086 53884 19.09.2025 2543957 ASHARAM AJNARE Male 15 Imalia VISHACHIKITSA

4087 53885 19.09.2025 2543958 ASHMIT MARAN Male 18 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

4088 53886 19.09.2025 2543959 VIMLA Female 40 RATIBAD SHALYA TANTRA

4089 53887 19.09.2025 2543960 AYUSHI BIHARE Female 20 Kamla Nagar Kotra PRASOOTI TANTRA
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4090 53888 19.09.2025 2543961 KULDEEP BHARGO Male 65 Bilkis Ganj SHALAKYA TANTRA

4091 53889 19.09.2025 2525608 GAURAV TRIPATHI Male 33 Imalia KAYA CHIKITSA

4092 53890 19.09.2025 2543962 SAMEEKSHA MAIDA Female 33 Ganga Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4093 53891 19.09.2025 2543963 BHGATSINGH Male 35 Daam Kheda PANCHAKARMA

4094 53892 19.09.2025 2543964 AMALSINGH BATTI Male 33 Vidisha KAYA CHIKITSA

4095 53893 19.09.2025 2543965 Rabita Chidar Female 36 Kasturba Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4096 53894 19.09.2025 2543966 DULARE YADAV Male 17 Banganga SHALAKYA TANTRA

4097 53895 19.09.2025 2527343 SHIVANI GUPTA Female 36 Gautam Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4098 53896 19.09.2025 2531094 Shweta Pandey Female 58 Barkhedi PANCHAKARMA

4099 53897 19.09.2025 2543967 RAJENDRA PATEL Male 48
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

4100 53898 19.09.2025 2543968 KHUSHI SINGH SOLANKI Female 49 Vidisha Road PANCHAKARMA

4101 53899 19.09.2025 2543969 RITU CARPENTER Female 52 Beel Kheda KAYA CHIKITSA

4102 53900 19.09.2025 2543970 NAMITA KOLARE Female 37 Gulmohar Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

4103 53901 19.09.2025 2543971 SANTOSH Male 44
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

4104 53902 19.09.2025 2543972 DHAKAN SINGH MARAVI Male 62
Harshvardhan
Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

4105 53903 19.09.2025 2543973 SHAILESH Male 62 Police Radio Colony PANCHAKARMA

4106 53904 19.09.2025 2543974 Padamshree Shukla Female 54 Arora Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

4107 53905 19.09.2025 2543975 POONAM NINAMA Female 58 Raisen Road PRASOOTI TANTRA

4108 53906 19.09.2025 2543976 KRISHNADUTTA PANDEY Male 11 Kolar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4109 53907 19.09.2025 2543977 Preeti Shukla Female 44 Khajur SHALYA TANTRA

4110 53908 19.09.2025 2543978 DHAN SINGH Male 32 Ratibad PANCHAKARMA

4111 53909 19.09.2025 2543979 AAKASH MEENA Male 56 Jhagriya KAYA CHIKITSA

4112 53910 19.09.2025 2543980 SANAT KUMAR TIWARI Male 16 Panchsheel Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4113 53911 19.09.2025 2537275 UMESH PRASAD DWIVEDI Male 14 kerwa dam KAUMARA BRUTYA

4114 53912 19.09.2025 2543981 Niha Yadav Female 49 kerwa dam SWASTHAVRITTA

4115 53913 19.09.2025 2543982 KANISHKA SAXENA Female 33 MP Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

4116 53914 19.09.2025 2543983 R.K. Bhadrasen Male 9 Barkhedi Kalan KAUMARA BRUTYA

4117 53915 20.09.2025 2543984 DALEE Female 60 Jhaagriya Aatyayika(Casuality)

4118 53916 20.09.2025 2543985 RONAK CHOUHAN Male 36 Nadini Aatyayika(Casuality)

4119 53917 20.09.2025 2543986 PRAVINA Female 45 Nehru Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

4120 53918 20.09.2025 2543987 MANISHA SURYAVANSHI Female 45 Khajur Aatyayika(Casuality)

4121 53919 20.09.2025 2543988 GEND LAL Male 57 Roshanpura Aatyayika(Casuality)

4122 53920 20.09.2025 2543989 ARJUN SAHARE Male 13 Idgah Hills KAUMARA BRUTYA

4123 53921 20.09.2025 2543990 Ishita Shrivastava Female 18 Mandi deep PRASOOTI TANTRA

4124 53922 20.09.2025 2543991 SRISHTI PATEL Female 34 Mungalia Print SHALAKYA TANTRA

4125 53923 20.09.2025 2528689 NARENDRA SINGH Male 23 Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

4126 53924 20.09.2025 2543992 SANJAY Male 50 Goragaon SHALYA TANTRA

4127 53925 20.09.2025 2543993 DAYARAM RAWAT Male 57 Akashnagar PANCHAKARMA

4128 53926 20.09.2025 2543994 SAKSHI SINGOTIYA Female 27 Bijasen Nagar Kotra KAYA CHIKITSA

4129 53927 20.09.2025 2543995 KRISHNA KUMAR Male 54 Banjari SWASTHAVRITTA

4130 53928 20.09.2025 2543996 ASADU LAL Male 16 Tulsi Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

4131 53929 20.09.2025 2543997 AYUSHI Female 65 Jamuniya PANCHAKARMA

4132 53930 20.09.2025 2543998 RAHUL CHOUKIKAR Male 47 Kokta KAYA CHIKITSA

4133 53931 20.09.2025 2543999 SOURBH KUMAR Male 23 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

4134 53932 20.09.2025 2544000 VIMLEH KUMAR Male 29 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

4135 53933 20.09.2025 2544001 ANANT JAIN Male 14 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4136 53934 20.09.2025 2544002 ANANYA JAIN Male 14 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA
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4137 53935 20.09.2025 2544003 GEETA JATAV Female 28 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

4138 53936 20.09.2025 2544004 OM JATAV Male
2 YEAR 8
MONTH

SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4139 53937 20.09.2025 2544005 RANI BOHAT Female 45 PANCHSHEEL NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

4140 53938 20.09.2025 2544006 LAKSHITA THAKUR Female 1.5 YEARS NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4141 53939 20.09.2025 2544007 RADHA GOUR Female 24 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4142 53940 20.09.2025 2544008 SHYAM YADAV Male 3 Mandi deep KAUMARA BRUTYA

4143 53941 20.09.2025 2544009 Vijay Kumari Yadav Female 30 Sehore PRASOOTI TANTRA

4144 53942 20.09.2025 2544010 AMAN SOLANKI Male 58 M P Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4145 53943 20.09.2025 2535723 BHARTI PATEL Female 57 Ratibad VISHACHIKITSA

4146 53944 20.09.2025 2525072 BHARAT KUMAR LODHI Male 11 Sai Nagar Neelbad VISHACHIKITSA

4147 53945 20.09.2025 2544011 NARENDRA Male 49 New Basera Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

4148 53946 20.09.2025 2544012 RYALI MANOGNYA Female 52 MP Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4149 53947 20.09.2025 2544013 UMESH DUBEY Male 39 Roshanpura KAYA CHIKITSA

4150 53948 20.09.2025 2544014 ARVIND PATRIKAR Male 23 Jamuniya VISHACHIKITSA

4151 53949 20.09.2025 2544015 KOSHIKA BAUDDHA Female 11 Bairagarh KAUMARA BRUTYA

4152 53950 20.09.2025 2544016 NANDANI YADAV Female 37 Golden City PRASOOTI TANTRA

4153 53951 20.09.2025 2544017 PRACHI RAI Female 16 Bhim Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4154 53952 20.09.2025 2534177 BHAGWANDAS AHIRWAR Male 52 1250 Avas KAYA CHIKITSA

4155 53953 20.09.2025 2542289 TINA ALAWA Female 53 Aradhana Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4156 53954 20.09.2025 2544018 ANGURI KUSHWAH Female 31 Kasturba Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4157 53955 20.09.2025 2544019 RAM NIRANJAN SAHU Male 51
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

4158 53956 20.09.2025 2544020 MUSKAN MESHRAM Female 41 Hariram Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4159 53957 20.09.2025 2544021 MAHENDRA MORIYA Male 11 Amarpura VISHACHIKITSA

4160 53958 20.09.2025 2544022 KATYANI GOUR Female 30 BARKHEDI SWASTHAVRITTA

4161 53959 20.09.2025 2544023 HEMANT BRIYO Male 40 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

4162 53960 20.09.2025 2544024 BABY OF RADHA GOUR Male 0 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

4163 53961 20.09.2025 2544025 ANISH SINGH Male 21 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

4164 53962 20.09.2025 2544026 VISHAL SINGH Male 22 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

4165 53963 20.09.2025 2544027 KAIRAV Male 11 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4166 53964 20.09.2025 2544028 SHREENU Male 18 DAY SEVNIYA GOUND KAUMARA BRUTYA

4167 53965 20.09.2025 2544029 LAKSHYA Male 2 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4168 53966 20.09.2025 2544030 SHRADHA JAIN Female 53 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4169 53967 20.09.2025 2544031 MADAN JAIN Male 38 MENDORI VISHACHIKITSA

4170 53968 20.09.2025 2544032 RAKSHITA PUROHIT Female 1 depot KAUMARA BRUTYA

4171 53969 20.09.2025 2544033 KANISHKA GOSAR Female 54 Krishna Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4172 53970 20.09.2025 2544034 TEJ SINGH Male 45 Misrod SHALAKYA TANTRA

4173 53971 20.09.2025 2524914 MONALISHA NAGDWANE Female 37 Nathu Barkheda VISHACHIKITSA

4174 53972 20.09.2025 2544035 RADHA SINGH Female 61 Bijasen Nagar Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

4175 53973 20.09.2025 2544036 RAJESH GUPTA Male 65 New Market PANCHAKARMA

4176 53974 20.09.2025 2544037 GAURAV PATIDAR Male 43 Rachna Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4177 53975 20.09.2025 2544038 RAJNIKANT Male 36 Banjari SWASTHAVRITTA

4178 53976 20.09.2025 2544039 KHUSHBOO PANTHI Female 15 New TT Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

4179 53977 20.09.2025 2544040 VINDHYAVASINI TIWARI Male 11 Prempura KAUMARA BRUTYA

4180 53978 20.09.2025 2544041 MUSKAN DHANWANI Female 17 Katara Hills PRASOOTI TANTRA

4181 53979 20.09.2025 2544042 REETI SHRIVASTAVA Female 31 Karaund SHALAKYA TANTRA

4182 53980 20.09.2025 2544043 RINKI PAL Female 36 Kolar Road SHALYA TANTRA

4183 53981 20.09.2025 2544044 O.N. Sharma Male 50 Priyanka Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4184 53982 20.09.2025 2544045 ISHA PATEL Female 45 Roshanpura KAYA CHIKITSA
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4185 53983 20.09.2025 2544046 AMAN TIWARI Male 20 Surya Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

4186 53984 20.09.2025 2544047 BRIJBHAN SINGH Male 31 POOJA COLONY SWASTHAVRITTA

4187 53985 20.09.2025 2544048 KUSUM SINGH Female 60 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4188 53986 20.09.2025 2544049 PRIYAL SONI Female 36 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

4189 53987 20.09.2025 2544050 JYOTI SHIMOLE Female 38 KAROUND PANCHAKARMA

4190 53988 20.09.2025 2544051 KALPNA MARAN Female 33 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

4191 53989 20.09.2025 2544052 KSHEMWATI SHARMA Female 64 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

4192 53990 20.09.2025 2544053 SHEKH MAKBOOL QURESHI Male 8 Kalpana Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4193 53991 20.09.2025 2544054 KSHIPRA KAVRE Female 43
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

4194 53992 20.09.2025 2544055 Aanchal Bisen Female 23 Aradhana Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4195 53993 20.09.2025 2533342 CHETNA PANDEY Female 68 New Basera SHALAKYA TANTRA

4196 53994 20.09.2025 2524612 BUT SINGH Male 48 police line VISHACHIKITSA

4197 53995 20.09.2025 2544056 SONAM DAHERIYA Female 25 Gautam Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4198 53996 20.09.2025 2544057 HARSH CHOUHAN Male 56 Vidisha PANCHAKARMA

4199 53997 20.09.2025 2544058 JAYKUMAR Male 50 Lal Ghati KAYA CHIKITSA

4200 53998 20.09.2025 2544059 BANWARI KARTIKEY Male 30 Ayodhya Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

4201 53999 20.09.2025 2544060 SHIVANGI RATHORE Female 32 Rachna Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

4202 54000 20.09.2025 2544061 RANJEETA SHYAM Female 14 New Basera Kotra KAUMARA BRUTYA

4203 54001 20.09.2025 2544062 Rabita Chidar Female 24 Kotra Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

4204 54002 20.09.2025 2544063 SHYAM LAL AHIRWAR Male 51 Subhash Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4205 54003 20.09.2025 2525579 POONAM PRAJAPATI Female 21 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4206 54004 20.09.2025 2540683 MAYA Female 31 Madhav Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4207 54005 20.09.2025 2544064 SUNIL AMOLE Male 42 Professor Colony SHALYA TANTRA

4208 54006 20.09.2025 2544065 ASHOK Male 50
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

4209 54007 20.09.2025 2544066 SAKSHI GAJBHIYE Female 22
Harshvardhan
Nagar

KAYA CHIKITSA

4210 54008 20.09.2025 2544067 Shivani Pandey Female 21 Bhopal VISHACHIKITSA

4211 54009 20.09.2025 2544068 GOPAL MARSKOLE Male 13 Tumda KAUMARA BRUTYA

4212 54010 20.09.2025 2544069 SAMPRIYA Female 63 Amarpura PRASOOTI TANTRA

4213 54011 20.09.2025 2544070 Syed Ishtiyaq Ali Male 16 Shastri Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4214 54012 20.09.2025 2544071 HEMANT CHOUHAN Male 34 Harinagar Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

4215 54013 20.09.2025 2544072 VAISHNAVI UPPAL Female 35 Neemkheda PANCHAKARMA

4216 54014 20.09.2025 2544073 POOJA VIMAL Female 57 Suraj Nagar Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

4217 54015 20.09.2025 2544074 BHAVESH MEENA Male 27 KOLAR ROAD SWASTHAVRITTA

4218 54016 20.09.2025 2544075 PRIYA RATHORE Female 26 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4219 54017 20.09.2025 2544076 ARTHAV RATHORE Male 5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4220 54018 20.09.2025 2544077 MANJUR HASAN Male 34 KAMLA PARK SWASTHAVRITTA

4221 54019 20.09.2025 2544078 KSHAMA TITORE Female 50 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

4222 54020 20.09.2025 2544079 REENA SHRIVASTAV Female 49 VAISHALI NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

4223 54021 20.09.2025 2543451 ABHISHEKH Male 30 AYODHYA NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

4224 54022 20.09.2025 2543505 RADHIKA AGRAWAL Female 25 NEHRU NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

4225 54023 20.09.2025 2544080 MAYA BANSHAL Female 35 BADJHIRI PANCHAKARMA

4226 54024 20.09.2025 2544081 Angoori Meena Female 14 Neelbad KAUMARA BRUTYA

4227 54025 20.09.2025 2544082 PRIYANKA Female 22 Suraj Nagar Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

4228 54026 20.09.2025 2544083 YAMINI PANDEY Female 65 Kamala Park SHALAKYA TANTRA

4229 54027 20.09.2025 2533712 ANUSHKA KARN Female 31 Jawahar Chowk PANCHAKARMA

4230 54028 20.09.2025 2533317 DIVYA TEKAM Female 1 Gulmohar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4231 54029 20.09.2025 2533340 AISHWARYA THAKUR Female 3 Hamidia Road KAUMARA BRUTYA
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4232 54030 20.09.2025 2544084 KRISHNA MANKAR Male 22 New Basera SHALYA TANTRA

4233 54031 20.09.2025 2544085 TRIVENI Female 41 Ganga Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4234 54032 20.09.2025 2544086 MUKESH MISHRA Male 63 Neelbad KAYA CHIKITSA

4235 54033 20.09.2025 2544087 PARAM LAL RAIKWAR Male 50 Arora Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

4236 54034 20.09.2025 2544088 HARILAL KUSHWAHA Male 32 Barkheda VISHACHIKITSA

4237 54035 20.09.2025 2544089 TARACHAND Male 9 Daam Kheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

4238 54036 20.09.2025 2544090 VARSHA MALVIYA Female 34
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

4239 54037 20.09.2025 2544091 Neeta Rai Female 42 Old Bhopal SHALAKYA TANTRA

4240 54038 20.09.2025 2537593 SHOBHA BADKUL Female 24 UDAYPURA RAISEN PRASOOTI TANTRA

4241 54039 20.09.2025 2527980 PAWAN Male 21 Vidisha VISHACHIKITSA

4242 54040 20.09.2025 2541680 AMAN SHARMA Male 24 Madhav Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4243 54041 20.09.2025 2544092 DEEPIKA NAGRE Female 23 Sheel Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4244 54042 20.09.2025 2544093 GOURISHANKAR GAUTAM Male 39 Bhojpur PANCHAKARMA

4245 54043 20.09.2025 2544094 VISHNU KANT SHUKLA Male 21 Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

4246 54044 20.09.2025 2544095 MAKHAN GIR Male 24 Lalita Nagar Kolar SWASTHAVRITTA

4247 54045 20.09.2025 2544096 PRIYA SONKAR Female 20 Mata Mandir VISHACHIKITSA

4248 54046 20.09.2025 2544097 RITU MARAVI Female 16 Bhavana Parisar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4249 54047 20.09.2025 2544098 SHEETAL CHOUDHARY Female 16 Peergate PRASOOTI TANTRA

4250 54048 20.09.2025 2544099 SHIV PRATAP SINGH Male 20 Panchsheel Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4251 54049 20.09.2025 2540381 RANU PATEL Female 25 Malviya Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4252 54050 20.09.2025 2526154 DHARAMCHAND SAHU Male 11 Rajeev Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4253 54051 20.09.2025 2529618 RAJENDRA YEDE Male 37 Sheel Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4254 54052 20.09.2025 2544100 Rahmati Khatoon Female 33 Kasturba Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4255 54053 20.09.2025 2544101 PRAVEEN MARU Male 46 Pooja Colony PANCHAKARMA

4256 54054 20.09.2025 2544102 AYUSH SONKUSARE Male 69 Damkheda KAYA CHIKITSA

4257 54055 20.09.2025 2544103 MONIKA MARKAM Female 60 Lal Ghati SWASTHAVRITTA

4258 54056 20.09.2025 2544104 PRIYANKA SINGH Female 59 Nishatpura VISHACHIKITSA

4259 54057 20.09.2025 2544105 POONAM PATLE Female 16 Kerava Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

4260 54058 20.09.2025 2544106 MONIKA CHAURASIYA Female 42 Jawahar Chowk PRASOOTI TANTRA

4261 54059 20.09.2025 2544107 YASHASWI JADOUN Female 69 Ravidas Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4262 54060 20.09.2025 2544108 KAJAL Female 48
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

4263 54061 20.09.2025 2544109 MANISHA KUMRE Female 30 Roshanpura PANCHAKARMA

4264 54062 20.09.2025 2544110 SUNIL SAHU Male 28 Vaishali Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4265 54063 20.09.2025 2544111 GANPATI Male 13 Aradhana Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4266 54064 20.09.2025 2544112 NISHITA LODHI Female 34 Kotra Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

4267 54065 20.09.2025 2544113 PRAHLAD MALVIYA Male 63 Aradhana Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4268 54066 20.09.2025 2544114 TEJU NARRE Male 48 Kamla Nagar Kotra PANCHAKARMA

4269 54067 20.09.2025 2544115 JYOTI BAGHEL Female 33 Nayapura KAYA CHIKITSA

4270 54068 20.09.2025 2544116 SHIVANI Female 59 Gomti Colony PANCHAKARMA

4271 54069 20.09.2025 2544117 RAJ Male 1 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4272 54070 20.09.2025 2544118 RUDRA Male 2 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4273 54071 20.09.2025 2544119 SARVESH GHATE Male 25 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

4274 54072 20.09.2025 2544120 ANAJNA SHRIVASTAV Female 48 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

4275 54073 20.09.2025 2544121 Mohan Lal Shakya Male 2 Jharneshwar Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4276 54074 20.09.2025 2544122 GEETA PANCHE Female 35 Suraj Nagar Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

4277 54075 20.09.2025 2544123 AARTI MOURYA Female 34 Goragaon SHALAKYA TANTRA

4278 54076 20.09.2025 2529576 RAHUL MISHRA Male 40 Sai Nagar Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA

4279 54077 20.09.2025 2538330 SANJANA CHOUHAN Female 7 Ganga Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA
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4280 54078 20.09.2025 2544124 KAMAL DAS BAIRAGI Male 23 Bilkheda SHALYA TANTRA

4281 54079 20.09.2025 2544125 PANJABRAO Male 39 1250 Avas PANCHAKARMA

4282 54080 20.09.2025 2544126 SONALI NAGWANSHI Female 54 Semara KAYA CHIKITSA

4283 54081 20.09.2025 2544127 PAVITA INVATI Female 43 Neelbad Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA

4284 54082 20.09.2025 2544128 NARENDRA SINGH MARKO Male 15 Amarpura VISHACHIKITSA

4285 54083 20.09.2025 2544129 BASANT NAGAR Male 3 Kolar Road Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

4286 54084 20.09.2025 2544130 ANKITA GOLKAR Female 22 Ambedkar Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4287 54085 20.09.2025 2544131 AMARWATI DHURVE Female 48 Gandhi Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4288 54086 20.09.2025 2533238 PRAGATI KOUSHIK Female 32 NEW MARKET SWASTHAVRITTA

4289 54087 20.09.2025 2542620 TUSHAR PANWAR Male 10 Misrod Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

4290 54088 20.09.2025 2544132 SHIKHA GUPTA Female 25 Nehru Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4291 54089 20.09.2025 2544133 SUSHILA DURVE Female 50 Mandi deep PANCHAKARMA

4292 54090 20.09.2025 2544134 I.S. Bundela Male 22 Kerava Dam Road KAYA CHIKITSA

4293 54091 20.09.2025 2544135 LOKENDRA Male 39 Kalkheda Road SWASTHAVRITTA

4294 54092 20.09.2025 2544136 RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA Male 19 Bhadbhada Road VISHACHIKITSA

4295 54093 20.09.2025 2544137 TEERATH PRASAD Male 15 Danish Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4296 54094 20.09.2025 2544138 DEEKSHA SHRIVAS Female 51 Bhim Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4297 54095 20.09.2025 2544139 VIKRAM KUMAR BAIRWA Male 28 Bishal Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4298 54096 20.09.2025 2544140 MAHAK CHIMANIYA Female 55 Kamala Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4299 54097 20.09.2025 2544141 RAM CHANRAN Male 56 Shanti Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4300 54098 20.09.2025 2544142 AASTHA AYODHI Female 13 berkhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

4301 54099 20.09.2025 2544143 ABHILASHA UIKEY Female 29 Mandi deep PRASOOTI TANTRA

4302 54100 20.09.2025 2544144 PIYUSH CHELANI Male 48 Sonagiri SHALYA TANTRA

4303 54101 20.09.2025 2544145 MEGHA GEHLOT Female 60 Shivaji Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4304 54102 20.09.2025 2544146 ANSHIKA KANDARE Female 38 Jamuniya KAYA CHIKITSA

4305 54103 20.09.2025 2544147 VAISHNAVI GUPTA Female 55 Bhavana Parisar PANCHAKARMA

4306 54104 20.09.2025 2544148 DANISH AKHTAR Male 53 Ratibad PANCHAKARMA

4307 54105 20.09.2025 2544149 BABY OF REENA RAI Male 8 DAY MUNGALIYA CHHAP KAUMARA BRUTYA

4308 54106 20.09.2025 2542458 ATHRAV Male 16 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4309 54107 20.09.2025 2542601 SUMMI Female 7 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4310 54108 20.09.2025 2544150 SHIVANG Male 13 KALKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

4311 54109 20.09.2025 2544151 MANYA Female 12 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

4312 54110 20.09.2025 2544152 RUMA BAI Female 50 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

4313 54111 20.09.2025 2544153 BABY OF JYOTI Female 5 KAROUND KAUMARA BRUTYA

4314 54112 20.09.2025 2544154 SANJANA Female 19 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4315 54113 20.09.2025 2544155 SABITRI BAIRAGI Female 55 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

4316 54114 20.09.2025 2525537 SAROJ SHRIVASTAV Female 70 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

4317 54115 20.09.2025 2544156 GOURBH SHRIVASTAV Male 42 NEHRU NGAR PANCHAKARMA

4318 54116 20.09.2025 2544157 AYUSHI SINGH Female 20 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

4319 54117 20.09.2025 2544158 ANSHIKA DEV Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4320 54118 20.09.2025 2544159 SATYBHAMA VERMA Female 39 KOLAR ROAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4321 54119 20.09.2025 2544160 ARSHI NAAZ Female 8 Barkhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

4322 54120 20.09.2025 2544161 MANASVI PANTHI Female 26 Neelbad PRASOOTI TANTRA

4323 54121 20.09.2025 2544162 Dr. Nupur Biswas Female 49 Damkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

4324 54122 20.09.2025 2525451 PARASRAM Male 22 Piplani SHALAKYA TANTRA

4325 54123 20.09.2025 2544163 SHAMBU LAL Male 67 Surya Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4326 54124 20.09.2025 2544164 SHANTILAL Male 61 Rahul Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4327 54125 20.09.2025 2544165 JYOTI SAINI Female 45 Bhadbhada Road KAYA CHIKITSA

4328 54126 20.09.2025 2544166 HARISHCHAND Male 43 Khari SWASTHAVRITTA
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4329 54127 20.09.2025 2544167 DIKSHA GUMASTA Female 44
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

VISHACHIKITSA

4330 54128 20.09.2025 2544168 PREETI Female 8 police line KAUMARA BRUTYA

4331 54129 20.09.2025 2544169 ANUNISHA INWATI Female 21 Sai Nagar Neelbad PRASOOTI TANTRA

4332 54130 20.09.2025 2544170 SAJJAN SINGH Male 59
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

4333 54131 20.09.2025 2544171 I.S. Bundela Male 40 Habibganj PANCHAKARMA

4334 54132 20.09.2025 2544172 MANDAVI TIWARI Female 41 Indrapuri KAYA CHIKITSA

4335 54133 20.09.2025 2544173 SHIVKUMAR SHUKLA Male 70 KRISHNA NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

4336 54134 20.09.2025 2544174 PRABHAKAR DWIVEDI Male 52 BARKHEDA NATHOO SHALAKYA TANTRA

4337 54135 20.09.2025 2544175 SEEMA CHOUDHARI Female 12 Kamla Nagar Kotra KAUMARA BRUTYA

4338 54136 20.09.2025 2544176 REKHA MACHAR Female 31 Semara PRASOOTI TANTRA

4339 54137 20.09.2025 2544177 CHANDRA SHEKHAR Male 32 Ratibad SHALAKYA TANTRA

4340 54138 20.09.2025 2525642 PRAKASH CHOUHAN Male 8 Kolar Road Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

4341 54139 20.09.2025 2539736 KAMLA MANDLOI Female 12 Jamuniya SHALAKYA TANTRA

4342 54140 20.09.2025 2544178 MUSKAN SAHU Female 48 Priyanka Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4343 54141 20.09.2025 2544179 SARASWATI WASKLE Female 32 New Basera PANCHAKARMA

4344 54142 20.09.2025 2544180 RAKHI VERMA Female 32 Bilkis Ganj KAYA CHIKITSA

4345 54143 20.09.2025 2544181 SAMAY LAL THAKURIYA Male 33 Char Imali SWASTHAVRITTA

4346 54144 20.09.2025 2544182 SURAT SINGH Male 39 Kamala Park VISHACHIKITSA

4347 54145 20.09.2025 2544183 UMAR BEG Male 15 Itarsi KAUMARA BRUTYA

4348 54146 20.09.2025 2544184 NIKITA SAHU Female 37 Itarsi PRASOOTI TANTRA

4349 54147 20.09.2025 2535270 SHRIRAM DUBEY Male 52 Harinagar Neelbad KAYA CHIKITSA

4350 54148 20.09.2025 2539069 RAMDHARI SAKET Male 58
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

4351 54149 20.09.2025 2544185 JAMNA PRASAD Male 64 New Basera Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

4352 54150 20.09.2025 2544186 MAMTA JARMAN Female 48
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

4353 54151 20.09.2025 2544187 BALARAM Male 59
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

KAYA CHIKITSA

4354 54152 20.09.2025 2542250 SATYAM Male 7 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4355 54153 20.09.2025 2542249 KAMALI Female 8 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4356 54154 20.09.2025 2542248 MINI KOUL Female 10 ROHIT NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4357 54155 20.09.2025 2542647 SUNIL MEENA Male 11 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4358 54156 20.09.2025 2542646 TIYA JAIN Female 16 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4359 54157 20.09.2025 2544188 PRIYA DHURVE Female 29 Kolar Road PRASOOTI TANTRA

4360 54158 20.09.2025 2544189 LATA DHURWEY Female 17 Kharpi SHALAKYA TANTRA

4361 54159 20.09.2025 2525939 BUDDHSEN PATEL Male 47 Misrod Road SHALAKYA TANTRA

4362 54160 20.09.2025 2528574 SURESH PRASAD MOURYA Male 30 Ravidas Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

4363 54161 20.09.2025 2544190 Abhilasha Asati Female 33 Vidisha Road SHALYA TANTRA

4364 54162 20.09.2025 2544191 LAKHANLAL UIKEY Male 52 Banganga PANCHAKARMA

4365 54163 20.09.2025 2544192 VISHNU PRASAD GUPTA Male 46 Sharda Vihar KAYA CHIKITSA

4366 54164 20.09.2025 2544193 RAJESH SULE Male 52 Rachna Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

4367 54165 20.09.2025 2544194 SHALINI PATEL Female 33
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

PRASOOTI TANTRA

4368 54166 20.09.2025 2544195 RIYA MASIH Female 30 Hariram Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4369 54167 20.09.2025 2526998 PREETI KAPASIYA Female 58 Suraj Nagar Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA

4370 54168 20.09.2025 2528165 SHAMA SINGH Female 48 Damkheda Kolar SHALYA TANTRA

4371 54169 20.09.2025 2544196 TERASIYA PRAJAPATI Female 30 Kharpi SHALYA TANTRA

4372 54170 20.09.2025 2544197 JHBAR SINGH Male 32 Nathu Barkheda PANCHAKARMA

4373 54171 20.09.2025 2544198 ANJALI BHOYAR Female 30 Idgah Hills KAYA CHIKITSA
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4374 54172 20.09.2025 2544199 SONIYA PAL Female 47 Gulmohar Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

4375 54173 20.09.2025 2544200 PRAMOD SINGH Male 35 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

4376 54174 22.09.2025 2544201 RADHA Male 32 NEELBAD Aatyayika(Casuality)

4377 54175 22.09.2025 2544202 PRABHU KATARA Male 37 Sheel Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

4378 54176 22.09.2025 2544203 Yojita Chakrawarty Female 17 Banganga Aatyayika(Casuality)

4379 54177 22.09.2025 2544204 MEWA SINGH MARKO Male 51 Shastri Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

4380 54178 22.09.2025 2544205 JYOTI DANIEL Male 29 Kolar Aatyayika(Casuality)

4381 54179 22.09.2025 2544206 SACHIN NALWAYA Male 34 Kerava Road Aatyayika(Casuality)

4382 54180 22.09.2025 2544207 UMESH SINGH Male 64 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

4383 54181 22.09.2025 2544208 RAJKUMAR Male 5 Barkhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

4384 54182 22.09.2025 2544209 SEEMA Female 31 Sharda Vihar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4385 54183 22.09.2025 2544210 RIKIN TOMAR Male 64
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

SHALAKYA TANTRA

4386 54184 22.09.2025 2531177 ANUJA BARPETE Female 55 Barkhedi Kalan VISHACHIKITSA

4387 54185 22.09.2025 2544211 RAVI KUMAR KHER Male 23 Mata Mandir SHALYA TANTRA

4388 54186 22.09.2025 2544212 DIPIKA JWARE Female 35 Suraj Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4389 54187 22.09.2025 2544213 Jyoti Kaithele Female 48 Bishan Khedi KAYA CHIKITSA

4390 54188 22.09.2025 2544214 RENUKA PRAJAPAT Female 30 Imalia SWASTHAVRITTA

4391 54189 22.09.2025 2544215 TANUSHREE KASHYAP Female 16 Nathu Barkheda VISHACHIKITSA

4392 54190 22.09.2025 2544216 NAND KISHOR Male 52 Bhoj Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4393 54191 22.09.2025 2544217 NILESH MAJHI Male 60 Semara KAYA CHIKITSA

4394 54192 22.09.2025 2544218 SHASHANK MISHRA Male 2.5 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4395 54193 22.09.2025 2544219 RADHA PRAJAPATI Female 51 NAYA BASERA KOTRA PANCHAKARMA

4396 54194 22.09.2025 2543787 RIVI Female 24 BAG SEVNIYA SHALAKYA TANTRA

4397 54195 22.09.2025 2543786 KIRTI Female 23 AYODHYA BAYPASA SHALAKYA TANTRA

4398 54196 22.09.2025 2543785 MANISH VISHWAKRMA Male 26
KOLAR ROAD
BHOPAL

SHALAKYA TANTRA

4399 54197 22.09.2025 2543846 AKANKSHA SINGH Female 31 Bhavana Parisar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4400 54198 22.09.2025 2543838 SHREEPATI SHAKYA Male 45 Jawahar Chowk SHALAKYA TANTRA

4401 54199 22.09.2025 2544220 SHIVNATH SINGH Male 43 GANESH COLONY PANCHAKARMA

4402 54200 22.09.2025 2544221 JEENAT KHAN Female 40 BILKIS GAJ PANCHAKARMA

4403 54201 22.09.2025 2544222 GOVARDHAN PRASAD Male 60 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

4404 54202 22.09.2025 2544223 SHIVANGI JAIN Female 37 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

4405 54203 22.09.2025 2544224 BHOLA RAM SAHU Male 58 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA

4406 54204 22.09.2025 2542540 RUDRA CHOURSIYA Male
3.5
MONTH

NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4407 54205 22.09.2025 2544225 DNINESH MALVIYA Male 46 BAITUL PANCHAKARMA

4408 54206 22.09.2025 2544226 ADITI CHOURSIYA Female 21 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

4409 54207 22.09.2025 2544227 RAMDEVI Female 24 GOHARGANJ PRASOOTI TANTRA

4410 54208 22.09.2025 2544228 ACHHITA Female 6 DAY NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4411 54209 22.09.2025 2544229 VAIBHAV Male 37 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

4412 54210 22.09.2025 2544230 SUJEET RATHOUR Male 29 SHIV NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

4413 54211 22.09.2025 2544231 ANKITA VISHWKARMA Female 24 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4414 54212 22.09.2025 2544232 DHAPPI VISHWKARMA Female 45 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4415 54213 22.09.2025 2542953 KULDEEPAK SHARMA Male 36 KOTRA PANCHAKARMA

4416 54214 22.09.2025 2544233 HARSHITA DWIVEDI Male 23 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

4417 54215 22.09.2025 2544234 BHAVESH BAIRAGI Male 11 MONTH NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4418 54216 22.09.2025 2544235 MANU BAIRAGI Female 26 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

4419 54217 22.09.2025 2544236 PIHU Female 2 MONTH RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4420 54218 22.09.2025 2544237 RAANYA SINGH Female 24 DAY BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA
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4421 54219 22.09.2025 2544238 KAVITA MEENA Female 25 BERKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4422 54220 22.09.2025 2544239 JITENDRA SINGH Male 33 RAISEN ROAD SHALYA TANTRA

4423 54221 22.09.2025 2544240 BABY OF SAVITA Female 7 DAY NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4424 54222 22.09.2025 2542746 FOOLVATI YADAV Female 65 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

4425 54223 22.09.2025 2544241 RAGINI PATIDAR Female 29 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

4426 54224 22.09.2025 2543676 YUVANSH Male
4.5
MONTH

NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4427 54225 22.09.2025 2544242 LAVYANSH GEDAM Male 7.5 MONTH SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4428 54226 22.09.2025 2534311 NISHA GEDAM Female 31 SURAJ NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

4429 54227 22.09.2025 2527938 JALDEVI Female 21 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4430 54228 22.09.2025 2526210 RAJMANI PATEL Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4431 54229 22.09.2025 2544243 PREMLATA BAIRAGI Female 60 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

4432 54230 22.09.2025 2544244 NAGENDRA BAIRAGI Male 29 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

4433 54231 22.09.2025 2544245 AASHTIK BAIRAGI Male 13 MONTH NADINI KAUMARA BRUTYA

4434 54232 22.09.2025 2544246 RAM CHANRAN Male 16 Jahangirabad KAUMARA BRUTYA

4435 54233 22.09.2025 2544247 SURBHI MEHRA Female 23 Danish Nagar Kolar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4436 54234 22.09.2025 2544248 NEHA RAWAT Female 46 Surya Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4437 54235 22.09.2025 2530879 JAY SANPARA Male 25 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

4438 54236 22.09.2025 2528478 GOURI UPADHYAY Female 20 1250 Avas PRASOOTI TANTRA

4439 54237 22.09.2025 2533313 KALPNA MEENA Female 10 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

4440 54238 22.09.2025 2544249 YOGESH KATIYA Male 54 Mandi deep SHALYA TANTRA

4441 54239 22.09.2025 2544250 ANURADHA GUPTA Female 44
Durga Temple
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

4442 54240 22.09.2025 2544251 LEKHARAM Male 46 Karaund KAYA CHIKITSA

4443 54241 22.09.2025 2544252 PRIYA RAIKWAR Female 60 Sai Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

4444 54242 22.09.2025 2544253 NAIVEDHYA MAHAJAN Male 55 depot VISHACHIKITSA

4445 54243 22.09.2025 2544254 GULAB CHANDRA GUPTA Male 7 Mangalvar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4446 54244 22.09.2025 2544255 SHALINI Female 22 Ravidas Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4447 54245 22.09.2025 2544256 PRAKHAR JAIN Male 54 New Basera SHALAKYA TANTRA

4448 54246 22.09.2025 2528771 ASHA DEVI Female 38 SURAJ NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

4449 54247 22.09.2025 2533051 BALIRAM DANGODE Male 33 Banjari Kolar SHALYA TANTRA

4450 54248 22.09.2025 2537666 SAKSHI KATARE Female 46 Daam Kheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

4451 54249 22.09.2025 2544257 VISHRAM MEHRA Male 21 Mangalvar SHALYA TANTRA

4452 54250 22.09.2025 2544258 GANGARAM Male 56 Rachna Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4453 54251 22.09.2025 2544259 TEJASWINI SHAKYA Female 26 Rahul Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4454 54252 22.09.2025 2544260 DIVYA SOLANKI Female 31 Patel Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

4455 54253 22.09.2025 2544261 SHYAMLAL KANADE Male 49 Shahpura VISHACHIKITSA

4456 54254 22.09.2025 2544262 ISHRAT JAHA Female 15 Imalia KAUMARA BRUTYA

4457 54255 22.09.2025 2544263 Shruti Damahe Female 41 New Basera Kotra PRASOOTI TANTRA

4458 54256 22.09.2025 2544264 ASHWANI KUMAR DAS Male 25 Kharpi SHALAKYA TANTRA

4459 54257 22.09.2025 2532782
CHANDRAKANTA
PATELIYA

Female 29 Gandhi Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4460 54258 22.09.2025 2544265 AMANA BIBI Female 24 Misrod Road SHALYA TANTRA

4461 54259 22.09.2025 2544266
UMMEY KULSUM
KANCHWALA

Female 50 Semara PANCHAKARMA

4462 54260 22.09.2025 2544267 SITARAM Male 39 Kotra village KAYA CHIKITSA

4463 54261 22.09.2025 2544268 TELENSI UCHBAGLE Female 22 Vishal City SWASTHAVRITTA

4464 54262 22.09.2025 2544269 SNEHA RATHORE Female 26 P&T Colony VISHACHIKITSA

4465 54263 22.09.2025 2544270 KIRAN Female 12 Itkodi KAUMARA BRUTYA

4466 54264 22.09.2025 2544271 SHALINI PATEL Female 37 Kolar Road PRASOOTI TANTRA
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4467 54265 22.09.2025 2544272 GOVIND Male 47 Bijasen Nagar Kotra SHALAKYA TANTRA

4468 54266 22.09.2025 2544273 RASHMI BERMAN Female 43 Semara SHALYA TANTRA

4469 54267 22.09.2025 2544274 SHIVLAL Male 38 Barkheda Nathu PANCHAKARMA

4470 54268 22.09.2025 2544275 SATYENDRA TRIPATHI Male 22
Durga Temple
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

4471 54269 22.09.2025 2544276 PRERNA WASKLE Female 40 Gautam Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

4472 54270 22.09.2025 2544277 TULSIRAM YADAV Male 11 Mendori VISHACHIKITSA

4473 54271 22.09.2025 2544278 GORDHAN SINGH Male 1 Roshanpura KAUMARA BRUTYA

4474 54272 22.09.2025 2544279 MANISHA DHANGAR Female 39 police line PRASOOTI TANTRA

4475 54273 22.09.2025 2544280 DIPTI BHURIYA Female 23 Kotra village SHALYA TANTRA

4476 54274 22.09.2025 2544281 SHIVANI RAWAT Female 56
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

4477 54275 22.09.2025 2544282 Geeta Joshi Female 52 Gomti Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

4478 54276 22.09.2025 2544283 TRISHILA THAKUR Female 53 South TT Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4479 54277 22.09.2025 2544284 MUNNA LAL SAKET Male 60 jumerati KAYA CHIKITSA

4480 54278 22.09.2025 2544285 BUDDHSEN Male 47 Kohefiza PANCHAKARMA

4481 54279 22.09.2025 2544286 TANMAY Male
2.5
MONTH

BARKHEDA NATHOO KAUMARA BRUTYA

4482 54280 22.09.2025 2542169 SONALI PATEL Female 25 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

4483 54281 22.09.2025 2544287 ANJALI SHARMA Female 23 NEHRU NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

4484 54282 22.09.2025 2544288 NITANSHU Male 38 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

4485 54283 22.09.2025 2544289 VIPIL VARMA Male 38 KAMLA NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

4486 54284 22.09.2025 2540976 MANJU MARAN Female 30 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4487 54285 22.09.2025 2544290 SHIVANSH PATIDAE Male 4 SHARDA VIHAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4488 54286 22.09.2025 2539731 PAYAL BAGHESHWAR Female 29 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4489 54287 22.09.2025 2544291 PUSHPRAJ SINGH Male 46 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

4490 54288 22.09.2025 2544292 ANJALI THAKUR Female 24 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

4491 54289 22.09.2025 2544293 NAMASVI GURJAR Female 1.5 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4492 54290 22.09.2025 2544294 KUSANA THAKARE Male 3 Aradhana Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4493 54291 22.09.2025 2544295 ANSHITA P SONI Female 25 Jharneshwar Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4494 54292 22.09.2025 2544296 PRIYANSHU MARAVI Male 57 Piplani SHALAKYA TANTRA

4495 54293 22.09.2025 2537200 MONIKA KAVDE Female 36 Sudama Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

4496 54294 22.09.2025 2534776 SHREYA PATEL Female 21 Mandi deep PRASOOTI TANTRA

4497 54295 22.09.2025 2529905 MANOJ KATARA Male 25 Shabari Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4498 54296 22.09.2025 2544297 MUKESH YADAV Male 20 Nadini SHALYA TANTRA

4499 54297 22.09.2025 2544298 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH Male 48 Bishankhedi PANCHAKARMA

4500 54298 22.09.2025 2544299 SANJAY PETERS Male 38 Banjari KAYA CHIKITSA

4501 54299 22.09.2025 2544300 SHWETA MISHRA Female 41 1250 Avas SWASTHAVRITTA

4502 54300 22.09.2025 2544301 DOMNIC DANIEL INGLE Male 41 Kolar Road VISHACHIKITSA

4503 54301 22.09.2025 2544302 RAJKUMAR Male 2 Barkhedi Kalan KAUMARA BRUTYA

4504 54302 22.09.2025 2544303 SHREYA KUMAWAT Female 50 Kerava Road PRASOOTI TANTRA

4505 54303 22.09.2025 2544304 RIYA PATHAK Female 33 Aradhana Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4506 54304 22.09.2025 2538891 KIRAN PRAJAPATI Female 58
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

4507 54305 22.09.2025 2527957 RAMPYARI BAI Female 42 RAHUL NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

4508 54306 22.09.2025 2524412 C K JAIN Male 32 SURAJ NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

4509 54307 22.09.2025 2544305 SHALU Female 37 Ashoka Garden SHALYA TANTRA

4510 54308 22.09.2025 2544306 Babita Verma Female 58 Jain Nagar Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

4511 54309 22.09.2025 2544307 SANDHYA Female 56 Suraj Nagar Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

4512 54310 22.09.2025 2544308 RAJPAL SINGH Male 23 Old Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA
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4513 54311 22.09.2025 2544309 MANOHAR SINGH Male 18 Kamala Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

4514 54312 22.09.2025 2544310 SWATI BORKAR Female 13 1100 Avas KAUMARA BRUTYA

4515 54313 22.09.2025 2544311 ROSHNI AEDE Female 29 Rohit Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4516 54314 22.09.2025 2544312 F LALHMANGAIHSANGI Female 24 Habibganj SHALAKYA TANTRA

4517 54315 22.09.2025 2525827 NARAYAN MARKAM Male 41 Bijasen Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4518 54316 22.09.2025 2544313 VIMLESH Male 51 berkhedi SHALYA TANTRA

4519 54317 22.09.2025 2544314 BASHEER KHAN Male 35
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

4520 54318 22.09.2025 2544315 SADHANA PAWAR Female 43 Saraswati Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4521 54319 22.09.2025 2544316 SAKSHI HAJARE Female 9 Indrapuri KAUMARA BRUTYA

4522 54320 22.09.2025 2544317 SUGANDH SHUKLA Female 52 Akash Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4523 54321 22.09.2025 2544318 RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY Male 55 Tulsi Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4524 54322 22.09.2025 2544319 MUSKAN SAHU Female 30 Hamidia Road PANCHAKARMA

4525 54323 22.09.2025 2544320 AANCHAL GUPTA Female 48 Kalkheda KAYA CHIKITSA

4526 54324 22.09.2025 2544321 Bhagwan Singh Male 50 Rohit Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4527 54325 22.09.2025 2544322 Prem Narayan Male 55 Sonagiri PANCHAKARMA

4528 54326 22.09.2025 2542597 GARVIKA Female 15 DAY SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4529 54327 22.09.2025 2541571 VARSHA MEBADA Female 28 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

4530 54328 22.09.2025 2544323 NIKITA SINGH TOMAR Female 29 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4531 54329 22.09.2025 2544324 NIKITA SINGH Female 29 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

4532 54330 22.09.2025 2544325 HARSHITA RATHORE Female 25 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

4533 54331 22.09.2025 2544326 KASIM KHAN Male 39 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

4534 54332 22.09.2025 2544327 BABY OF JYOTI Female 9 DAY BHOPAL KAUMARA BRUTYA

4535 54333 22.09.2025 2544328 JALPANA MISHRA Female 24 SURAJ NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

4536 54334 22.09.2025 2540729 JYOTI SILABAT Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4537 54335 22.09.2025 2544329 UMA MARAN Female 31 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4538 54336 22.09.2025 2544330 SHANTI MAEVADA Female 40 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4539 54337 22.09.2025 2544331 SONAL PARMAR Female 49 KALKHEDA PRASOOTI TANTRA

4540 54338 22.09.2025 2544332 ANITA SEN Female 22 BEELKHEDA PRASOOTI TANTRA

4541 54339 22.09.2025 2544333 SAUMYA GUPTA Female 13 Bilkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

4542 54340 22.09.2025 2544334 DEEPALI MARAVI Female 32 Barkhedi PRASOOTI TANTRA

4543 54341 22.09.2025 2544335 MUSKAN SOLANKI Female 6 Amarpura SHALAKYA TANTRA

4544 54342 22.09.2025 2535755 SHREYANSH MORI Male 38 Saraswati Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4545 54343 22.09.2025 2531289 KU LAXMI DODWA Female 10 Kalkheda Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

4546 54344 22.09.2025 2538960 RAMKISHOR PATEL Male 30 KALKHEDA SWASTHAVRITTA

4547 54345 22.09.2025 2544336 TEJKARAN KUSHWAH Male 61 Bhadbhada Road SHALYA TANTRA

4548 54346 22.09.2025 2544337 GUNDU TEKAM Male 41 Char Imali PANCHAKARMA

4549 54347 22.09.2025 2544338 KIRAN Female 45 Kokta KAYA CHIKITSA

4550 54348 22.09.2025 2544339 PALALVI DHURVE Female 36 New Basera Kotra SWASTHAVRITTA

4551 54349 22.09.2025 2544340 RAJ KUMAR Male 58 Akashnagar VISHACHIKITSA

4552 54350 22.09.2025 2544341 MANOJ RAJAK Male 14 Danish Nagar Kolar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4553 54351 22.09.2025 2544342 NIKITA SONI Female 28 Damkheda Kolar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4554 54352 22.09.2025 2544343 MAMTA BARMAIYA Female 27 1250 Avas SHALAKYA TANTRA

4555 54353 22.09.2025 2537228 PURWANSHI DOGNEY Female 54 Barkhedi SWASTHAVRITTA

4556 54354 22.09.2025 2531430 TULSI BINJAHAD Female 20 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

4557 54355 22.09.2025 2524616 B.C. CHOUDHRI Male 38 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

4558 54356 22.09.2025 2544344 MADHU SINGH CHOUHAN Male 64 Kalkheda SHALYA TANTRA

4559 54357 22.09.2025 2544345 RATNA Female 63 Ratibad PANCHAKARMA

4560 54358 22.09.2025 2544346 POOJA Female 36 Kolar Road KAYA CHIKITSA
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4561 54359 22.09.2025 2544347 ANNAPURNA PATEL Female 26 New Basera SWASTHAVRITTA

4562 54360 22.09.2025 2544348 GOVARDHAN JANGHELA Male 52
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

4563 54361 22.09.2025 2544349 NEHA DAHIYA Female 11
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

KAUMARA BRUTYA

4564 54362 22.09.2025 2544350 PRIYANKA INWATI Female 34 Kerava Road PRASOOTI TANTRA

4565 54363 22.09.2025 2536587 DHAN SINGH BARKARE Male 15 Pushpa Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

4566 54364 22.09.2025 2540269 KRIYANSH KALOTRA Male 9 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4567 54365 22.09.2025 2532790 ANJALI BHOYAR Female 36 Bhim Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4568 54366 22.09.2025 2544351 POONAM RAY Female 48 Police Radio Colony SHALYA TANTRA

4569 54367 22.09.2025 2544352 KEERTI SANODIYA Female 40 Kasturba Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4570 54368 22.09.2025 2544353 PARAS NATH SHUKLA Male 23
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

KAYA CHIKITSA

4571 54369 22.09.2025 2544354 AKSHAY PATIDAR Male 12 Jain Nagar Neelbad KAUMARA BRUTYA

4572 54370 22.09.2025 2544355 GARIMA NAGESHWAR Female 44 Khajur PRASOOTI TANTRA

4573 54371 22.09.2025 2544356 VINOD RAWAT Male 35 Govindpura SHALYA TANTRA

4574 54372 22.09.2025 2544357 PAYAL BANARSI Female 48 Char Imali PANCHAKARMA

4575 54373 22.09.2025 2544358 RAJESH Male 63 Itkodi KAYA CHIKITSA

4576 54374 22.09.2025 2544359 PRATISHTHA Female 27 Gulmohar PANCHAKARMA

4577 54375 22.09.2025 2544360 ANSHIKA JATAV Female 3.5 YEAR KATARA HILS KAUMARA BRUTYA

4578 54376 22.09.2025 2544361 JYOTI Female 23 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

4579 54377 22.09.2025 2544362 PINKY JATAV Female 24 KATARA HILS PRASOOTI TANTRA

4580 54378 22.09.2025 2544363 ANITA PATEL Female 48 BARKHEDA NATHOO KAYA CHIKITSA

4581 54379 22.09.2025 2544364 DADULAL Male 40 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

4582 54380 22.09.2025 2544365 ANAND JAIN Male 38 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

4583 54381 22.09.2025 2544366 SONAKSHI PANDEY Female 42 SURAJ NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

4584 54382 22.09.2025 2544367 MOHAR SINGH Male 41 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

4585 54383 22.09.2025 2544368 KARTIK PATEL Male 38 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

4586 54384 22.09.2025 2544369 KALAVATI JETHANI Female 40 SHAKTI NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

4587 54385 22.09.2025 2544370 BABY OF SHVANGI Female 5 DAY SEHORE KAUMARA BRUTYA

4588 54386 22.09.2025 2537545 MAMTA VARMA Female 30 BAIRSIYA CHOOTA SHALYA TANTRA

4589 54387 22.09.2025 2544371 SONU Male 22 KOLAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

4590 54388 22.09.2025 2544372 KESHAV SINGH Male 29 KOLAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

4591 54389 22.09.2025 2513575 NEETU PATEL Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4592 54390 22.09.2025 2544373 Rajni Pawar Female 13 Sanjay Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4593 54391 22.09.2025 2544374 Pinki Jha Female 37 Gautam Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4594 54392 22.09.2025 2544375 SAKINA BHAWTIWALA Female 35 Idgah Hills SHALAKYA TANTRA

4595 54393 22.09.2025 2541544 RASHMILA Female 68 Rajeev Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4596 54394 22.09.2025 2544376 Aayushi Yadav Female 62 Kamla Nagar Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

4597 54395 22.09.2025 2544377 PRATIBHA GADHE Female 56 Akashnagar PANCHAKARMA

4598 54396 22.09.2025 2544378 SUKHDEV Male 46 Damkheda Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

4599 54397 22.09.2025 2544379 SHYAM SINGH Male 29 Barkhedi SWASTHAVRITTA

4600 54398 22.09.2025 2544380 DIWAKAR PRASAD MISHRA Male 52 Kolar Road Bhopal VISHACHIKITSA

4601 54399 22.09.2025 2544381 ABHIDNYA KULKARNI Female 1 Bishan Khedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

4602 54400 22.09.2025 2544382 Tanvi Tirpude Female 45 Kotra PRASOOTI TANTRA

4603 54401 22.09.2025 2544383 BHAVINI GHONGDE Female 8 Mulla Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

4604 54402 22.09.2025 2544384 SANIKA CHANDRIKAPURE Female 35
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

4605 54403 22.09.2025 2544385 SHIV PRAKASH SHARMA Male 32 Akashnagar PANCHAKARMA

4606 54404 22.09.2025 2544386 PRIYANKA TANWAR Female 47 Hariram Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA
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4607 54405 22.09.2025 2544387 BHARTI BHABHAR Female 35 Khajuri Kalan SWASTHAVRITTA

4608 54406 22.09.2025 2544388 PUNAM CHAND BAMNIYA Male 30 Katara Hills VISHACHIKITSA

4609 54407 22.09.2025 2544389 SUNITA MAITHIL Female 42 GORA GANV KAYA CHIKITSA

4610 54408 22.09.2025 2544390 TRAPTI JANGHELA Female 9 Semri Kalan KAUMARA BRUTYA

4611 54409 22.09.2025 2533746 ANMOL GANGRADE Female 40 Bairagarh PANCHAKARMA

4612 54410 22.09.2025 2529081 SNEHA GUPTA Female 41 Suraj Nagar Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

4613 54411 22.09.2025 2544391 BALCHAND SINGLA Male 41 Banjari SHALYA TANTRA

4614 54412 22.09.2025 2544392 RITIK BHAWAR Male 58 Sai Colony PANCHAKARMA

4615 54413 22.09.2025 2544393 SEEMA MARAVI Female 39 Kotra KAYA CHIKITSA

4616 54414 22.09.2025 2544394 DEVI SINGH DANGI Male 42 Karaund Square SWASTHAVRITTA

4617 54415 22.09.2025 2529839 Nageena Parmar Female 60 Rachna Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4618 54416 22.09.2025 2537996 HEMANT MAHOUR Male 53 25th battalion SHALYA TANTRA

4619 54417 22.09.2025 2544395 BIHARI LAL KURMI Male 53 Kajlikheda SHALYA TANTRA

4620 54418 22.09.2025 2544396 RADHESHYAM KHATRI Male 47 Kohefiza PANCHAKARMA

4621 54419 22.09.2025 2544397 PUSHPENDRA SINGH Male 43 Salaiya SWASTHAVRITTA

4622 54420 22.09.2025 2544398 Geeta Soni Female 56 Pooja Colony SHALYA TANTRA

4623 54421 22.09.2025 2544399 ANSHU DANGI Female 52 Char Imali PANCHAKARMA

4624 54422 22.09.2025 2544400 NEELAM VERMA Female 51 Misrod SWASTHAVRITTA

4625 54423 22.09.2025 2544401 Sashi Shrivastava Female 16 Misrod Road SHALYA TANTRA

4626 54424 22.09.2025 2544402 RAJDEEP RAI Male 34 Kerava Dam Road SWASTHAVRITTA

4627 54425 22.09.2025 2544403 SARBAN PODAR Male 46 NARMADA BHAVAN PANCHAKARMA

4628 54426 22.09.2025 2544404 SWATI THAWRE Female 14 Ratibad KAUMARA BRUTYA

4629 54427 22.09.2025 2524871 RAJUL SAXENA Male 47 Vishal City SWASTHAVRITTA

4630 54428 22.09.2025 2544405 DEVENDRA PATIDAR Male 33 Jawahar Chowk SHALYA TANTRA

4631 54429 22.09.2025 2544406 CHITRA DEHARIYA Female 57 Jhagriya PANCHAKARMA

4632 54430 22.09.2025 2544407 HARSHITA KUMAWAT Female 55 Jawahar Chowk KAYA CHIKITSA

4633 54431 22.09.2025 2544408 EVLEENA DSOUZA Female 22 Vidisha SWASTHAVRITTA

4634 54432 23.09.2025 2544409 RAJANISH KANT RAO Male 28 Banjari Aatyayika(Casuality)

4635 54433 23.09.2025 2544410 INDAR THAKUR Male 44 Madhav Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

4636 54434 23.09.2025 2544411 SHANKAR LAL Male 30 Gomti Colony Aatyayika(Casuality)

4637 54435 23.09.2025 2544412 AYUSH JAIN Male 29 Madhav Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

4638 54436 23.09.2025 2544413 ARJU SALLAM Female 37
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

Aatyayika(Casuality)

4639 54437 23.09.2025 2544414 UMA JATAV Female 26 KATARA HILS PRASOOTI TANTRA

4640 54438 23.09.2025 2544415 Sakshi Soni Female 15 Patel Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4641 54439 23.09.2025 2544416 MOHNI MEHRA Female 29 Shanti Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4642 54440 23.09.2025 2544417 DHEERAJ PARMAR Male 67 Shahpura SHALAKYA TANTRA

4643 54441 23.09.2025 2538106 JOEL KUNJUMON Male 58 Kolar VISHACHIKITSA

4644 54442 23.09.2025 2544418 ANIL TILOTIYA Male 57 New Basera SHALYA TANTRA

4645 54443 23.09.2025 2544419 BHAVNA DHAKAD Female 39 Idgah Hills PANCHAKARMA

4646 54444 23.09.2025 2544420 MADHUREE GAYKVAD Female 50 Mata Mandir KAYA CHIKITSA

4647 54445 23.09.2025 2544421 SURESH BELSARE Male 30 Idgah Hills SWASTHAVRITTA

4648 54446 23.09.2025 2544422 SUMAN Female 48 Sudama Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

4649 54447 23.09.2025 2544423 SURYAMANI SINGH Male 23 Chuna Batti PANCHAKARMA

4650 54448 23.09.2025 2544424 KRITIKA CHATURVEDI Female 37 Itarsi KAYA CHIKITSA

4651 54449 23.09.2025 2544425 ABHIRAJ JAIN Male 37 GULMOHAR PANCHAKARMA

4652 54450 23.09.2025 2544426 AUCHITYA Male 8 MONTH GULMOHAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4653 54451 23.09.2025 2544427 NANDANI SHARMA Female 19 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

4654 54452 23.09.2025 2544428 KASHIRAM Male 62 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA
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4655 54453 23.09.2025 2544429 VISHAL TAYADE Male 22 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

4656 54454 23.09.2025 2544430 PRATIMA PATIDAR Female 21 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

4657 54455 23.09.2025 2544239 JITENDRA SINGH Male 33 RAISEN ROAD SHALYA TANTRA

4658 54456 23.09.2025 2544431 SHUBHANGI MESHRAM Female 43 SHASTRI NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

4659 54457 23.09.2025 2544432 SHANKAR LAL VERMA Male 15 Itarsi KAUMARA BRUTYA

4660 54458 23.09.2025 2544433 TULSI DESHMUKH Female 34 sevaniya PRASOOTI TANTRA

4661 54459 23.09.2025 2544434 AYUSHI PATIDAR Female 11 Anand Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4662 54460 23.09.2025 2539695 PARMESHVAR Male 35 Vairagarh SWASTHAVRITTA

4663 54461 23.09.2025 2544435 RAJU ASHWARE Male 33 New Market SHALYA TANTRA

4664 54462 23.09.2025 2544436 Jigyasa Bhavte Female 46 Neerja Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4665 54463 23.09.2025 2544437 DIPIKA BAGHEL Female 33 Saket Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4666 54464 23.09.2025 2544438 KAMINI AHIRWAR Female 47 berkhedi SWASTHAVRITTA

4667 54465 23.09.2025 2544439 SAMINA Female 22 Kasturba Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

4668 54466 23.09.2025 2544440 SUNEEL Male 3 RD Hostel KAUMARA BRUTYA

4669 54467 23.09.2025 2544441 SHIVANI RAJAK Female 32 Kokta PRASOOTI TANTRA

4670 54468 23.09.2025 2544442 AADITYA KARUN Male 22 Ishwar Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4671 54469 23.09.2025 2544443 DARSHANA SHARMA Female 56 Itarsi PANCHAKARMA

4672 54470 23.09.2025 2544444 DINESH KUMAR VERMA Male 36 Vidisha Road KAYA CHIKITSA

4673 54471 23.09.2025 2544445 SUREKHA JAIN Female 57 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

4674 54472 23.09.2025 2544446 DR.MEENAKSHI SINGH Female 40 BAWDIYA KALAN KAYA CHIKITSA

4675 54473 23.09.2025 2544447 LATA PARE Female 47 BAWDIYA KALAN PRASOOTI TANTRA

4676 54474 23.09.2025 2543161 ROSHINI SINGH Female 30 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4677 54475 23.09.2025 2544448 RAGINI PATIDAR Female 29 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

4678 54476 23.09.2025 2544449 SUDHIR KUMAR DWIVEDI Male 4 Kalkheda Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

4679 54477 23.09.2025 2544450 NEHA BISEN Female 32 Jhaagriya PRASOOTI TANTRA

4680 54478 23.09.2025 2544451 AYUSHI Female 45 Prempura Bhopal SHALAKYA TANTRA

4681 54479 23.09.2025 2531996 GAJANAND MESHRAM Male 14 Anand Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4682 54480 23.09.2025 2528752 MR. SANTOSH Male 35 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

4683 54481 23.09.2025 2544452 URMILA Female 20 Semri SHALYA TANTRA

4684 54482 23.09.2025 2544453 AAYUSHI PATIDAR Female 49 Bhojpur PANCHAKARMA

4685 54483 23.09.2025 2544454 SAKSHI Female 39 Karaund Square KAYA CHIKITSA

4686 54484 23.09.2025 2544455 KAVITA MALVIYA Female 28 Kotra Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA

4687 54485 23.09.2025 2544456 PARANJAY SHAH Male 42 Jahangirabad VISHACHIKITSA

4688 54486 23.09.2025 2544457 SHAMBU LAL Male 1 Barkhedi Khurd KAUMARA BRUTYA

4689 54487 23.09.2025 2544458 PRASHANSHA LAL Female 56 Ravidas Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4690 54488 23.09.2025 2544459 PRATEEK SAHU Male 41 Suraj Nagar Bhopal SHALAKYA TANTRA

4691 54489 23.09.2025 2529733 LAL SINGH TARAM Male 1 Saket Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4692 54490 23.09.2025 2542693 JAGDISH WASKEL Male 32 Pooja Colony SHALYA TANTRA

4693 54491 23.09.2025 2544460 RAJPRAKASH Male 42 Vidisha SHALYA TANTRA

4694 54492 23.09.2025 2544461 AMBIK JAIN Male 55 Ratibad PANCHAKARMA

4695 54493 23.09.2025 2544462 SHEETAL MEDA Female 57 Gautam Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4696 54494 23.09.2025 2544463 ANUSHKA SISODIYA Female 48 Kalkheda SWASTHAVRITTA

4697 54495 23.09.2025 2544464 SANT LAL UIKEY Male 35 Sai Nagar Neelbad VISHACHIKITSA

4698 54496 23.09.2025 2544465 VARSHA SHINDE Female 2 Mungalia Print KAUMARA BRUTYA

4699 54497 23.09.2025 2544466 SWATI GAJBHIYE Female 39 25th battalion PRASOOTI TANTRA

4700 54498 23.09.2025 2544467 SHASHWAT MISHRA Male 32 Bhim Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4701 54499 23.09.2025 2544468 MEGHA JAIN Female 45 South TT Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4702 54500 23.09.2025 2544469 NEETU DEVI KUSHWAHA Female 63 Nehru Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4703 54501 23.09.2025 2544470 ANJNA KUSHWAHA Female 24 Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA
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4704 54502 23.09.2025 2544471 ADARSH PATEL Male 6 Gulmohar Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

4705 54503 23.09.2025 2544472 LAXMI Female 48 Vijay Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4706 54504 23.09.2025 2544473 RAJU BACHLE Male 62 Avadhpuri SHALAKYA TANTRA

4707 54505 23.09.2025 2544474 BALAKRAM Male 52 Semri Kalan SHALYA TANTRA

4708 54506 23.09.2025 2544475 Satrupa Manikpuri Female 41 Ravidas Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4709 54507 23.09.2025 2544476 RESHMA KUSHWAHA Female 53 Semri KAYA CHIKITSA

4710 54508 23.09.2025 2544477 SAPNA DEHARIYA Female 41 Police Radio Colony PANCHAKARMA

4711 54509 23.09.2025 2539002 BABY OF RUPALI Male 1 MONTH BHOPAL KAUMARA BRUTYA

4712 54510 23.09.2025 2544478 RUHI BAIRAGI Female 1 MONTH BARKHEDA NATHOO KAUMARA BRUTYA

4713 54511 23.09.2025 2544479 SARLA BAHESHWAR Female 54 GANESH COLONY PANCHAKARMA

4714 54512 23.09.2025 2544480 PRISHA Female 8 BHOPAL KAUMARA BRUTYA

4715 54513 23.09.2025 2544481 VAIBHAV Male 7 BHOPAL KAUMARA BRUTYA

4716 54514 23.09.2025 2544482 PARVATI NAYAK Female 19 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4717 54515 23.09.2025 2544483 SANGEETA VARMA Female 11 Ganga Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4718 54516 23.09.2025 2544484 SONIYA TAYADE Female 54 Sironj PRASOOTI TANTRA

4719 54517 23.09.2025 2544485 AATMARAM Male 33 Akash Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4720 54518 23.09.2025 2530975 Tina Rewapati Female 57 Bhavana Parisar PANCHAKARMA

4721 54519 23.09.2025 2532252 NAINA BHARGAVA Female 17 Anand Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4722 54520 23.09.2025 2525483 AARAV DHANAK Male 3 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

4723 54521 23.09.2025 2544486 ANIL TAGDE Male 25 Ratibad SHALYA TANTRA

4724 54522 23.09.2025 2544487
VANDANA KUMARI
KUSHWAH

Female 57 Habib Ganj PANCHAKARMA

4725 54523 23.09.2025 2544488 ABHISHEK PATIDAR Male 59 Akashnagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4726 54524 23.09.2025 2544489 RAMBAI Female 29 Kotra Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA

4727 54525 23.09.2025 2544490 JYOTI CHOUHAN Female 40 Kotra Bhopal VISHACHIKITSA

4728 54526 23.09.2025 2544491 SUDESH KUMAR Male 2 Gulmohar Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

4729 54527 23.09.2025 2544492 ANCHAL DHOK Female 28
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

4730 54528 23.09.2025 2544493 SHEETAL UIKEY Female 23 Pushpa Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4731 54529 23.09.2025 2529857 NIRMA SENANI Female 7 Patel Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4732 54530 23.09.2025 2529898 PALAK PARMAR Female 29 Nariyal Kheda SHALYA TANTRA

4733 54531 23.09.2025 2542088 JIYA LAL Male 44 Secunderabad SWASTHAVRITTA

4734 54532 23.09.2025 2544494 SUHANEE YADAV Female 49
Durga Temple
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

4735 54533 23.09.2025 2544495 UMANSINGH Male 65 Jahangirabad PANCHAKARMA

4736 54534 23.09.2025 2544496 Mirza Fahim Beig Male 49 Police Radio Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

4737 54535 23.09.2025 2544497 HIRUPCHAND NAGLE Male 27 Kohefiza SWASTHAVRITTA

4738 54536 23.09.2025 2544498 DEEPA Female 34 Jhagriya VISHACHIKITSA

4739 54537 23.09.2025 2544499 Syed Firdous Haider Zaidi Male 1 Kotra village KAUMARA BRUTYA

4740 54538 23.09.2025 2544500 SAPNA KUSHWAHA Female 19
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

4741 54539 23.09.2025 2544501 SANJAY CHANDEL Male 77 Rahul Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4742 54540 23.09.2025 2528005 CHANDRPAL BATHAM Male 47 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

4743 54541 23.09.2025 2540414 Arti Ojha Female 17 Piplani VISHACHIKITSA

4744 54542 23.09.2025 2530541 JANGEE Male 43 Nathu Barkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

4745 54543 23.09.2025 2544502 VISHVANATH TRIPATHI Male 66 Salaiya SHALYA TANTRA

4746 54544 23.09.2025 2544503 BHUMIKA SONWANSHI Female 48 Kamala Park PANCHAKARMA

4747 54545 23.09.2025 2544504 MUKTA DAWAR Female 28 Danish Nagar Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

4748 54546 23.09.2025 2544505 MANISHA RAJ Female 12 Kotra KAUMARA BRUTYA

4749 54547 23.09.2025 2544506 SAVITA Female 54 Police Radio Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA
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4750 54548 23.09.2025 2544507 MOHAN TEKAM Male 27 police line SHALYA TANTRA

4751 54549 23.09.2025 2544508 ASHOK ADEY Male 30 Shivaji Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4752 54550 23.09.2025 2544509 DISHA PATEL Female 38 Vishal City KAYA CHIKITSA

4753 54551 23.09.2025 2544510 BHAVANA NIGAM Female 28 Mendora PANCHAKARMA

4754 54552 23.09.2025 2544511 NARENDRA SAHU Male 35
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

PANCHAKARMA

4755 54553 23.09.2025 2543404 SHIVANSH SINGH Male 2 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4756 54554 23.09.2025 2542966 RUDRA SINGH Male 4 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4757 54555 23.09.2025 2544512 ABHIRANSH Male 11 MONTH RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4758 54556 23.09.2025 2544513 NEHA THAKUR Female 27 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

4759 54557 23.09.2025 2544514 ARADHYA MALVIYA Female 13 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4760 54558 23.09.2025 2534123 SAPANA SINGH Female 20 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4761 54559 23.09.2025 2544515 GAYATRI MARAN Female 45 GORA GANV PRASOOTI TANTRA

4762 54560 23.09.2025 2544516 SUSHMA YADAV Female 26 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4763 54561 23.09.2025 2544517 LAVNYA Female 2.5 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4764 54562 23.09.2025 2544518 VERSHA MARAN Female 27 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4765 54563 23.09.2025 2544519 NADINI VISHWKARMA Female 23 PUSHPA NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

4766 54564 23.09.2025 2544520
BABY OF NADINI
VISHWKARMA

Female 4 DAY PUSHPA NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4767 54565 23.09.2025 2544521 HARSHIT ASHNANI Male 10 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4768 54566 23.09.2025 2544522 SHUBHAM MARAN Male 30 GORA GANV PANCHAKARMA

4769 54567 23.09.2025 2544523 SHRISTI SHRIVASTAVA Female 14 Hariram Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4770 54568 23.09.2025 2544524 SHEFALI SINGH Female 16 Rajeev Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4771 54569 23.09.2025 2544525 SHEKH LAL TEKAM Male 40 Gomti Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

4772 54570 23.09.2025 2525969 RASHMI LODHI Female 56 Bhim Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4773 54571 23.09.2025 2536258 SAKSHI PATIDAR Female 29 Peergate VISHACHIKITSA

4774 54572 23.09.2025 2537167 REVTI Female 55 MP Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4775 54573 23.09.2025 2525181 AACHAL BASENE Female 35 Sironj PRASOOTI TANTRA

4776 54574 23.09.2025 2544526 REETA DHURVE Female 44 Sai Nagar Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

4777 54575 23.09.2025 2544527 POOJA Female 44 Bilkis Ganj PANCHAKARMA

4778 54576 23.09.2025 2544528 SAKSHI ASATI Female 46 Semri Kalan KAYA CHIKITSA

4779 54577 23.09.2025 2544529 VIJAY DHAKAD Male 50 Gandhi Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

4780 54578 23.09.2025 2544530 PRABHU LAL CHOUHAN Male 42 Suraj Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

4781 54579 23.09.2025 2544531 SAPNA DHURVE Female 6
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

KAUMARA BRUTYA

4782 54580 23.09.2025 2544532 AMRITHA NAIR Female 31 Rajeev Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4783 54581 23.09.2025 2544533 MANSINGH Male 62 Chuna Batti SHALAKYA TANTRA

4784 54582 23.09.2025 2535671 POOJA VERMA Female 43 Goragaon KAYA CHIKITSA

4785 54583 23.09.2025 2525332 KAMLESH PANDEY Male 57 Mangalvar SHALYA TANTRA

4786 54584 23.09.2025 2532990 PAVAN RAJ LOHIYA Male 18
Golden City
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

4787 54585 23.09.2025 2529355 DEEPALI MISHRA Female 40 Ambedkar Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4788 54586 23.09.2025 2544534 DEEPCHAND Male 47 Nayapura SHALYA TANTRA

4789 54587 23.09.2025 2544535 DEEPAK DHARWA Male 39 25th battalion PANCHAKARMA

4790 54588 23.09.2025 2544536 MAHASINGH DHURVEY Male 60 Bishankhedi KAYA CHIKITSA

4791 54589 23.09.2025 2544537 JAYMASIH TOPPO Male 62 Ambedkar Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

4792 54590 23.09.2025 2544538 NIYATI SHRIVASTAVA Female 19 Govindpura VISHACHIKITSA

4793 54591 23.09.2025 2544539 SANDHYA NAGVANSHI Female 4 Banjari Kolar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4794 54592 23.09.2025 2544540 PUSHPANJALI SULYA Female 41
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA
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4795 54593 23.09.2025 2544541 POOJA BHABHUTIYA Female 42 Damkheda Kolar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4796 54594 23.09.2025 2542454 DURGA SUHANE Female 36 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

4797 54595 23.09.2025 2525573 KAMANSINGH Male 33 Akash Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4798 54596 23.09.2025 2539612 RAJESH PAL Male 60 South TT Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4799 54597 23.09.2025 2530379 DIVYA PARMAR Female 48 Bishankhedi VISHACHIKITSA

4800 54598 23.09.2025 2544542 SALONI BHARGAV Female 20 Khajuri Kalan SHALYA TANTRA

4801 54599 23.09.2025 2544543
YADUVANSH PRASAD
DWIVEDI

Male 44 Idgah Hills PANCHAKARMA

4802 54600 23.09.2025 2544544 CHANDRIKA KANSAL Female 65 Raisen KAYA CHIKITSA

4803 54601 23.09.2025 2544545 AKHILESH NAYAK Male 25 Bhanpur SWASTHAVRITTA

4804 54602 23.09.2025 2544546 SHREYA AGARE Female 10
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

4805 54603 23.09.2025 2544547 HANSA Female 12 Arora Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

4806 54604 23.09.2025 2544548 NANDANI KATARA Female 31 Suraj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4807 54605 23.09.2025 2544549 RAKHI AHAKE Female 20 Idgah Hills SHALAKYA TANTRA

4808 54606 23.09.2025 2535010 SHIVANI MEENA Female 10 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4809 54607 23.09.2025 2531310 BABY OF KUSUM Female 0 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4810 54608 23.09.2025 2533543 RUCHI KHARE Female 32 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4811 54609 23.09.2025 2528402 PRATIBHA PATEL Female 46 Itarsi SWASTHAVRITTA

4812 54610 23.09.2025 2544550 ONKAR KUSHWAH Male 34 Raisen Road SHALYA TANTRA

4813 54611 23.09.2025 2544551 SANJAY AHIRWAR Male 45 Kerba Dam PANCHAKARMA

4814 54612 23.09.2025 2544552 VIDYAVATI YADAV Female 50 TT Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4815 54613 23.09.2025 2544553 POOJA SURYAWANSHI Female 27 Prabhu Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

4816 54614 23.09.2025 2544554 CHETAN JAIN Male 44 Bishan Khedi VISHACHIKITSA

4817 54615 23.09.2025 2544555 GHANSHYAM NANDA Male 9 Suraj Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4818 54616 23.09.2025 2544556 PREETI Female 31 Bairagarh PRASOOTI TANTRA

4819 54617 23.09.2025 2544557 AKANCHHA SONI Female 39 Krishna Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4820 54618 23.09.2025 2544558 BHARAT JAJME Male 58 Sehore PANCHAKARMA

4821 54619 23.09.2025 2544559 MANGI LAL AHIRWAR Male 54 Semri Kalan KAYA CHIKITSA

4822 54620 23.09.2025 2544560 PARVATEE DAWAR Female 25 Rohit Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

4823 54621 23.09.2025 2544561 SAKSHI TRIPATHI Female 57 Arora Colony PANCHAKARMA

4824 54622 23.09.2025 2544562 BEENA GAJENDRA Female 60 Police Radio Colony PANCHAKARMA

4825 54623 23.09.2025 2544563 DULICHAND RAJAK Male 52 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

4826 54624 23.09.2025 2544564 PRAVI MARAN Female 1.5 YEARS BAIRSIYA ROAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4827 54625 23.09.2025 2544565 DITYA Female 1 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

4828 54626 23.09.2025 2544566 NIKITA PATEL Female 27 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

4829 54627 23.09.2025 2539282 ANJU MARAN Female 24 GUDARI GHAT PRASOOTI TANTRA

4830 54628 23.09.2025 2544567 RAM DAYAL SONI Male 56 NAYA BASERA KAYA CHIKITSA

4831 54629 23.09.2025 2544568 GANGA DEVI Female 29 GEETA BHAVAN PRASOOTI TANTRA

4832 54630 23.09.2025 2544569 SADHNA MISHRA Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4833 54631 23.09.2025 2544570 GANESHWARI Female 22 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

4834 54632 23.09.2025 2544571 MAYA SAHU Female 35 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

4835 54633 23.09.2025 2544572 SHALINI SHUKLA Female 32 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

4836 54634 23.09.2025 2519935 MAYA DOHARE ` Female 22 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4837 54635 23.09.2025 2544573 SAVITA GOUD Female 21 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4838 54636 23.09.2025 2544574 POONAM RAI Female 40 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4839 54637 23.09.2025 2544575 DIPIKA MEENA Female 36 KALKHEDA SHALAKYA TANTRA

4840 54638 23.09.2025 2544576 BEENA SEN Female 45 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

4841 54639 23.09.2025 2544577 BHART SINGH Male 55 BEELKHEDA PANCHAKARMA

4842 54640 23.09.2025 2544578 BHUPENR SINGH Male 60 KOLAR ROAD PANCHAKARMA
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4843 54641 23.09.2025 2544579 PRAMILA DUBEY Female 42 KALKHEDA PANCHAKARMA

4844 54642 23.09.2025 2544580 YASHODA DEVI Female 60 BAVADIYA KALA KAYA CHIKITSA

4845 54643 23.09.2025 2543023 MONIKA KELIYA Female 22 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4846 54644 23.09.2025 2544581 KISHAN Male 7 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

4847 54645 23.09.2025 2544582 ARJUN Male 15 MENDORI KAUMARA BRUTYA

4848 54646 23.09.2025 2544583 ARPIT Male 6 RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4849 54647 23.09.2025 2544584 NAVEEN SINGH Male 42 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

4850 54648 23.09.2025 2544585 NANDA RAI Female 26 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

4851 54649 23.09.2025 2544586 PARUL SONGI Female 28 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

4852 54650 23.09.2025 2544587 REENA PANDEY Female 4 Barkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

4853 54651 23.09.2025 2544588 JAMNA Female 38 Kohefiza PRASOOTI TANTRA

4854 54652 23.09.2025 2544589 Anjali Narware Female 22 Nadini SHALAKYA TANTRA

4855 54653 23.09.2025 2524300 ARTI PANDEY Female 47 Chuna Batti SHALYA TANTRA

4856 54654 23.09.2025 2540575 KHUSHI GANGRADE Female 53 Tulsi Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4857 54655 23.09.2025 2544590 IMAAN SINGH Male 24 Rachna Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4858 54656 23.09.2025 2544591 ANKIT Male 45 Jain Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4859 54657 23.09.2025 2544592 NISHA KULHARE Female 60 Madhav Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4860 54658 23.09.2025 2544593 DEVILAL Male 27 Mahabali Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

4861 54659 23.09.2025 2544594 ANUSHKA SONI Female 10 Rachna Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

4862 54660 23.09.2025 2544595
RAJESWARI PRASAD
PANDEY

Male 5 Barkhedi Kalan KAUMARA BRUTYA

4863 54661 23.09.2025 2544596 REKHA KUMRE Female 39 Jhaagriya PRASOOTI TANTRA

4864 54662 23.09.2025 2538845 REKHA TIWARI Female 38 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

4865 54663 23.09.2025 2537360
KAILASH CHANDRA
BHANDARI

Male 25 Hariram Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4866 54664 23.09.2025 2544597 SURESH PRAJAPATI Male 54 Lal Ghati SHALYA TANTRA

4867 54665 23.09.2025 2544598 GOPCHAND PARASTE Male 45 Kalpana Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4868 54666 23.09.2025 2544599 ARTI Female 56 Khajuri Kalan KAYA CHIKITSA

4869 54667 23.09.2025 2544600 ALKA PATEL Female 49 Aradhana Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

4870 54668 23.09.2025 2544601 POOJA TIWARI Female 34 Piplani VISHACHIKITSA

4871 54669 23.09.2025 2544602 ABHISHEKH MEVADA Male 30 LKHAPUR SHALYA TANTRA

4872 54670 23.09.2025 2544603 GULAL SINGH Male 37 Gulmohar Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

4873 54671 23.09.2025 2535649 NEHA Female 52 Habib Ganj PANCHAKARMA

4874 54672 23.09.2025 2530068 PRADEEP KUSHWAHA Male 40 PREMPURA SHALAKYA TANTRA

4875 54673 23.09.2025 2544604 KUMKUM CHOUHAN Female 66 Tulsi Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4876 54674 23.09.2025 2544605 GUNJAN CHOUDHARY Female 37 Bijasen Nagar Kotra PANCHAKARMA

4877 54675 23.09.2025 2544606 ADARSH BHAYAL Male 45 Ambedkar Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4878 54676 23.09.2025 2544607 SHIVANI VARKADE Female 42 Sheel Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

4879 54677 23.09.2025 2544608 LIBNUS B VARGHESE Male 59
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

VISHACHIKITSA

4880 54678 23.09.2025 2544609 SHABIR Male 64 Shastri Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4881 54679 23.09.2025 2533499 RAMAKA MARAN Female 45 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

4882 54680 23.09.2025 2528435 BANWARI LAL Male 34 New Basera SWASTHAVRITTA

4883 54681 23.09.2025 2544610 NASIR KHAN Male 28 Indrapuri SHALYA TANTRA

4884 54682 23.09.2025 2544611 Ruby Rathor Female 52 New Basera PANCHAKARMA

4885 54683 23.09.2025 2544612 DHONDIYA Male 54 sevaniya KAYA CHIKITSA

4886 54684 23.09.2025 2544613 KHUMAN SINGH THAKUR Male 43 Ratibad SWASTHAVRITTA

4887 54685 23.09.2025 2544614 NAVAL SINGH Male 59 Subhash Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

4888 54686 24.09.2025 2544615 JANVI GULATI Female 63 Ratibad Aatyayika(Casuality)

4889 54687 24.09.2025 2544616 KAMINI MANDLOI Female 43 Piplani Aatyayika(Casuality)
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4890 54688 24.09.2025 2544617 DEVANSH RAGHUWANSHI Male 32 Kalpana Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

4891 54689 24.09.2025 2544618 DEEPA Female 45 Nayapura Aatyayika(Casuality)

4892 54690 24.09.2025 2544619 DUBESING MARKAM Male 50 Kolar Road Aatyayika(Casuality)

4893 54691 24.09.2025 2544620 VINOD Male 42 Anand Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

4894 54692 24.09.2025 2544621 BAISAKHU Male 15 Ashoka Garden KAUMARA BRUTYA

4895 54693 24.09.2025 2544622 SWAPNIM NAG Female 50 Gulmohar Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

4896 54694 24.09.2025 2544623 BIRAM SINGH PARIHAR Male 25
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

4897 54695 24.09.2025 2530648 SHRILAL PATEL Male 70
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

SHALYA TANTRA

4898 54696 24.09.2025 2544624 RAMPRASAD Male 28 Ashoka Garden SHALYA TANTRA

4899 54697 24.09.2025 2544625 GAMLIAL BAMNIYA Male 42
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

4900 54698 24.09.2025 2544626 INDRAJEET Male 21 Semri Kalan KAYA CHIKITSA

4901 54699 24.09.2025 2544627 SUMAN KURVETEE Female 60 Mandi deep SWASTHAVRITTA

4902 54700 24.09.2025 2544628 RAVENDRA VARMA Male 58
Durga Temple
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

4903 54701 24.09.2025 2544629 RAM BAHOR BHARTI Male 61 Police Radio Colony PANCHAKARMA

4904 54702 24.09.2025 2544630 GYARSI KUNJAM Female 45 Panchsheel Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4905 54703 24.09.2025 2544631 MAHESH ARYA Male 32 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

4906 54704 24.09.2025 2544632 ROSHANI GAMOD Female 19 VALLBH BHAVAN PRASOOTI TANTRA

4907 54705 24.09.2025 2544633 ARADHNA VERMA Female 34 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

4908 54706 24.09.2025 2544634 ABHIMANYU SINGH Male 38 BHEEM NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

4909 54707 24.09.2025 2544006 LAKSHITA THAKUR Female 1.5 YEARS NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4910 54708 24.09.2025 2544635 SHIVANI SEN Female 39 KALKHEDA ROAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

4911 54709 24.09.2025 2544636 CHHAYA Female 7 Kotra KAUMARA BRUTYA

4912 54710 24.09.2025 2544637 Neha Patel Female 65 Kalkheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

4913 54711 24.09.2025 2544638 DHWANI PAWAR Female 60 Gandhi Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4914 54712 24.09.2025 2533481 AARTI GAUTAM Female 57 Shahpura SHALAKYA TANTRA

4915 54713 24.09.2025 2531974 MANMOHAN SAHU Male 60 MENDRI SHALAKYA TANTRA

4916 54714 24.09.2025 2532482 CHANCHAL RAJPOOT Female 24 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

4917 54715 24.09.2025 2544639 Nikita Amrwanshi Female 50 Chuna Batti SHALYA TANTRA

4918 54716 24.09.2025 2544640 SUHAGA DEHARIYA Female 37 Gulmohar PANCHAKARMA

4919 54717 24.09.2025 2544641 APOORVI JHARIYA Female 54 police line KAYA CHIKITSA

4920 54718 24.09.2025 2544642 SOMYA TIWARI Female 44
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

SWASTHAVRITTA

4921 54719 24.09.2025 2544643 SENA BHIDE Female 15 Neelbad VISHACHIKITSA

4922 54720 24.09.2025 2544644 NEHA PANWAR Female 14 Nathu Barkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

4923 54721 24.09.2025 2544645 SRISHTI YADAV Female 38 Bilkheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

4924 54722 24.09.2025 2544646 SAVAN SINGH Male 65 Panchsheel Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4925 54723 24.09.2025 2540589 MANGILAL MANDALOI Male 46 Mahabali Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4926 54724 24.09.2025 2540884 PAWAN MANDLOI Male 45 Semri SWASTHAVRITTA

4927 54725 24.09.2025 2529729 JAYA MALVIYA Female 24 Old Bhopal SHALYA TANTRA

4928 54726 24.09.2025 2544647 NILWANTEE Female 40 Bhopal SHALYA TANTRA

4929 54727 24.09.2025 2544648 PURVA SISODIYA Female 45 New Market PANCHAKARMA

4930 54728 24.09.2025 2544649 JYOTI PAHADE Female 58 Khajuri Kalan KAYA CHIKITSA

4931 54729 24.09.2025 2544650 FALGUNI JOSHI Female 40 Arora Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

4932 54730 24.09.2025 2544651 BRIJ MOHAN Male 51 M P Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

4933 54731 24.09.2025 2544652 Shailendra Masih Male 11 Surya Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4934 54732 24.09.2025 2544653 RANI SHARNAGAT Female 27
Golden City
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA
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4935 54733 24.09.2025 2544654
RAMSAMAJH SINGH
KUSHWAHA

Male 18 Krishna Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4936 54734 24.09.2025 2537888 SAUMYA DWIVEDI Female 52 Banjari Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

4937 54735 24.09.2025 2542533 ANUBHUTI DHOTE Female 2 Bishankhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

4938 54736 24.09.2025 2530063 KARINA NAYAK Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4939 54737 24.09.2025 2544655 SARITA BHILALA Female 54 Neemkheda SHALYA TANTRA

4940 54738 24.09.2025 2544656 AVANI RAKESHIYA Female 42 Aradhana Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4941 54739 24.09.2025 2544657 SHIVANI SHRIVATRI Female 54 Damkheda Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

4942 54740 24.09.2025 2544658 ANKITA NAGVE Female 62 Misrod Road PANCHAKARMA

4943 54741 24.09.2025 2544659 RAMSHARAN KUSHWAHA Male 60 Subhash Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4944 54742 24.09.2025 2544660 KARAN RATHORE Male 35 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

4945 54743 24.09.2025 2544661 RAMKALI DIVAKAR Female 42 SHYAMLA HILS KAYA CHIKITSA

4946 54744 24.09.2025 2544662 URMILA CHATURVDEI Female 73 MENDORI SHALAKYA TANTRA

4947 54745 24.09.2025 2541754 AKSHAT JAIPURIYA Male 5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4948 54746 24.09.2025 2543451 ABHISHEKH Male 30 AYODHYA NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

4949 54747 24.09.2025 250795 ABHISHEKH Male 26 NNLBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

4950 54748 24.09.2025 2543505 RADHIKA AGRAWAL Female 25 NEHRU NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

4951 54749 24.09.2025 2544663 SANDHYA MEENA Female 20 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

4952 54750 24.09.2025 2544664 GEETA SONI Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4953 54751 24.09.2025 2544665 VANDANA KHATRI Female 28 KOTRA PRASOOTI TANTRA

4954 54752 24.09.2025 2544666 RAJARAM Male 74 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

4955 54753 24.09.2025 2535898 JAHAANVIKA Female 8 MONTH SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

4956 54754 24.09.2025 2544667 SANTOSHI RAWAT Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4957 54755 24.09.2025 2544668 MANISHA RAWAT Female 30 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4958 54756 24.09.2025 2544669 MAMTA YADAV Female 26 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4959 54757 24.09.2025 2544670 UMA BARUA Female 34 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4960 54758 24.09.2025 2544671 ASHWIN ARYA Male 38 KOLAR ROAD SWASTHAVRITTA

4961 54759 24.09.2025 2544672 AADHYA DUKLAN Female 1.5 YEARS NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4962 54760 24.09.2025 2544673 ARADHANA CHOUHAN Female 5 Kamala Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4963 54761 24.09.2025 2544674 ANKITA KESHARWANI Female 61 Indrapuri PRASOOTI TANTRA

4964 54762 24.09.2025 2544675 MOHINI RATHORE Female 28 TT Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4965 54763 24.09.2025 2535331 ANATRAM Male 41 Vishal City SWASTHAVRITTA

4966 54764 24.09.2025 2530158 ARTI PARMAR Female 39 Lal Ghati PRASOOTI TANTRA

4967 54765 24.09.2025 2544676 Megha Mangoriya Female 19 MP Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4968 54766 24.09.2025 2544677 VANSHIKA MANGAL Female 45 Panchsheel Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4969 54767 24.09.2025 2544678 POOJA KHARE Female 41 Aradhana Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

4970 54768 24.09.2025 2544679 SANTOSH SAHU Male 51 Mahabali Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

4971 54769 24.09.2025 2544680 MONIKA Female 32 Prempura Bhopal VISHACHIKITSA

4972 54770 24.09.2025 2544681 DEVKI MANDWE Female 3 Nehru Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

4973 54771 24.09.2025 2544682 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN Female 33
Harshvardhan
Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

4974 54772 24.09.2025 2544683 KAPIL DEV TIWARI Male 79 Kasturba Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

4975 54773 24.09.2025 2529663 VISHNU Female 59 Kamala Park SHALYA TANTRA

4976 54774 24.09.2025 2540903 SAKSHEE Female 31 Prempura SHALAKYA TANTRA

4977 54775 24.09.2025 2544684 LEKHRAM NAVRETI Male 43 Pushpa Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

4978 54776 24.09.2025 2544685 RAMCHANDRA NARVAR Male 49 Surya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4979 54777 24.09.2025 2544686 JIYA SONI Female 22 Bhanpur KAYA CHIKITSA

4980 54778 24.09.2025 2544687
AARYA RAVINDRA
DESHMUKH

Female 27 Damkheda VISHACHIKITSA

4981 54779 24.09.2025 2544688 ANITA MOHANIYA Female 38 Madhav Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

12/9/25, 2:06 PM OP Report

https://rdmayurvedcollege.in/hms/opprint.php?from=2025-09-01&to=2025-09-30 107/139



  SL
NO

YEARLY
NO DATE

OP REG
NO NAME GENDER AGE ADDRESS DEPARTMENT

4982 54780 24.09.2025 2544689 DHANRAJ SOMANKAR Male 43 Khajur PANCHAKARMA

4983 54781 24.09.2025 2544690 ABHISHEK MALVIYA Male 60 New Basera KAYA CHIKITSA

4984 54782 24.09.2025 2544691 ABHISHRUTI NAMDEO Female 41 Avadhpuri SHALYA TANTRA

4985 54783 24.09.2025 2544692 RUMALSINGH KANNOJE Male 50 Surya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

4986 54784 24.09.2025 2544693 SATYA AAMVANSHI Female 45 Mungalia Print KAYA CHIKITSA

4987 54785 24.09.2025 2544694 CHAMRA LAL JHARIYA Male 55 Jahangirabad PANCHAKARMA

4988 54786 24.09.2025 2542986 RITU PATEL Female 29 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

4989 54787 24.09.2025 2544695 POOJA YADAV Female 27 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4990 54788 24.09.2025 2544696 SHASHI TRIVEDI Male 33 KOLAR ROAD SWASTHAVRITTA

4991 54789 24.09.2025 2544697 VERSHA MALVIYA Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4992 54790 24.09.2025 2544698 VINAY KUMAR SINGH Male 45 BABDIYA KALA KAYA CHIKITSA

4993 54791 24.09.2025 2544370 BABY OF SHVANGI Female 7 DAY SEHORE KAUMARA BRUTYA

4994 54792 24.09.2025 2544699 BHAVY Male 7 MONTH NEW MARKET KAUMARA BRUTYA

4995 54793 24.09.2025 2544700 BHAGYSHRI MARAN Female 9 MONTH RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4996 54794 24.09.2025 2544701 REENA PAL Female 27 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

4997 54795 24.09.2025 2544702 DISHA DESHMUKH Female 17 DAY NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

4998 54796 24.09.2025 2544574 POONAM RAI Female 40 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

4999 54797 24.09.2025 2544703 KISHOR KUMAR NAMDEO Male 13 Shanti Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5000 54798 24.09.2025 2544704 SANDHYA SHUKLA Female 26 Peergate PRASOOTI TANTRA

5001 54799 24.09.2025 2544705 DINESH MEHRA Male 23 Rachna Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5002 54800 24.09.2025 2530664 MONIKA CHAURASIYA Female 16 Professor Colony VISHACHIKITSA

5003 54801 24.09.2025 2531539 RAMCHAND Male 10 Nathu Barkheda VISHACHIKITSA

5004 54802 24.09.2025 2544706 PRAVEENA SINGH Female 31 Akash Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5005 54803 24.09.2025 2544707 BHUMIKA BHUMARKAR Female 50 Kotra PANCHAKARMA

5006 54804 24.09.2025 2544708 KIRTI THAWRE Female 56 Nehru Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5007 54805 24.09.2025 2544709 ANKITA TEKAM Female 34 Bijasen Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5008 54806 24.09.2025 2544710 ANJALI SONARE Female 23 Beel Kheda VISHACHIKITSA

5009 54807 24.09.2025 2544711 BHURI KHADIYA Female 14 Sharda Vihar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5010 54808 24.09.2025 2544712 VAISHNAVI PANWAR Female 24 Bishal Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5011 54809 24.09.2025 2544713 Anita Agrawal Female 47 Bishal Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5012 54810 24.09.2025 2524320 GIRISH KUMAR Male 50 Jhaagriya SHALAKYA TANTRA

5013 54811 24.09.2025 2542545 PRIYANKA Female 31 Pushpa Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5014 54812 24.09.2025 2544714 SHIVANI KUSHRAM Female 41 Jhaagriya SHALYA TANTRA

5015 54813 24.09.2025 2544715 SAKSHI KOL Female 56 Bhim Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5016 54814 24.09.2025 2544716 KHUSHBOO SHAKYA Female 59 Imalia KAYA CHIKITSA

5017 54815 24.09.2025 2544717 ANAMIKA PATEL Female 29 Kamala Park SWASTHAVRITTA

5018 54816 24.09.2025 2544718 ASHOK KUMAR Male 45 Mata Mandir VISHACHIKITSA

5019 54817 24.09.2025 2544719 Shagufta Rehman Female 3 Misrod Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

5020 54818 24.09.2025 2544720 SUJATA RANADE Female 33 Lalita Nagar Kolar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5021 54819 24.09.2025 2544721 BHUNA CHOUHAN Male 70 Gomti Colony SHALYA TANTRA

5022 54820 24.09.2025 2544722 SHIVANI KANOJE Female 43 Ayodhya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5023 54821 24.09.2025 2544723 NIKITA MALVIYA Female 59 Mendora KAYA CHIKITSA

5024 54822 24.09.2025 2544724 RAMNARAYAN Male 12 Jain Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5025 54823 24.09.2025 2544725 KAVITA DANDRE Female 24 Nathu Barkheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

5026 54824 24.09.2025 2544726 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY Male 16 Katara Hills SHALYA TANTRA

5027 54825 24.09.2025 2544727 SHIVANI YADAV Female 27 Shabari Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5028 54826 24.09.2025 2544728 AKANKSHA KHUNGER Female 63
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

KAYA CHIKITSA

5029 54827 24.09.2025 2544729 NALCY TOPPO Female 59 Kotra village PANCHAKARMA
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5030 54828 24.09.2025 2544730 PRIYANKA KUMARI Female 23 MANIT VISHACHIKITSA

5031 54829 24.09.2025 2544731
MATHUTRA PRASAD
PRAJAPATI

Male 14 Ravidas Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5032 54830 24.09.2025 2544732 SANJANA GUPTA Female 59 Pooja Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

5033 54831 24.09.2025 2544733 AMISHA PATEL Female 43 Barkhedi SHALAKYA TANTRA

5034 54832 24.09.2025 2529709 JYOTI PRAJAPATI Female 53
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

5035 54833 24.09.2025 2528716 PURVI PACHOURI Female 31 KOLAR ROAD SHALYA TANTRA

5036 54834 24.09.2025 2544734 RAJARAM HARDAHA Male 42 Suraj Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5037 54835 24.09.2025 2544735 KALESHWAR BHAGAT Male 52
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

PANCHAKARMA

5038 54836 24.09.2025 2544736 YASHIKA CHOUHAN Female 49 Banganga KAYA CHIKITSA

5039 54837 24.09.2025 2544737 POOJA Female 40 Patel Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5040 54838 24.09.2025 2544738 AMAR PAL SINGH Male 10 Semri Kalan VISHACHIKITSA

5041 54839 24.09.2025 2544739 SANJANA GUPTA Female 5 Neelbad Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

5042 54840 24.09.2025 2544740 SANSKRITI NAG Female 35 Neelbad Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

5043 54841 24.09.2025 2544741 SUNIL Male 45 Pushpa Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5044 54842 24.09.2025 2528256 AVANTIKA AGRAWAL Female 37 Vishal City PANCHAKARMA

5045 54843 24.09.2025 2536009 ANJLI SINGH Female 37 Mungalia Print VISHACHIKITSA

5046 54844 24.09.2025 2544742 JYOTI PAHADE Female 25 Mata Mandir SHALYA TANTRA

5047 54845 24.09.2025 2544743 JAGNNATH Male 62 New TT Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5048 54846 24.09.2025 2544744 NAJ KHAN Female 53
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

5049 54847 24.09.2025 2544745 Mangal Singh Yadav Male 33 Jawahar Chowk SWASTHAVRITTA

5050 54848 24.09.2025 2544746 RAKHI SONI Female 44 Ganga Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5051 54849 24.09.2025 2544747 DILMATI BAI Female 50 RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA

5052 54850 24.09.2025 2544748 JAY PARDHI Male 28 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5053 54851 24.09.2025 2544749 MAHESH SHARMA Male 61 SHASTRI NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

5054 54852 24.09.2025 2543071 AMAN DHANAK Male 13 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5055 54853 24.09.2025 2544750 PRATIBHA NAGESH Female 15 Karaund Square KAUMARA BRUTYA

5056 54854 24.09.2025 2544751 DISHA PARASTE Female 20 New Basera PRASOOTI TANTRA

5057 54855 24.09.2025 2544752 Vaseema Khan Female 71 Habibganj SHALAKYA TANTRA

5058 54856 24.09.2025 2539743 RAKHI NAGWANSHI Female 17 Bishankhedi PRASOOTI TANTRA

5059 54857 24.09.2025 2539396 RAVEENA PAGARE Female 25 police line SHALAKYA TANTRA

5060 54858 24.09.2025 2524768 LAKSHMI DEHARIYA Female 16 Bhavana Parisar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5061 54859 24.09.2025 2544753 MONIKA TUMSARE Female 55 Hariram Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5062 54860 24.09.2025 2544754 LAXMAN Male 37 Avadhpuri PANCHAKARMA

5063 54861 24.09.2025 2544755 BASANT LAL Male 51 sevaniya KAYA CHIKITSA

5064 54862 24.09.2025 2544756 RADHESHYAM Male 47
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

SWASTHAVRITTA

5065 54863 24.09.2025 2544757 BHAGWAN BADOLE Male 31 Hariram Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5066 54864 24.09.2025 2544758 VAIDEHI AGRAWAL Female 2 Bijasen Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5067 54865 24.09.2025 2544759 RAKSHANDA KHANTAL Female 18 Khajuri Kalan PRASOOTI TANTRA

5068 54866 24.09.2025 2544760 BHARTEE SATOGIYA Female 35 Jain Nagar Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA

5069 54867 24.09.2025 2538386 KEDAR BAGHEL Male 38 Suraj Nagar Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

5070 54868 24.09.2025 2532196 ANSHU CHAUDHARI Female 45 Kalpana Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5071 54869 24.09.2025 2532765 ALINA AUGUSTIN LAL Female 42
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

KAYA CHIKITSA

5072 54870 24.09.2025 2544761 BALLU Male 48 Kharpi SHALYA TANTRA

5073 54871 24.09.2025 2544762 NAVIN PATHAK Male 47 Beel Kheda PANCHAKARMA

5074 54872 24.09.2025 2544763 SAKSHI KAHAR Female 26 Bhanpur KAYA CHIKITSA
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5075 54873 24.09.2025 2544764 RAMVILAS GOND Male 44 Barkhedi SWASTHAVRITTA

5076 54874 24.09.2025 2544765 MADHU KHARADI Female 46 Gautam Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5077 54875 24.09.2025 2544766 VANDANA RAWAT Female 9 sevaniya KAUMARA BRUTYA

5078 54876 24.09.2025 2544767 DHWANI PAWAR Female 51 Semri PRASOOTI TANTRA

5079 54877 24.09.2025 2544768 VAIBHAV YADAV Male 52 Police Radio Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

5080 54878 24.09.2025 2533827 SOURBH SAHU Male 25 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

5081 54879 24.09.2025 2540508
SURESH KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

Male 31 berkhedi PANCHAKARMA

5082 54880 24.09.2025 2530913 BISAN BARDE Male 27 Malviya Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5083 54881 24.09.2025 2544769
LT NAND KISHORE
NAMDEV

Male 35 Bhadbhada Road SHALYA TANTRA

5084 54882 24.09.2025 2544770 AARTI ADIWASI Female 28 Vairagarh PANCHAKARMA

5085 54883 24.09.2025 2544771 ASHOK KUMAR MUNDESIR Male 50 Avadhpuri KAYA CHIKITSA

5086 54884 24.09.2025 2544772 PARVATI SEMLIYA Female 8 Roshanpura KAUMARA BRUTYA

5087 54885 24.09.2025 2544773 JYOTI PATIDAR Female 50 Jharneshwar Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5088 54886 24.09.2025 2544774 ANJU CHICHAM Female 58 Hariram Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5089 54887 24.09.2025 2544775 LEKHRAM NAVRETI Male 32 Jain Nagar Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

5090 54888 24.09.2025 2544776 JAGGU Male 48 Ishwar Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5091 54889 24.09.2025 2544777 MANOJ Male 20 Suraj Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5092 54890 24.09.2025 2544778 PUSHPRAJ DAWAR Male 41 Semara PANCHAKARMA

5093 54891 24.09.2025 2544779 ALKESH HARWAL Male 47 Police Radio Colony PANCHAKARMA

5094 54892 24.09.2025 2544780 MUSKAN MARAN Female 20 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

5095 54893 24.09.2025 2544781 AYUSH SINGH BAGHEL Male 22 NEHRU NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

5096 54894 24.09.2025 2544782 PUSHPENDRA PANDEY Male 42 BEELKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA

5097 54895 24.09.2025 2544783 SUDHA RANI Female 39 MENDORI SHALYA TANTRA

5098 54896 24.09.2025 2544784 ROOP LAL Male 4 Kajlikheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

5099 54897 24.09.2025 2544785 RAJVANTI BHALAVE Female 60 Lalita Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5100 54898 24.09.2025 2544786 BRIJRAJ SINGH Male 48 Bhavana Parisar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5101 54899 24.09.2025 2543249 SHANKAR LAL PARIHAR Male 18 Chuna Batti VISHACHIKITSA

5102 54900 24.09.2025 2528445 DEVISINGH ROMDE Male 41 Pushpa Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5103 54901 24.09.2025 2530951 ANJALI RAWAT Female 37 Suraj Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5104 54902 24.09.2025 2544787 KOMAL SINGH DAMOR Male 34 Katara Hills SHALYA TANTRA

5105 54903 24.09.2025 2544788 SANTOSHI DEVI BANOTHE Female 33 Idgah Hills PANCHAKARMA

5106 54904 24.09.2025 2544789 HARIBHAU BARASKAR Male 48 Damkheda Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

5107 54905 24.09.2025 2544790 RASHMI Female 27 Bhojpur SWASTHAVRITTA

5108 54906 24.09.2025 2544791 SAPNA VERMA Female 22 Old Bhopal VISHACHIKITSA

5109 54907 24.09.2025 2544792 DINESH BHOMARE Male 13 Vaishali Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5110 54908 24.09.2025 2544793 RIYA PATEL Female 26 Sonagiri PRASOOTI TANTRA

5111 54909 24.09.2025 2544794 SEEMA Female 31 Sharda Vihar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5112 54910 24.09.2025 2531835 DULE SINGH PEJWAL Male 32 Lalita Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5113 54911 24.09.2025 2540465 ARTI PRAJAPATI Female 21 New Basera KAYA CHIKITSA

5114 54912 24.09.2025 2525243 AASHARAM Male 40 Rahul Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5115 54913 24.09.2025 2544795 PIYUSH SOLANKI Male 34 Golden City SHALYA TANTRA

5116 54914 24.09.2025 2544796 GIRESH KUMAR KHARE Male 30 Suraj Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5117 54915 24.09.2025 2544797 SNEHA NAGLE Female 65 Kasturba Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5118 54916 24.09.2025 2544798 LATA PATIDAR Female 57 Itarsi SWASTHAVRITTA

5119 54917 24.09.2025 2544799 ESHA BARKADE Female 17 Shanti Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5120 54918 24.09.2025 2544800 RITIKA DHAKAD Female 5 Patel Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5121 54919 24.09.2025 2544801 GYANVATI DWIVEDI Female 28 Gautam Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5122 54920 24.09.2025 2541732 JIYA SAHU Female 8 Saket Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA
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5123 54921 24.09.2025 2525302 VIVEK CHOUDHARY Male 58 Nariyal Kheda PANCHAKARMA

5124 54922 24.09.2025 2537720 GAJANAND KARADE Male 56 Barkheda Nathu PANCHAKARMA

5125 54923 24.09.2025 2544802 AAKANKSHA PATIL Female 26 Bilkis Ganj SHALYA TANTRA

5126 54924 24.09.2025 2544803 ANKITA OJHA Female 38 RD Hostel PANCHAKARMA

5127 54925 24.09.2025 2544804 SATISH KUMAYU Male 40 New Basera Kotra KAYA CHIKITSA

5128 54926 24.09.2025 2544805 POOJA PATIL Female 50 Kotra Bhopal SHALYA TANTRA

5129 54927 24.09.2025 2544806 AMAR SINGH KUSHWAH Male 45 Nayapura PANCHAKARMA

5130 54928 24.09.2025 2544807 SHAGUN GUPTA Female 29 Shahpura KAYA CHIKITSA

5131 54929 24.09.2025 2544808 LAKHAN RAJAK Male 55
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

5132 54930 24.09.2025 2544809 GOURI DUBEY Female 27 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

5133 54931 24.09.2025 2544810 HEERA BAI Female 50 RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA

5134 54932 24.09.2025 2544811 GARIMA CHOUHAN Female 21 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

5135 54933 24.09.2025 2544812 GIREESH Male 10 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5136 54934 24.09.2025 2544813 ARVESH Male 14 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5137 54935 24.09.2025 2544814 BHAVYA Female 15 KOLAR ROAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5138 54936 24.09.2025 2544815 DEVIRAM Male 1
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

KAUMARA BRUTYA

5139 54937 24.09.2025 2544816 RANU NINAMA Female 19 Harinagar Neelbad PRASOOTI TANTRA

5140 54938 24.09.2025 2544817 SHIVANI MANDLE Female 59 Kamla Nagar Kotra SHALAKYA TANTRA

5141 54939 24.09.2025 2533469 RAMSAKHI AHIRWAR Female 30 MENDORI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5142 54940 24.09.2025 2544818 POOJA RAJPUT Female 36 Panchsheel Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5143 54941 24.09.2025 2544819 RAM SEWAK KOL Male 49 Sai Colony PANCHAKARMA

5144 54942 24.09.2025 2544820 RAGINI AHIRWAR Female 56 depot KAYA CHIKITSA

5145 54943 25.09.2025 2544821 RAMLAL PARMAR Male 35
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

Aatyayika(Casuality)

5146 54944 25.09.2025 2544822 DHARAMDAS KUSHWAHA Male 50 Professor Colony Aatyayika(Casuality)

5147 54945 25.09.2025 2544823 PATALI KACHHI Male 33 Sonagiri Aatyayika(Casuality)

5148 54946 25.09.2025 2544824 GOPCHAND PARASTE Male 28 Banjari Aatyayika(Casuality)

5149 54947 25.09.2025 2544825
SAVYA SAUNCHIE T
MASURKAR

Female 47 Goragaon Aatyayika(Casuality)

5150 54948 25.09.2025 2544826 RESHMI PARMAR Female 5
Golden City
Neelbad

KAUMARA BRUTYA

5151 54949 25.09.2025 2544827 LAVYA GUPTA Female 28 Bhoj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5152 54950 25.09.2025 2544828 RENU PRABHAKAR Female 29
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

SHALAKYA TANTRA

5153 54951 25.09.2025 2533596 VAISHNAVI Female 46 Bhopal SHALYA TANTRA

5154 54952 25.09.2025 2544829 KUMARI SHITAL Female 35 Neelbad Bhopal SHALYA TANTRA

5155 54953 25.09.2025 2544830 AJAY KUMAR SAKET Male 35 Hamidia Road PANCHAKARMA

5156 54954 25.09.2025 2544831 DEINESH SHUKLA Male 23
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

5157 54955 25.09.2025 2544832 MEGHA SONI Female 41 Prempura SWASTHAVRITTA

5158 54956 25.09.2025 2544833 ROHIT KUMAR GAUTAM Male 50 Gomti Colony VISHACHIKITSA

5159 54957 25.09.2025 2544834 AAYUSHEE ADLAK Female 38 Kalkheda PANCHAKARMA

5160 54958 25.09.2025 2544835 RAJESH GUPTA Male 56 MP Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5161 54959 25.09.2025 2544836 DEEKSHA YADAV Female 22 NEELBAD BHOPAL PRASOOTI TANTRA

5162 54960 25.09.2025 2544837 SHAKUN JAIN Female 60 NEELBAD BHOPAL PANCHAKARMA

5163 54961 25.09.2025 2544838 BABY OF SHIVANI Female 0 NEELBAD BHOPAL KAUMARA BRUTYA

5164 54962 25.09.2025 2544839 NARENDRA KUMAR Male 27 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

5165 54963 25.09.2025 2544840 RAJKUMARI SEN Female 25 KALKHEDA ROAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5166 54964 25.09.2025 2544841 KIRTI PAL Female 36 PREMPURA PRASOOTI TANTRA

12/9/25, 2:06 PM OP Report

https://rdmayurvedcollege.in/hms/opprint.php?from=2025-09-01&to=2025-09-30 111/139



  SL
NO

YEARLY
NO DATE

OP REG
NO NAME GENDER AGE ADDRESS DEPARTMENT

5167 54965 25.09.2025 2544842 TIYA MUKHRJI Female 35 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

5168 54966 25.09.2025 2544843 BABY OF SHIVANGI Female 7 DAY SEEHORE KAUMARA BRUTYA

5169 54967 25.09.2025 2544844 SARIKA MISHRA Female 41 MENDORI SHALAKYA TANTRA

5170 54968 25.09.2025 2544845 ANIL MANKAR Male 4 Jahangirabad KAUMARA BRUTYA

5171 54969 25.09.2025 2544846 KALPANA SAKET Female 25
Harshvardhan
Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

5172 54970 25.09.2025 2544847 RAM SINGH SAIYAM Male 34 Bishal Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5173 54971 25.09.2025 2533674 SWATI SINGH Female 25 SURAJ NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

5174 54972 25.09.2025 2541179 SHALINI BUNKAR Female 16 Peergate PRASOOTI TANTRA

5175 54973 25.09.2025 2527470 NITHI SHARMA Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5176 54974 25.09.2025 2544848 Parvez Ansari Male 54 Ambedkar Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5177 54975 25.09.2025 2544849 PRAMOD DWIVEDI Male 31 Bijasen Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5178 54976 25.09.2025 2544850 SUDHA Female 45 Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

5179 54977 25.09.2025 2544851 ANIL KUMAR SINGH Male 35 Idgah Hills SWASTHAVRITTA

5180 54978 25.09.2025 2544852 Garima Prajapati Female 19 RD Hostel VISHACHIKITSA

5181 54979 25.09.2025 2544853 SWETA MARAVI Female 3 Barkhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

5182 54980 25.09.2025 2544854 KIRAN SARANKAR Female 31 Bhim Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5183 54981 25.09.2025 2544855 AYUSHI PRAJAPATI Female 59 Khajuri Kalan SHALAKYA TANTRA

5184 54982 25.09.2025 2536817 AKANKSHA SHRIVASTAV Female 23 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5185 54983 25.09.2025 2535291 ASHOK MAHOR Male 53 Ravidas Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5186 54984 25.09.2025 2532975 SHIVANSH MARAN Male
2.5
MONTH

BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5187 54985 25.09.2025 2544856 KIRAN DUDWE Female 52 Char Imali SHALYA TANTRA

5188 54986 25.09.2025 2544857 SNEHAL CHAUDHARI Female 46 Prempura Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

5189 54987 25.09.2025 2544858 NIRMALA MUVEL Female 55 Jain Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5190 54988 25.09.2025 2544859 RAJENDRA BHARGAV Male 60 Lalita Nagar Kolar SWASTHAVRITTA

5191 54989 25.09.2025 2544860 SHIVANI SIKARWAR Female 25 Nayapura VISHACHIKITSA

5192 54990 25.09.2025 2544861
GHASEETA PRASAD
LILHARE

Male 2 Itarsi KAUMARA BRUTYA

5193 54991 25.09.2025 2544862 NISHITA Female 60 Semri Kalan PRASOOTI TANTRA

5194 54992 25.09.2025 2544863 SANGEETA GUPTA Female 48 New Basera Kotra SHALAKYA TANTRA

5195 54993 25.09.2025 2532064 KUKA BHURIYA Male 53 Anand Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5196 54994 25.09.2025 2525197 AKSHITA GUPTA Female 59 Kerba Dam SHALYA TANTRA

5197 54995 25.09.2025 2541570 GUNJAN SHATIYA Female 20 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

5198 54996 25.09.2025 2544864 KRITIKA CHATURVEDI Female 47 Kharpi SHALYA TANTRA

5199 54997 25.09.2025 2544865 RAJKAMAL Male 31 Kerava Road PANCHAKARMA

5200 54998 25.09.2025 2544866 SANKAR CHAUHAN Male 50 Idgah Hills KAYA CHIKITSA

5201 54999 25.09.2025 2544867 PRIYANKA GUPTA Female 36 Bishal Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5202 55000 25.09.2025 2544868 SEEMA PATIDAR Female 50 BARKHEDA NATHOO SHALYA TANTRA

5203 55001 25.09.2025 2544869 MOHANI MARAN Female 37 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

5204 55002 25.09.2025 2544870 SATRAM KUMAVAT Male 39 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5205 55003 25.09.2025 2544871 DIPALI SEN Female 24 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5206 55004 25.09.2025 2544872 JIGYASHA Female 14 DAY NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5207 55005 25.09.2025 2544873 MADHU KORI Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5208 55006 25.09.2025 2544874 SURBHI THORVE Female 8 Old Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

5209 55007 25.09.2025 2544875 AARTI MALVIYA Female 28 Vairagarh PRASOOTI TANTRA

5210 55008 25.09.2025 2544876 ISHWAR SINGH Male 46 Jain Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5211 55009 25.09.2025 2536363 SHLOKA GOWDA Female 41 Kamla Nagar Kotra PANCHAKARMA

5212 55010 25.09.2025 2542987 GAYATRI SUTAR Female 6 Mangalvar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5213 55011 25.09.2025 2544877 GEETA SAIYAM Female 27 Vairagarh SHALYA TANTRA
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5214 55012 25.09.2025 2544878 OMPRAKASH KHEDE Male 41 Hariram Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5215 55013 25.09.2025 2544879 SAMIKSHA YADAV Female 59 Gautam Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5216 55014 25.09.2025 2544880 SAPNA KUMBHKAR Female 43 Shanti Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5217 55015 25.09.2025 2544881 Sunita Patidar Female 21 Bijasen Nagar Kotra VISHACHIKITSA

5218 55016 25.09.2025 2544882 SUSHMA MERAVI Female 11 Krishna Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5219 55017 25.09.2025 2544883 PREETI BISEN Female 16 Neelbad PRASOOTI TANTRA

5220 55018 25.09.2025 2544884 SHIVANI BAGHEL Female 62 Tumda SHALAKYA TANTRA

5221 55019 25.09.2025 2539078 TANISHA SUYASH Female 65 Govindpura PANCHAKARMA

5222 55020 25.09.2025 2533960 PRITEE SINGH Female 22 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5223 55021 25.09.2025 2544885 SIDDHI KIYAWAT Female 32 police line SHALYA TANTRA

5224 55022 25.09.2025 2544886 HARSHITA PATEL Female 49 Govindpura PANCHAKARMA

5225 55023 25.09.2025 2544887 POOJA TEMBHRE Female 22 Suraj Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5226 55024 25.09.2025 2544888 ANITA BAMNIYA Female 55 Kotra Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA

5227 55025 25.09.2025 2544889 MADHAV BAIRAGI Male 60 Bhoj Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5228 55026 25.09.2025 2544890 DR. PALLVI JAIN Female 29 ASHOKA GARDAN PANCHAKARMA

5229 55027 25.09.2025 2544891 DR. VIJAY MUKUND Male 33 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

5230 55028 25.09.2025 2544892 PRITI DHANAK Female 23 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5231 55029 25.09.2025 2544893 PRIYANKA Female 36 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5232 55030 25.09.2025 2544894 DILIP TIWARI Male 45 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5233 55031 25.09.2025 2544895 RANI MARAN Female 29 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5234 55032 25.09.2025 2524272 SWATI SHREEVASTAV Female 31 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

5235 55033 25.09.2025 2510449 RADHA GOUR Female 24 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5236 55034 25.09.2025 2544896 YASHIKA MARAN Female 3 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5237 55035 25.09.2025 2544897 JAGDISH Male 9 Banganga KAUMARA BRUTYA

5238 55036 25.09.2025 2544898 PREETI Female 39 Kotra Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

5239 55037 25.09.2025 2544899 ITISHREE RATHORE Female 47 New Basera SHALAKYA TANTRA

5240 55038 25.09.2025 2542676 JYOTI BANSHAL Female 47 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

5241 55039 25.09.2025 2537058 MANDEEP Male 18 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

5242 55040 25.09.2025 2544900 KEERTEE SEMRE Female 55 Bhopal SHALYA TANTRA

5243 55041 25.09.2025 2544901 GOVIND KUMAR PARMAR Male 36 Peergate PANCHAKARMA

5244 55042 25.09.2025 2544902 MANOJ KUMAR AHIRWAR Male 45 Aradhana Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5245 55043 25.09.2025 2544903 UMESH VERMA Male 56 Neelbad SWASTHAVRITTA

5246 55044 25.09.2025 2544904 DIVISHA PANCHAL Female 30 Khajuri Kalan VISHACHIKITSA

5247 55045 25.09.2025 2544905 AMITA JAYASWAL Female 2 Habib Ganj KAUMARA BRUTYA

5248 55046 25.09.2025 2544906 SAPNA BAGHEL Female 25 Sharda Vihar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5249 55047 25.09.2025 2544907 AKANKSHA MANAW Female 64 Peergate SHALAKYA TANTRA

5250 55048 25.09.2025 2532412 RIYA SACHAN Female 26 Mata Mandir VISHACHIKITSA

5251 55049 25.09.2025 2533670 AJESH VISHWKARMA Male 34 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

5252 55050 25.09.2025 2544908 HANUMAT SINGH Male 20 sevaniya SHALYA TANTRA

5253 55051 25.09.2025 2544909 RAMBABU KUSHWAH Male 56 Karaund PANCHAKARMA

5254 55052 25.09.2025 2544910 Madhika Dwivedi Female 46 M P Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5255 55053 25.09.2025 2544911 SONALI SAHU Female 39 Secunderabad SWASTHAVRITTA

5256 55054 25.09.2025 2544912 SUDHA JHARIYA Female 52 Sanjay Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5257 55055 25.09.2025 2544913 YAKSHY Male 1 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5258 55056 25.09.2025 2544914 BABY OF RADHA Male 7 DAY BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5259 55057 25.09.2025 2544915 JAY SANPARA Male 25 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

5260 55058 25.09.2025 2544916 KAMINI MASKARE Female 24 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

5261 55059 25.09.2025 2544917 RAMESH SHILPI Male 45 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5262 55060 25.09.2025 2544918 GAJENDRA SONI Male 51 PREMPURA PANCHAKARMA
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5263 55061 25.09.2025 2544919 ANJU DEEVAN Female 46 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

5264 55062 25.09.2025 2544920 SUDHA SEN Female 41 KOTRA PANCHAKARMA

5265 55063 25.09.2025 2544921 BHAVNA JAT Female 30 KOTRA KAYA CHIKITSA

5266 55064 25.09.2025 2544922 VAMIKA Female 13 DAY SHIV NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

5267 55065 25.09.2025 2544923 PRANAV MEVADA Male 6 MONTH BARKHEDA NATHOO KAUMARA BRUTYA

5268 55066 25.09.2025 2544924 PRATIK GODBOLE Male 25 BHOPAL KAYA CHIKITSA

5269 55067 25.09.2025 2544925 MADIYA Male 1 Salaiya KAUMARA BRUTYA

5270 55068 25.09.2025 2544926 RANI PATEL Female 50 Suraj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5271 55069 25.09.2025 2544927 HARSHI AGRAWAL Female 65 Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA

5272 55070 25.09.2025 2532344 S L PANDEY Male 78 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

5273 55071 25.09.2025 2529053 ANSH Male 3 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5274 55072 25.09.2025 2544928 Manju Pal Female 20 Harinagar Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

5275 55073 25.09.2025 2544929 KIRTAB SINGH ARMO Male 55
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

5276 55074 25.09.2025 2544930 PRIYANKA PATEL Female 41 Roshanpura KAYA CHIKITSA

5277 55075 25.09.2025 2544931 RUDRAKSH JAISWAL Male 57 Mata Mandir SWASTHAVRITTA

5278 55076 25.09.2025 2544932 NISHTHA SHARMA Female 20 1250 Avas VISHACHIKITSA

5279 55077 25.09.2025 2544933 BHUVNESHWAR Male 9 Priyanka Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5280 55078 25.09.2025 2544934 RASHMI YADAV Female 40 Gulmohar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5281 55079 25.09.2025 2544935 SHARON ADARSH Female 67
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

5282 55080 25.09.2025 2535227 NIRMLA MEVADA Female 26 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

5283 55081 25.09.2025 2538471 Dr. Rakesh K. Asati Male 39 Kharpi SWASTHAVRITTA

5284 55082 25.09.2025 2544936 ARTI AHIRWAR Female 29 Lal Ghati SHALYA TANTRA

5285 55083 25.09.2025 2544937
CHANDRAKANTA
PATELIYA

Female 38 Idgah Hills PANCHAKARMA

5286 55084 25.09.2025 2544938 KALPANA PANWAR Female 25 Malviya Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5287 55085 25.09.2025 2544939 RAMASHRE GUPTA Male 53 Arora Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

5288 55086 25.09.2025 2544940 MD DULAWAT Male 38 Kerava Road VISHACHIKITSA

5289 55087 25.09.2025 2544941 GHASIRAM PATEL Male 2 Saket Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5290 55088 25.09.2025 2544942 GARIMA VISHWAKARMA Female 23 Lalita Nagar Kolar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5291 55089 25.09.2025 2544943 CHAMPALAL MUWEL Male 68 Mandi deep SHALYA TANTRA

5292 55090 25.09.2025 2544944 RAJKUMAR Male 45 Kalpana Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5293 55091 25.09.2025 2544945 KRIPAL SINGH MEWADA Male 54 Danish Nagar Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

5294 55092 25.09.2025 2544946 NEETU Female 11 Vidisha KAUMARA BRUTYA

5295 55093 25.09.2025 2544947 PRIYA BISEN Female 34 Lalita Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5296 55094 25.09.2025 2544948 NARENDRA CHOUHAN Male 66 Kotra village SHALYA TANTRA

5297 55095 25.09.2025 2544949 RINKEE SOLANKI Female 44 Mendori PANCHAKARMA

5298 55096 25.09.2025 2544950 NOUSHEEN ANSARI Female 60 Suraj Nagar Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

5299 55097 25.09.2025 2528972 BHARTI DOHARE Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5300 55098 25.09.2025 2528972 BHARTI DOHARE Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5301 55099 25.09.2025 2509909 ARTI MARAN Female 30 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5302 55100 25.09.2025 2544951 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA Male 16 Mulla Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

5303 55101 25.09.2025 2544952 KHUSHI DANIEL Female 22 Ishwar Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5304 55102 25.09.2025 2544953 SHAILENDRA SINGH Male 30 Kolar Road SHALAKYA TANTRA

5305 55103 25.09.2025 2533941 JAGRITI ODICHYA Female 26 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

5306 55104 25.09.2025 2539754 Vandana Dhare Female 22 Prempura Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

5307 55105 25.09.2025 2528197 KRANTI KUSHWAHA Female 24 Harinagar Neelbad PRASOOTI TANTRA

5308 55106 25.09.2025 2544954 DEEPANSHI NAMDEV Female 48 Gautam Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5309 55107 25.09.2025 2544955 SAROJ Female 36 Peergate PANCHAKARMA

12/9/25, 2:06 PM OP Report

https://rdmayurvedcollege.in/hms/opprint.php?from=2025-09-01&to=2025-09-30 114/139



  SL
NO

YEARLY
NO DATE

OP REG
NO NAME GENDER AGE ADDRESS DEPARTMENT

5310 55108 25.09.2025 2544956 SURBHI MALVIYA Female 47 Nathu Barkheda KAYA CHIKITSA

5311 55109 25.09.2025 2544957 GULABUDDIN KHAN Male 36 jumerati SWASTHAVRITTA

5312 55110 25.09.2025 2544958 BAISAKHU Male 45 Kerba Dam VISHACHIKITSA

5313 55111 25.09.2025 2544959 SUNIL SISODIYA Male 1 Khajur KAUMARA BRUTYA

5314 55112 25.09.2025 2544960 DEVKI MARAVI Female 36 Itarsi PRASOOTI TANTRA

5315 55113 25.09.2025 2544961 BRIJLAL KUSHWAHA Male 50 Akashnagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5316 55114 25.09.2025 2532217
CHETAN PRATAP SINGH
HADA

Male 14 sevaniya VISHACHIKITSA

5317 55115 25.09.2025 2524596 NEHA UIKEY Female 58 Gulmohar KAYA CHIKITSA

5318 55116 25.09.2025 2544962 SAVITRI CHALHANIA Female 31 Sharda Vihar SHALYA TANTRA

5319 55117 25.09.2025 2544963 ANJALI KEWAT Female 36 Lalita Nagar Kolar PANCHAKARMA

5320 55118 25.09.2025 2544964 PRACHI JHARIYA Female 26 Barkhedi KAYA CHIKITSA

5321 55119 25.09.2025 2544965 ISHANT SHARMA Male 65 Shyamala Hills SWASTHAVRITTA

5322 55120 25.09.2025 2544966 MONIKA KAVDE Female 14 MP Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5323 55121 25.09.2025 2544967 RAJESH RAJAK Male 2 Vidisha Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

5324 55122 25.09.2025 2544968 Sanjay Tanwar Female 53 Nariyal Kheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

5325 55123 25.09.2025 2524868 RAM GANESH Male 74 Khajur SHALYA TANTRA

5326 55124 25.09.2025 2530273 BHANWAR LAL Male 38 Sai Nagar Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

5327 55125 25.09.2025 2542011 KAVITA VERMA Female 42 Neerja Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5328 55126 25.09.2025 2544969 RAJENDRA WAMANKAR Male 34 Lal Ghati SHALYA TANTRA

5329 55127 25.09.2025 2544970 RAMKALESH YADAV Male 40 Bhoj Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5330 55128 25.09.2025 2544971 BALMUKUND GUPTA Male 48 New TT Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5331 55129 25.09.2025 2544972 PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA Male 5
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

KAUMARA BRUTYA

5332 55130 25.09.2025 2544973
SHAILENDRA KUMARI
PATEL

Female 35 Pushpa Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5333 55131 25.09.2025 2544974 ANJALI SONARE Female 51 Semri SHALYA TANTRA

5334 55132 25.09.2025 2544975 Awdhesh Gupta Male 39 Kalkheda Road PANCHAKARMA

5335 55133 25.09.2025 2544976 LAXMI GUPTA Female 60 Kharpi KAYA CHIKITSA

5336 55134 25.09.2025 2544977 NANDAN BINJHADE Male 62 Shanti Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5337 55135 25.09.2025 2544978 RIYA SAIYAM Female 30 Goragaon PANCHAKARMA

5338 55136 25.09.2025 2544979 RAHUL CHOUBEY Male 35 KOLAR ROAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

5339 55137 25.09.2025 2543364 KRISHIV SHARMA Male
3.5
MONTH

DPS KAUMARA BRUTYA

5340 55138 25.09.2025 2544980 GUDDI DEVI Female 48 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

5341 55139 25.09.2025 2544981 SHIVANSH Male 5 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5342 55140 25.09.2025 2544982 ASHTHA MANAGE Female 19 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

5343 55141 25.09.2025 2544983 AVANTI UPADHYAY Female 23 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5344 55142 25.09.2025 2544984 RITURAJ Male 50 DAY NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5345 55143 25.09.2025 2544985 MO. ATIF Male 22 JAHANGEERABAD KAYA CHIKITSA

5346 55144 25.09.2025 2544986 SHIV KUMAR SHUKLA Male 75 SHYAMLA HILS PANCHAKARMA

5347 55145 25.09.2025 2544987 KALPNA DHANAK Female 22 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5348 55146 25.09.2025 2544988 KAPIL RAJPUROHIT Male 5 Bishankhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

5349 55147 25.09.2025 2544989 PRAGYA KUSHWAHA Female 43 Golden City PRASOOTI TANTRA

5350 55148 25.09.2025 2544990 SANGEETA VISHWAKARMA Female 12 Sanjay Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5351 55149 25.09.2025 2524459 MAYA Female 34
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

SWASTHAVRITTA

5352 55150 25.09.2025 2527558 MENAKA PATEL Female 48 KHAJURI SHALYA TANTRA

5353 55151 25.09.2025 2544991 NATTHULAL SONDHIYA Male 48 Nishatpura SHALYA TANTRA

5354 55152 25.09.2025 2544992 RAMBAI Female 52 Bhanpur PANCHAKARMA
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5355 55153 25.09.2025 2544993 SHIVANI NANDA Female 47 Jahangirabad KAYA CHIKITSA

5356 55154 25.09.2025 2544994 VIPRA BADAL GUPTA Female 35 Sharda Vihar SWASTHAVRITTA

5357 55155 25.09.2025 2544995 POOJA BHARTIYA Female 12 Sonagiri VISHACHIKITSA

5358 55156 25.09.2025 2544996 SATISH CHOURASIYA Male 48 Sheel Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5359 55157 25.09.2025 2541424 DEEPALI KUSHWAH Female 6 Misrod KAUMARA BRUTYA

5360 55158 25.09.2025 2525494 SWATI GAYAKWAD Female 35 Jain Nagar Neelbad SWASTHAVRITTA

5361 55159 25.09.2025 2544997 JAGBHAN Male 45 Damkheda Kolar SHALYA TANTRA

5362 55160 25.09.2025 2544998 SURESH Male 55 Bairagarh PANCHAKARMA

5363 55161 25.09.2025 2544999 SANT KUMAR Male 39 Neerja Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5364 55162 25.09.2025 2545000 VISHAKHA DHURVE Female 41 Vijay Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5365 55163 25.09.2025 2545001 AKSHAT SAKLECHA Male 42 Amarpura VISHACHIKITSA

5366 55164 25.09.2025 2545002 SUJALA GURUNG Female 48 Vaishali Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5367 55165 25.09.2025 2545003 PARSRAM Male 31 Vishal City SHALYA TANTRA

5368 55166 25.09.2025 2545004 UMA VISHWAKARMA Female 36 Khajur PANCHAKARMA

5369 55167 25.09.2025 2545005 SUDHA SONDHIYA Female 52 Ashoka Garden KAYA CHIKITSA

5370 55168 25.09.2025 2543079 BHAGVATI TRIPATHI Female 64 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

5371 55169 25.09.2025 2545006 CHETNA SAHU Female 14
Golden City
Neelbad

KAUMARA BRUTYA

5372 55170 25.09.2025 2545007 SHALINI SHUKLA Female 57
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

5373 55171 25.09.2025 2545008 RAVINA DAMAR Female 27 Sironj SHALAKYA TANTRA

5374 55172 25.09.2025 2542179 SUDHEESH TRIPATHI Male 50 Vairagarh KAYA CHIKITSA

5375 55173 25.09.2025 2530323 BHURI PALASIYA Female 42 South TT Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5376 55174 25.09.2025 2545009 RAMLAL GINARE Male 20 Kerba Dam SHALYA TANTRA

5377 55175 25.09.2025 2545010 AYUSHI GOUR Female 47 Shyamala Hills PANCHAKARMA

5378 55176 25.09.2025 2545011 A.K. Gupta Male 22 Lal Ghati KAYA CHIKITSA

5379 55177 25.09.2025 2545012 DEEPA SAHU Female 58 Subhash Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5380 55178 25.09.2025 2545013 KANCHAN SEN Female 36 Raisen VISHACHIKITSA

5381 55179 25.09.2025 2545014 KAJAL BHIMGADE Female 8 kerwa dam SHALAKYA TANTRA

5382 55180 25.09.2025 2535852 RAJEEV KUMAR TIWARI Male 50
Golden City
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

5383 55181 25.09.2025 2527839 VIJAY BADOLE Male 24 Kalkheda SWASTHAVRITTA

5384 55182 25.09.2025 2545015 HIMANSHU SINGHAL Male 47 Nadini SHALYA TANTRA

5385 55183 25.09.2025 2545016 Rishika Pawar Female 35 Sironj PANCHAKARMA

5386 55184 25.09.2025 2545017 MAYUKHI GUPTA Female 55 Peergate KAYA CHIKITSA

5387 55185 25.09.2025 2545018 PRAGATI PRAJAPATI Female 40 Bilkis Ganj SWASTHAVRITTA

5388 55186 25.09.2025 2545019 Kavita Uikey Female 30 Bishan Khedi VISHACHIKITSA

5389 55187 25.09.2025 2545020 SNEHA GUPTA Female 21 BARKHEDI SHALAKYA TANTRA

5390 55188 25.09.2025 2545021 HARI SINGH Male 60 AMALA RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA

5391 55189 25.09.2025 2545022 ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA Male 17 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

5392 55190 25.09.2025 2545023 ANKIT PAWAR Male 5 Kokta KAUMARA BRUTYA

5393 55191 25.09.2025 2545024 PRAKRITI VERMA Female 36 Kajlikheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

5394 55192 25.09.2025 2545025 MUNNA PRAJAPATI Male 64 Gulmohar Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

5395 55193 25.09.2025 2538109 POOJA DANGI Female 36 Sonagiri SHALAKYA TANTRA

5396 55194 25.09.2025 2526088 VAISHNVI YADAV Female 1.5 YEARS NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5397 55195 25.09.2025 2545026 RAMESH BARSKAR Male 29 Prabhu Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5398 55196 25.09.2025 2545027 NITANJALI KUSHWAHA Female 37 Sudama Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5399 55197 25.09.2025 2545028
SIKKALGAR MOHD
NIGAREES MOHD IQBAL

Male 27 Ratibad KAYA CHIKITSA

5400 55198 25.09.2025 2545029 ANJALI MISHRA Female 21 Sharda Vihar SHALAKYA TANTRA
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5401 55199 25.09.2025 2534915 MANJU CHANDROUL Female 28 Anand Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5402 55200 25.09.2025 2538357 POOJA BISEN Female 59 Daam Kheda PANCHAKARMA

5403 55201 25.09.2025 2545030 ARTI Female 42 Kerba Dam SHALYA TANTRA

5404 55202 25.09.2025 2545031 GORELAL MARSAKOLE Male 56 Nariyal Kheda PANCHAKARMA

5405 55203 25.09.2025 2545032 SANGEETA CHOUDHARY Female 56 Neelbad KAYA CHIKITSA

5406 55204 26.09.2025 2545033 JANAK MALVIYA Male 66 Surya Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

5407 55205 26.09.2025 2545034 RAMDAS Male 54 Neelbad Aatyayika(Casuality)

5408 55206 26.09.2025 2545035 Agha Tariq Rizwan Male 54
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

Aatyayika(Casuality)

5409 55207 26.09.2025 2545036 GANGARAM Male 36 Sanjay Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

5410 55208 26.09.2025 2545037 AMAN BHUKAR Male 63 TT Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

5411 55209 26.09.2025 2545038 AJAY TRIVEDI Male 22 Bishal Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

5412 55210 26.09.2025 2545039 AASTHA CHOUREY Female 16 Itarsi KAUMARA BRUTYA

5413 55211 26.09.2025 2545040 Khyati Choudhary Female 22 Kolar Road Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

5414 55212 26.09.2025 2545041 NANDKISHORE Male 80 Shivaji Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5415 55213 26.09.2025 2532136
JADHAV LAL KRISHNA
NAIK

Male 22
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

SHALAKYA TANTRA

5416 55214 26.09.2025 2545042 SUNIL AMOLE Male 39 Surya Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5417 55215 26.09.2025 2545043 NAMRATA DESHMUKH Female 46 Kolar Road Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

5418 55216 26.09.2025 2545044 LAL CHAND DANGI Male 64 Neerja Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5419 55217 26.09.2025 2545045 RAJESH SINGH Male 46 Mendora SWASTHAVRITTA

5420 55218 26.09.2025 2545046 AADITYA SINGH Male 48 Kotra village VISHACHIKITSA

5421 55219 26.09.2025 2545047 BITTILAL MALVIYA Male 47 P&T Colony PANCHAKARMA

5422 55220 26.09.2025 2545048 MADHURI MAURIYA Female 28 Habibganj KAYA CHIKITSA

5423 55221 26.09.2025 2545049 AMRITA YADAV Female 65 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

5424 55222 26.09.2025 2542505 ARCHNA Female 42 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5425 55223 26.09.2025 2545050 BABITA RAJPOOT Female 30 KOTRA VISHACHIKITSA

5426 55224 26.09.2025 2545051 KUKKU SHARMA Female
2 YEAR 9
MONTH

KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

5427 55225 26.09.2025 2545052 RINKI SHARMA Female 31 KOTRA VISHACHIKITSA

5428 55226 26.09.2025 2545053 DEEPAK BELWANSHI Male 9
Harshvardhan
Nagar

KAUMARA BRUTYA

5429 55227 26.09.2025 2545054 SARITA PADARE Female 40 Ganga Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5430 55228 26.09.2025 2545055 SAGULAL Male 23
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

SHALAKYA TANTRA

5431 55229 26.09.2025 2535918 GOUTAM MARSKOLE Male 33 Semri SWASTHAVRITTA

5432 55230 26.09.2025 2528962 RAJESH Male 39 Banganga SWASTHAVRITTA

5433 55231 26.09.2025 2539525 MOHIT DASHORE Male 7 Saket Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5434 55232 26.09.2025 2545056 SRVSTEE NOURE Female 21 Chuna Batti SHALYA TANTRA

5435 55233 26.09.2025 2545057 DEEPA BISEN Female 58 Jain Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5436 55234 26.09.2025 2545058 VINOD Male 55 Gulmohar KAYA CHIKITSA

5437 55235 26.09.2025 2545059 ARTI TITARMARE Female 40 Barkhedi Khurd SWASTHAVRITTA

5438 55236 26.09.2025 2545060 RAMESH Male 35 Rajeev Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5439 55237 26.09.2025 2545061 SHREYA CHANDEL Female 8 Kamala Park KAUMARA BRUTYA

5440 55238 26.09.2025 2545062 POOJA PARMAR Female 23 Bilkis Ganj PRASOOTI TANTRA

5441 55239 26.09.2025 2545063 KISHOR SOLANKI Male 42 Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA

5442 55240 26.09.2025 2531792 NARENDRA Male 35 Bhopal VISHACHIKITSA

5443 55241 26.09.2025 2527515 RAMKUMARI NAMDEV Female 65 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

5444 55242 26.09.2025 2529455 SON SINGH Male 70 Khajur SHALYA TANTRA

5445 55243 26.09.2025 2545064 SHANTANU TIWARI Male 34 Char Imali SHALYA TANTRA
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5446 55244 26.09.2025 2545065 RAMESH KUMAR MISHRA Male 31 Shivaji Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5447 55245 26.09.2025 2545066 RUCHI PATEL Female 49 Barkhedi Kalan KAYA CHIKITSA

5448 55246 26.09.2025 2545067 RIYA PATHAK Female 57 Mendori SWASTHAVRITTA

5449 55247 26.09.2025 2545068 RADHESHYAM Male 43 Char Imali VISHACHIKITSA

5450 55248 26.09.2025 2545069 AJAY NAMDEV Male 7 Itarsi KAUMARA BRUTYA

5451 55249 26.09.2025 2545070 NIKITA CHAUDHARI Female 25 New Market PRASOOTI TANTRA

5452 55250 26.09.2025 2545071 NANDINEE SEN Female 74 Gandhi Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5453 55251 26.09.2025 2541458 PRIYA DWIVEDI Female 22 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

5454 55252 26.09.2025 2530469 MUNMUN SEN Female 30 HARI NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

5455 55253 26.09.2025 2540633
RAJENDRA PRASAD
GUPTA

Male 40 Salaiya SHALYA TANTRA

5456 55254 26.09.2025 2545072 SAVITA BHILALA Female 35 Khajur SHALYA TANTRA

5457 55255 26.09.2025 2545073 PAYAL Female 37 Ishwar Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5458 55256 26.09.2025 2545074 SHIVAM CHOUHAN Male 38 Kamala Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5459 55257 26.09.2025 2545075 KOMAL TIWARI Female 51 Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA

5460 55258 26.09.2025 2545076 NAINSI PAL Female 14 Imalia VISHACHIKITSA

5461 55259 26.09.2025 2545077 PANNALAL VERMA Male 5 Salaiya KAUMARA BRUTYA

5462 55260 26.09.2025 2545078 VINEETA SAKET Female 47 Nayapura PRASOOTI TANTRA

5463 55261 26.09.2025 2545079 PRAGYA SOLANKI Female 51 Lalita Nagar Kolar SHALYA TANTRA

5464 55262 26.09.2025 2545080 NEELAM SHRIVAS Female 60 Damkheda Kolar PANCHAKARMA

5465 55263 26.09.2025 2545081 VIJESH DAMOR Male 21 Bishal Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5466 55264 26.09.2025 2545082 NARENDRA CHOUHAN Male 39 Jhagriya PANCHAKARMA

5467 55265 26.09.2025 2545083 VAISHALI PUNJABI Female 47 Sehore PANCHAKARMA

5468 55266 26.09.2025 2545084 RAMLAL SONI Male 37 BEELKHEDA SHALAKYA TANTRA

5469 55267 26.09.2025 2545085 SEEMA RAJPOOT Female 26 MUNGALIYA CHHAP PANCHAKARMA

5470 55268 26.09.2025 2545086 LOKESH YADAV Male 23 BARKHEDI SHALYA TANTRA

5471 55269 26.09.2025 2544290 SHIVANSH PATIDAE Male 4 SHARDA VIHAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

5472 55270 26.09.2025 2545087 VIVEK PRAJAPATI Male 25 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

5473 55271 26.09.2025 2545088 DINESH GUPTA Male 37 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

5474 55272 26.09.2025 2545089 KRISHNA MISHRA Female 26 PREMPURA PRASOOTI TANTRA

5475 55273 26.09.2025 2545090 ANKITA PANDEY Female 36 MENDORI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5476 55274 26.09.2025 2545091 SHRADDHA JAIN Female 30 NEHRU NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

5477 55275 26.09.2025 2545092 MANORAMA SEN Female 34 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5478 55276 26.09.2025 2545093 MANDA PAL Female 36 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5479 55277 26.09.2025 2545094 SUNANDA BISEN Female 28 KOLAR ROAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5480 55278 26.09.2025 2545095 DR. SEEMA BELE Female 47 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

5481 55279 26.09.2025 2545096 HEMANT SHARMA Male 28 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

5482 55280 26.09.2025 2541934 JYOTI RATHORE Female 36 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5483 55281 26.09.2025 2545097 BABITA SAHU Female 35 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5484 55282 26.09.2025 2545098 NEETA JATAV Male 26 BEELKHEDA PRASOOTI TANTRA

5485 55283 26.09.2025 2545099 MAKHAN MARAN Male 42 SIKNDRABAD KAYA CHIKITSA

5486 55284 26.09.2025 2545100 RAJUL MARAN Female 50 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

5487 55285 26.09.2025 2545101 HARSHIKA RATHOR Female 24 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

5488 55286 26.09.2025 2545102 RAJESH KUMAR Male 8 Amarpura KAUMARA BRUTYA

5489 55287 26.09.2025 2545103 SUNANDA Female 33 Bhavana Parisar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5490 55288 26.09.2025 2545104 PRAKASH KUMAR BAGDE Male 20 Misrod SHALAKYA TANTRA

5491 55289 26.09.2025 2538396 RISHI KUSHWAHA Male 8 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5492 55290 26.09.2025 2542693 JAGDISH WASKEL Male 32 Pooja Colony SHALYA TANTRA

5493 55291 26.09.2025 2530675 AYUSHI SINGH Female 30 PIPLANI SHALYA TANTRA
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5494 55292 26.09.2025 2535558 HEM LATA MARKAM Female 50 Bhojpur VISHACHIKITSA

5495 55293 26.09.2025 2545105 LAXMAN DHURVE Male 52 New Basera Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

5496 55294 26.09.2025 2545106 BABULAL BANSKAR Male 31 Ganga Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5497 55295 26.09.2025 2545107 ISHTA SHARMA Female 50 Banganga KAYA CHIKITSA

5498 55296 26.09.2025 2545108 DEEPA DODKE Female 31 Patel Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5499 55297 26.09.2025 2545109 SUKHNANDAN SAHU Male 14 Golden City VISHACHIKITSA

5500 55298 26.09.2025 2545110 SAJVANTI AHAKE Female 12 Semara KAUMARA BRUTYA

5501 55299 26.09.2025 2545111 REENA KUSHWAHA Female 33 Ratibad PRASOOTI TANTRA

5502 55300 26.09.2025 2545112 Dr. Rakesh Biswas Male 29 Bijasen Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5503 55301 26.09.2025 2528514 ADVIK Male 3 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5504 55302 26.09.2025 2527409 SANDHYA SAHU Female 32 Suraj Nagar Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

5505 55303 26.09.2025 2537291 SUNITA VARMA Female 47 KOLAR ROAD PANCHAKARMA

5506 55304 26.09.2025 2537701 SURAJ Male 10 GORA GANV KAUMARA BRUTYA

5507 55305 26.09.2025 2545113 SANJIVANI GANAVA Female 42 Shyamala Hills SHALYA TANTRA

5508 55306 26.09.2025 2545114 Fazal Mohd. Khan Male 55 Avadhpuri PANCHAKARMA

5509 55307 26.09.2025 2545115 RESHAM DEVI NAI Female 35 Priyanka Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5510 55308 26.09.2025 2545116 Priyanka Dehariya Female 31 Nayapura SWASTHAVRITTA

5511 55309 26.09.2025 2545117 SHIVANI DHURVE Female 21 Amarpura VISHACHIKITSA

5512 55310 26.09.2025 2545118 PRIYANKA SINGH Female 15 RD Hostel KAUMARA BRUTYA

5513 55311 26.09.2025 2545119 Anju Kapoor Female 17 25th battalion PRASOOTI TANTRA

5514 55312 26.09.2025 2545120 S.A. Qureshi Male 47 Ratibad SHALAKYA TANTRA

5515 55313 26.09.2025 2535419 KARISHMA VANSKAR Female 51
Golden City
Neelbad

SWASTHAVRITTA

5516 55314 26.09.2025 2543514 VIKAS TRIPATHI Male 37 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

5517 55315 26.09.2025 2536557 LAXMI NARAYAN Male 46 Bishal Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5518 55316 26.09.2025 2539107 MO SHAHEED Male 51 Ambedkar Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5519 55317 26.09.2025 2545121 BETAL SINGH KUSHWAH Male 40 Idgah Hills SHALYA TANTRA

5520 55318 26.09.2025 2545122 SURESH NAGWANSHI Male 50 Lalita Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5521 55319 26.09.2025 2545123 SHREYA CHOUDHARY Female 31 Gulmohar KAYA CHIKITSA

5522 55320 26.09.2025 2545124 DILIP RAHANGDALE Male 23 Misrod Road SWASTHAVRITTA

5523 55321 26.09.2025 2545125 SHIVANEE Female 35 Bishan Khedi VISHACHIKITSA

5524 55322 26.09.2025 2545126 PRATIBHA SHARMA Female 11 Akashnagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5525 55323 26.09.2025 2545127 VARSHA SARODE Female 41 Banjari PRASOOTI TANTRA

5526 55324 26.09.2025 2545128 NISHA PATIDAR Female 36
Golden City
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

5527 55325 26.09.2025 2529519 RAJENDRA KUSHWAHA Male 55 Bishankhedi VISHACHIKITSA

5528 55326 26.09.2025 2528714 KHUSHI GUPTA Female 62 Kalpana Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5529 55327 26.09.2025 2531898 SOMYA LALLI Female 22 Pushpa Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5530 55328 26.09.2025 2527411 RAMJI UIKEY Male 77 Vaishali Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5531 55329 26.09.2025 2545129 MUSKAN PARASTE Female 37 New Basera SHALYA TANTRA

5532 55330 26.09.2025 2545130 MOHAN DAYYA Male 49 Barkhedi Kalan PANCHAKARMA

5533 55331 26.09.2025 2545131 RAJENDRA SHAKYA Male 44 Bhadbhada Road KAYA CHIKITSA

5534 55332 26.09.2025 2545132 YASHRAJ SINGH PANWAR Male 25 Bijasen Nagar Kotra SWASTHAVRITTA

5535 55333 26.09.2025 2545133 RAMSUGAN PATEL Male 20 Semri VISHACHIKITSA

5536 55334 26.09.2025 2545134 MANCHAALA SAI DEEPIKA Female 7 Pushpa Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5537 55335 26.09.2025 2545135 AYESHA HADEES Female 29 Barkheda Nathu PRASOOTI TANTRA

5538 55336 26.09.2025 2545136 SAVITA BHINDE Female 5 Neelbad SHALAKYA TANTRA

5539 55337 26.09.2025 2545137 SHVETA JHAPATE Female 21 P&T Colony SHALYA TANTRA

5540 55338 26.09.2025 2545138 KAVITA DEVI SAKET Female 37 Bhadbhada Road PANCHAKARMA

5541 55339 26.09.2025 2545139 AMARSINGH Male 46 Barkhedi Khurd KAYA CHIKITSA
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5542 55340 26.09.2025 2545140 Ayushi Chachane Female 4 Raisen Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

5543 55341 26.09.2025 2545141 DEEPIKA MARAVI Female 29 Gulmohar Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

5544 55342 26.09.2025 2545142 ANIL DAWAR Male 50 Akashnagar SHALYA TANTRA

5545 55343 26.09.2025 2545143 DIKSHA RAHANGDALE Female 57 Professor Colony PANCHAKARMA

5546 55344 26.09.2025 2545144 RAMESH KUMAR SAHU Male 56 Neelbad Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

5547 55345 26.09.2025 2545145 DEEPAK ADIVASI Male 55
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

5548 55346 26.09.2025 2545146 SAKSHI HAJARE Female 62 Lalita Nagar Kolar PANCHAKARMA

5549 55347 26.09.2025 2545147 SANGEETA RAJPOOT Female 50 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5550 55348 26.09.2025 2545148 BHUMIKA BAMNIYA Female
2.5
MONTH

KALKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

5551 55349 26.09.2025 2545149 SHOURYA BAMNIYA Male 5 YEAR KALKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

5552 55350 26.09.2025 2545150 KAVITA MEENA Female 30 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5553 55351 26.09.2025 2543785 MANISH VISHWAKRMA Male 26
KOLAR ROAD
BHOPAL

SHALAKYA TANTRA

5554 55352 26.09.2025 2543846 AKANKSHA SINGH Female 31 Bhavana Parisar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5555 55353 26.09.2025 2543838 SHREEPATI SHAKYA Male 45 Jawahar Chowk SHALAKYA TANTRA

5556 55354 26.09.2025 2543787 RIVI Female 24 BAG SEVNIYA SHALAKYA TANTRA

5557 55355 26.09.2025 2543786 KIRTI Female 23 AYODHYA BAYPASA SHALAKYA TANTRA

5558 55356 26.09.2025 2544427 NANDANI SHARMA Female 19 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

5559 55357 26.09.2025 2544584 NAVEEN SINGH Male 42 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

5560 55358 26.09.2025 2544541 POOJA BHABHUTIYA Female 42 Damkheda Kolar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5561 55359 26.09.2025 2545151 MEERA DEVI Female 46 KOLAR ROAD PANCHAKARMA

5562 55360 26.09.2025 2545152 SANGEETA SHARMA Female 55 KAMLA NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

5563 55361 26.09.2025 2545153 KIYANSH Male 8 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5564 55362 26.09.2025 2545154 MUSKAN SINGROLE Female 20 BARKHEDA NATHOO PANCHAKARMA

5565 55363 26.09.2025 2543835 SUDEEP GUPTA Male 59 MATA MANDIR KAYA CHIKITSA

5566 55364 26.09.2025 2545155 JAGATPATI SINGH Male 35 GORA GANV SHALYA TANTRA

5567 55365 26.09.2025 2545156 SURENDRA NATH Male 46 KALKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA

5568 55366 26.09.2025 2545157 SHIVANSH MARAN Male 5 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5569 55367 26.09.2025 2545158 DEVANSH DWIVEDI Male 18 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5570 55368 26.09.2025 2545159 SHIVANI SHARMA Female 25 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

5571 55369 26.09.2025 2545160 AJAY Male 12 Sudama Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5572 55370 26.09.2025 2545161 TARUNA AMRE Female 15 Shyamala Hills PRASOOTI TANTRA

5573 55371 26.09.2025 2545162 BUDHRAM DHARNE Male 69
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

SHALAKYA TANTRA

5574 55372 26.09.2025 2532551 MONIKA MAHESHWARI Female 26 NADINI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5575 55373 26.09.2025 2537991 GAYATRI MERAVI Female 40
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

SWASTHAVRITTA

5576 55374 26.09.2025 2531005 ISHITA VISHWAKARMA Female 21 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5577 55375 26.09.2025 2545163 MAHI SILAWAT Female 57 Kerba Dam SHALYA TANTRA

5578 55376 26.09.2025 2545164 RAJKUMAR YADAV Male 33 Ambedkar Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5579 55377 26.09.2025 2545165 FANJI BHAWAR Male 55 Panchsheel Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5580 55378 26.09.2025 2545166 ADITI Female 38 Jhaagriya SWASTHAVRITTA

5581 55379 26.09.2025 2545167 REVSINGH Male 16 Ratibad VISHACHIKITSA

5582 55380 26.09.2025 2545168 CHAMAN LAL YADAV Male 8 Suraj Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5583 55381 26.09.2025 2545169 POOJA DANGI Female 38 Semri PRASOOTI TANTRA

5584 55382 26.09.2025 2545170 PRABHU LAL Male 19 Mata Mandir SHALAKYA TANTRA

5585 55383 26.09.2025 2543068 SUSHILA RAJPOOT Female 50 MUNGALIYA CHHAP KAYA CHIKITSA

5586 55384 26.09.2025 2545171 KSHIPRA SHARMA Female 61 Subhash Nagar SHALYA TANTRA
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5587 55385 26.09.2025 2545172 NITIN PRABHAKAR Male 26 Aradhana Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5588 55386 26.09.2025 2545173 RIYA GOLHANI Female 50 Kharpi KAYA CHIKITSA

5589 55387 26.09.2025 2545174 DURGESH MANDLOI Female 22 Prabhu Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5590 55388 26.09.2025 2545175 DAMINI SAHU Female 46 Peergate VISHACHIKITSA

5591 55389 26.09.2025 2545176 YASH ANAND BAGANI Male 16 Krishna Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5592 55390 26.09.2025 2545177 NEELAM SHRIVAS Female 32 Karaund PRASOOTI TANTRA

5593 55391 26.09.2025 2545178 PRASHANT ARYAN Male 41 Barkhedi SHALAKYA TANTRA

5594 55392 26.09.2025 2538649 ANSHUL MEENA Female 25 SEMARI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5595 55393 26.09.2025 2540495 SANTOSH PAL Male 42 MENDORI VISHACHIKITSA

5596 55394 26.09.2025 2545179 MAHENDRA KUMAR JATAV Male 26 Police Radio Colony SHALYA TANTRA

5597 55395 26.09.2025 2545180 SHRIKANT KANERA Male 47 RD Hostel PANCHAKARMA

5598 55396 26.09.2025 2545181 INDRASEN Male 58 Sudama Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5599 55397 26.09.2025 2545182 KIRTI CHOUDHARY Female 62 Tumda SWASTHAVRITTA

5600 55398 26.09.2025 2545183 Fiza Khanam Female 39
Durga Temple
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

5601 55399 26.09.2025 2545184 SAKSHI RAGHUWANSHI Female 9 Salaiya KAUMARA BRUTYA

5602 55400 26.09.2025 2545185 SURBHI Female 43 Kotra Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

5603 55401 26.09.2025 2545186 NAKULCHARAN SETHI Male 38 Char Imali SHALYA TANTRA

5604 55402 26.09.2025 2545187 GOPAL SOLANKI Male 26 Ashoka Garden PANCHAKARMA

5605 55403 26.09.2025 2545188 VINAYAK GOUTAM Male 29
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

KAYA CHIKITSA

5606 55404 26.09.2025 2545189 PIRYANKA NAVIK Female 57 Habib Ganj PANCHAKARMA

5607 55405 26.09.2025 2545190 MO USMAN Male 27
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

5608 55406 26.09.2025 2545191 MOHIT MALVIYA Male 24 RATIBAD SHALYA TANTRA

5609 55407 26.09.2025 2545192 VIKAS MEENA Male 26 BEELKHEDA SHALAKYA TANTRA

5610 55408 26.09.2025 2545193 DR. ANJU HADAKE Female 55 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5611 55409 26.09.2025 2545194 NEELESH Male 21 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5612 55410 26.09.2025 2545195 KARAN KHARE Male 37 BEEMAKUNJ KOLAR KAYA CHIKITSA

5613 55411 26.09.2025 2545196 MONIKA SHUKLA Female 34 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

5614 55412 26.09.2025 2545197 KUSUM MARAN Female 26 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5615 55413 26.09.2025 2545198 SUNITA DWIVEDI Female 39 BARKHEDA NATHOO PANCHAKARMA

5616 55414 26.09.2025 2545199 AKSHITA SONI Female 27 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

5617 55415 26.09.2025 2545200 ANITA MEENA Female 32 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

5618 55416 26.09.2025 2545201 SURAJ MISHRA Male 2 Bhojpur KAUMARA BRUTYA

5619 55417 26.09.2025 2545202 Aashi Charles Female 28
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

5620 55418 26.09.2025 2545203 SEEMA DAHAYAT Female 17 Vishal City SHALAKYA TANTRA

5621 55419 26.09.2025 2540983 RANU CHOUKSE Female 29 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5622 55420 26.09.2025 2536825 DURGHA MANDARE Female 47 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5623 55421 26.09.2025 2545204 ANJU BHARTI Female 36 Shabari Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5624 55422 26.09.2025 2545205 NOKHELAL Male 54 Krishna Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5625 55423 26.09.2025 2545206 CHIRAG JHARIYA Male 53 depot KAYA CHIKITSA

5626 55424 26.09.2025 2545207 DIKSHA SURADKAR Female 43 Sanjay Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5627 55425 26.09.2025 2545208 PREETI KOLHE Female 48 Gulmohar VISHACHIKITSA

5628 55426 26.09.2025 2545209 PUNAM CHAND BAMNIYA Male 11 Barkhedi KAUMARA BRUTYA

5629 55427 26.09.2025 2545210 ANKITA PATEL Female 33 Sharda Vihar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5630 55428 26.09.2025 2545211 SOMVATI PRAJAPATI Female 46 Misrod SHALAKYA TANTRA

5631 55429 26.09.2025 2525498 MANVATI Female 39
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA
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5632 55430 26.09.2025 2524895 PRITI GUPTA Female 8 TT Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5633 55431 26.09.2025 2545212 EKTA NAG Female 47 Misrod Road SHALYA TANTRA

5634 55432 26.09.2025 2545213 RAMCHANDRA YOGI Male 41 Ratibad PANCHAKARMA

5635 55433 26.09.2025 2545214 UDA MUNIYA Male 30
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

KAYA CHIKITSA

5636 55434 26.09.2025 2545215 SURESH JADHAV Male 34 Lalita Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5637 55435 26.09.2025 2545216 CHAYAN AGRAWAL Male 18 Ambedkar Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5638 55436 26.09.2025 2545217 ANKET Male 9 SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

5639 55437 26.09.2025 2545218 SIMRAN Female 8 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

5640 55438 26.09.2025 2545219 SHUBHAM Male 7 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

5641 55439 26.09.2025 2545220 SHWET Female 13 PREM NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

5642 55440 26.09.2025 2545221 SANJAY 13 Male 13 GORA GANV KAUMARA BRUTYA

5643 55441 26.09.2025 2545222 KIRAN Female 12 RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5644 55442 26.09.2025 2545223 PRABHAKAR TIWARI Male 8 Harinagar Neelbad KAUMARA BRUTYA

5645 55443 26.09.2025 2545224 KHUSHBOO SINGOUR Female 24 Suraj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5646 55444 26.09.2025 2545225 NAFEES KHAN Male 21 Suraj Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5647 55445 26.09.2025 2535970 Preeti Jhod Female 34 Bishan Khedi SHALYA TANTRA

5648 55446 26.09.2025 2528328 SANTOSH DAMOR Male 35 Barkhedi KAYA CHIKITSA

5649 55447 26.09.2025 2545226 NEHA PARMAR Female 31
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

5650 55448 26.09.2025 2545227 YUMAL SINGH MARKAM Male 52 New Basera Kotra PANCHAKARMA

5651 55449 26.09.2025 2545228 Sunita Bhadauria Female 40 Nayapura KAYA CHIKITSA

5652 55450 26.09.2025 2545229 Neha Tirole Female 30 police line SWASTHAVRITTA

5653 55451 26.09.2025 2545230 Sonu Sahu Female 15 Rajeev Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5654 55452 26.09.2025 2545231
AKANKSHA SINGH
PARIHAR

Female 13 Damkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

5655 55453 26.09.2025 2524578 SONALI KHADSE Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5656 55454 26.09.2025 2542354 ANITA RAI Female 49 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

5657 55455 26.09.2025 2545232 BAPUSINGH Male 50 Nayapura SHALYA TANTRA

5658 55456 26.09.2025 2545233
KRASHNA KUMAR
KUSHMARE

Male 44 Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

5659 55457 26.09.2025 2545234 SRASHTI Female 28 Akash Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5660 55458 27.09.2025 2545235 DHARMENDRA SINGH Male 57 Danish Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

5661 55459 27.09.2025 2545236 BHANGADA SOLANKI Male 50 Professor Colony Aatyayika(Casuality)

5662 55460 27.09.2025 2545237 PRIYA IVANATI Female 56 Nayapura Aatyayika(Casuality)

5663 55461 27.09.2025 2545238 YAMINI PANDEY Female 32 Old Bhopal Aatyayika(Casuality)

5664 55462 27.09.2025 2545239 AAKANKSHA BARMAN Female 32 Jawahar Chowk Aatyayika(Casuality)

5665 55463 27.09.2025 2545240 ROHINI PRASAD TRIPATHI Male 64 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5666 55464 27.09.2025 2545241 SUSHMA MISHRA Female 13 Bilkis Ganj KAUMARA BRUTYA

5667 55465 27.09.2025 2545242 Sushma Patel Female 35 Nathu Barkheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

5668 55466 27.09.2025 2545243 SHAILENDRA KUMAR Male 23 Bhim Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5669 55467 27.09.2025 2531314 JANVHI MEENA Female 17 DEVPUR PRASOOTI TANTRA

5670 55468 27.09.2025 2545244 AYUSHI TIWARI Female 70 Mahabali Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5671 55469 27.09.2025 2545245 HARE SINGH WASKEL Male 50 Banjari Kolar PANCHAKARMA

5672 55470 27.09.2025 2545246 TRAPTI MERAVI Female 52 Habib Ganj KAYA CHIKITSA

5673 55471 27.09.2025 2545247 ALBERT TIGGA Male 28 Kerba Dam SWASTHAVRITTA

5674 55472 27.09.2025 2545248 ASHWINI PANDRE Male 45 sevaniya VISHACHIKITSA

5675 55473 27.09.2025 2545249 ADITI PAWAR Female 30
Nehru Nagar
Bhopal

PANCHAKARMA

5676 55474 27.09.2025 2545250 Arif Khan Male 35 Mulla Colony KAYA CHIKITSA
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5677 55475 27.09.2025 2545251 ANJALI JADHAV Female 38 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

5678 55476 27.09.2025 2545252 TRYAKSH Male
2.5
MONTH

NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5679 55477 27.09.2025 2541986 KAVYA KULWAL Female 9 BAISHALI NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

5680 55478 27.09.2025 2541985 ARAV VERMA Male 5 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

5681 55479 27.09.2025 2543080 DEEKSHA Female 7 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

5682 55480 27.09.2025 2543081 LUCKY Male 10 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

5683 55481 27.09.2025 2543713 KASHISH Female 15 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5684 55482 27.09.2025 2545253 TEENA JAIN Female 36 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

5685 55483 27.09.2025 2545254 VIKRAM SINGH Male 45 KAMLA NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

5686 55484 27.09.2025 2542504 NEETU PAWAR Female 35 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5687 55485 27.09.2025 2545255 MANOJ BHIVSANE Male 34 GOUTAM NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

5688 55486 27.09.2025 2545256 RUDRA YADAV Male 8 KATARA HILS KAUMARA BRUTYA

5689 55487 27.09.2025 2545257 HOTTAM SINGH Male 40 NARIYALKHEDA PANCHAKARMA

5690 55488 27.09.2025 2545258 NARAYAN MEENA Male 46 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5691 55489 27.09.2025 2545259 SANTOSH MEVADA Male 37 SURAJ NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

5692 55490 27.09.2025 2545260 RAMNATH SEN Male 42 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

5693 55491 27.09.2025 2545261 ANIL KUMAR Male 5 Kokta KAUMARA BRUTYA

5694 55492 27.09.2025 2545262 SOMYA AGRAWAL Female 34 Mangalvar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5695 55493 27.09.2025 2545263 GOPAL Male 30
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

5696 55494 27.09.2025 2533045 HASHIRA KHAN Female 54 Rahul Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5697 55495 27.09.2025 2543346 PUSHPALATA MUDLIYAR Male 48 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

5698 55496 27.09.2025 2545264 LALITA SINGH CHAUHAN Female 41
New TT Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

5699 55497 27.09.2025 2545265 PANKAJ KANADE Male 38 Jain Nagar Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

5700 55498 27.09.2025 2545266 VIRENDRA UIKEY Male 58
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

KAYA CHIKITSA

5701 55499 27.09.2025 2545267 KAREENA Female 43 Chuna Batti SWASTHAVRITTA

5702 55500 27.09.2025 2545268 Akanksha Kushwaha Female 27 Misrod VISHACHIKITSA

5703 55501 27.09.2025 2545269 SHEETAL YADAV Female 11 Kerava Dam Road KAUMARA BRUTYA

5704 55502 27.09.2025 2545270 SHIKHA AHIRWAR Female 65 Panchsheel Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5705 55503 27.09.2025 2545271
KAPGATE KUNAL
GURUDEO

Male 19 berkhedi SHALAKYA TANTRA

5706 55504 27.09.2025 2530985
RAMESH PRASAD
AHIRWAR

Male 53 Sai Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

5707 55505 27.09.2025 2541956 MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA Male 38 New TT Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5708 55506 27.09.2025 2542857 ASHA PRAJAPATI Female 29 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5709 55507 27.09.2025 2545272 MEGHA SARVAIYA Female 50 Barkhedi SHALYA TANTRA

5710 55508 27.09.2025 2545273 JYOTI AHAKE Female 48 Vaishali Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5711 55509 27.09.2025 2545274 ASHOK KUMAR AHIRWAR Male 38 Sehore KAYA CHIKITSA

5712 55510 27.09.2025 2545275 SURBHI THAKUR Female 65 Sai Colony SWASTHAVRITTA

5713 55511 27.09.2025 2545276 BHURA PARMAR Male 41 Lal Ghati VISHACHIKITSA

5714 55512 27.09.2025 2545277 CHARUNEE RAWAT Female 4 Kharpi KAUMARA BRUTYA

5715 55513 27.09.2025 2545278 MISHTHI JAISWAL Female 27 Amarpura PRASOOTI TANTRA

5716 55514 27.09.2025 2545279 SHREYA JANGHELA Female 66 Jhagriya SHALAKYA TANTRA

5717 55515 27.09.2025 2543957 ASHARAM AJNARE Male 15 Imalia VISHACHIKITSA

5718 55516 27.09.2025 2541761 SHARDA DEVI Female 42 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5719 55517 27.09.2025 2524964 AANCHAL DAMAHE Female 38 Avadhpuri SHALYA TANTRA

5720 55518 27.09.2025 2545280 RAMESHWAR MORE Male 35 Sharda Vihar SHALYA TANTRA

5721 55519 27.09.2025 2545281 SURESH Male 37 Bijasen Nagar PANCHAKARMA
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5722 55520 27.09.2025 2545282 DEEPTI Female 59 Rohit Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5723 55521 27.09.2025 2545283 SIMRAN SINGH Female 49 Malviya Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5724 55522 27.09.2025 2545284 NARAYAN MANDLOI Male 46 Nishatpura VISHACHIKITSA

5725 55523 27.09.2025 2545285 ARTI KURVETI Female 1 Damkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

5726 55524 27.09.2025 2545286 SANTOSHI AHIRWAR Female 33 Surya Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5727 55525 27.09.2025 2545287 SHRUTI Female 43 Arora Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

5728 55526 27.09.2025 2545288 PANKAJ JANGHELA Male 74 Gulmohar SHALYA TANTRA

5729 55527 27.09.2025 2545289 SANTOSH KUMAR Male 46 Kokta PANCHAKARMA

5730 55528 27.09.2025 2545290 FOOLCHAND Male 63 Itkodi KAYA CHIKITSA

5731 55529 27.09.2025 2545291 DIPALEE GUPTA Female 24 Ravidas Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5732 55530 27.09.2025 2545292 SHIWANI TIWARI Female 22 Bhavana Parisar VISHACHIKITSA

5733 55531 27.09.2025 2545293 SANTOSHI DEVI BANOTHE Female 55 Shastri Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5734 55532 27.09.2025 2545294
ASHOK KUMAR
CHANPURIYA

Male 48 Bishankhedi PANCHAKARMA

5735 55533 27.09.2025 2545295 SADHNA VISHWKARMA Female 6 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5736 55534 27.09.2025 2545296 SHARAD GUPTA Male 38 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

5737 55535 27.09.2025 2545297 AMBARAM Male 5 Prempura KAUMARA BRUTYA

5738 55536 27.09.2025 2545298 RACHANA Female 39 Rajeev Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5739 55537 27.09.2025 2545299 Pramilla Singh Female 23 Banjari Kolar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5740 55538 27.09.2025 2533363 DHANESH PANDEY Male 33 Nadini SWASTHAVRITTA

5741 55539 27.09.2025 2543468 NARENDRA SINGH Male 52 KOTRA SHALAKYA TANTRA

5742 55540 27.09.2025 2545300 PRIYANSEE Female 18 Akash Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5743 55541 27.09.2025 2545301
SARVENDRA PRATAP
SINGH

Male 65 Raisen PANCHAKARMA

5744 55542 27.09.2025 2545302 BILARSINGH Male 35 Ratibad KAYA CHIKITSA

5745 55543 27.09.2025 2545303 NAVEEN KUMAR Male 51 Bhadbhada Road SWASTHAVRITTA

5746 55544 27.09.2025 2545304 SAVITA Female 56 Kotra village VISHACHIKITSA

5747 55545 27.09.2025 2545305 DIKSHA RAHANGDALE Female 2 Gulmohar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5748 55546 27.09.2025 2545306 SRISHTI GOYAL Female 40
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

5749 55547 27.09.2025 2545307 NANHULAL KAUSHIK Male 57 Beel Kheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

5750 55548 27.09.2025 2528934 TEEKARAM JHARIYA Male 39 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5751 55549 27.09.2025 2529300 PURANSH PADIHAR Male 20 Gandhi Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5752 55550 27.09.2025 2545308 SUNIL GOYAL Male 18 Aradhana Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5753 55551 27.09.2025 2545309 KEERTI SANODIYA Female 51 Shanti Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5754 55552 27.09.2025 2545310 SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA Male 60 Nadini KAYA CHIKITSA

5755 55553 27.09.2025 2545311 MOHAMMAD ISMAIL Male 52 Habib Ganj SWASTHAVRITTA

5756 55554 27.09.2025 2545312 LALA RAM Male 30 Gandhi Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5757 55555 27.09.2025 2545313 RAJESH KUMAR LILHARE Male 4 Priyanka Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5758 55556 27.09.2025 2545314 NEHA SARYAM Female 50
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

5759 55557 27.09.2025 2545315 VIJAY KUMAR KASHYAP Male 32 Bhoj Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5760 55558 27.09.2025 2545316 REENA KUSHWAHA Female 20 Lal Ghati PANCHAKARMA

5761 55559 27.09.2025 2545317 POONAM GUPTA Female 37 Nehru Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5762 55560 27.09.2025 2545318 Ambika Bachle Female 8 Saket Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5763 55561 27.09.2025 2545319 SHIVANI KEWAT Female 69 Akashnagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5764 55562 27.09.2025 2545320 RAMPRASAD Male 22 Vidisha Road SHALYA TANTRA

5765 55563 27.09.2025 2545321 ANEETA AHIRWAR Female 38 berkhedi PANCHAKARMA

5766 55564 27.09.2025 2545322 BHAGATRAM PRAJAPAT Male 38
Police Line Nehru
Nagar

KAYA CHIKITSA
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5767 55565 27.09.2025 2540776 SHAKUNTALA Female 32 BERKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5768 55566 27.09.2025 2545323 ARVIND KUMAR JAIN Male 46 KHARGAPUR SHALYA TANTRA

5769 55567 27.09.2025 2545324 TISHYA SHRIVASTAV Female 1 YEAR NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

5770 55568 27.09.2025 2542157 RATNESH Male 6 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5771 55569 27.09.2025 2543714 HANIF Male 8 POOJA COLONY KAUMARA BRUTYA

5772 55570 27.09.2025 2543942 JULI Female 14 ASHOKA GARDAN KAUMARA BRUTYA

5773 55571 27.09.2025 2542158 MAHI Female 12 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5774 55572 27.09.2025 2542159 VIJETA Female 13 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5775 55573 27.09.2025 2545325 ARTI MARAN Female 24 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5776 55574 27.09.2025 2545326 AKSHITA SHARMA Female 7 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5777 55575 27.09.2025 2545327 YOGESH TRIPATHI Male 35 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

5778 55576 27.09.2025 2545328 HARDIKA Female 1.5 YEARS KALKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

5779 55577 27.09.2025 2545329 TRIVENI BISEN Female 29 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

5780 55578 27.09.2025 2545330 SHEETAL BAMNIYA Female 24 KALKHEDA VISHACHIKITSA

5781 55579 27.09.2025 2545331 VIHAAN Male 6 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5782 55580 27.09.2025 2545332 VAANI Female 4 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5783 55581 27.09.2025 2517579 JAYA GOUTAM Female 32 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5784 55582 27.09.2025 2545333 PRIYANKA SHAKYA Female 24 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

5785 55583 27.09.2025 2545334 SAKSHI NAMDEV Female 25 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

5786 55584 27.09.2025 2545335 ANURADHA KUMARI Female 27 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5787 55585 27.09.2025 2545336 ANURADHA Female 27 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

5788 55586 27.09.2025 2545337 ARASHDEEP Male 5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5789 55587 27.09.2025 2541938 GRANTH GOYAL Male 3.5 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5790 55588 27.09.2025 2545338 SAKSHI PATEL Female 14 MENDORI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5791 55589 27.09.2025 2545339 ANNU JAIN Female 13 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5792 55590 27.09.2025 2545340 TRIVENI VISEN Female 29 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5793 55591 27.09.2025 2545341 DR. SACHIN RATHORE Male 29 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

5794 55592 27.09.2025 2545342 RIVANA MANDOLIYA Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5795 55593 27.09.2025 2545343 CHINI JAIN Female 28 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

5796 55594 27.09.2025 2545344 MANISH Male 12 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

5797 55595 27.09.2025 2545345 SARTHAK Male 11 KALKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

5798 55596 27.09.2025 2545346 SHAKUNTLA JAISVAL Female 49 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5799 55597 27.09.2025 2545347 UNNATI THAKUR Female 3 HOSHNAGABAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5800 55598 27.09.2025 2545348 HARIDAYAM Male 10 DAY PUSHPA NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

5801 55599 27.09.2025 2544519 NADINI VISHWKARMA Female 23 PUSHPA NAGAR PRASOOTI TANTRA

5802 55600 27.09.2025 2545349 ADARSH JAIN Male 29 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

5803 55601 27.09.2025 2545350 Ritu Chhariya Female 1 Akashnagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5804 55602 27.09.2025 2545351 SAKSHI GOSWAMI Female 35 Vidisha PRASOOTI TANTRA

5805 55603 27.09.2025 2545352 POOJA MAVEE Female 37 Neerja Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5806 55604 27.09.2025 2539906 KRITIKA MANDLOI Female 24 Shanti Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5807 55605 27.09.2025 2538233 GARIMA RAJPUT Female 16 Kolar VISHACHIKITSA

5808 55606 27.09.2025 2531579 Jayshree Tomar Female 20 Prabhu Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5809 55607 27.09.2025 2545353 PREMILA DAMOR Female 39 MP Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5810 55608 27.09.2025 2545354 PRATIKSHA GOUR Female 34 M P Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5811 55609 27.09.2025 2545355 SANDHYA WARKADE Female 55 Jahangirabad KAYA CHIKITSA

5812 55610 27.09.2025 2545356 PAPPU SINGH KHAPED Male 37 Nathu Barkheda SWASTHAVRITTA

5813 55611 27.09.2025 2545357 SURESH Male 55 Banganga VISHACHIKITSA

5814 55612 27.09.2025 2545358 NIYANTIKA BAGHEL Female 3 Kohefiza KAUMARA BRUTYA
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5815 55613 27.09.2025 2545359 DISHA BOMBARDE Female 45
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

PRASOOTI TANTRA

5816 55614 27.09.2025 2545360 SANTOSHI CHOUHAN Female 49 New Basera Kotra SHALAKYA TANTRA

5817 55615 27.09.2025 2531418 NEELU DESHMUKH Female 37 Gomti Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

5818 55616 27.09.2025 2539375 ARCHNA PAL Female 50 Kamala Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5819 55617 27.09.2025 2527843 Archana Bhargava Female 28 New TT Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5820 55618 27.09.2025 2545361 VIMLA PATEL Female 42
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

5821 55619 27.09.2025 2545362 PRIYANKA TIWARI Female 41 Char Imali PANCHAKARMA

5822 55620 27.09.2025 2545363 TANIYA BHARTIYA Female 55 Kolar Road KAYA CHIKITSA

5823 55621 27.09.2025 2545364 ANUSHRI CHADAR Female 37 25th battalion SWASTHAVRITTA

5824 55622 27.09.2025 2545365 SONALI Female 25
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

VISHACHIKITSA

5825 55623 27.09.2025 2545366 MAHIMA VISHWAKARMA Female 11 Semara KAUMARA BRUTYA

5826 55624 27.09.2025 2545367 SANDHIYA Female 44
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

5827 55625 27.09.2025 2545368 JANU JAMRA Female 20 Damkheda Kolar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5828 55626 27.09.2025 2528803 JYOTI DEHARIYA Female 45 jumerati PANCHAKARMA

5829 55627 27.09.2025 2537865 AVIKA SINGH Female 37 Nadini SWASTHAVRITTA

5830 55628 27.09.2025 2540827 SUMAN PRASAD GUPTA Male 70 Khari SHALAKYA TANTRA

5831 55629 27.09.2025 2545369 Sarita Yadav Female 53 Nathu Barkheda SHALYA TANTRA

5832 55630 27.09.2025 2545370 KAMLESH DADHORE Male 64 Nayapura PANCHAKARMA

5833 55631 27.09.2025 2545371
RAGHAVENDRA SINGH
TOMAR

Male 22 police line KAYA CHIKITSA

5834 55632 27.09.2025 2545372 MERSINGH LODHIYA Male 30 Prabhu Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5835 55633 27.09.2025 2545373 PRANSHU SINGH Female 14 Prempura VISHACHIKITSA

5836 55634 27.09.2025 2545374 KHUSHBU YADAV Female 10 Mendora KAUMARA BRUTYA

5837 55635 27.09.2025 2545375 SADHNA PURBIYA Female 38 Neelbad PRASOOTI TANTRA

5838 55636 27.09.2025 2545376 ANAMIKA VERMA Female 25 Harinagar Neelbad SHALYA TANTRA

5839 55637 27.09.2025 2545377 ADITI KASHYAP Female 59 Sheel Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5840 55638 27.09.2025 2545378 AARTI SAHU Female 46 Pooja Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

5841 55639 27.09.2025 2545379 MADANLAL DEHARIYA Male 39 Malviya Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5842 55640 27.09.2025 2545380 SAPNA DAWAR Female 55 Kasturba Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5843 55641 27.09.2025 2545381 ANJU Female 56 Khajur PANCHAKARMA

5844 55642 27.09.2025 2545382 KAILASH Male 46 Gulmohar PANCHAKARMA

5845 55643 27.09.2025 2545383 KIRNKAR Female 31 SHANTI NIKETAN PANCHAKARMA

5846 55644 27.09.2025 2545384 BASHANTI BAI Female 65 SIKNDRABAD PANCHAKARMA

5847 55645 27.09.2025 2545385 SIDDHARTH JAIN Male 20 KHARGAPUR SHALYA TANTRA

5848 55646 27.09.2025 2545386 MANBENDRA Male 25 BARKHEDI PANCHAKARMA

5849 55647 27.09.2025 2545387 SHIVAM TIWARI Male 28 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5850 55648 27.09.2025 2545388 AJEET KUMAR SONI Male 49 PREMPURA SHALAKYA TANTRA

5851 55649 27.09.2025 2536988 NUPUR SINGH Female 27 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5852 55650 27.09.2025 2545389 AKSHAT JAIPURIYA Male 5 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5853 55651 27.09.2025 2545390 VIPUL SINGH SENGAR Male 43 MENDORI SHALYA TANTRA

5854 55652 27.09.2025 2545391 SUNEEL KUMAR GUPTA Male 10 Nariyal Kheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

5855 55653 27.09.2025 2545392 GEETA Female 57 jumerati PRASOOTI TANTRA

5856 55654 27.09.2025 2545393 DEEPTI Female 60 Lalita Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5857 55655 27.09.2025 2537442 BHUMIKA BAMNIYA Female 29 KALKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

5858 55656 27.09.2025 2532478 GANI MUJHALDA Female 27 Habib Ganj PRASOOTI TANTRA

5859 55657 27.09.2025 2537922 RIDIM JAIN Male 12 NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA
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5860 55658 27.09.2025 2545394 MOTILAL MARU Male 53 Khajuri Kalan SHALYA TANTRA

5861 55659 27.09.2025 2545395 ANNALAL PAWAR Male 45 Rajeev Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5862 55660 27.09.2025 2545396 KAMAL KHARTE Male 38 Jharneshwar Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5863 55661 27.09.2025 2545397 GANI MUJHALDA Female 20 Jhagriya SWASTHAVRITTA

5864 55662 27.09.2025 2545398 SHANKARLAL VERMA Male 50 Vaishali Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5865 55663 27.09.2025 2545399 SURBHI SONI Female 4 Gomti Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

5866 55664 27.09.2025 2545400 RANJANA PATEL Female 39 Barkhedi Kalan PRASOOTI TANTRA

5867 55665 27.09.2025 2545401 BRIJ MOHAN Male 70
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

5868 55666 27.09.2025 2529860 NEELAM PATHAK Female 26 Sudama Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5869 55667 27.09.2025 2536681 RUBI SHIVHARE Female 35
Bishal Nagar
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

5870 55668 27.09.2025 2542334 DAYARAM MUWEL Male 33 Kalkheda VISHACHIKITSA

5871 55669 27.09.2025 2545402
ADITYA SESHA SAI
UNDAVALLI

Male 53 Ganga Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5872 55670 27.09.2025 2545403 MANSI GOLE Female 40 Habibganj PANCHAKARMA

5873 55671 27.09.2025 2545404 NISAR AHMAD Male 54 Sudama Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5874 55672 27.09.2025 2545405 ALFIYA Female 22 Kotra Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA

5875 55673 27.09.2025 2545406 SANDHYA Female 34 Karaund Square VISHACHIKITSA

5876 55674 27.09.2025 2545407 PRACHI DAWAR Female 1 Bilkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

5877 55675 27.09.2025 2545408 LAXMI BISEN Female 15 Neerja Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5878 55676 27.09.2025 2545409 ASHNI TIWARI Female 53 Rahul Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5879 55677 27.09.2025 2529618 RAJENDRA YEDE Male 37 Sheel Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5880 55678 27.09.2025 2532809 SAUMYA JAISWAL Female 44 Bijasen Nagar Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

5881 55679 27.09.2025 2526527 LAXMI Female 30 Shivaji Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5882 55680 27.09.2025 2545410 INDAL SAKET Male 45 Vidisha Road SHALYA TANTRA

5883 55681 27.09.2025 2545411 NAMRTA INDORKAR Female 28 New Basera Kotra PANCHAKARMA

5884 55682 27.09.2025 2545412 SURENDRA KUMAR UKEY Male 54 Mendora KAYA CHIKITSA

5885 55683 27.09.2025 2545413
BURHANUDDIN
KAPDIWALA

Male 11 Suraj Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5886 55684 27.09.2025 2545414 PRANJAL PATEL Female 23 Khajur PRASOOTI TANTRA

5887 55685 27.09.2025 2545415 VINOD AHIRWAR Male 63 Kalkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

5888 55686 27.09.2025 2545416 ANURADHA GADRIYA Female 69 Damkheda Kolar SHALYA TANTRA

5889 55687 27.09.2025 2545417 BINDU NAGOTRA Female 31 Kohefiza PANCHAKARMA

5890 55688 27.09.2025 2545418 ANJU VERMA Female 50 Kasturba Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5891 55689 27.09.2025 2545419 PRIYANSH SONI Male 10 Gulmohar Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

5892 55690 27.09.2025 2545420 PRAGYA DONGRE Female 51 Mata Mandir PRASOOTI TANTRA

5893 55691 27.09.2025 2545421 ANURADHA BARKADE Female 57 Bhadbhada Road SHALYA TANTRA

5894 55692 27.09.2025 2545422 ANUJA BARPETE Female 41 New Basera PANCHAKARMA

5895 55693 27.09.2025 2545423 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH Male 38 New Basera KAYA CHIKITSA

5896 55694 27.09.2025 2545424 PREETI Female 31 Misrod Road PANCHAKARMA

5897 55695 27.09.2025 2545425 REKHA SEN Female 52 KOKATA SHALAKYA TANTRA

5898 55696 27.09.2025 2545426
DEEPNARAYAN SINGH
CHOUHAN

Male 28 SHAHPURA SHALAKYA TANTRA

5899 55697 27.09.2025 2545427 ANJALI KUSHWAHA Female 15 MENDORI PANCHAKARMA

5900 55698 27.09.2025 2545428 PRAVEEN SINGH Male 24 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5901 55699 27.09.2025 2545429 ARUNA SINGH Female 56 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5902 55700 27.09.2025 2545430 DEEPIKA PAGARE Female 21 Jain Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5903 55701 27.09.2025 2526399 NEELU GUPTA Female 26 Karaund KAYA CHIKITSA

5904 55702 27.09.2025 2524938 SHREYA JAIN Female 54
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA
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5905 55703 27.09.2025 2545431 DHANWATI Female 34 Bilkheda SHALYA TANTRA

5906 55704 27.09.2025 2545432 KIRAN DUDWE Female 32 Kerava Dam Road PANCHAKARMA

5907 55705 27.09.2025 2545433 TABASSUM Female 32 Kasturba Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5908 55706 27.09.2025 2545434 SHIVANI PATEL Female 16 Itkodi SHALAKYA TANTRA

5909 55707 27.09.2025 2529348 GHANSHYAM PATEL Male 16 Pushpa Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5910 55708 27.09.2025 2545435
S.Sanman
Chandravanshi

Male 65 Suraj Nagar Bhopal SHALYA TANTRA

5911 55709 27.09.2025 2545436 SHIFA KHAN Female 48 Jhagriya PANCHAKARMA

5912 55710 27.09.2025 2545437 TARAM MUZALDA Female 47 Kolar Road Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

5913 55711 27.09.2025 2545438 DINESH KUMAR Male 19 Shabari Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

5914 55712 27.09.2025 2545439 ANITA GARWAL Female 40 New Basera KAYA CHIKITSA

5915 55713 27.09.2025 2545440 ANISHA BILUNG Female 45 Vishal City SHALYA TANTRA

5916 55714 27.09.2025 2545441 ANJALI KUMARI GUPTA Female 27 Nariyal Kheda KAYA CHIKITSA

5917 55715 29.09.2025 2545442 Mrs Rashida Khan Female 27 Bhojpur Aatyayika(Casuality)

5918 55716 29.09.2025 2545443 RAMNARAYAN Male 50 Anand Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

5919 55717 29.09.2025 2545444 DAYARAM RAWAT Male 32 Idgah Hills Aatyayika(Casuality)

5920 55718 29.09.2025 2545445 NISHITA UIKEY Female 27 Bishal Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

5921 55719 29.09.2025 2545446 SARMA MANDLOI Female 61 Semri Kalan Aatyayika(Casuality)

5922 55720 29.09.2025 2545447 DINA KATIJA Female 38 Bhadbhada Road Aatyayika(Casuality)

5923 55721 29.09.2025 2545448 LEELA RATHORE Female 43 Piplani Aatyayika(Casuality)

5924 55722 29.09.2025 2545449 SHIVANI Female 4 Damkheda Kolar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5925 55723 29.09.2025 2545450 Ronak Dhakad Female 18 Suraj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5926 55724 29.09.2025 2545451 BANASLAL Male 50 Bhavana Parisar SHALAKYA TANTRA

5927 55725 29.09.2025 2542495 LALITA DHAKAD Female 35 Bilkis Ganj SHALYA TANTRA

5928 55726 29.09.2025 2545452 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARI Female 43 Jhaagriya SHALYA TANTRA

5929 55727 29.09.2025 2545453 HIMANSHU SOLANKI Male 41 Mendori PANCHAKARMA

5930 55728 29.09.2025 2545454
SHUBHAM KUMAR
MALVIYA

Male 42 Kerava Road KAYA CHIKITSA

5931 55729 29.09.2025 2545455 PAL DAS Male 58
Harshvardhan
Nagar

SWASTHAVRITTA

5932 55730 29.09.2025 2545456 NANNURAM Male 36 Ravidas Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

5933 55731 29.09.2025 2545457 NIVEDITA GUPTA Female 38 Sudama Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5934 55732 29.09.2025 2545458 RAJESHWARI TURKAR Female 37 Kerba Dam KAYA CHIKITSA

5935 55733 29.09.2025 2545459 DARSH MISHRA Male 46 DAY NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5936 55734 29.09.2025 2545460 PRIYANSH MANGAM JAIN Male 23 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

5937 55735 29.09.2025 2545461 JAYANT SINGH JAT Male 22 BARKHEDI VISHACHIKITSA

5938 55736 29.09.2025 2545462 SHRUTI MEHARA Female 24 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5939 55737 29.09.2025 2545463 BHANUPRIYA MISHRA Female 30 KALKHEDA PRASOOTI TANTRA

5940 55738 29.09.2025 2545049 AMRITA YADAV Female 65 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

5941 55739 29.09.2025 2545464 CHUNNILAL AASNANI Male 70 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

5942 55740 29.09.2025 2545465 REENA CHOURE Female 23 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

5943 55741 29.09.2025 2544372 KESHAV SINGH Male 29 KOLAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

5944 55742 29.09.2025 2544371 SONU Male 22 KOLAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

5945 55743 29.09.2025 2544844 SARIKA MISHRA Female 41 MENDORI SHALAKYA TANTRA

5946 55744 29.09.2025 2545466 BHAGYSHREE SONI Female 38 MENDORI KAYA CHIKITSA

5947 55745 29.09.2025 2545467 RAMKALI DEVI Female 31 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

5948 55746 29.09.2025 2542459 VIRAT Male 13 MENDORI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5949 55747 29.09.2025 2542457 RISHABH Male 14 SURAJ NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

5950 55748 29.09.2025 2542458 ATHRAV Male 16 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5951 55749 29.09.2025 2543943 DEVANSH Male 10 GANGA NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA
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5952 55750 29.09.2025 2543823 MOHIT Male 16 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

5953 55751 29.09.2025 2545468 ARVIND TIWARI Male 1 Kamla Nagar Kotra KAUMARA BRUTYA

5954 55752 29.09.2025 2545469 PRIYANKA WARKHADE Female 35 depot PRASOOTI TANTRA

5955 55753 29.09.2025 2545470 BHARTI KHOWAL Female 67 Beel Kheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

5956 55754 29.09.2025 2525602 KARAN SINGH CHOUHAN Male 29 Shivaji Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

5957 55755 29.09.2025 2526013
NAMAN VEPAKOMMA
SHARMA

Male 38 Neelbad KAYA CHIKITSA

5958 55756 29.09.2025 2524867 DILIP KUMAR VARKDE Male 67 Nariyal Kheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

5959 55757 29.09.2025 2545471 ABHINANDAN SINGH Male 31 Kerava Road SHALYA TANTRA

5960 55758 29.09.2025 2545472 ANNVESHA SINGH Female 62 Bhadbhada Road PANCHAKARMA

5961 55759 29.09.2025 2545473 VARUSHI Female 29 Idgah Hills KAYA CHIKITSA

5962 55760 29.09.2025 2545474 SHEETAL SINGAD Female 30 Nathu Barkheda SWASTHAVRITTA

5963 55761 29.09.2025 2545475 NIKITA DONGRE Female 41 Mangalvar VISHACHIKITSA

5964 55762 29.09.2025 2545476 RANJEETA UIKEY Female 9 Jharneshwar Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

5965 55763 29.09.2025 2545477 ISHA YADAV Female 23 Bhoj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

5966 55764 29.09.2025 2545478 SUNEEL CHOURASIYA Male 59
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

SHALAKYA TANTRA

5967 55765 29.09.2025 2542379 DILIP SONVANE Male 36 Roshanpura SWASTHAVRITTA

5968 55766 29.09.2025 2535981 ARIF Male 10 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5969 55767 29.09.2025 2544034 TEJ SINGH Male 45 Misrod SHALAKYA TANTRA

5970 55768 29.09.2025 2545479 SHARDA BAMNIYA Female 33
Hariram Nagar
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

5971 55769 29.09.2025 2545480 BHAGWAN SINGH Male 64 Katara Hills PANCHAKARMA

5972 55770 29.09.2025 2545481 CHANDRAMANI TIWARI Male 46 Imalia KAYA CHIKITSA

5973 55771 29.09.2025 2545482 BHOLARAM TEKAM Male 53 Neemkheda SWASTHAVRITTA

5974 55772 29.09.2025 2545483 PARMAL BANSAL Male 31 Mata Mandir VISHACHIKITSA

5975 55773 29.09.2025 2545484 REENA NARNORE Female 11 Habibganj KAUMARA BRUTYA

5976 55774 29.09.2025 2545485 UMA GURJAR Female 30 Barkheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

5977 55775 29.09.2025 2545486 MINAKSHEE GUPTA Female 58 Nathu Barkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

5978 55776 29.09.2025 2532526 NIDHI BAIRAGI Female 10 BISHANKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

5979 55777 29.09.2025 2534257 KANERSINGH PARMAR Male 14 depot VISHACHIKITSA

5980 55778 29.09.2025 2539377 NIKITA PUSHPAD Female 49 Shanti Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5981 55779 29.09.2025 2545487 RADHA SINGH Female 64 Jamuniya SHALYA TANTRA

5982 55780 29.09.2025 2545488 SAKSHI MEHARBN Female 55 Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

5983 55781 29.09.2025 2545489 BHAHADUR SINGH Male 41 Akashnagar KAYA CHIKITSA

5984 55782 29.09.2025 2545490 SURESH CHOUHAN Male 30 Bhojpur SWASTHAVRITTA

5985 55783 29.09.2025 2545491 RUDRAKSH JAISWAL Male 31 Khajur VISHACHIKITSA

5986 55784 29.09.2025 2545492 PUSHPLATA KERAM Female 15 Prempura Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

5987 55785 29.09.2025 2545493 KOMAL VERMA Female 33
Golden City
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

5988 55786 29.09.2025 2545494
PRAMOD KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

Male 54 Karaund SHALAKYA TANTRA

5989 55787 29.09.2025 2545495 SAPNA UIKEY Female 43 Jhaagriya SHALYA TANTRA

5990 55788 29.09.2025 2545496 MAHRIYA Male 49 Kalpana Nagar PANCHAKARMA

5991 55789 29.09.2025 2545497 POOJA PANDEY Female 31 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

5992 55790 29.09.2025 2545498 ANJALI KHARTE Female 39 Sharda Vihar PANCHAKARMA

5993 55791 29.09.2025 2545499
RAMESH KUMAR
CHOURASIYA

Male 32
Ravidas Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

5994 55792 29.09.2025 2534025 MEERA DEVI Female 45 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

5995 55793 29.09.2025 2545500 DR. PRASHANT MATH Male 43 DIPO VISHACHIKITSA

5996 55794 29.09.2025 2541707 RUDRANSH Male 6 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA
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5997 55795 29.09.2025 2545501 RAVI GOUR Male 31 BARKHEDA NATHOO SHALYA TANTRA

5998 55796 29.09.2025 2514749 TAKSHVI Female
6 MONTH
10 DAY

KOLUAA KHURD KAUMARA BRUTYA

5999 55797 29.09.2025 2530261 SHEELA JAIN Female 52 KOTRA PANCHAKARMA

6000 55798 29.09.2025 2545502 RESHAM BAI Female 70 GANESH COLONY SHALAKYA TANTRA

6001 55799 29.09.2025 2545503 MOUSHAM SEN Male 46 KOTRA PANCHAKARMA

6002 55800 29.09.2025 2545504 MANSHI JAIN Female 49 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

6003 55801 29.09.2025 2541934 JYOTI RATHORE Female 36 RATIBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

6004 55802 29.09.2025 2545505 GIRIJA SEN Female 38 RATIBAD VISHACHIKITSA

6005 55803 29.09.2025 2545506 NITYAM VERMA Male 30 MENDORI VISHACHIKITSA

6006 55804 29.09.2025 2517302 MADHAV Male 6 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6007 55805 29.09.2025 2545507 VISHNU SHRIVASTAV Male 39 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

6008 55806 29.09.2025 2545508 ISHA PANDEY Female 21 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

6009 55807 29.09.2025 2545509 KRISHNA RAWAT Female 50 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

6010 55808 29.09.2025 2545510 AKHILESH MISHRA Male 45 RATIBAD PANCHAKARMA

6011 55809 29.09.2025 2539002 KAVYANSH Male
1 MONTH 9
DAY

BHOPAL KAUMARA BRUTYA

6012 55810 29.09.2025 2507499 MAMTA KANNOJ Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

6013 55811 29.09.2025 2545511 ANUSUIYA RATHORE Female 50 BISHANKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

6014 55812 29.09.2025 2502574 POOJA PANDEY Female 28 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

6015 55813 29.09.2025 2545512 `PRIYANKA DANGWAL Female 25 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

6016 55814 29.09.2025 2545513 RAKSHA GAHLOT Female 24 SEEHORE SHALYA TANTRA

6017 55815 29.09.2025 2545514 PANKAJ JOSHI Male 35 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

6018 55816 29.09.2025 2545515 AROHI JOSHI Female 1 YEAR NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6019 55817 29.09.2025 2545516 POOJA YADAV Female 27 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

6020 55818 29.09.2025 2544669 MAMTA YADAV Female 26 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

6021 55819 29.09.2025 2545517 TASHVI PHATE Female 2 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6022 55820 29.09.2025 2539436 YADVINDRA DIWEDI Male 2.5 YEAR BHAVNA PARISAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

6023 55821 29.09.2025 2545518 RACHNA DWIVEDI Female 30 NEELBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

6024 55822 29.09.2025 2545519 ANJU SHRIVASTAV Female 62 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

6025 55823 29.09.2025 2545520 SHEJAL CHOUHAN Female 10
Golden Nagar
Neelbad

KAUMARA BRUTYA

6026 55824 29.09.2025 2545521 SONIYA PARTE Female 34 Prempura PRASOOTI TANTRA

6027 55825 29.09.2025 2545522 RAMA DHURVE Male 33 Ashoka Garden SHALAKYA TANTRA

6028 55826 29.09.2025 2540530 AMIT KUMAR SONTAKE Male 45 Goragaon KAYA CHIKITSA

6029 55827 29.09.2025 2537717 SATISH CHAND GUPTA Male 59 Kamala Park PANCHAKARMA

6030 55828 29.09.2025 2542326 SUMITRA RAWAT Female 21 Lalita Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

6031 55829 29.09.2025 2545523 VISHAL Male 45 Sonagiri SHALYA TANTRA

6032 55830 29.09.2025 2545524 NARESH MAHOBIYA Male 30 Kalkheda PANCHAKARMA

6033 55831 29.09.2025 2545525 SANTOSH Male 48 Kolar KAYA CHIKITSA

6034 55832 29.09.2025 2545526 NIDHI SONI Female 48 Nehru Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

6035 55833 29.09.2025 2545527 MEGHA BATHAM Female 54 Habib Ganj VISHACHIKITSA

6036 55834 29.09.2025 2545528 SHEETAL BHADLE Female 12 Neemkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

6037 55835 29.09.2025 2545529 MUSKAN AHIRWAR Female 33 Char Imali PRASOOTI TANTRA

6038 55836 29.09.2025 2545530 NEHA YADAV Female 52 Sonagiri SHALAKYA TANTRA

6039 55837 29.09.2025 2541455 BITTU LAL JHARIYA Male 49 Gandhi Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

6040 55838 29.09.2025 2537186 ANJU CHICHAM Female 6 Kajlikheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

6041 55839 29.09.2025 2539695 PARMESHVAR Male 35 Vairagarh SWASTHAVRITTA

6042 55840 29.09.2025 2545531 ANSHIKA MISHRA Female 49
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

SHALYA TANTRA
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6043 55841 29.09.2025 2545532 BHANGADA SOLANKI Male 56 Roshanpura PANCHAKARMA

6044 55842 29.09.2025 2545533 MAHIMA JATAV Female 57 Ratibad KAYA CHIKITSA

6045 55843 29.09.2025 2545534 LAXMINARAYAN DHAKAD Male 24 Lalita Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

6046 55844 29.09.2025 2545535 HARENDRA Male 31 Hariram Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

6047 55845 29.09.2025 2545536
YASHWANT SINGH
THAKUR

Male 9 Akashnagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

6048 55846 29.09.2025 2545537 HARSHITA DHOTE Female 53 Nehru Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6049 55847 29.09.2025 2540091 SALIKRAM RAHANGDALE Male 40 Semara PANCHAKARMA

6050 55848 29.09.2025 2530899 GOUTAM RANA Male 35 SURAJ NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

6051 55849 29.09.2025 2545538 APALI PATLE Female 29 Ishwar Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

6052 55850 29.09.2025 2545539 ARADHYAA BAKSHI Female 37 Gandhi Nagar PANCHAKARMA

6053 55851 29.09.2025 2545540 SANIYA MANDLOI Female 25 Barkhedi Khurd KAYA CHIKITSA

6054 55852 29.09.2025 2545541 CHETAN RANGIRE Male 11 Gomti Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

6055 55853 29.09.2025 2545542 NIDHI PATEL Female 27 Gautam Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6056 55854 29.09.2025 2545543 MUKESH VISHWAKARMA Male 58 Jawahar Chowk SHALYA TANTRA

6057 55855 29.09.2025 2545544 MANSINGH Male 36 Ayodhya Nagar PANCHAKARMA

6058 55856 29.09.2025 2545545 RASHMI THAKURIYA Female 20 Nathu Barkheda KAYA CHIKITSA

6059 55857 29.09.2025 2545546 DISHA SOLANKI Female 32 Shahpura PANCHAKARMA

6060 55858 29.09.2025 2545547 MUSKAN KUSHWAHA Female 28 TT Nagar PANCHAKARMA

6061 55859 29.09.2025 2543834 ATHARV VYAS Male 8 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6062 55860 29.09.2025 2545548 UMESH MARAN Male 38 RATIBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

6063 55861 29.09.2025 2528805 RAKHI SINGH Female 27 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

6064 55862 29.09.2025 2545549 LAKSHYA Male 2 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6065 55863 29.09.2025 2545550 RAKHI SINGH Female 27 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

6066 55864 29.09.2025 2545551 ANSH Male 5 MONTH BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

6067 55865 29.09.2025 2545552 VANSH Male
1 YEAR 6
MONTH

BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

6068 55866 29.09.2025 2545553 KAJAL PAWAR Female 30 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

6069 55867 29.09.2025 2545554 CHITRANJAN SHARMA Male 29 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

6070 55868 29.09.2025 2545555 NETRAM AHIRWAR Male 38 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

6071 55869 29.09.2025 2545556 MANISHA PATHAK Female 40 BHAVANA PARISAR KAYA CHIKITSA

6072 55870 29.09.2025 2514034 PRIYANKA PATEL Female 28 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

6073 55871 29.09.2025 2545557 ARVI CHANDEL Female 11 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6074 55872 29.09.2025 2545558 RICHA RAJ SINGH Female 50 NLIU KAYA CHIKITSA

6075 55873 29.09.2025 2545559 ANSHIKA PATIDAR Female 16 BARKHEDA NATHOO PRASOOTI TANTRA

6076 55874 29.09.2025 2503139 TANISHKA RATHOUR Female 13 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6077 55875 29.09.2025 2545560 LAXMI RAWAT Female 29 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

6078 55876 29.09.2025 2545561 SAPNA RATHORE Female 25 KOTRA PRASOOTI TANTRA

6079 55877 29.09.2025 2545562 KIYANSH Male 4 MONTH NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6080 55878 29.09.2025 2545563 AYUSHI SISODIYA Female 20 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

6081 55879 29.09.2025 2545564 SANGEETA JAIN Female 52 NEW MARKET PRASOOTI TANTRA

6082 55880 29.09.2025 2545565 SANDEEP JAIN Female 55 NEW MARKET KAYA CHIKITSA

6083 55881 29.09.2025 2545566 PRAGATI YADAV Female 15 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

6084 55882 29.09.2025 2545567 NIHARIKA Female 20 BISHANKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

6085 55883 29.09.2025 2543053 MARU SEN Male 9 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6086 55884 29.09.2025 2543054 SONAM Female 10 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6087 55885 29.09.2025 2543272 UNNATI MISHRA Female 12 YEARS NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6088 55886 29.09.2025 2543271 ABHISHEKH MISHRA Male 15 YEARS NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6089 55887 29.09.2025 2545568 NEETA PRAJAPATI Female 28 BISHANKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

6090 55888 29.09.2025 2545569 PRANJAL USRATE Female 3 Kolar KAUMARA BRUTYA
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6091 55889 29.09.2025 2545570 SHIVANI Female 30 Amarpura PRASOOTI TANTRA

6092 55890 29.09.2025 2545571 INDRABHAN PAL Male 50 Bishan Khedi SHALAKYA TANTRA

6093 55891 29.09.2025 2528833 Shubhakanksha Female 56
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

KAYA CHIKITSA

6094 55892 29.09.2025 2540241 VANSHIKA PARMAR Female 34 Ayodhya Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

6095 55893 29.09.2025 2526647 KUNIKA YADAV Female 19 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

6096 55894 29.09.2025 2545572 SIKADAR PANCHOLI Male 52 Secunderabad SHALYA TANTRA

6097 55895 29.09.2025 2545573 POORAN LAL VASNIK Male 49 Neemkheda PANCHAKARMA

6098 55896 29.09.2025 2545574 MOTI LAL VERMA Male 53 Saraswati Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

6099 55897 29.09.2025 2545575 HEERALAL DANGI Male 36 Barkhedi SWASTHAVRITTA

6100 55898 29.09.2025 2545576 MINAL JAIN Female 25 Bijasen Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

6101 55899 29.09.2025 2545577 Neha Yadav Female 14 Suraj Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

6102 55900 29.09.2025 2545578 KRISHNA DEVI PRAJAPATI Female 25 Sehore PRASOOTI TANTRA

6103 55901 29.09.2025 2545579 ANJALI Female 5 1100 Avas SHALAKYA TANTRA

6104 55902 29.09.2025 2536729 DAUALI RAIDAS Male 7 Rahul Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

6105 55903 29.09.2025 2533945 C S PRAJAPATI Male 62 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

6106 55904 29.09.2025 2543893 KIRAN MARAN Female 24 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

6107 55905 29.09.2025 2545580 RITU SINGH RAJPOOT Female 33 Jhagriya SHALYA TANTRA

6108 55906 29.09.2025 2545581 SARITA MANDLOI Female 56
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

6109 55907 29.09.2025 2545582 RAGINI MASATKAR Female 71 Mata Mandir KAYA CHIKITSA

6110 55908 29.09.2025 2545583 POOJA GUPTA Female 29 Vishal City SWASTHAVRITTA

6111 55909 29.09.2025 2545584 RITIKA TIWARI Female 51 Karaund VISHACHIKITSA

6112 55910 29.09.2025 2545585 KAJAL PAL Female 4 Danish Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

6113 55911 29.09.2025 2545586 SWEETY SEN Female 21 Kotra Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

6114 55912 29.09.2025 2545587 DILIP KUMAR Male 30 Neerja Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

6115 55913 29.09.2025 2532202 RUBY HARDAHA Female 7 Bhim Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

6116 55914 29.09.2025 2540565 YASH YADAV Male 9 Neelbad KAUMARA BRUTYA

6117 55915 29.09.2025 2545588 JOHNSON JEROLD Male 62 Gautam Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

6118 55916 29.09.2025 2545589 JAGDISH Male 40 Mangalvar PANCHAKARMA

6119 55917 29.09.2025 2545590 SAMPAT DEEN KOL Male 22 Misrod Road KAYA CHIKITSA

6120 55918 29.09.2025 2545591 ADARSH GUPTA Male 59 Jawahar Chowk SWASTHAVRITTA

6121 55919 29.09.2025 2545592 SANJAY DODWA Male 44 Bairagarh VISHACHIKITSA

6122 55920 29.09.2025 2545593 SHYAMRATI UIKEY Female 13 M P Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

6123 55921 29.09.2025 2545594 REETA DEVI PATEL Female 35 Ravidas Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6124 55922 29.09.2025 2545595 LAXMAN RANA Male 12 Jawahar Chowk SHALAKYA TANTRA

6125 55923 29.09.2025 2545596 MUSKAN SONI Female 53
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

SHALYA TANTRA

6126 55924 29.09.2025 2545597 POOJA SAHU Female 46 Misrod Road PANCHAKARMA

6127 55925 29.09.2025 2545598 ANJALI SHARMA Female 32 Bhavana Parisar KAYA CHIKITSA

6128 55926 29.09.2025 2545599 CHANDANLAL Male 47 Salaiya SWASTHAVRITTA

6129 55927 29.09.2025 2545600 JYOTI SHARMA Female 60 Lalita Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

6130 55928 29.09.2025 2545601 SURENDRA SINGH Male 16 Mulla Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

6131 55929 29.09.2025 2545602 DIPALI Female 33 Jahangirabad PRASOOTI TANTRA

6132 55930 29.09.2025 2545603 ANURADHA Female 30 Ravidas Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

6133 55931 29.09.2025 2545604 MAITHA SINGAD Female 35 Semara PANCHAKARMA

6134 55932 29.09.2025 2545605 CHHAYA NARWARE Female 55 Barkhedi Khurd KAYA CHIKITSA

6135 55933 29.09.2025 2545606 MOHAN BHALAVI Male 40 Kohefiza PANCHAKARMA

6136 55934 29.09.2025 2545607 ASHOK OJHA Male 33 Kolar Road PANCHAKARMA

6137 55935 29.09.2025 2545608 MEGHA GOSWAMI Female 21 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA
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6138 55936 29.09.2025 2545609 RAHUL BAGH Male 36 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

6139 55937 29.09.2025 2545610 PIHU Male 8 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6140 55938 29.09.2025 2545611 TANYA Female 13 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6141 55939 29.09.2025 2545612 MRIDUL Male 12 BARKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

6142 55940 29.09.2025 2545613 NITYA Female 14 KOTRA KAUMARA BRUTYA

6143 55941 29.09.2025 2545614 ADITI GUPTA Female 22 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

6144 55942 29.09.2025 2545615 ALFIYA KHAN Female 22 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

6145 55943 29.09.2025 2544150 SHIVANG Male 13 KALKHEDA KAUMARA BRUTYA

6146 55944 29.09.2025 2544151 MANYA Female 12 BARKHEDI KAUMARA BRUTYA

6147 55945 29.09.2025 2542601 SUMMI Female 7 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6148 55946 29.09.2025 2542602 BHAVESH SETH Male 10 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6149 55947 29.09.2025 2545616 BEENA DANGI Female 33 South TT Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6150 55948 29.09.2025 2545617 PRASHANSA DHURWEY Female 41 Jawahar Chowk SHALAKYA TANTRA

6151 55949 29.09.2025 2529878 ASHOK CHANDROL Male 70 Chuna Batti KAYA CHIKITSA

6152 55950 29.09.2025 2540082 NEERU PRAJAPATI Female 52 Bishan Khedi SHALYA TANTRA

6153 55951 29.09.2025 2545618
JAGJYOT SINGH
KHURANA

Male 49 South TT Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

6154 55952 29.09.2025 2545619 MOHANLAL JAWRE Male 59 Khari PANCHAKARMA

6155 55953 29.09.2025 2545620 Deepali Tiwari Female 57 Katara Hills KAYA CHIKITSA

6156 55954 29.09.2025 2545621 RUBI TIWARI Female 37 Kolar SWASTHAVRITTA

6157 55955 29.09.2025 2545622
CHETBHAN SINGH
DHURWEY

Male 34 Kerava Road VISHACHIKITSA

6158 55956 29.09.2025 2545623 PRAVINA KAWADE Female 24 Ambedkar Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

6159 55957 29.09.2025 2541797 KIRAN Female 48 Professor Colony VISHACHIKITSA

6160 55958 29.09.2025 2530820 BHARAT LODHI Male 54 Semri SHALAKYA TANTRA

6161 55959 29.09.2025 2545624 HAGRU SINGH MARKAM Male 39 Kamla Nagar Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

6162 55960 29.09.2025 2545625 POOJA KUMARI DAS Female 44 Neerja Nagar PANCHAKARMA

6163 55961 29.09.2025 2545626 DEEKSHA KACHHWAHA Female 27 Suraj Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

6164 55962 29.09.2025 2545627 LET RAMESH JAMOD Male 46 Itarsi SWASTHAVRITTA

6165 55963 29.09.2025 2545628 SAMRIDDHI SHRIVASTAVA Female 21 Semri Kalan VISHACHIKITSA

6166 55964 29.09.2025 2545629 SAKSHEE MAURYA Female 57 Chuna Batti SHALAKYA TANTRA

6167 55965 29.09.2025 2545630 HEERA Male 52 Habib Ganj SHALYA TANTRA

6168 55966 29.09.2025 2545631 NIDHI NIGAM Female 51 Bhoj Nagar PANCHAKARMA

6169 55967 29.09.2025 2545632 NEELAM CHOUHAN Female 28 Bishan Khedi KAYA CHIKITSA

6170 55968 29.09.2025 2545633 MANSI SHUKLA Female 35 depot PANCHAKARMA

6171 55969 29.09.2025 2545634 ANKITA DWIVEDI Female 42 Katara Hills KAYA CHIKITSA

6172 55970 29.09.2025 2545635 DIVYA SAHU Female 23 NEELBAD VISHACHIKITSA

6173 55971 30.09.2025 2545636 MANYA NIGAM Female 23 NEELBAD Aatyayika(Casuality)

6174 55972 30.09.2025 2545637 BHAGVTI AHIRWAR Female 40 RATIBAD Aatyayika(Casuality)

6175 55973 30.09.2025 2545638 SUJATA Female 40 RATIBAD Aatyayika(Casuality)

6176 55974 30.09.2025 2545639 ANANT KUMKUMAVAT Male 18 RATIBAD Aatyayika(Casuality)

6177 55975 30.09.2025 2545640 GULAB RAO DESHMUKH Male 42 Anand Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

6178 55976 30.09.2025 2545641 NILIMA PAWAR Female 55 Lalita Nagar Aatyayika(Casuality)

6179 55977 30.09.2025 2545642 MONIKA TUMSARE Female 48
Pooja Colony
Neelbad

Aatyayika(Casuality)

6180 55978 30.09.2025 2545643 AMAN GUPTA Male 28 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

6181 55979 30.09.2025 2545644 PRATIBHA SINGH Female 23 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

6182 55980 30.09.2025 2545645 SHIVENDRA RAJPUT Male 30 NEELBAD SHALYA TANTRA

6183 55981 30.09.2025 2545646 CHANCHAL RAJPOOT Female 24 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

6184 55982 30.09.2025 2545647 PRAKHAR SARAF Male 9 Mendori KAUMARA BRUTYA
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6185 55983 30.09.2025 2545648 PALAK MEENA Female 48 Barkhedi PRASOOTI TANTRA

6186 55984 30.09.2025 2545649 ARTI PRAJAPATI Female 25 Ravidas Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

6187 55985 30.09.2025 2525088 RAMESH DASHARE Male 34 Vijay Nagar PANCHAKARMA

6188 55986 30.09.2025 2545650 Sarita Bharti Female 54 Rahul Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

6189 55987 30.09.2025 2545651 MANEESHA UIKEY Female 55 Tulsi Nagar PANCHAKARMA

6190 55988 30.09.2025 2545652 KRISHAN KUMAR Male 30 Idgah Hills KAYA CHIKITSA

6191 55989 30.09.2025 2545653 LEKHRAM NAVRETI Male 26
Golden City
Neelbad

SWASTHAVRITTA

6192 55990 30.09.2025 2545654 ANU SHUKLA Female 55 Avadhpuri VISHACHIKITSA

6193 55991 30.09.2025 2545655 POONAM VERMA Female 12 Kalkheda KAUMARA BRUTYA

6194 55992 30.09.2025 2545656 MOHINI AHIRWAR Female 40 Danish Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6195 55993 30.09.2025 2545657 POOJA MAVEE Female 33 Rajeev Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

6196 55994 30.09.2025 2545658 SARISHTI Female 37 Shastri Nagar PANCHAKARMA

6197 55995 30.09.2025 2545659 ANKITA GUPTA Female 43 Malviya Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

6198 55996 30.09.2025 2545660 RAGINEE Female 25 Shahpura VISHACHIKITSA

6199 55997 30.09.2025 2545661 AMISHA NANDIYA Female 31 Arora Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

6200 55998 30.09.2025 2545662 DIVYANSH SAXENA Male 31 Khari PANCHAKARMA

6201 55999 30.09.2025 2545663 VAISHNVI UKEY Female 6 NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6202 56000 30.09.2025 2545664 JIYANSHI MEENA Female 1.3 YEAR KHARPI KAUMARA BRUTYA

6203 56001 30.09.2025 2545665 NITIN MARAN Male 27 KHARPI KAYA CHIKITSA

6204 56002 30.09.2025 2545666 DHEERAJ GUPTA Male 35 BARKHERDI VISHACHIKITSA

6205 56003 30.09.2025 2545667 SOHAN SINGH Male 38 BARKHERDI VISHACHIKITSA

6206 56004 30.09.2025 2545668 RADHESHYAM SHARMA Male 45 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

6207 56005 30.09.2025 2545669 MADHU AHIRWAR Female 27 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

6208 56006 30.09.2025 2545670 Pritee Thakre Female 10 Ravidas Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

6209 56007 30.09.2025 2545671 DIKSHA KHATRI Female 36 Kajlikheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

6210 56008 30.09.2025 2545672 TEKCHAND PATLE Male 16
Durga Temple
Neelbad

SHALAKYA TANTRA

6211 56009 30.09.2025 2540532 NITESH SINGH YADAV Male 40 New Market VISHACHIKITSA

6212 56010 30.09.2025 2532420 SUDHA BHALLAVI Female 55 Govindpura PRASOOTI TANTRA

6213 56011 30.09.2025 2545673 AMRIT LAL DUBEY Male 45 Krishna Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

6214 56012 30.09.2025 2545674 ESHA KAR Female 60 Bijasen Nagar PANCHAKARMA

6215 56013 30.09.2025 2545675 KOTAPATI GIREESH REDDY Male 57 New Basera KAYA CHIKITSA

6216 56014 30.09.2025 2545676 KHILENDRA MANESHWAR Male 43 Mangalvar SWASTHAVRITTA

6217 56015 30.09.2025 2545677 ANEETA AHIRWAR Female 59
Gomti Colony Nehru
Nagar

VISHACHIKITSA

6218 56016 30.09.2025 2545678 GARIMA ADHIKARI Female 21 Kerava Road PRASOOTI TANTRA

6219 56017 30.09.2025 2545679 Sarita Rai Female 69 South TT Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

6220 56018 30.09.2025 2532747 MEENA PUROHIT Female 29 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

6221 56019 30.09.2025 2536291 MAHENDRA Male 59 depot PANCHAKARMA

6222 56020 30.09.2025 2545680 KHUSHBU TIWARI Female 29 Itkodi SHALYA TANTRA

6223 56021 30.09.2025 2545681
DILEEP KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

Male 47 Avadhpuri PANCHAKARMA

6224 56022 30.09.2025 2545682 KHUSHBU JANGADE Female 38 Suraj Nagar Bhopal KAYA CHIKITSA

6225 56023 30.09.2025 2545683 MASTRAM Male 41 Khajur SWASTHAVRITTA

6226 56024 30.09.2025 2545684 SHRUTI BHUJWA Female 67 New Basera PRASOOTI TANTRA

6227 56025 30.09.2025 2545685 SARADINDU KAR Male 66 New Basera Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

6228 56026 30.09.2025 2545686 Divya Sharma Female 39 Habibganj PANCHAKARMA

6229 56027 30.09.2025 2545687 GAYATRI GOUTAM Female 62 Suraj Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

6230 56028 30.09.2025 2545688 RAMDAYAL Male 30 Gulmohar Colony PANCHAKARMA
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6231 56029 30.09.2025 2545689 DEEPA SINGH Female 5 Bilkis Ganj KAUMARA BRUTYA

6232 56030 30.09.2025 2545690 MUSKAN AHIRWAR Female 46 Beel Kheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

6233 56031 30.09.2025 2533843 LAXMI Female 23 Lalita Nagar Kolar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6234 56032 30.09.2025 2541466 SHANKAT VATI Female 63 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

6235 56033 30.09.2025 2545691 BABULAL BANSKAR Male 59 Sironj PANCHAKARMA

6236 56034 30.09.2025 2545692 BHAGAVANDAS VERMA Male 45 sevaniya KAYA CHIKITSA

6237 56035 30.09.2025 2545693 SHRAYASH SINGHAL Male 13 Bijasen Nagar Kotra KAUMARA BRUTYA

6238 56036 30.09.2025 2545694 ANKITA PATEL Female 45 Kotra PRASOOTI TANTRA

6239 56037 30.09.2025 2542204 PRITI CHOUKSE Female 30 SIKNDRABAD KAYA CHIKITSA

6240 56038 30.09.2025 2535708 TANU PAWAR Female 6 Sai Nagar Neelbad KAUMARA BRUTYA

6241 56039 30.09.2025 2545695 SAKSHI PATIL Female 59 Kerava Road PANCHAKARMA

6242 56040 30.09.2025 2545696 PRATIKSHA PATEL Female 52 Vijay Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

6243 56041 30.09.2025 2545697 BHARTI RAWAT Female 12 Panchsheel Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

6244 56042 30.09.2025 2545698 Niha Yadav Female 34 Old Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

6245 56043 30.09.2025 2545699 MAHESH DHANESHWAR Male 46 Itarsi PANCHAKARMA

6246 56044 30.09.2025 2545700 REVSINGH Male 24 Karaund Square KAYA CHIKITSA

6247 56045 30.09.2025 2545701 CHATTER SINGH UDALI Male 15 Khari KAUMARA BRUTYA

6248 56046 30.09.2025 2545702 NEHA VERMA Female 48 Shyamala Hills PRASOOTI TANTRA

6249 56047 30.09.2025 2545703 RANJNA YADAV Female 34 Char Imali PANCHAKARMA

6250 56048 30.09.2025 2545704 POOJA ADIWASI Female 25 Jhaagriya PRASOOTI TANTRA

6251 56049 30.09.2025 2545705 NISHA DAWAR Female 51 P&T Colony PANCHAKARMA

6252 56050 30.09.2025 2545706
SHABNOOR ISTIKHAR
SAYED

Female 46 Pooja Colony PANCHAKARMA

6253 56051 30.09.2025 2540776 SHAKUNTALA Female 32 BERKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

6254 56052 30.09.2025 2545707 SIDDHARTH Male 26 NEHRU NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

6255 56053 30.09.2025 2545708 SHEENA Female 10 YEARS NEELBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6256 56054 30.09.2025 2545709 DISHA VARMA Female 13 YEARS RATIBAD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6257 56055 30.09.2025 2545710 MANAV Male 6 YEARS KHAPRI KAUMARA BRUTYA

6258 56056 30.09.2025 2545711 ARMAN Male 11 YEARS NEHRU NAGAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

6259 56057 30.09.2025 2545712 NEELAM SHARAM Female 38 GOLDEN CITY PANCHAKARMA

6260 56058 30.09.2025 2545713 VIDHYA SHARMA Female 25 KALKHEDA PRASOOTI TANTRA

6261 56059 30.09.2025 2533074 SONVATI SINGH Female 60 NEHRU NAGAR PANCHAKARMA

6262 56060 30.09.2025 2545714 PARV CHOUKSE Male 22 MONTH BEELKHEDA SHALYA TANTRA

6263 56061 30.09.2025 2545715 ANUJA MAHAJAN Female 22 NEHRU NAGAR SHALYA TANTRA

6264 56062 30.09.2025 2545716 RIYA GUPTA Female 18 Sanjay Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6265 56063 30.09.2025 2545717 Jagdish Sisodia Male 25 Bhavana Parisar SHALAKYA TANTRA

6266 56064 30.09.2025 2526375 NITIN MAITHIL Male 33 HINOTIYA PRASOOTI TANTRA

6267 56065 30.09.2025 2545718 RICHA JHARIYA Female 29 Vijay Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

6268 56066 30.09.2025 2545719 MAGAN KORI Male 54
Prabhu Nagar
Neelbad

PANCHAKARMA

6269 56067 30.09.2025 2545720 KAPIL DEV SINGH Male 28 New Market KAYA CHIKITSA

6270 56068 30.09.2025 2545721 SHREE DEVI PATEL Female 30 New Basera SWASTHAVRITTA

6271 56069 30.09.2025 2545722 DEEPIKA SARATKAR Female 34 RD Hostel VISHACHIKITSA

6272 56070 30.09.2025 2545723 DEEPIKA PARMAR Female 47 Bairagarh PRASOOTI TANTRA

6273 56071 30.09.2025 2545724 SAMIKSHA KATRE Female 26 Prempura SHALYA TANTRA

6274 56072 30.09.2025 2545725 KUWARSINGH RAWAT Male 40 Kalkheda PANCHAKARMA

6275 56073 30.09.2025 2545726 NIDHI BHURIYA Female 40 Gomti Colony KAYA CHIKITSA

6276 56074 30.09.2025 2545727 MANCHITRAO SARATKAR Male 26 Kalkheda SWASTHAVRITTA

6277 56075 30.09.2025 2545728 ANUSHKA SINHA Female 13 Semri VISHACHIKITSA

6278 56076 30.09.2025 2545729 VAISHNAVI YADAV Female 22 Karaund PRASOOTI TANTRA
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6279 56077 30.09.2025 2545730 LAKHANLAL Male 36 Banjari PANCHAKARMA

6280 56078 30.09.2025 2545731 NAWAB KHAN Male 62 Bhanpur KAYA CHIKITSA

6281 56079 30.09.2025 2545732 VASUDHA ARORA Female 59 Jharneshwar Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

6282 56080 30.09.2025 2545733 NISHA PATIL Female 46 Golden City PRASOOTI TANTRA

6283 56081 30.09.2025 2545734 HIRALAL Male 54 Bhadbhada Road PANCHAKARMA

6284 56082 30.09.2025 2545735 SUPHIYA KHATUN Female 22 Nariyal Kheda PRASOOTI TANTRA

6285 56083 30.09.2025 2545736 VIMLA VISHVAKARMA Female 48 SURAJ NAGAR VISHACHIKITSA

6286 56084 30.09.2025 2545737 DINESH PRASAD GUPTA Male 1 Saket Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

6287 56085 30.09.2025 2545738 BHAVNA KAWADE Female 37 Mangalvar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6288 56086 30.09.2025 2545739 ANIL SHARMA Male 43 Shivaji Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

6289 56087 30.09.2025 2542690 ABHINAV SHUKLA Male 8 Peergate KAUMARA BRUTYA

6290 56088 30.09.2025 2539800 TRINKAL SOLANKI Female 34 Kotra SHALYA TANTRA

6291 56089 30.09.2025 2545740 Vaishnavi Vishvkarma Female 23 Tumda SHALYA TANTRA

6292 56090 30.09.2025 2545741 ANITA KANESH Female 31 Hariram Nagar PANCHAKARMA

6293 56091 30.09.2025 2545742 AASHNA MITTAL Female 55 Nayapura KAYA CHIKITSA

6294 56092 30.09.2025 2545743 PRAGYA PANDEY Female 39 Ganga Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

6295 56093 30.09.2025 2545744 SHUMALI LANJEWAR Female 49
Pooja Colony
Neelbad Bhopal

VISHACHIKITSA

6296 56094 30.09.2025 2545745 RAKSHA HARDAHA Female 10 Police Radio Colony KAUMARA BRUTYA

6297 56095 30.09.2025 2545746 MAHIMA TEKAM Female 20 Danish Nagar Kolar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6298 56096 30.09.2025 2545747 AMAN BHUKAR Male 7 jumerati SHALAKYA TANTRA

6299 56097 30.09.2025 2542310 PRIYA THAKARE Female 35 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

6300 56098 30.09.2025 2525630 EZAZ AHMAD Male 30 Kolar Road KAYA CHIKITSA

6301 56099 30.09.2025 2534948 SUNIL NATH Male 34 BILKIS GANG VISHACHIKITSA

6302 56100 30.09.2025 2539436 YADVINDRA DIWEDI Male 2.5 YEAR BHAVNA PARISAR KAUMARA BRUTYA

6303 56101 30.09.2025 2528723 PARTH SHARMA Male 48 Govindpura SWASTHAVRITTA

6304 56102 30.09.2025 2545748 ARKOPAL GUPTA Male 35 Aradhana Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

6305 56103 30.09.2025 2545749 MANSI CHOUDHARY Female 52 Professor Colony PANCHAKARMA

6306 56104 30.09.2025 2545750 GULAB CHANDRA GUPTA Male 25 Jain Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

6307 56105 30.09.2025 2545751 RIDA KHAN Female 53 Shabari Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

6308 56106 30.09.2025 2545752 NISHA KUSHWAHA Female 12 police line VISHACHIKITSA

6309 56107 30.09.2025 2545753 Ranjna Sharma Female 10 Semri KAUMARA BRUTYA

6310 56108 30.09.2025 2545754 DIPALEE BHARGAV Female 24 Goragaon PRASOOTI TANTRA

6311 56109 30.09.2025 2545755 HANSRAJ HIRKANEY Male 17 Neerja Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

6312 56110 30.09.2025 2532117 SAJVANTI Female 43 Suraj Nagar Bhopal PRASOOTI TANTRA

6313 56111 30.09.2025 2545756 ABHIMANYU Male 67
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

SHALYA TANTRA

6314 56112 30.09.2025 2545757 DEEPIKA MUJALDE Female 49 Subhash Nagar PANCHAKARMA

6315 56113 30.09.2025 2545758 ANSHU SINGH Female 50 kerwa dam KAYA CHIKITSA

6316 56114 30.09.2025 2545759 PRIYANKA PATEL Female 37 Nadini SWASTHAVRITTA

6317 56115 30.09.2025 2545760 GHANSHYAM NANDA Male 19 Gulmohar Colony VISHACHIKITSA

6318 56116 30.09.2025 2545761 Gayatri Pawar Female 9 Suraj Nagar Bhopal KAUMARA BRUTYA

6319 56117 30.09.2025 2545762 KHUSHABU MISHRA Female 43 P&T Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

6320 56118 30.09.2025 2545763 MISHRILAL BORDE Male 40 Imalia SHALAKYA TANTRA

6321 56119 30.09.2025 2528247 ROHINI PRASAD TRIPATHI Male 64 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

6322 56120 30.09.2025 2539411 CHHABILAL JHALPE Male 31 Barkheda Nathu SHALAKYA TANTRA

6323 56121 30.09.2025 2527328 KISHAN BHABAR Male 37 New Market SHALAKYA TANTRA

6324 56122 30.09.2025 2531125 ASHIMA SINGH Female 43 jumerati PANCHAKARMA

6325 56123 30.09.2025 2528311 L.S.BAGHEL Male 68 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

6326 56124 30.09.2025 2545764 SHEJAL VERMA Female 26 Sanjay Nagar SHALYA TANTRA
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6327 56125 30.09.2025 2545765 BANSHILAL CHOUHAN Male 40 Kolar Road Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

6328 56126 30.09.2025 2545766 GEETANJALI DHAMMERIA Female 27 Kasturba Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

6329 56127 30.09.2025 2545767 GHANSHYAM SHRIVAS Male 30 Old Bhopal SWASTHAVRITTA

6330 56128 30.09.2025 2545768 SATYAM SONI Male 59 Saket Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

6331 56129 30.09.2025 2545769 AMISHA MAKODE Female 5 Khajur KAUMARA BRUTYA

6332 56130 30.09.2025 2545770 ANJU MEWADA Female 54 Bijasen Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6333 56131 30.09.2025 2545771 DAULATRAO GAYAKWAD Male 37 Sanjay Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

6334 56132 30.09.2025 2539920 ADITI VERMA Female 54 Bishankhedi PANCHAKARMA

6335 56133 30.09.2025 2545772 GANGESHWARI SOYAM Female 44 Jamuniya PANCHAKARMA

6336 56134 30.09.2025 2545773 ADITYA RAJ SINGH Male 48 Banganga KAYA CHIKITSA

6337 56135 30.09.2025 2545774 ARUSHI JAIN Female 58
Barkhedi Kalan
Bhopal

VISHACHIKITSA

6338 56136 30.09.2025 2545775 VASUDHA ARORA Female 13 MP Nagar SHALAKYA TANTRA

6339 56137 30.09.2025 2545776 ANSHIKA YADAV Female 68 Bairagarh KAYA CHIKITSA

6340 56138 30.09.2025 2545777 TUKARAM JADHAW Male 19 Nishatpura VISHACHIKITSA

6341 56139 30.09.2025 2545778 JAISHRI PATEL Female 22 Piplani SHALAKYA TANTRA

6342 56140 30.09.2025 2520077 USHA KUMARI DEVI Female 24 NEELBAD PRASOOTI TANTRA

6343 56141 30.09.2025 2545779 SWATI BAMANIYA Female 17 BRIJESH NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

6344 56142 30.09.2025 2545780 HEMISHA MARAN Female 8 MONTH BARKHEDI KALAN KAUMARA BRUTYA

6345 56143 30.09.2025 2545781 PREETI MEENA Female 30 MANDIDEEP PRASOOTI TANTRA

6346 56144 30.09.2025 2545782 ANTIMA MORE Female 9 Nadini KAUMARA BRUTYA

6347 56145 30.09.2025 2545783 AKANKSHA PANDEY Female 61 Imalia PRASOOTI TANTRA

6348 56146 30.09.2025 2545784 SURESH VYAS Male 46 Neemkheda SHALAKYA TANTRA

6349 56147 30.09.2025 2532793 ANKUR NIGAM Male 50 Suraj Nagar Bhopal PANCHAKARMA

6350 56148 30.09.2025 2529591 SAKSHI KURMI Female 32
Harshvardhan
Nagar

KAYA CHIKITSA

6351 56149 30.09.2025 2545785 Rekha Saxena Female 32 Hariram Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

6352 56150 30.09.2025 2545786 GARIMA PAWAR Female 60 Gomti Colony PANCHAKARMA

6353 56151 30.09.2025 2545787 KALICHAND Male 37 Kamla Nagar Kotra KAYA CHIKITSA

6354 56152 30.09.2025 2545788 SUBHI HALDKAR Female 54 Itarsi SWASTHAVRITTA

6355 56153 30.09.2025 2545789 MUNIM KULASTE Male 26 Malviya Nagar VISHACHIKITSA

6356 56154 30.09.2025 2545790 POONAM BARANGE Female 14
Shabari Nagar
Nehru Nagar

KAUMARA BRUTYA

6357 56155 30.09.2025 2545791 KHUSHI RATHORE Female 38
Golden City
Neelbad

PRASOOTI TANTRA

6358 56156 30.09.2025 2525167 GANESH SINGH Male 8 Shahpura KAUMARA BRUTYA

6359 56157 30.09.2025 2545792 SHYAMLAL KURMI Male 31 Saket Nagar SHALYA TANTRA

6360 56158 30.09.2025 2545793 DEEPIKA SARATKER Female 39 Rachna Nagar PANCHAKARMA

6361 56159 30.09.2025 2545794 RAJESH SHRIVAS Male 39 Sudama Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

6362 56160 30.09.2025 2545795 SARVELAL PAWAR Male 45 Bhopal VISHACHIKITSA

6363 56161 30.09.2025 2545796 KAVYA RAI Female 49 Khajuri Kalan PRASOOTI TANTRA

6364 56162 30.09.2025 2545797 BHAWNA DHURVE Female 45 Khajur PANCHAKARMA

6365 56163 30.09.2025 2545798 SURESH CHANDRA Male 59 Bilkis Ganj KAYA CHIKITSA

6366 56164 30.09.2025 2545799 NAMRATA TIWARI Female 32 Suraj Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6367 56165 30.09.2025 2545800 PINKI KUMAWAT Female 29 Harinagar Neelbad PANCHAKARMA

6368 56166 30.09.2025 2545801 AMAN KUMAR TIWARI Male 40 Avadhpuri KAYA CHIKITSA

6369 56167 30.09.2025 2545802 PRATIKSHA SINGH Female 33 Damkheda KAYA CHIKITSA

6370 56168 30.09.2025 2545803 MANISH SEN Male 34 SURAJ NAGAR KAYA CHIKITSA

6371 56169 30.09.2025 2545804 TRIYANSHI SHARMA Female 9 MONTH BARKHED NATTHU KAUMARA BRUTYA

6372 56170 30.09.2025 2545805 BHAGVATI AHIRWAR Female 35 BARKHEDI KHURD PANCHAKARMA
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6373 56171 30.09.2025 2545806 KARAN NAYAK Male 27 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

6374 56172 30.09.2025 2545807 SOURABH MARAN Male 38 NEHRU NAGAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

6375 56173 30.09.2025 2545808 MEENAKSHI MISHRA Female 40 RATIBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

6376 56174 30.09.2025 2545809
RAJKUMARI
VISHWAKARMA

Female 33 CHINDWADA SHALYA TANTRA

6377 56175 30.09.2025 2545810 KALPANA DWIVEDI Female 38 NEELBAD PANCHAKARMA

6378 56176 30.09.2025 2545811 HARI RAM Male 5 Salaiya KAUMARA BRUTYA

6379 56177 30.09.2025 2536390 KESAR SARSODE Female 16 25th battalion KAUMARA BRUTYA

6380 56178 30.09.2025 2539006 NISHA KARARIYA Female 14 Rajeev Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

6381 56179 30.09.2025 2545812
KAPGATE KUNAL
GURUDEO

Male 1 Saket Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

6382 56180 30.09.2025 2545813 RINKU MUZHLDA Female 7 Katara Hills KAUMARA BRUTYA

6383 56181 30.09.2025 2545814 Mrs Maha Laxmi Singh Female 15 Sonagiri KAUMARA BRUTYA

6384 56182 30.09.2025 2545815 PRAGYA Female 3 New Basera Kotra KAUMARA BRUTYA

6385 56183 30.09.2025 2545816 Shakuntala Female 8 Ashoka Garden KAUMARA BRUTYA

6386 56184 30.09.2025 2545817 VINOD PATIDAR Male 9 1100 Avas KAUMARA BRUTYA

6387 56185 30.09.2025 2545818 RAJESH KUSHWAHA Male 1
Sevaniya Suraj
Nagar

KAUMARA BRUTYA

6388 56186 30.09.2025 2545819 JASWANT SINGH Male 9 New Market KAUMARA BRUTYA

6389 56187 30.09.2025 2545820 NISHA Female 6 Panchsheel Nagar KAUMARA BRUTYA

6390 56188 30.09.2025 2545821 DHRUV GOUR Male 18 MONTH BARKHEDI KHURD KAUMARA BRUTYA

6391 56189 30.09.2025 2545822 SEEMA JAIN Female 32 RATIBAD SWASTHAVRITTA

6392 56190 30.09.2025 2545823 BIJENDRA SHARMA Female 38 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

6393 56191 30.09.2025 2544541 POOJA BHABHUTIYA Female 42 Damkheda Kolar SHALAKYA TANTRA

6394 56192 30.09.2025 2544427 NANDANI SHARMA Female 19 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

6395 56193 30.09.2025 2544584 NAVEEN SINGH Male 42 NEELBAD SHALAKYA TANTRA

6396 56194 30.09.2025 2545824 PRACHI MISHRA Female 28 NEHRU NAGAR SWASTHAVRITTA

6397 56195 30.09.2025 2545825 VIVEK SONI Male 32 KOLAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

6398 56196 30.09.2025 2545826 MANOJ SEN Male 30 KOLAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

6399 56197 30.09.2025 2545827 SANJEEV SHARMA Male 32 KOLAR SHALAKYA TANTRA

6400 56198 30.09.2025 2543855 RAVITA SAHU Female 24 Barkheda SHALYA TANTRA

6401 56199 30.09.2025 2527516 SUNITA Female 44 GORA GANV SHALYA TANTRA

6402 56200 30.09.2025 2545828 GHANKI Female 50 1250 Avas SHALYA TANTRA

6403 56201 30.09.2025 2545829 RAMKUMAR GODEWAR Male 21 Mungalia Print SHALYA TANTRA

6404 56202 30.09.2025 2545830 RAJESH GECHAR Male 43
Durga Temple
Neelbad

SHALYA TANTRA

6405 56203 30.09.2025 2545831 KUSUM LATA Female 25 Vishal City SHALYA TANTRA

6406 56204 30.09.2025 2545832 KIRTI SHARMA Female 23 SHEORE SHALYA TANTRA

6407 56205 30.09.2025 2545833 RITEEKA BHABAR Female 29 Kasturba Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6408 56206 30.09.2025 2545834 UNNATI PATEL Female 23 Bhopal SHALAKYA TANTRA

6409 56207 30.09.2025 2537762 S.R. Mohanty Male 71 Pooja Colony SHALAKYA TANTRA

6410 56208 30.09.2025 2528428 DIKSHA RAHANGDALE Female 14 Damkheda VISHACHIKITSA

6411 56209 30.09.2025 2545835 DIPALI MALVIYA Female 31 Chuna Batti SHALYA TANTRA

6412 56210 30.09.2025 2545836 GAJANAND JHIRALE Male 28 Char Imali KAYA CHIKITSA

6413 56211 30.09.2025 2545837 AASIF KHAN Male 37 Surya Nagar SWASTHAVRITTA

6414 56212 30.09.2025 2545838 PRATIKSHA DANDGE Female 21 Bhadbhada Road VISHACHIKITSA

6415 56213 30.09.2025 2545839 SHIRIN KHAN Female 29 Rohit Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6416 56214 30.09.2025 2545840 ISHIKA LODHI Female 38 Kharpi SHALAKYA TANTRA

6417 56215 30.09.2025 2534119 MOHINI MISHRA Female 22 BARKHEDI PRASOOTI TANTRA

6418 56216 30.09.2025 2541443 SARITA VAISHYA Female 67 Idgah Hills KAYA CHIKITSA
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6419 56217 30.09.2025 2545841 HARIRAM SAHU Male 31 Secunderabad SHALYA TANTRA

6420 56218 30.09.2025 2545842 ROSHNI NAGENDRA Female 24 Anand Nagar KAYA CHIKITSA

6421 56219 30.09.2025 2545843 DINESH RAHANGDALE Male 44 Roshanpura SWASTHAVRITTA

6422 56220 30.09.2025 2545844 POOJA Female 26 Barkheda Nathu VISHACHIKITSA

6423 56221 30.09.2025 2545845 Asha Agarwal Female 23 Police Radio Colony PRASOOTI TANTRA

6424 56222 30.09.2025 2545846 SHIVANI SOLANKI Female 60
Harshvardhan
Nagar

SHALAKYA TANTRA

6425 56223 30.09.2025 2545847 RAJU DESHMUKH Male 45 Semri Kalan SHALYA TANTRA

6426 56224 30.09.2025 2545848 KAJAL AHIRWAR Female 53 Akash Nagar PRASOOTI TANTRA

6427 56225 30.09.2025 2545849 SEEMA Female 34 Barkhedi Khurd PRASOOTI TANTRA

6428 56226 30.09.2025 2545850 MAMTA PARMAR Female 43 Sironj PRASOOTI TANTRA

6429 50824 04.09.2025 2548755 MAYURI Female 25 BARKHEDI KAYA CHIKITSA

6430 50825 04.09.2025 2548861 PRIYA Female 36 NEELBAD KAYA CHIKITSA

DEPARTMENT

NEW PATIENTS OLD PATIENTS

TOTALMALE FEMALE TOTAL NEW MALE FEMALE TOTAL OLD

Aatyayika(Casuality) 75 72 147 0 0 0 147

KAUMARA BRUTYA 392 394 786 143 128 271 1057

PRASOOTI TANTRA 1 720 721 2 207 209 930

SHALAKYA TANTRA 216 264 480 61 59 120 600

SWASTHAVRITTA 223 214 437 54 36 90 527

SHALYA TANTRA 307 301 608 66 69 135 743

PANCHAKARMA 409 490 899 50 88 138 1037

KAYA CHIKITSA 329 409 738 54 70 124 862

VISHACHIKITSA 191 196 387 75 65 140 527

Total 2143 3060 5203 505 722 1227 6430
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